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Beautiful Freestanding Bathtubs in our STUDIO series
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Shower Walls 
Sand Mountain 94S with subway tile pattern
W60” x D32” x H72” 
shown with optional Extension Wall Kit

60
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Includes Finish 
Edge Trim and 
Bullnose Top Trim 
for a finished look.

2 Sculpted Shelves 
on shower walls. 
3 Sculpted Shelves 
on tub walls for 
ample storage.

A. Back Wall
B. End Wall
C. Shower Base
D. Extension Panel Kit
E. Finish Trim

Solid surface bullnose 
molding used along 
the top edge of the 
walls and at backwall 
lap joint is contoured 
for easy fitting.

Low profile base for easy entry

Shower Base features 
concealed drain with color-
matched lift-off drain cover.

A BB

E

C

D

E

up to 
24”

72”

3”

A

Includes Inside 
Corner Molding (2 
pcs.) Kit for out of 
square installations.

Lap joint connection forms 
a watertight seal

Back side of backwall 
panel is reinforced for 
strength and support.

side view 
of lap joint 
connection

Walls glued right 
over old tile. 
No messy removal 
of existing tile.

BEFOREAFTER

Natural Selections® Colors 

(S) 12” x 24” 
Subway tile 
pattern on 
60” Tub & 
Showers

(T) 16” x 16” 
Square tile 
pattern  on 
36” & 48” 
Showers

White Carrara 
91

Sand Mountain 
94

Almond Sky 
96

White 01 Biscuit 08

Sea Shore 
86

Matrix Khaki 
67

solid color (no tile pattern)     
Classic Colors

5

• 100% Solid Surface material for a 
   beautiful, smooth bacteria-free surface
• 4-piece wall design for easy installation
• Works with existing construction
• Easy to clean
• Scratch and impact resistant
•10 Year Warranty
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Beautiful 
Nature 
Inspired
Colors
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60
Tub Walls
White Carrara 91S 
with subway tile pattern
W60” x D32” x H60”
shown with optional 
extension wall kit adds 
up to 24” height 
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60

Includes Finish Edge Trim 
and Bullnose Trim for a 
finished look.

2 Sculpted Shelves on shower 
walls. 3 Sculpted Shelves on 
tub walls for ample storage.

Shower Walls shown with optional 
Base and  Extension Wall Panel Kit. 
Almond Sky 96S
with subway tile pattern
W60” x D30, 32” or 36” x H99”

7
S

T
U

D
IO



www.transolid.com                                     800-766-2452                                             TRANSOLID®

10 year warranty

100% Solid Sur-
face material is 
easy to clean and 
doesn’t support 
bacteria growth. 

Shelves have 
sculpted edge 
detail that adds 
a design element 
and provide 
storage for 
shampoos, soaps 
& accessories.

Extension Wall 
Kit adds up to 24” 
height with panels 
right to ceiling. 

Finish edge trim 
for outside walls, 
bullnose trim for 
top edge and 
backwall lap joint 
and inside coped 
corner moulding 
for out of square 
installation are 
included.

60” Showers & 
Tub Walls avail-
able in 7 colors.
The 3 Natural 
Selections® colors 
are available with 
either a realistic 
12” x 24” subway 
tile pattern that has 
the look of tile 
without the main-
tenance of grout 
or plain with no 
tile pattern. The 
4 Classic colors 
available plain with 
no tile pattern.
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Shower Walls 
White Carrara 91S 
with subway tile pattern
W60” x D32” x H72” 
shown with optional Base and 
Horizontal & Vertical Wall Pockets.

Transolid® 
white carrara 
marble vanity 
top. Transolid 
vanity tops 
coordinate with 
all shower & 
tub wall colors. 
See vanity 
tops.

60
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Storage Shelves

Convenient Seating

Covered Drain

48
Shower Walls 
shown with optional Base, 
Shower Seat and Window Trim Kit.
Almond Sky 96T
with 16” square tile pattern
W48” x D34” x H75”

1
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Ideal for existing 
construction.
Walls are glued 
right over old tile 
or wall board. No 
messy removal of 
existing tile. 

Walls can be 
trimmed to fit.

Minimalist 3” high 
shower base with 
concealed drain. 
Removable cover 
for easy cleaning.

Wall Pockets, 
Extension Panels, 
Shower Seats & 
Window Trim Kit
are available for 
all STUDIO show-
ers & tub walls.

36” & 48” Showers  
available in 
7 colors. The 3 
Natural Selections® 
colors are available 
with either a 16” 
square tile pattern 
that has the look 
of tile without the 
maintenance of 
grout or plain with 
no tile pattern. The 
4 Classic colors 
available plain with 
no tile pattern.

Window Trim Kit

Shower Walls shown 
with optional Base and 

Extension Wall Kit.
Sand Mountain 94T

with 16” square tile pattern
W36” x D36” x H99”Extension Wall Kit

36

1
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Natural Selections® Colors 

White Carrara 91S Sand Mountain 94S Almond Sky 96S

solid color (no tile pattern) available 
on all STUDIO Showers & Tub Walls

Natural Selections® Colors 

16” x 16” Square tile pattern  on 36” & 48” Showers

60
Tub Walls
Matrix Khaki 67
W60” x D32” x H60”

1
2

12” x 24” Subway tile pattern on 60” Tub & Showers
White Carrara 91T Sand Mountain 94T Almond Sky 96T White 01 Biscuit 08

Sea Shore 86 Matrix Khaki 67

solid color (no tile pattern) available 
on all STUDIO Showers & Tub Walls

Classic Colors

White Carrara 91N Sand Mountain 94N

Almond Sky 96N
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Shower Walls shown with optional Base and 
Extension Wall Kit.
Classic Sea Shore 86
W60” x D30”, 32” or 36” x H99”
also available in 36” and 48” showers

Whether you’re 
remodeling your 
bathroom with 
a new look or 
refreshing your 
existing bathroom, 
Transolid® 
STUDIO offers the 
flexibility to meet 
your design needs 
without incurring 
the cost of spe-
cialist installation 
teams.

No special clean-
ing is required, 
most dirt and light 
residue will eas-
ily wipe off with a 
damp cloth and 
soapy water. 
STUDIO’s re-
newable surface 
means persistent 
marks can be 
removed by using 
a mild abrasive 
cleaner.

Transolid® vanity 
tops coordinate 
with all shower & 
tub wall colors. 
See vanity tops. 

Transolid® soild surface vanity top with 
rectangular integral solid surface bowl in 

matching color Sea Shore 86

60

1
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Optional 
Rectangular 
Shower Seat.

Optional 
Extension Wall 
Panel Kit adds 
up to 24-in in 
height.

Optional 
Vertical 
Wall Pocket

Optional 
Window 
Trim Kit 

1
4
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Bullnose Trim can be used 
at lap joint. Bullnose Trim 
included in Wall Kits.
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Vertical
8” L x 30”H
WSV0830

SHOWER TUB
36” x 36” 48” x 36” 60” x 30” 60” x 32” 60” x 36” 60” x 32”

STUDIO WALLS, BASE & EXTENSION PANEL KIT  WALL KIT

Overall
Dimensions

 W   x  D  x  H  W   x  D  x  H W   x  D  x  H  W   x  D  x  H  W   x  D  x  H  W   x  D  x  H

Walls 36” x 36” x 72” 48” x 36” x 72” 60” x 36” x 72” 60” x 36” x 72” 60” x 36” x 72” 60” x 32” x 60”
Base 36” x 36” x 3” 48” x 34” x 3” 60” x 30” x 3” 60” x 32” x 3” 60” x 36” x 3”
Drain Location Center Center Left or Right Hand Left or Right Hand Center
Extension Panels 36” x 36” x 24” 48” x 36” x 24” 60” x 36” x 24” 60” x 36” x 24” 60” x 36” x 24” 60” x 32” x 24”
Model No.
Wall Kit RBE3667 RBE4867 RBE6067 RBE6067 RBE6067 RBE6026
Base F3636 F4834 F6030L/R F6032L/R F6036
Extension Panel X3662 X4862 X6062 X6062 X6062 X6022
Walls, Base & 
Extension Wall Kit

RKWFX3667 RKWFX4847 RKWFX6007L  LH RKWFX6027L  LH RKWFX6067 RKWX6026
RKWFX6007R  RH RKWFX6027R  RH

Trimmable Walls Walls Walls Walls Walls Walls
Tile Pattern
Colors

16” x 16” Squares 16” x 16” Squares 12” x 24” Subway 12” x 24” Subway 12” x 24” Subway 12” x 24” Subway
91T, 94T, 96T 91S, 94S, 96S

Colors (plain) 01, 08, 67, 86, 91N, 94N, 96N 01, 08, 67, 86, 91N, 94N, 96N

Shower Components & Features

Corner Seat 
141⁄2” x 141⁄2” x 3” 

CSSK1414

Rectangular Seat
121⁄2” x 24” x 3”

RSSK2412

Shower Seats Wall Pockets
Recessed or surface mount-
ed. Pockets hold shampoos, 
soap and accessories. 

Horizontal
22” L x 16”H
WSH2216

Optional Accessories

The solid surface bullnose 
molding used along the 
top edge of the walls and 
at backwall lap joint is con-
toured for easy fitting.

Bullnose Trim

Low profile base for easy entry

Shower Base features 
concealed drain with 
color-matched lift-off 
drain cover.

A AA

A

B

C up to 
24”

72”

3”

A

The included 
Coped Inside 
Corner Molding 
(2 pcs.) Kit can 
be used for out 
of square instal-
lation.

Lap joint connection forms 
a watertight seal

Back side of wall panel is rein-
forced for strength and support.

side view 
of lap joint 
connection

Window 
Trim Kit
4-pc. kit includes one horizontal 
sill panel, two vertical and one 
horizontal jamb panel, installation 
materials. Fits opening up to 36” x 
36” x 51⁄2” trimmable. Plain no tile 
pattern. WKT36

A. Shower Wall Kit includes 	
     back wall, end walls, 	
     trim
B. Shower Base
C. Extension Panel Kit

1
5
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Water Dam allows for easy transfer while keeping water contained in shower. 
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Trench Drain & Speed Bump Collapsible Threshold

ADA Shower Walls & Base 
with concealed trench 
drain. Shown with Exten-
sion Wall Panel Kit, Shower 
Seat, polished stainless 
Grab Bars and Personal 
Hand Shower. 
Sea Shore 86 
W631⁄2” x D373⁄4” x H99”
ADA shower also available with 
collapsible threshold roll-in 
shower base.

ADA Shower Walls & Base with 
collapsible threshold and covered 
drain. Shown with Extension Wall 
Panel Kit, Shower Seat, polished 

stainless Grab Bars and 
Personal Hand Shower.

White Carrara 91T
with subway tile pattern  
W391⁄2” x D373⁄4” x H99”

ADA shower also available with 
trench drain shower base.

Concealed Drain
removable cover

Concealed Drain
removable cover

63

39
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STUDIO ADA 
Showers

ADA Shower Kits 
available with either 
a Trench Drain 
shower base that 
features a water 
dam “speed bump”  
or with Collapsible 
Threshold shower 
base. Both types 
keep the water from 
running onto the 
bathroom floor.  

STUDIO ADA 
Showers are avail-
able in 7 colors. All 
colors are available 
with no tile pat-
tern and 3 Natural 
Selections® colors 
with a 16” x 16” 
Square tile pattern 
on the 39” model 
and a 12” x 24” 
Subway tile pattern 
on the 63” model 
that gives the look 
of tile without the 
maintenance of 
grout.

Compliance Certifications
Meets or exceeds the following 
specifications: IGC 154-2012, ASME 
A112.18.1-2011/ CSA B125.1-11, 
cUPC®, IAPMO certified and listed

Showers will comply with the Americans 
with Disabilities Act when installed per 
requirements of the 2010 ADA Standards 
for Accessible Design, Section 608 
Shower Compartments, of the Act.

Natural Selections® Colors for STUDIO ADA Showers

ADA Shower Seat
folds up for easy access to 
shower. Stainless steel support 
brackets unfold from under seat, 
securely supports 350 lbs.

Personal Hand Shower & Grab Bars
Classic mitred 11⁄4” polished stainless 
steel finish grab bars are installed in wall 
without a flange for an easy to clean 
design. A personal hand shower mounted 
on an ADA approved grab bar in polished 
stainless finish provides secure support 
and assistance when needed.

Classic Colors for ADA Showers

391⁄2” x 373⁄4” 631⁄2” x 373⁄4”
ADA SHOWER WALLS, BASE & EXT. WALLS

Dimensions    W   x  D  x  H    W   x  D  x  H
Walls 391⁄2” x 373⁄4” x 72” 631⁄2” x 373⁄4” x 72”
Base (center drain) 391⁄2” x 373⁄4” x 3” 631⁄2” x 373⁄4” x 3”
Extension Panels 391⁄2” x 373⁄4” x 24” 631⁄2” x 373⁄4” x 24”
MODEL NO.
Walls RBE3982 RBE6382
Base -Trench Drain FG3938 FG6338
Base - Collapsible 
Drain

FC3938 FC6338

Extension Panel X3924 X6324
Walls, Trench Base 
& Extension Wall Kit

RKWFGT3989 RKWFGT6389

Walls, Collapsible 
Base, Ext. Wall Kit

RKWFCT3989 RKWFCT6389

Tile Pattern
 Colors

16” x 16” Squares 12” x 24” Subway
91T, 94T, 96T 91S, 94S, 96S

Colors (plain) 01, 08, 67, 86, 91, 
94,  96

01, 08, 67, 86, 91N, 
94N, 96N

White Carrara 91S Sand Mountain 94S Almond Sky 96S

12” x 24” Subway tile pattern on 63” ADA Shower Walls
White 01 Biscuit 08

Sea Shore 86 Matrix Khaki 67

16” x 16” Square tile pattern  on 39” ADA Shower Walls

White Carrara 91T Sand Mountain 94T Almond Sky 96T

• 100% Solid Surface material
   for a beautiful, smooth bacteria-	
   free surface
• Works with new and existing    	
   construction
• Scratch & impact resistant
• 10 Year Warranty

1
7

solid color (no tile pattern) 

White Carrara 91N Sand Mountain 94N

Almond Sky 96N

solid color (no tile pattern) 
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STUDIO     Shower/Tub Walls, Shower Kits1
8

SHOWER WALLS
SPECIFICATIONS
For use with existing shower base. 100% Solid Surface material. Wall Set includes 
2 end walls, back wall, finish trim, bullnose, inside corner molding and installation 
materials. Walls trimmable. End wall max. width 34”. Back wall max. width 35” 
(RBE3667), 47” (RBE4867) &  59” (RBE6067). 

Model 
No.

Designed to Fit 
Shower Base

Wall
Ht.

White Classic
Colors

Nat Sln
Colors

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

RBE3667 36” x 36” 72” $1,650 $1,650 $1,900 158 4

RBE4867 48” x 34” 72” $1,800 $1,800 $2,100 176 4

RBE6067 60” x 30”,32”,36” 72” $1,900 $1,900 $2,200 194 4

TUB WALLS
SPECIFICATIONS
For use with existing bathtub. 100% Solid Surface material. Wall Set includes 2 end 
walls, back wall, finish trim, bullnose, inside corner molding, and installation mate-
rials. Walls trimmable. End wall max. width 30” on 60” high walls and 34” on 72” 
high walls. Back Wall max. width 59”. 

Model No.
Overall Size
L x W x H

White Classic
Colors

Nat Sln
Colors

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

RBE6026 60” x 32” x 60” $1,500 $1,500 $2,000 150 4

RBE6067 60” x 36” x 72” $1,900 $1,900 $2,200 194 4

Model No.
Description
Overall L x w x H

White Classic
Colors

Nat Sln
Colors

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

COMPLETE KITS

RKWF4847 Walls & Base Kit
48” x 34” x 75”

$2,735 $2,900 $3,400 312 7

RKWFX4847 Walls, Base, Ext. 
Kit
48” x 34” x 99”

$3,285 $3,450 $4,000 371 8

36” x 36” SHOWER KITS

48” x 34” SHOWER KITS

SPECIFICATIONS Kit includes
RBE3667 Wall Set:	 Back Wall (1 pc.)	 L35” x H72”
		  End Wall Set (2 pcs.)	 L34” x H72”
F3636 Shower Base		 L36” x W36” x H3”
X3662 Extension Wall Panel Kit	 L35” x W34” x H24”
Solid Surface material. 3 Piece Wall Set includes 2 end walls, back wall, finish 
trim and installation materials. Walls trimmable. End wall max. width 34”. Back 
wall max. width 35”. Shower Base with concealed center drain. Extension Wall Kit 
panels trimmable, max. height 24”.

SPECIFICATIONS Kit includes
RBE4867 Wall Set:	 Back Wall (2 pcs.)	 L47” x H72”
		  End Wall Set (2 pcs.)	 L34” x H72”
F4834 Shower Base		 L48” x W34” x H3”
X4862 Extension Wall Panel Kit	 L47” x W34” x H24”
100% Solid Surface material. 4 Piece Wall Set includes 2 end walls, 2-pc. back wall, 
finish trim and installation materials. Walls trimmable. End wall max. width 34”. 
Back wall max. width 47”. Shower Base with concealed center drain. Extension Wall 
Kit panels trimmable, max. height 24”.

Model No.
Description
Overall L x W x H

White Classic
Colors

Nat Sln
Colors

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

COMPLETE KITS

RKWF3667 Walls & Base Kit
36” x 36” x 75”

$2,550 $2,650 $3,100 266 7

RKWFX3667 Walls, Base, Ext. Kit
36” x 36” x 99”

$3,050 $3,150 $3,650 319 8

 See page 12 for Studio colors

72”

34”

35”
47”
59”

2”

60”
72”

30”
34”

59”

2”

up to 
24”

up to 
99”

72”

34”

3”
36”

2”

up to 
24”

up to 
99”

72”

34”

3”
48”

34”

2”

1
8

Installation Materials: (1) 
tube mounting adhesive, (4) 
tubes 100% silicone adhesive, 
mounting tape
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Shower Kits   STUDIO

Model No.
Description
Overall L x W x H

White Classic
Colors

Nat Sln
Colors

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

COMPLETE KITS

RKWF6067 Walls & Base Kit
60” x 36” x 75”

$2,995 $3,100 $3,600 374 7

RKWFX6067 Walls, Base, Ext. Kit
60” x 36” x 99”

$3,595 $3,700 $4,275 439 9

60” x 30” or 32” SHOWER KITS - END DRAIN
SPECIFICATIONS Kits include
RBE6067 Wall Set:	 Back Wall (2 pcs.)	 L59” x H72”
		  End Wall Set (2 pcs.)	 L34” x H72”
F6030 Shower Base	 or	 L60” x W30” x H3”
F6032 Shower Base		 L60” x W32” x H3”
X6062 Extension Wall Panel Kit	 L59” x W34” x H24”
Solid Surface material. 4 Piece Wall Set includes 2 end walls, 2-pc. back wall, 
finish trim and installation materials. Walls trimmable. End wall max. width 34”. Back 
wall max. width 59”. Order Shower Base by drain location. Extension Wall Kit panels 
trimmable, max. height 24”.

Left Hand
Model No.

Right Hand
Model No.

Overall 
LxWxH

White Classic
Colors

Nat Sln
Colors

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

WALLS & BASE KITS

RKWF6007L RKWF6007R 60”x30”x75” $2,875 $3,100 $3,600 350 7

RKWF6027L RKWF6027R 60”x32”x75” $2,885 $3,100 $3,600 354 7

WALLS, BASE & EXTENSION PANELS KITS

RKW-
FX6007L

RKW-
FX6007R

60”x30”x99” $3,475 $3,700 $4,275 415 9

RKW-
FX6027L

RKW-
FX6027R

60”x32”x99” $3,485 $3,700 $4,275 419 9

60” x 36” SHOWER KIT - CENTER DRAIN
SPECIFICATIONS Kit include
RBE6067 Wall Set:	 Back Wall (2 pcs.)	 L59” x H72”
		  End Wall Set (2 pcs.)	 L34” x H72”
F6036 Shower Base		 L60” x W36” x H3”
X6062 Extension Wall Panel Kit	 L59” x W34” x H24”
Solid Surface material. 4 Piece Wall Set includes 2 end walls, 2-pc. back wall, 
finish trim and installation materials. Walls trimmable. End wall max. width 34”. 
Back wall max. width 59”. Shower Base with concealed center drain. Extension Wall 
Kit panels trimmable, max. height 24”.

60” x 32” TUB WALL KIT
SPECIFICATIONS Kit include
RBE6026 Wall Set:	 Back Wall (2 pcs.)	 L59” x H60”
		  End Wall Set (2 pcs.)	 L30” x H60”
X6022 Extension Wall Panel Kit	 L59” x W30” x H24”
Solid Surface material. 4 Piece Wall Set includes 2 end walls, 2-pc. back wall, 
finish trim and installation materials. Walls trimmable. End wall max. width 30”. 
Back wall max. width 59”.  Extension Wall Kit panels trimmable, max. height 24”.

Model No. Description
White Classic

Colors
Nat Sln
Colors

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

COMPLETE KITS

RKWX6026 Walls & Ext. Kit $2,100 $2,100 $2,675 210 6

EXTENSION WALL KIT
SPECIFICATIONS Kit include 
Solid Surface material. Extension Wall Panels width and height trimmable. Walls 
trimmable same as shower walls. Maximum height 24”. For use with Studio Shower 
Walls and Studio Tub Walls

Model 
No.

Size
L x W x H

Use with
Wall  Kit

White Classic
Colors

Nat Sln
Colors

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

X3662 35” x 34” x 24” RBE3667 $500 $500 $550 53 1

X4862 47” x 34” x 24” RBE4867 $550 $550 $600 59 1

X6062 59” x 34” x 24” RBE6067 $600 $600 $675 65 2

X6022 59” x 30” x 24” RBE6026 $600 $600 $675 60 2

up to 
24”

X3662, X4862

X6062, X6022

up to 
24”

up to 
24”

X3662, X4862, X6062, X6022

2”

up to 
24”

up to 
84”

60”

30”
59”

2”

up to 
24”

up to 
99”

72”

34”

3”
60”

36”

2”

up to 
24”

up to 
99”

72”

34”

3”
60”

30”
32”

81⁄2”

2”

1
9

Installation Materials: (1) 
tube mounting adhesive, (4) 
tubes 100% silicone adhesive, 
mounting tape
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39” x 38” SHOWER
SPECIFICATIONS
RKW3987 Wall Kit:	 RBE3987 Back Wall (1 pc.)	 L391/2” x H72”
	                End Wall Set (2 pcs.)	 L373/4” x H72”
FC3938 Shower Base with collapsible treshold	 L391/2” x W373/4” x H3”
FG3938 Shower Base with trench drain	 L391/2” x W373/4” x H3”
X3982 Extension Wall Panel Kit	 L391/2 x W373/4” x H24”
Solid Surface material. 3 Piece Wall Set includes 2 end walls, back wall with 
2 shelves. Installation materials. Shower Base with concealed center drain. 
Extension Wall Kit panels trimmable, max. height 24”.
*for collapsible base substitute ‘C’ in place of ‘G’ in model number.

Model No. Description
White Classic

Colors
Nat Sln
Colors

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

COMPLETE KITS with stainless steel trench drain*

RBE3987 Wall Kit (3 pc) $1,700 $1,700 $1,950 166 4

RKWFG3987* Walls & Base $2,630 $2,950 $3,200 290 7

RKWFGT3989* Walls, Base & 
Extension Wall Kit

$3,180 $3,500 $3,825 350 8

COMPONENTS

FG3938 Base (trench) $930 $1,250 $1,250 124 3

FC3938 Base (collapsible) $900 $1,200 $1,200 124 3

X3982 Extension Panel Kit $550 $550 $625 60 1

H2513 Shower Seat $550 $550 $650 30 1

GB1529PS Grab Bar Set $160 $160 $160 6 1

GB2929PS Grab Bar Set $316 $316 $316 12 1

GBHS18PS Vertical Personal 
Shower & Bar Set

$224 $224 $224 8 1

63” x 38” SHOWER
SPECIFICATIONS
RKW6387 Wall Kit:	 Back Wall (2 pcs.)	 L631/2” x H72”
	 End Wall Set (2 pcs.)	 L373/4” x H72”
FC6338 Shower Base with collapsible treshold	 L631/2” x W373/4” x H3”
FG6338 Shower Base with trench drain	 L631/2” x W373/4” x H3”
X6382 Extension Wall Panel Kit	 L631/2 x W373/4” x H24”
Solid Surface material. 4 Piece Wall Set includes 2 end walls, 2-pc. back wall 
with 2 shelves. Installation materials. Shower Base with concealed center drain. 
Extension Wall Kit panels trimmable, max. height 24”. 
*for collapsible base substitute ‘C’ in place of ‘G’ in model number.

Model No. Description
White Classic

Colors
Nat Sln
Colors

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

COMPLETE KITS with stainless steel trench drain*

RBE6387 Wall Kit $2,100 $2,100 $2,400 208 5

RKWFG6387* Walls & Base $3,390 $3,550 $3,850 408 9

RKWFGT6389* Walls, Base & 
Extension Wall Kit

$4,040 $4,200 $4,600 478 11

COMPONENTS

FG6338 Base (trench) $1,290 $1,450 $1,450 200 4

FC6338 Base (collapsible) $1,250 $1,300 $1,300 200 4

X6382 Extension Panel Kit $650 $650 $750 70 2

H2513 Shower Seat $550 $550 $650 30 1

GB3729 Grab Bar Set $240 $240 $240 10 1

GB5329 Grab Bar Set $403 $403 $403 15 1

GBHS18PS Vertical Personal 
Shower & Bar Set

$224 $224 $224 8 1

STUDIO    ADA Shower Kits

up to 
24”

up to 
99”

72”

3”

2”

391⁄2”

373⁄4”

Trench Drain Shower Base

631⁄2”
Trench Drain Shower Base

up 
to 
24”

up 
to 
99”

72”

3”

373⁄4” 2”

2
0

Installation Materials: (1) tube mounting adhesive, (4) tubes 100% silicone adhesive, mounting tape
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FOLD-UP SHOWER SEAT
SPECIFICATIONS    L25” x W13” x H31/3”
Solid Surface material. Surface mounted aluminum support frame. Seat folds up 
for easy access to shower. Stainless steel support brackets unfold under seat, 
securely supports up to 350 lbs. capacity. ADA compliant.

Model 
No. Description

White Classic
Colors

Nat Sln
Colors

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

H2513 Shower Seat $550.00 $550.00 $650.00 30 1.00

SPECIFICATIONS    L18” x W11/2” x H18”
Polished stainless finish. Vertical single function personal hand shower includes 
69” spiral hose, wall bracket, vacuum breaker. 2.5 gpm (9.5L/min) max. Mounts 
on included ADA compliant 18” grab bar for secure support

PERSONAL SHOWER/BAR

GRAB BAR SET - 39”

SPECIFICATIONS    
Classic mitred 11⁄4” grab bars. These grab bars install in wall without a flange 
for an easy to clean design. Polished stainless steel finish. Set includes grab 
bars for back and end wall installation.

Model No. Description Set
Ship 

Wt. (lbs) Pts.

GB1529PS (1) L29” x D21⁄2” x 11⁄4” diameter &
(1) L15” x D21⁄2” x 11⁄4” diameter

$160.00 6 1.00

GB2929PS (3) L29” x D21⁄2” x 11⁄4” diameter $316.00 12 1.00

25”
13”

31⁄3”

Model No. Description Each
Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

GBHS18PS Hand Shower w/18” ADA Bar $224.00 8 1.00

29”

15”
29”
37”
53”

21⁄2”

18”

GRAb BAR PLACEMENT              
LEFT HAND SHOWER SEAT

29”

15”

GB1529 Grab Bar Set place-
ment shown on RBE3987 
wall set when a shower seat 
is used on left.

NO SHOWER SEAT

GB1529 shown 
on RKWFGT3987 
with H2513 Seat

29” 29”

29”

GB2929 Grab Bar Set 
placement on RBE3987 
wall set when no shower 
seat is used.

GB2929 shown 
on RKWFGT3987

Model No. Description Set
Ship 

Wt. (lbs) Pts.

GB3729PS (1) L29” x D21⁄2” x 11⁄4” diameter &
(1) L37” x D21⁄2” x 11⁄4” diameter

$240.00 10 1.00

GB5329PS (2) L29” x D21⁄2” x 11⁄4” diameter &
(1) L53” x D21⁄2” x 11⁄4” diameter

$403.00 15 1.00

RIGHT HAND SHOWER SEAT

GB3729 shown 
on RKWFGT6387 
with H2513 Seat

29”

37”

GB3729 Grab Bar Set placement shown 
on RBE6387 wall set when a shower 
seat is used on right.

GRAB BAR SET - 63”

GB5329 shown 
on RKWFGT6387

29” 29”

53”

GB5329 Grab Bar Set placement on 
RBE6387 wall set when no shower 
seat is used.

NO SHOWER SEAT

ADA Shower Accessories   STUDIO 
2
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STUDIO   Shower/Tub Wall Panels, Accessories - Storage Pods
SHOWER WALL PANELS
SPECIFICATIONS
For use with existing shower base.
100% Solid Surface material. Wall Panel only. Wall panel is trimmable.  
Wall panels are plain (no tile pattern) available in colors shown below.

Model No. Wall Panel Size
White/Classic

Colors
Nat Select

Colors
Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

RWP3696 36” x 96” x 1/4” $559.00 $658.00 55.2 1.50

96”

36”

Natural Selections® Colors solid color (no tile pattern)     

White Carrara 91 Sand Mountain  94 Almond Sky 96 White 01 Biscuit 08 Sea Shore 86 Matrix Khaki 67

Classic Colors solid color (no tile pattern)     

2
2

STORAGE 
PODS

Finish Stainless Steel Pods

Unlighted 
Model No.

Brushed 
Stainless

(SS)

Classic/
Nat Selection

Interior

Lighted 
Model No.

Lighted Pod 
Classic/Nat.

Select Interior

Pts.

STORAGE PODS - HORIZONTAL

 STH5814 $399.00 $778.00 N/A 2.00

 STH4614 $349.00 $640.00 N/A 2.00

 STH3414 $299.00 $520.00 N/A 1.00

 STH1414 $199.00 $361.00 N/A 1.00

STORAGE PODS - VERTICAL

Style 1 Style 2 Lighted

 STV5814 $741.00 $845.00  STVL5814 $1,217.00 2.00

 STV4614 $625.00 $707.00  STVL4614 $1,070.00 2.00

 STV3414 $504.00 $565.00  STVL3414 $919.00 1.00

STV14614-SS94

STH5814-SS

Horizontal Pods are designed to run the 
entire length of the shower in 60”, 48” or 
36” sizes

Vertical Pods are designed to run 
between stud walls.

S
T

U
D

IO

Storage Pods are a beautiful and easy to install addition to Transolid solid sur-
face walls. Storage pods can be used horizontal or vertical and install between 
studs. Add solid surface material to the inside backwall of storage pods to 
either match or coordinate with wall colors. 

Horizontal Storage Pods are available in all brushed stainless steel or with 
solid surface material on backwall. All pods have a 1/2” brushed stainless steel 
frame surrounding the pod for a clean finished look. 

Vertical Storage Pods include 3/8” tempered glass shelves with locking clip. 
Shelves are cut with 1/4” clearance to allow water to run behind the shelves. 
All pods have a 1/2” brushed stainless steel frame surrounding the pod for a 
clean finished look. Vertical Pods available in 2 styles. 
Style 1: STV1 Brushed stainless on the backwall and solid surface material on 
side walls (required to hold shelves). 
Style 2: STV2 brushed stainless pods are lined with the solid surface material.

Vertical LED Lighted Pods are lined with solid surface material and have 
waterproof light strips on both sides of vertical walls. Illumination of lights is 
triggered from a motion sensor built into the storage pod. Power is thru 12V 
battery pack stored within storage pod. The battery pack is secured in pod with 
magnet and is easily removable for recharging via a micro USB. Glass shelves 
with adjustable locking shelf clips are provided. 
Horizontal	 Vertical	                         Lighted Vertical	 Dimensions
STH5814	 STV5814 - 3 shelves	 STVL5814	 581⁄2” x 14” x 33⁄4”
STH4614	 STV4614 - 2 shelves	 STVL4614	 461⁄2” x 14” x 33⁄4”
STH3414	 STV3414 - 2 shelves	 STVL3414	 341⁄2” x 14” x 33⁄4”
STH1414					     14” x 14” x 33⁄4”

Lighted Storage Pod

Horizontal
STH4614-SS

Vertical Style 1 
STV13414-SS96

Vertical Style 2 
STV25814-SS91

14”

34.5”

46.5”

58.5”

14”

58.5”

46.5”

34.5”
14”

14”

3.75”

Vertical Storage Pods

Horizontal Storage Pods

14”

34.5”

46.5”

58.5”

14”

58.5”

46.5”

34.5”
14”

14”

3.75”

Vertical Storage Pods

Horizontal Storage Pods

Vertical Storage Pods

Horizontal Storage Pods

14”

34.5”

46.5”

58.5”

14”

58.5”

46.5”

34.5”
14”

14”

3.75”

Vertical Storage Pods

Horizontal Storage Pods

14”

34.5”

46.5”

58.5”

14”

58.5”

46.5”

34.5”
14”

14”

3.75”

Vertical Storage Pods

Horizontal Storage Pods

STH1414-SS91
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Wall Parts   STUDIO
2

3

Horizontal Storage Pod

Install Header Top & Bottom
Horizontal Storage Pod
Install Header Top & Bottom

Vertical Storage Pod detail

Vertical Storage Box

Install with a 
Header top & bottom

Vertical Storage Box
is lined with SaraMar®
material on sides and
has solid surface adjustable
shelves for all 30” & taller models

Install with a Header Top & Bottom
Vertical Storage Pod

Vertical Storage Box
is lined with solid surface 
material on sides and has 
glass adjustable shelves 
for all 34” & taller models

Water Resistant Greenboard
Water Resistant
Greenboard

1/4” Expressions
SaraMar® material

Stainless Steel
Storage Pod

1/2” exterior �ange

1/4” Expressions 
solid surfaace 
material

Stainless Steel 
Storage Pod

1/2” exterior 
flange

Vertical Lighted Storage 
Pod detail 

Model No. Description
No. 
Pcs.

Ship 
Weight

White/Classic 
Colors

Nat Selections
Colors

PTS

STUDIO
36” Shower Walls
RB367 35” x 72” Back Wall 1 42 $517.00 $598.00 1
RE367L 34” x 72” End Wall - Left Hand 1 39.5 $517.00 $598.00 1
RE367R 34” x 72” End Wall - Right Hand 1 39.5 $517.00 $598.00 1
39” ADA Shower Walls
RB397 38” x 72” Back Wall 1 44 $530.00 $625.00 1
RE387L 353⁄4” x 72” End Wall - Left Hand 1 41 $530.00 $625.00 1
RE387R 353⁄4” x 72” End Wall - Right Hand 1 41 $530.00 $625.00 1
48” Shower Walls
RB487U 47” x 36” Back Wall - Upper 1 27 $383.00 $452.00 1
RB487D 47” x 36” Back Wall - Lower 1 27 $383.00 $452.00 1
RE367L 34” x 72” End Wall - Left Hand 1 39.5 $517.00 $598.00 1
RE367R 34” x 72” End Wall - Right Hand 1 39.5 $517.00 $598.00 1
60” Shower Walls
RB607U 59” x 36” Back Wall - Upper 1 34 $433.00 $502.00 1
RB607D 59” x 36” Back Wall - Lower 1 34 $433.00 $502.00 1
RE367L 34” x 72” End Wall - Left Hand 1 39.5 $517.00 $598.00 1
RE367R 34” x 72” End Wall - Right Hand 1 39.5 $517.00 $598.00 1
60” Tub Walls
RB606U 59” x 24” Back Wall - Upper 1 23 $300.00 $400.00 1
RB606D 59” x 36” Back Wall - Lower 1 34 $445.00 $593.00 1
RE326L 30” x 60” End Wall - Left Hand 1 29 $375.00 $500.00 1
RE326R 30” x 60” End Wall - Right Hand 1 29 $375.00 $500.00 1
63” ADA Shower Walls
RB637U 62” x 36” Back Wall - Upper 1 36 $450.00 $600.00 1
RB637D 62” x 36” Back Wall - Lower 1 36 $450.00 $600.00 1
RE387L 353⁄4” x 72” End Wall - Left Hand 1 41 $530.00 $625.00 1
RE387R 353⁄4” x 72” End Wall - Right Hand 1 41 $530.00 $625.00 1

S
T
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D
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STORAGE PODS  see previous page
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STUDIO   Accessories

VERTICAL WALL POCKET
SPECIFICATIONS    L8” x W41/4” x H30”
Solid Surface material. Recessed or surface mount (shown). Convenient 
storage solution for soaps, shampoo and accessories.

Model No. Description
Classic
Colors

Nat Slcns
LIST

Ship 
Wt. (lbs) Pts.

WSV0830 Vertical Wall Pocket $199.00 $199.00 11 1

HORIZONTAL WALL POCKET
SPECIFICATIONS    L22” x W41/4” x H16”
Solid Surface material. Recessed or surface mount (shown). Convenient 
storage solution for soaps, shampoo and accessories.

Model No. Description
Classic
Colors

Nat Slcns
LIST

Ship 
Wt. (lbs) Pts.

WSH2216 Horizontal Wall Pocket $199.00 $199.00 11 1

30”

8” 41⁄4”

16”

22

41⁄4”

HORIZONTAL SHOWER CADDY
SPECIFICATIONS    L11” x H71⁄2” x D45⁄8”
Solid surface material. Recessed or surface mount (shown). Convenient storage 
solution for soaps, shampoo and accessories.

SPECIFICATIONS     L71⁄2” x H151⁄8” x D45⁄8”
Solid surface material. Recessed or surface mount (shown). Convenient storage 
solution for soaps, shampoo and accessories.

7-1/2”

11”
4-5/8”

VERTICAL SHOWER CADDY

14-1/2”

5-3/4”

8-1/2”

CORNER SHOWER CADDY

Model No. Description
Classic
LIST

Nat Slcns
LIST

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

RWSH1107 Horizontal Shower Caddy $125.00 $125.00 8 1

VERTICAL SHOWER CADDY
SPECIFICATIONS     L10” x H151⁄8” x D45⁄8”
Solid surface material. Recessed or surface mount (shown). Convenient storage 
solution for soaps, shampoo and accessories.

10”

15-1/8”

4-5/8”

SPECIFICATIONS     L81⁄2” x H141⁄2” x D53⁄4”
Solid surface material. Recessed or surface mount (shown). Convenient storage 
solution for soaps, shampoo and accessories.

15-1/8”

7-1/2” 4-5/8”

2
4

Model No. Description
Classic
LIST

Nat Slcns
LIST

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

RWSV1015 Vertical Shower Caddy $180.00 $180.00 11.5 1

Model No. Description
Classic
LIST

Nat Slcns
LIST

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

RWSV0715 Vertical Shower Caddy $145.00 $145.00 10 1

Model No. Description
Classic
LIST

Nat Slcns
LIST

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

RWSC0814 Corner Shower Caddy $170.00 $170.00 10 1

S
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WINDOW TRIM KIT
SPECIFICATIONS    L38” x W51/2” x H38” 
Solid Surface material. Kit includes one horizontal sill panel, two vertical 
and one horizontal jamb panel, installation materials. Fits opening up to 36” 
x 36” x 51/2” (trimmable). 

Model No. Description
Classic
Colors

Nat Selections
Colors

Ship 
Wt. (lbs) Pts.

WTK36 Window Trim Kit $400.00 $400.00 40 1

38”

38”
51⁄2”

  Accessories    STUDIO
2

5

141⁄2”141⁄2”

3”

CORNER SHOWER SEAT
SPECIFICATIONS    L141/2” x W141/2” x H3”
Solid Surface material. Surface mounted metal support frame covered in 
matching solid surface material. Seat holds up to 250 lbs. capacity.

Model No. Description
Classic
Colors

Nat Slcns
LIST

Ship 
Wt. (lbs) Pts.

CSSK1414 Corner Shower Seat $400.00 $400.00 12 1

RECTANGULAR SHOWER SEAT
SPECIFICATIONS  Seat: L24” x W121⁄2” x H3” Side Panel: L12” x H12” x D1/2”
Solid Surface material. Surface mounted. Rectangular Seat with side panel. 
Metal support bracket. Seat holds up to 250 lbs. capacity.

Model No. Description
Classic
Colors

Nat Slcns
LIST

Ship 
Wt. (lbs) Pts.

RSSK2412 Rect. Shower Seat $425.00 $425.00 22 1

24”
121⁄2”

3”

12”

21⁄2”

WALL TO WALL BENCH SEAT
for custom shower installation
SPECIFICATIONS    L to order x W12” or 18” x H1”
Solid Surface material. Designed to be installed between stud walls.

Model Per Lineal Foot Ship

No. Description Classic Nat Slcns Wt. (lbs) Pts.

WWB12 Wall to Wall Bench 12” $105.00 $137.00 1

WWB18 Wall to Wall Bench 18” $158.00 $205.00 1

Must specify 12” or
18”

1”

S
T
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FOLD-UP SHOWER SEAT
SPECIFICATIONS  Seat: L1325/32” x W135/16” x H23/4”
Aluminum and ABS fold-up anti-bacterial seat. Surface mounted metal wall 
brackets and metal seat support. Seat holds up to 400 lbs. capacity. A fold up 
seat offers a comfortable seating area when required, and tucks back against 
the wall when not in use. ADA compliant when installed according to ANSI 
A117.1 requirements.

Model No. Description
White (01)

LIST
Black (09)

LIST
Ship 

Wt. (lbs) Pts.

TFSS1313- Fold-up Shower Seat $218.00 $218.00 14 0.5

143⁄8”

1325⁄32”

149⁄64”

817⁄64”

1113⁄16”

135⁄16”

23⁄4”

817⁄64”
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STUDIO    Accessories

SPECIFICATIONS
Features: Solid surface outside corner molding 96” x 2” x 1/4”. Each. 
 

SPECIFICATIONS
Features: Solid surface flat face inside corner molding 96” x 1/2” x 5/8”. Each.     
	

SPECIFICATIONS
Features: Finish Trim for use over tile. Set of 2 pieces. 

SPECIFICATIONS
Features: Set of two pieces.
60” x 2” x 3/4” Finish Trim pieces fits 60” height Tub Surrounds.
72” x 2” x 3/4” Finish Trim pieces fits 72” height Shower Wall panels. 
96” x 2” x 3/4” Finish Trim pieces fits 96” height Shower Wall panels. 

SPECIFICATIONS
Features: Solid Surface Batten Molding. Sold each. 

SPECIFICATIONS
Features: Solid Surface Bullnose Molding. Sold each.  

2”

1/4”

OUTSIDE CORNER MOLDING FLAT INSIDE MOLDING

Model No. Description
Classic
Colors

Nat Slcns
LIST

Ship 
Wt. (lbs) Pts.

OSCT000962 Corner Molding $270.00 $352.00 12 0.1

Model No. Description
Classic
Colors

Nat Slcns
LIST

Ship 
Wt. (lbs) Pts.

FICM000962 Flat Inside Mldg $125.00 $163.00 9 0.2

OVER-TILE TRIM BATTEN MOLDING

Model No. Description
Classic
Colors

Nat Slcns
LIST

Ship 
Wt. (lbs) Pts.

OTTK000602 60” Trim   $86.00 $112.00 4 0.2

OTTK000722 72” Trim $103.00 $134.00 5 0.2

OTTK000962 96” Trim $138.00 $179.00 6 0.2

Model No. Description
Classic
Colors

Nat Slcns
LIST

Ship 
Wt. (lbs) Pts.

BATN000601 60” Batten   $85.00 $111.00 4.5 0.2

BATN000721 72” Batten $101.00 $131.00 10.5 0.2

BATN000961 96” Batten $135.00 $176.00 13.0 0.2

WALL EDGE TRIM BULLNOSE MOLDING

Model No. Description
Classic
Colors

Nat Slcns
LIST

Ship 
Wt. (lbs) Pts.

TRIM000602 60” Trim   $86.00 $112.00 8 0.2

TRIM000722 72” Trim $103.00 $134.00 9 0.2

TRIM000962 96” Trim $138.00 $179.00 12 0.2

Model No. Description
Classic
Colors

Nat Slcns
LIST

Ship 
Wt. (lbs) Pts.

BNT0003601 36” Molding $34.00 $44.00 4.5 0.1

BNT0004801 48” Molding $45.00 $59.00 10.5 0.1

BNT0006001 60” Molding $57.00 $74.00 13.0 0.1

2”

1”

1⁄4”

2
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MINI CROWN
SPECIFICATIONS 
Solid Surface material. Surface mounted Mini Crown molding. Sold each.

BASEBOARD MOLDING
SPECIFICATIONS   Solid Surface material. Surface mounted Baseboard molding. 
Sold each.

Model No. Description
Classic
Colors

Nat Slcns
LIST

Ship 
Wt. (lbs) Pts.

MC0601 60” Mini Crown $97.00 $97.00 5 0.2

MC0721 72” Mini Crown $116.00 $116.00 6 0.2

MC0961 96” Mini Crown $155.00 $155.00 8 0.2

Model No. Description
Classic
Colors

Nat Slcns
LIST

Ship 
Wt. (lbs) Pts.

BMM6004 60” Baseboard $114.00 $114.00 8.0 0.2

BMM7204 72” Baseboard $137.00 $137.00 9.6 0.2

BMM9604 96” Baseboard $182.00 $182.00 12.8 0.2

SHOE MOLDING
SPECIFICATIONS 
Solid Surface material. Surface mounted Shoe molding. Sold each.

Model No. Description
Classic
Colors

Nat Slcns
LIST

Ship 
Wt. (lbs) Pts.

SHOE000602 60” Molding $78.00 $78.00 1.9 0.2

SHOE000722 72” Molding $94.00 $94.00 2.3 0.2

SHOE000962 96” Molding $125.00 $125.00 3.0 0.2

1/2”

1”

SEAM ADHESIVE
SPECIFICATIONS 
250 ml. Two part solid surface 
seam adhesive. Sold each

Model No. Description
All

Colors
Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

P9__ __ __* Seam Adhesive $74.00 0.52 0.1

Material 
Color

Seam Adhesive 
Model No.

SOLID SURFACE Classic

White 01 P9154

Biscuit 08 P9128

Matrix Khaki 67 P9104

Sea Shore 86 P9104

Surf White 74 P9123

SOLID SURFACE Natural Selections

White Carrara 91 P9154

Sand Mountain 94 P9133

Almond Sky 96 P9166

Seam Adhesive Cross Reference

SPECIFICATIONS
Features: Solid Surface molding for out of square installation. Set of 2 pieces. 

COPED INSIDE CORNER MOLDING

Model No. Description
Classic
Colors

Nat Slcns
LIST

Ship 
Wt. (lbs) Pts.

CFCM000602 60” Molding $126.00 $180.00 7.0 0.2

CFCM000722 72” Molding $133.00 $190.00 8.0 0.2

*Use Seam Adhesive Model No. shown above for each material color ordered.

  Accessories    STUDIO

1/2”

4”

1/2”

25⁄8”
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Shower Wall Kit 
shown with optional 
Base, Shower Seat, 

Window Trim Kit and 
Soap Dishes.

Matrix Dusk B0 
W48” x D34” x H76” 

shower walls also 
available in 96” height

48
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Cross-Section  
of Shower Base

Shower & Tub Walls
All of our walls have been designed to fit the most popular 
sizes and styles of today’s showers and tubs, and can be 
customized to fit those with unique dimensions. DÉCOR solid 
surface resists stains, scratches and mildew.

Finish Trim Kit
Designed to fit 
along the top of the wall 
panels and down the outer 
sides to the shower base 
for a more decorative, 
finished appearance. Finish 
Trim pieces are included in 
Transolid DÉCOR Shower 
Wall Kits and Tub Wall Kits.

Corner Moulding
Designed to hide the corner 
joints, providing a clean 
and attractive appearance. 
Corner moulding pieces are 
included in Transolid 
DÉCOR Shower Wall Kits 
and Tub Wall Kits.

Shelves
Transolid DÉCOR 
offers 5 different 
shelf and caddy 
options ranging 
from a single 
corner shelf to re-
cessed shampoo 
caddies. 

Corner Seat
Transolid DÉCOR 
offers a complete line 
of accessories. These 
optional accessories 
can be added to any 
wall kit.

Shower Base
Transolid DÉCOR shower 
bases are made from a 2-step 
molding process of renewable 
solid surface exterior over 
a reinforced polymer-based 
substrate for more strength 
and lighter weight. Shower 
bases have a ribbed construc-
tion underneath to provide 
increased durability and won’t 
flex or sag.
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Cameo A6 Moonlight A1 Desert Earth A0 Seaside A2

Matrix Dusk B0 Matrix Sand B2Matrix White A8

Decor Colors 
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Shower Wall Kit shown with 
optional base & caddy

Seaside A2
W60” x D32” x H72”

3
0

60
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Ideal for existing 
construction.
Walls are glued 
right over old tile. 
No messy removal 
of existing tile. 

Walls can be
trimmed to fit your 
space.

60” Tub Wall Kits 
available in 60” & 
72” heights. 
60” Shower Wall 
Kits available 
in 72” and 96” 
heights. 

Finish trim for 
both outside and 
top wall edges is 
included in Tran-
solid DÉCOR Kits. 
Finish Trim gives 
your shower or tub 
a finished look.

All DÉCOR Shower 
& Tub Walls Kits  
available in 
7 Décor colors 

Tub Wall Kit shown with optional 
Caddy and Soap Dishes.
Desert Earth A0 
W60” x D32” x H60”

Shampoo CaddyFinish Edge Trim

3
1

60
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5 year warranty

DÉCOR Solid 
Surface material
is easy to clean 
and doesn’t 
support bacteria 
growth. 

Shelves, Shower 
Seats & Window 
Trim Kits are 
available for all 
DECOR shower & 
tub walls.

Optional
Accessories like 
Shelves and 
Shampoo Caddies 
provide 
storage for 
shampoos, soaps 
& accessories.

 

Matching 
Transolid® Vanity 
Tops coordinate 
with Décor showers. 
See Vanity Tops

Neo Angle Shower Wall Kit 
shown with optional Base and 
Recessed Shampoo Caddy. 
Matrix Dusk  B0
W42” x D42” x H76”
also available 36” & 38” size
and 96” height walls

5 different shelf and 
shampoo caddies options

Window Trim Kit

3
2

42
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3
3

Tub Wall Kit shown with optional 
Double Corner Shelf

Decor Cameo A6 
W60” x D32” x H60”

60
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3
4

SHOWER TUB
36” x 36” 48” x 34” 60” x 32” 36” x 36” NEO 38” x 38” NEO 42” x 42 NEO 60” x 32”

DÉCOR WALLS, BASE  WALL KIT

Dimensions  L   x  W  x  H  L   x  W  x  H  L   x  W  x  H  L   x  W  x  H  L   x  W  x  H  L   x  W  x  H  L   x  W  x  H
72” HEIGHT 60” HEIGHT
Walls 36” x 36” x 72” 48” x 36 x 72” 60” x 36” x 72” 36” x 36” x 72” 38” x 38” x 72” 42” x 42” x 72” 60” x 32” x 60”
Base 36” x 36” x 4” 48” x 34” x 4” 60” x 32” x 4” 36” x 36” x 4” 38” x 38” x 4” 42” x 42” x 4”
Drain Location Center Center Left or Right Hand Center Center Center
Model No.
Wall Kit WK363672 WK364872 WK366072 WK36NE72 WK38NE72 WK48NE72 WK326060
Base PAN3636SCC PAN3448SCC PAN3260SLC   LH

PAN3260SRC  RH
PAN3636NCC PAN3838NCC PAN4242NCC

96” HEIGHT 72” HEIGHT
Walls 36” x 36” x 96” 48” x 36 x 96” 60” x 36” x 96” 36” x 36” x 96” 38” x 38” x 96” 42” x 42” x 96” 60” x 32” x 72”
Base 36” x 36” x 4” 48” x 34” x 4” 60” x 32” x 4” 36” x 36” x 4” 38” x 38” x 4” 42” x 42” x 4”
Drain Location Center Center Left or Right Hand Center Center Center
Model No.
Wall Kit WK363696 WK364896 WK366096 WK36NE96 WK38NE96 WK48NE96 WK326072
Base PAN3636SCC PAN3448SCC PAN3260SLC   LH

PAN3260SRC  RH
PAN3636NCC PAN3838NCC PAN4242NCC

Trimmable Walls Walls Walls Walls Walls Walls Walls

Optional
Accessories

Corner Seat 
18” x 18” x 3” 
SEAT181800

Shower Seat

Window Trim Kit
4-pc. kit includes one horizontal sill 
panel, two vertical and one horizontal 
jamb panel, installation materials. 
Fits opening up to 36” x 36” x 5” 
trimmable. WKT03636

Accessory Shelves

Recessed Caddy 
10” x 15” x 4” 
ACCESS0003

DECOR  
D

É
C

O
R
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36” x 36” SHOWER

48” x 34” SHOWER

SPECIFICATIONS
WK363672 Wall Set:	 Back Wall (1 pc.)	 L36” x H72”
		  End Wall Set (2 pcs.)	 L36” x H72”
WK363696 Wall Set:	 Back Wall (1 pc.)	 L36” x H96”
		  End Wall Set (2 pcs.)	 L36” x H96”
PAN3636S Shower Base	 L36” x W36” x H4”
Decor Solid Surface material. 3 Piece Wall Set includes 2 end walls, back wall, 
2 corner coves, trim kit, corner blocks, installation kit.
Shower Base with center drain. 

Model No. Description
Size

L x W x H
Decor
Colors

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

COMPLETE KITS

SK363672 Walls & Base 36”x 36”x  76” $2,225.00 219 5

SK363696 Walls & Base 36”x 36”x  100” $2,445.00 269 5

COMPONENTS

WK363672 Shower Wall Set 36”x 36”x  72” $1,445.00 163 3

WK363696 Shower Wall Set 36”x 36”x 96” $1,665.00 213 3

PAN3636SCC Shower Base 36”x 36”x 4” $780.00 56 2

72”
96”

72”
96”

Left Hand drain shown

SPECIFICATIONS
WK344872 Wall Set:	 Back Wall (1 pc.)	 L48” x H72”
		  End Wall Set (2 pcs.)	 L36” x H72”
WK344896 Wall Set:	 Back Wall (1 pc.)	 L48” x H96”
		  End Wall Set (2 pcs.)	 L36” x H96”
PAN3448S Shower Base	 L48” x W34” x H4”
Decor Solid Surface material. 3 Piece Wall Set includes 2 end walls, back wall, 
2 corner coves, trim kit, corner blocks, installation kit.
Shower Base with center drain. 

Model No. Description
Size

L x W x H
Decor
Colors

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

COMPLETE KITS

SK344872 Walls & Base 48”x 34”x 76” $2,525.00 249 6

SK344896 Walls & Base 48”x 34”x 100” $2,745.00 304 6

COMPONENTS

WK364872 Shower Wall Set 48”x 36”x 72” $1,665.00 180 4

WK364896 Shower Wall Set 48”x 36”x 96” $1,885.00 235 4

PAN3448SCC Shower Base 48”x 34”x 4” $860.00 69 2

72”
96”

72”
96”

60” x 32” SHOWER

Left Hand
Model No.

Right Hand
Model No.

Descrip-
tion

Size
L x W x H

Decor 
Colors

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

COMPLETE KITS

SK326072L SK326072R Wall/Base 60”x 32”x 76” $2,700.00 274 6

SK326096L SK326096R Wall/Base 60”x 32”x100” $2,920.00 334 6

COMPONENTS

WK326072 Wall Set 60”x 32”x 72” $1,725.00 195 4

WK326096 Wall Set 60”x 32”x 96” $1,945.00 255 4

PAN-
3260SLC

PAN-
3260SRC

Base 60”x 32”x 4” $975.00 79 2

SPECIFICATIONS
WK326072 Wall Set:	 Back Wall (1 pc.)	 L60” x H72”
		  End Wall Set (2 pcs.)	 L32” x H72”
WK326096 Wall Set:	 Back Wall (1 pc.)	 L60” x H96”
		  End Wall Set (2 pcs.)	 L32” x H96”
PAN3260S Shower Base	 L60” x W32” x H4”
Decor Solid Surface material. 3 Piece Wall Set includes 2 end walls, back wall, 
2 corner coves, trim kit, corner blocks, installation kit.
Order Shower Base by drain location. 

72”
96”

72”
96”

36” 36”

36”, 48” & 60” Showers   DECOR
3

5
3

5

Installation Kit: (4) tubes 100% 
silicone adhesive, mounting tape
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DECOR  Neo Angle Showers3
6

36” x 36” SHOWER

38” x 38” SHOWER

42” x 42” SHOWER

SPECIFICATIONS
WK36NE72 Wall Set:	 End Wall Set (2 pcs.)	 L36” x H72”
WK36NE96 Wall Set:	 End Wall Set (2 pcs.)	 L36” x H96”
PAN3636N Shower Base	 L36” x W36” x H4”
Decor Solid Surface material. 2 Piece Wall Set includes 2 end walls, 1 corner 
cove, trim kit, corner blocks, installation kit.
Shower Base with center drain. 

Model No. Description
Size

L x W x H
Decor
Colors

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

COMPLETE KITS

SK36NE72 Walls & Base 36”x 36”x 76” $1,767.00 170 5

SK36NE96 Walls & Base 36”x 36”x  100” $1,921.00 203 5

COMPONENTS

WK36NE72 Shower Wall Set 36”x 36”x 72” $1,012.00 114 3

WK36NE96 Shower Wall Set 36”x 36”x 96” $1,166.00 147 3

PAN3636NCC Shower Base 36”x 36”x 4” $755.00 56 2

SPECIFICATIONS
WK38NE72 Wall Set:	 End Wall Set (2 pcs.)	 L38” x H72”
WK38NE96 Wall Set:	 End Wall Set (2 pcs.)	 L38” x H96”
PAN3838N Shower Base	 L38” x W38” x H4”
Decor Solid Surface material. 2 Piece Wall Set includes 2 end walls, 1 corner 
cove, trim kit, corner blocks, installation kit.
Shower Base with center drain. 

Model No. Description
Size

L x W x H
Decor
Colors

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

COMPLETE KITS

SK38NE72 Walls & Base 38”x 38”x 76” $1,956.00 181 5

SK38NE96 Walls & Base 38”x 38”x 100” $2,132.00 215 5

COMPONENTS

WK38NE72 Shower Wall Set 38”x 38”x 72” $1,156.00 120 3

WK38NE96 Shower Wall Set 38”x 38”x 96” $1,332.00 154 3

PAN3838NCC Shower Base 38”x 38”x 4” $800.00 61 2

SPECIFICATIONS
WK42NE72 Wall Set:	 End Wall Set (2 pcs.)	 L42” x H72”
WK42NE96 Wall Set:	 End Wall Set (2 pcs.)	 L42” x H96”
PAN4242N Shower Base	 L42” x W42” x H4”
Decor Solid Surface material. 2 Piece Wall Set includes 2 end walls, 1 corner 
cove, trim kit, corner blocks, installation kit.
Shower Base with center drain. 

Model No. Description
Size

L x W x H
Decor
Colors

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

COMPLETE KITS

SK42NE72 Walls & Base 42”x 42”x 76” $2,195.00 204 6

SK42NE96 Walls & Base 42”x 42”x 100” $2,392.00 242 6

COMPONENTS

WK42NE72 Shower Wall Set 42”x 42”x 72” $1,300.00 131 4

WK42NE96 Shower Wall Set 42”x 42”x 96” $1,497.00 169 4

PAN4242NCC Shower Base 42”x 42”x 4” $895.00 73 2

Transolid Vanity Tops coordinate with all colors. 
See VANITY TOPS Section in this Price Book.

72”
96”

72”
96”

72”
96”

72”
96”

72”
96”

72”
96”

42” 42”

Installation Kit: (4) tubes 100% 
silicone adhesive, mounting tape
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60” x 32” TUB WALLS
SPECIFICATIONS
WK326060 Wall Set:	 Back Wall (1 pc.)	 L60” x H60”
		  End Wall Set (2 pcs.)	 L32” x H60”
WK326072 Wall Set:	 Back Wall (1 pc.)	 L60” x H72”
		  End Wall Set (2 pcs.)	 L60” x H72

Decor Solid Surface material. 3 Piece Wall Set includes 2 end walls, back wall, 
2 corner coves, trim kit, corner blocks, installation kit.

Model No. Description
Size

L x W x H
Decor
Colors

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

COMPONENTS

WK326060 Tub Wall Set 60”x 32”x 60” $1,275.00 156 2

WK326072 Tub Wall Set 60”x 32”x 72” $1,725.00 185 4

60”
72”

60”
72”

INSTALLATION KIT - MULTI
SPECIFICATIONS   
Multi Panel Kit. Includes (3) silicone adhesives, (1) silicone caulk, and 
(1) adhesive tape.

INSTALLATION KIT - SINGLE
SPECIFICATIONS    
Individual Panel Kit. Includes (1) silicone adhesive, (1) silicone caulk, and 
(1) adhesive tape.

Model No. Description
Decor
Colors

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

INSTKIT00S Single Installation Kit $85.00 2 0.1

Model No. Description
Decor
Colors

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

INSTKIT00M Multi Installation Kit $115.00 4 0.1

Model No. Description Decor Colors Pts

Individual Shower & Tub Wall Panels
WP-3260-1 (1) 32” x 60” Wall Panel $384.00 0.75
WP-3272-1 (1) 32” x 72” Wall Panel $412.00 0.75
WP-3272-2 (2) 32” x 72” Wall Panel $824.00 1.50
WP-3272-3 (3) 32” x 72” Wall Panel $1,236.00 2.50
WP-3296-1 (1) 32” x 96” Wall Panel $484.00 0.75
WP-3672-1 (1) 36” x 72” Wall Panel $448.00 0.75
WP-3672-2 (2) 36” x 72” Wall Panel $896.00 1.50
WP-3672-3 (3) 36” x 72” Wall Panel $1,344.00 2.75
WP-3696-1 (1) 36” x 96” Wall Panel $521.00 1.00
WP-3696-2 (2) 36” x 96” Wall Panel $1,042.00 2.00
WP-3872-1 (1) 38” x 72” Wall Panel $528.00 1.00
WP-3872-2 (2) 38” x 72” Wall Panel $1,056.00 2.00
WP-3896-1 (1) 38” x 96” Wall Panel $616.00 1.00
WP-3896-2 (2) 38” x 96” Wall Panel $1,232.00 2.50
WP-4272-1 (1) 42” x 72” Wall Panel $600.00 1.00
WP-4296-1 (1) 42” x 96” Wall Panel $698.00 1.00
WP-4872-1 (1) 48” x 72” Wall Panel $669.00 1.00
WP-4872-2 (2) 48” x 72” Wall Panel $1,338.00 2.75
WP-4896-1 (1) 48” x 96” Wall Panel $743.00 1.50
WP-4896-2 (2) 48” x 96” Wall Panel $1,486.00 2.75
WP-6060-1 (1) 587⁄8” x 60” Wall Panel $730.00 1.50
WP-6072-1 (1) 587⁄8” x 72” Wall Panel $801.00 1.50
WP-6096-1 (1) 587⁄8” x 96” Wall Panel $877.00 1.50

Please Note: 
Some cutting of panels 
or use of trim kits may 
be required to fit 
necessary dimensions

SHOWER
and 
TUB WALL
PANELS

60” Tub Walls, Shower & Tub Wall Panels, Accessories  DECOR
3
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DECOR     Accessories

14-1/2”

5-1/4”

6”

DOUBLE CORNER SHELF
SPECIFICATIONS    L6 x W51⁄4” x H141⁄2”
Decor solid surface material. Surface mount. Convenient storage solution for 
soaps, shampoo and accessories.

Model No. Description
Decor
Colors

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

ACCESS0004 Double Shelf $125.00 10 1
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CORNER MOLDING
SPECIFICATIONS    
Decor solid surface material. Corner cove molding. Set of 2 pieces.

Model No. Description
Decor
Colors

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

COVE60 60” Molding (2) $117.00 9.0 0.1

COVE72 72” Molding (2) $128.00 10.3 0.2

COVE96 72” Molding (2) $139.00 13.0 0.2

CORNER BLOCK TRIM KIT
SPECIFICATIONS    L21⁄2” x W21/2” x H21⁄2” 
Decor solid surface material. Kit includes two corner blocks

Model No. Description
Decor
Colors

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

SOAPDISH03 Corner Dish $65.00 3 1

SPECIFICATIONS    W51⁄2” 
Decor solid surface material. Surface mount. Convenient storage solution for 
soaps.

CORNER SOAP DISH

3/4”3/4”

2-1/2”

2-1/2”

Model No. Description
Decor
Colors

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

DCTB252502 Corner Block (2) $50.00 1 0.1

FINISH TRIM
SPECIFICATIONS    
Decor solid surface material. Set of 4 pieces.
L2” x W1/2” x H80” for 60” height tub and 72” height shower wall panels
L2” x W1/2” x H105” for 72” height tub and 96” height shower wall panels

Model No. Description
Decor
Colors

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

TRIM000804 80” Trim (4) $256.00 18 0.2

TRIM001054 105” Trim (4) $317.00 23 0.2

2”

1/2”

1/2”

1/2”

2”

1”1/4”

OVER-TILE TRIM
SPECIFICATIONS    
Decor solid surface material. Finish Trim for use over tile. Set of 4 pieces.

Model No. Description
Decor
Colors

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

OTTK000804 80” Trim (4) $422.00 12.5 0.2

OTTK001054 105” Trim (4) $489.00 16.0 0.2
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15”

10”
4”

15”

7-1/2” 4”

CORNER SHOWER SEAT
SPECIFICATIONS    L18” x W18” x H3”
Decor solid surface material. Surface mounted metal support frame. 
Seat holds up to 250 lbs. capacity.

Model No. Description
Decor
Colors

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

SEAT1818 Corner Shower Seat $372.00 12 1

RECESSED SHAMPOO CADDY
SPECIFICATIONS    L71⁄2” x W4” x H11”
Decor solid surface material. Recessed or surface mount (shown). Convenient 
storage solution for soaps, shampoo and accessories.

Model No. Description
Decor
Colors

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

ACCESS0001 Shampoo Caddy $125.00 8 1

SPECIFICATIONS     L71⁄2” x W4” x H15”
Decor solid surface material. Recessed or surface mount (shown). Convenient 
storage solution for soaps, shampoo and accessories.

WINDOW TRIM KIT
SPECIFICATIONS    L36” x W5” x H36” 
Decor solid surface material. Kit includes one horizontal sill panel, two vertical 
and one horizontal jamb panel, installation materials. Fits opening up to 36” x 
36” x 5” (trimmable). 

7-1/2”

11”

4”

RECESSED SHAMPOO CADDY

Model No. Description
Decor
Colors

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

ACCESS0002 Shampoo Caddy $145.00 10 1

SPECIFICATIONS     L10” x W4” x H15”
Decor solid surface material. Recessed or surface mount (shown). Convenient 
storage solution for soaps, shampoo and accessories.

RECESSED SHAMPOO CADDY

Model No. Description
Decor
Colors

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

ACCESS0003 Shampoo Caddy $180.00 11.5 1

38”

38”
5”

Model No. Description
Decor
Colors

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

WTK03636 Window Trim Kit $511.00 42 1

141⁄2”

141⁄2”

18”
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Shower Walls shown 
with optional base and storage pod
Bisque 38
W60” x D32” x H96”

60
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Expressions material with 
color that won’t scratch off.

Walls have a beveled outside 
edge and are trimmable for 
easy installation.

96” high wall panels extend 
to ceiling for a clean sanitary 
shower head installation.

Transolid Expressions walls are made of 
hygienic, non porous compression molded 
solid surface material that is right on trend in 
the latest colors and patterns. 

Wall panels are simple to install, adaptable to 
your space because Expressions walls can 
be cut to size. Outside edges of wall panels 
are factory-finished for easy installation. 

Expressions walls are durable, resistant to 
stain; virtually maintenance free. No mold, no 
mildew.

Expressions Solid Colors

Expressions Pattern Colors
Grey 39Bisque 38White 31

Bianca 41 Dover Stone 42 Sorento 43

Sea Fog 44Bleached Oak 45 Cameo 46

• Easier to install than tile.
• Ideal for remodeling. Walls glue right 	
	 over existing surface.
• Works with new & existing construction.
• Solid surface material for a beautiful, 	
	 smooth bacteria-free surface.
• Wall Kits include 3 wall panels, 2 color 	
	 coordinated inside corner trim pieces.
• Wall Panels available 96” and 72”
• Scratch and impact resistant.
• Easy to clean.
• 10 Year Warranty
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EXPRESSIONS
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48
Shower Walls 

Cameo 46
W48” x D36” x H96”

Shown with 96” 
transition kit. A 72” 
wall with an extra 

24” height extension 
kit to make it easy 

to get up stairs and 
around corners. Yet 

still offer a floor to 
ceiling wall kit.

Seam Trim Kit 
is included in the 
Extension Wall 
Panel Kit for a 
finished look.  

Optional vertical 
and horizontal 
storage pods 
available. 
STV24614-SS38 
shown right

EXPRESSIONS
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EWK603272 Shower Wall Kit shown 
with optional Transolid linear shower base and STH5814-SS44 horizontal storage pod
Sea Fog 44
W60” x D32” x H72”

4
3

60

Expressions 
composite Solid Sur-
face wall panels are 
luxurious, easy to clean 
and simple to install.  
Solid colors and gor-
geous natural patterns 
give the look of a high 
end bath at an econom-
ical cost. Adaptable to 
your space as 96” and 
72” high panels can be 
cut to size.

Optional Storage Pods 
in solid surface or stain-
less steel add a design 
element and provide 
storage for shampoos, 
soaps & accessories.

Outside edges of 
wall panels are pre-
finished and ready for 
installation - no need to 
add extra trim to get a 
finished look.
 

EXPRESSIONS
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Tub Walls
Backwall Sorento 43
End Walls Bisque 38
W60” x D32” x H72”
shown with optional ESTK8 
Shower/Tub Shelves Kit

4
4

60

DESIGN TIP
Create your own 
on-trend look by
using 2 white or 
solid color end walls 
and a pattern color 
back wall.  
Select our Combo 
Wall Kit to create 
the look that is your 
style.

EXPRESSIONS
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Expressions walls are 
made of hygienic, non-
porous compressed 
solid surface material 
that is right on trend in 
the latest colors and 
patterns. 

Wall panels are easy 
to install, adaptable to 
your space because 
Expressions walls can 
be cut to size. Outside 
edges are pre-finished 
and ready to use. 
 
Expressions walls are 
durable and easy to 
clean; virtually mainte-
nance free. No mold, 
no mildew.

Easier to install than 
tile. Ideal for remod-
eling. Walls glue right 
over existing surface. 

Shower Walls 
Bianca 41

W36” x D36” x H96”
shown with optional Transolid STV13414-SS41 storage pod 

4
5

36

EXPRESSIONS
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Shower
Bleached Oak 45
W60” x D32” x H72”
shown with optional 
STH5814-SS45 Storage 
Pod and Transolid linear 
shower base 

4
6

60

EXPRESSIONS
















TRANSOLID®                                    800-766-2452                              www.transolid.com

4
7

EXPRESSIONS














36” x 72”
36” x 96”

48” x 96” 60” x 72”
60” x 96”

36” x 36” x 72”
36” x 36” x 96”

42” x 36” x 72”
42” x 42” x 72” 
42” x 36” x 96”
42” x 42” x 96”

48” x 36” x 72”
48” x 48” x 72”
48” x 36” x 96”
48” x 48” x 96”

60” x 32” x 96”
60” x 36” x 96”
60” x 42” x 96”
60” x 48” x 96”
60” x 60” x 96”

Wall Kits Sizes
Alcove Shower, Alcove Tub/Shower includes three wall panels and two color-coordinating corner joints

Wall Panel (only) Sizes

60” x 32” x 72”
60” x 36” x 72”
60” x 42” x 72”
60” x 48” x 72”
60” x 60” x 72”

Alcove Shower AlcoveTub/ Shower

Easy to Order and Easy to Install
Whether you have a standard alcove shower or want something more 
custom, follow these steps to get exactly what you need for your instal-
lation type.

You can keep it simple and select a complete shower kit, which 
includes walls with color-coordinating corner joints. Or you can make 
your space match your style by selecting wall panels of your choosing 
and selecting corner joints and trim to match your color scheme.

Alcove Tub/Shower. You can select a Wall Kit, which includes three 
walls with color-coordinating corner joints. Or you can make your 
space match your style by selecting wall panels of your choosing and 
selecting corner joints and trim to match your color scheme.

Custom

1   

Types

_____ X _____           _____ X _____         _____ X _____  
   W           H	       W            H                W          H

Select your installation type and size. 
Take measurements of your space to 
determine the size wall panels you will need.
All Transolid Expressions walls are 
field-trimmable.

Select your wall colors and/or pattern.

Select your accessories and trims

2  

3  

*White/Pattern Wall Kits include 
2 end walls in White and Backwall 
in a pattern color (Bianca, Dover 
Stone, Sorento, Bleached Oak, 
Cameo or Sea Fog).

*Solid Color/Pattern Wall Kits 
include 2 end walls in a solid color 
(bisque or grey) and Backwall 
in pattern color (Bianca, Dover 
Stone, Sorento, Bleached Oak, 
Cameo or Sea Fog).

Ordering 2 Color Shower Kits
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36” x 36” SHOWER KITS

42” x 36” SHOWER KITS

42” x 42” SHOWER KITS
SPECIFICATIONS			                  Ship Wt.
EWK424272 Wall Kit:		  Back Wall (1 pc.)	 L42” x H72”	 168
		  End Wall Set (2 pcs.)	 L42” x H72”
EWK424296 Wall Kit:		  Back Wall (1 pc.)	 L42” x H96”	 223
		  End Wall Set (2 pcs.)	 L42” x H96”
TRANSITION KIT
EWKX424296 Wall Kit:	Back Wall (1 pc.)	 L42” x H72”	 225
(includes 24” ext. kit)		  End Wall Set (2 pcs.)	 L42” x H72”
		  Extension Panel Kit	 L42” x H24”
EWK 3 Piece Wall Set includes 2 end walls, back wall, 2 inside corner trim 
pieces and 4 tubes silicone adhesive. Walls trimmable.
EWKX Includes EWK Wall Kit plus Extension Wall Kit and EST Seam Trim.. 
Wall panels trimmable, max. height 24”.

SPECIFICATIONS			                  Ship Wt.
EWK363672 Wall Kit:		  Back Wall (1 pc.)	 L36” x H72”	 156
		  End Wall Set (2 pcs.)	 L36” x H72”
EWK363696 Wall Kit:		  Back Wall (1 pc.)	 L36” x H96”	 193
		  End Wall Set (2 pcs.)	 L36” x H96”
TRANSITION KIT
EWKX363696 Wall Kit:		  Back Wall (1 pc.)	 L36” x H72”	 195
(includes 24” ext. kit)		  End Wall Set (2 pcs.)	 L36” x H72”
		  Extension Panel Kit	 L36” x H24”
EWK 3 Piece Wall Set includes 2 end walls, back wall, 2 inside corner trim 
pieces and 4 tubes silicone adhesive. Walls trimmable.
EWKX Includes EWK Wall Kit plus Extension Wall Kit and EST Seam Trim. 
Wall panels trimmable, max. height 24”.

Model No.
White Solid 

Colors
White/ 

Pattern*
Solid/ 

Pattern*
Pattern 
Colors Pts.

COMPLETE KITS

EWK363672 $1,000 $1,070 $1,117 $1,169 $1,665 5.00

EWK363696 $1,200 $1,284 $1,355 $1,417 $1,995 6.00

EWKX363696 $1,300 $1,391 $1,455 $1,517 $2,095 6.00

SPECIFICATIONS				                       Ship Wt.
EWK423672 Wall Kit:		  Back Wall (1 pc.)	 L42” x H72”	 156
				   End Wall Set (2 pcs.)	 L36” x H72”
EWK423696 Wall Kit:		  Back Wall (1 pc.)	 L42” x H96”	 207
				   End Wall Set (2 pcs.)	 L36” x H96”
TRANSITION KIT 
EWKX423696 Wall Kit:		  Back Wall (1 pc.)	 L42” x H72”	 210
(includes 24” ext. kit)		  End Wall Set (2 pcs.)	 L36” x H72”
				   Extension Panel Kit	 L42” x H24”
EWK 3 Piece Wall Set includes 2 end walls, back wall, 2 inside corner trim 
pieces and 4 tubes silicone adhesive. Walls trimmable.
EWKX Includes EWK Wall Kit plus Extension Wall Kit and EST Seam Trim.  
Wall panels trimmable, max. height 24”.

72”
96”

36” 36”

42”
36”

72”
96”

42”
42”

72”
96”

72”

36” 36”
24”

72”

36” 42”
24”

72”

42” 42”
24”

Model No.
White Solid 

Colors
White/ 

Pattern*
Solid/ 

Pattern*
Pattern 
Colors Pts.

COMPLETE KITS

EWK423672 $1,065 $1,140 $1,227 $1,279 $1,775 5.00

EWK423696 $1,275 $1,364 $1,485 $1,547 $2,125 6.00

EWKX423696 $1,380 $1,477 $1,590 $1,652 $2,230 6.00

Model No.
White Solid 

Colors
White/ 

Pattern*
Solid/ 

Pattern*
Pattern 
Colors Pts.

COMPLETE KITS

EWK424272 $1,150 $1,231 $1,353 $1,453 $1,990 5.00

EWK424296 $1,375 $1,471 $1,435 $1,529 $2,385 6.00

EWKX424296 $1,500 $1,605 $1,560 $1,654 $2,510 6.00

*White/Pattern Wall Kits & 
Solid Color/Pattern Wall Kits 
See page 47

*White/Pattern Wall Kits & 
Solid Color/Pattern Wall Kits 
See page 47

*White/Pattern Wall Kits & 
Solid Color/Pattern Wall Kits 
See page 47

EXPRESSIONS
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948”w &  60” w x 72” & 96” H Showers   EXPRESSIONS 

EXPRESSIONS














60” x 32” SHOWER/TUB WALL KITS
SPECIFICATIONS			                 Ship Wt.
EWK603272 Wall Kit:		  Back Wall (1 pc.)	 L60” x H72”	 185
		  End Wall Set (2 pcs.)	 L32” x H72”
EWK603296 Wall Kit:		  Back Wall (1 pc.)	 L60” x H96”	 240
		  End Wall Set (2 pcs.)	 L32” x H96”
TRANSITION KIT
EWKX603296 Wall Kit:	 Back Wall (1 pc.)	 L60” x H72”	 245
(includes 24” ext. kit)		  End Wall Set (2 pcs.)	 L32” x H72”
		  Extension Panel Kit	 L60” x H24”
EWK 3 Piece Wall Set includes 2 end walls, back wall, 2 inside corner trim 
pieces and 4 tubes silicone adhesive. Walls trimmable.
EWKX Includes EWK Wall Kit plus Extension Wall Kit and EST Seam Trim.  
Wall panels trimmable, max. height 24”.

48” x 36” SHOWER KITS

48” x 48” SHOWER KITS

SPECIFICATIONS			                  Ship Wt.
EWK483672 Wall Kit:		  Back Wall (1 pc.)	 L48” x H72”	 168
		  End Wall Set (2 pcs.)	 L36” x H72”
EWK483696 Wall Kit:		  Back Wall (1 pc.)	 L48” x H96”	 223
		  End Wall Set (2 pcs.)	 L36” x H96”
TRANSITION KIT
EWKX483696 Wall Kit:		  Back Wall (1 pc.)	 L48” x H72”	 226
(includes 24” ext. kit)		  End Wall Set (2 pcs.)	 L36” x H72”
		  Extension Panel Kit	 L48” x H24”
EWK 3 Piece Wall Set includes 2 end walls, back wall, 2 inside corner trim 
pieces and 4 tubes silicone adhesive. Walls trimmable.
EWKX includes EWK Wall Kit plus Extension Wall Kit and EST Seam Trim.  
Wall panels trimmable, max. height 24”.

SPECIFICATIONS			                Ship Wt.
EWK484872 Wall Kit:		  Back Wall (1 pc.)	 L48” x H72”	 171
		  End Wall Set (2 pcs.)	 L48” x H72”
EWK484896 Wall Kit:		  Back Wall (1 pc.)	 L48” x H96”	 228
		  End Wall Set (2 pcs.)	 L48” x H96”
TRANSITION KIT
EWKX484896 Wall Kit:		  Back Wall (1 pc.)	 L48” x H72”	 232
(includes 24” ext. kit)		  End Wall Set (2 pcs.)	 L48” x H72”
		  Extension Panel Kit	 L48” x H24”
EWK 3 Piece Wall Set includes 2 end walls, back wall, 2 inside corner trim 
pieces and 4 tubes silicone adhesive. Walls trimmable.
EWKX includes EWK Wall Kit plus Extension Wall Kit and EST Seam Trim.  
Wall panels trimmable, max. height 24”.

Model No.
White Solid 

Colors
White/ 

Pattern*
Solid/ 

Pattern*
Pattern 
Colors Pts.

COMPLETE KITS

EWK483672 $1,110 $1,188 $1,192 $1,244 $1,740 6.00

EWK483696 $1,325 $1,418 $1,595 $1,657 $2,235 8.00

EWKX483696 $1,435 $1,535 $1,705 $1,767 $2,345 8.00

Model No.
White Solid 

Colors
White/ 

Pattern*
Solid/ 

Pattern*
Pattern 
Colors Pts.

COMPLETE KITS

EWK484872 $1,235 $1,321 $1,285 $1,379 $2,235 7.00

EWK484896 $1,585 $1,696 $1,730 $1,824 $2,680 9.00

EWKX484896 $1,710 $1,830 $1,855 $1,949 $2,805 9.00

Model No.
White Solid 

Colors
White/ 

Pattern*
Solid/ 

Pattern*
Pattern 
Colors Pts.

COMPLETE KITS

EWK603272 $1,090 $1,166 $1,192 $1,244 $1,740 3.00

EWK603296 $1,375 $1,471 $1,670 $1,732 $2,310 8.00

EWKX603296 $1,500 $1,605 $1,795 $1,857 $2,435 8.00

48”
36”

72”
96”

60”
32”

72”
96”

48”48”

72”
96”

72”

36” 48”
24”

72”

48” 48”
24”

72”

32” 60”
24”

*White/Pattern Wall Kits & 
Solid Color/Pattern Wall Kits 
See page 47

*White/Pattern Wall Kits & 
Solid Color/Pattern Wall Kits 
See page 47

*White/Pattern Wall Kits & 
Solid Color/Pattern Wall Kits 
See page 47
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EXPRESSIONS   60” w x 72” & 96” H Shower & Tub wall Kits5
0

60” x 42” SHOWER/TUB WALL KITS

60” x 36” SHOWER/TUB WALL KITS
SPECIFICATIONS			                 Ship Wt.
EWK603672 Wall Kit:		  Back Wall (1 pc.)	 L60” x H72”	 190
		  End Wall Set (2 pcs.)	 L36” x H72”
EWK603696 Wall Kit:		  Back Wall (1 pc.)	 L60” x H96”	 252
		  End Wall Set (2 pcs.)	 L36” x H96”
TRANSITION KIT
EWKX603696 Wall Kit:	Back Wall (1 pc.)	 L60” x H72”	 257
(includes 24” ext. kit)		  End Wall Set (2 pcs.)	 L36” x H72”
		  Extension Panel Kit	 L60” x H24”
EWK 3 Piece Wall Set includes 2 end walls, back wall, 2 inside corner trim 
pieces and 4 tubes silicone adhesive. Walls trimmable.
EWKX Includes EWK Wall Kit plus Extension Wall Kit and EST Seam Trim.  
Wall panels trimmable, max. height 24”.

SPECIFICATIONS			                  Ship Wt.
EWK604272 Wall Kit:		  Back Wall (1 pc.)	 L60” x H72”	 200
		  End Wall Set (2 pcs.)	 L42” x H72”
EWK604296 Wall Kit:		  Back Wall (1 pc.)	 L60” x H96”	 267
		  End Wall Set (2 pcs.)	 L42” x H96”
TRANSITION KIT
EWKX604296 Wall Kit:	 Back Wall (1 pc.)	 L60” x H72”	 272
(includes 24” ext. kit)		  End Wall Set (2 pcs.)	 L42” x H72”
		  Extension Panel Kit	 L60” x H24”
EWK 3 Piece Wall Set includes 2 end walls, back wall, 2 inside corner trim 
pieces and 4 tubes silicone adhesive. Walls trimmable.
EWKX Includes EWK Wall Kit plus Extension Wall Kit and EST Seam Trim. 
Wall panels trimmable, max. height 24”.

60” x 48” SHOWER/TUB WALL KITS
SPECIFICATIONS			                  Ship Wt.
EWK604872 Wall Kit:		  Back Wall (1 pc.)	 L60” x H72”	 210
		  End Wall Set (2 pcs.)	 L48” x H72”
EWK604896 Wall Kit:		  Back Wall (1 pc.)	 L60” x H96”	 280
		  End Wall Set (2 pcs.)	 L48” x H96”
TRANSITION KIT 
EWKX604896 Wall Kit:	Back Wall (1 pc.)	 L60” x H72”	 285
(includes 24” ext. kit)		  End Wall Set (2 pcs.)	 L48” x H72”
		  Extension Panel Kit	 L60” x H24”
EWK 3 Piece Wall Set includes 2 end walls, back wall, 2 inside corner trim 
pieces and 4 tubes silicone adhesive. Walls trimmable.
EWKX Includes EWK Wall Kit plus Extension Wall Kit and EST Seam Trim. 
Wall panels trimmable, max. height 24”.rials. Extension Wall Kit panels 
trimmable, max. height 24”.

60”42”

72”
96”

60”
36”

72”
96”

60”
48”

72”
96”

72”

36” 60”
24”

72”

42” 60”
24”

72”

48” 60”
24”

Model No.
White Solid 

Colors
White/ 

Pattern*
Solid/ 

Pattern*
Pattern 
Colors Pts.

COMPLETE KITS

EWK603672 $1,095 $1,172 $1,252 $1,304 $1,800 6.00

EWK603696 $1,475 $1,578 $1,810 $1,872 $2,450 8.00

EWKX603696 $1,600 $1,712 $1,935 $1,997 $2,575 8.00

Model No.
White Solid 

Colors
White/ 

Pattern*
Solid/ 

Pattern*
Pattern 
Colors Pts.

COMPLETE KITS

EWK604272 $1,184 $1,267 $1,370 $1,451 $2,015 7.00

EWK604296 $1,585 $1,696 $1,725 $1,819 $2,675 8.00

EWKX604296 $1,710 $1,830 $1,850 $1,944 $2,800 8.00

Model No.
White Solid 

Colors
White/ 

Pattern*
Solid/ 

Pattern*
Pattern 
Colors Pts.

COMPLETE KITS

EWK604872 $1,585 $1,696 $1,728 $1,822 $2,678 7.00

EWK604896 $1,900 $2,033 $2,260 $2,354 $3,210 9.00

EWKX604896 $2,025 $2,167 $2,385 $2,479 $3,335 9.00

*White/Pattern Wall Kits & 
Solid Color/Pattern Wall Kits 
See page 47

*White/Pattern Wall Kits & 
Solid Color/Pattern Wall Kits 
See page 47

*White/Pattern Wall Kits & 
Solid Color/Pattern Wall Kits 
See page 47

EXPRESSIONS
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60” Shower & Tub wall Kits, Extensions, Panels   EXPRESSIONS 
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EXPRESSIONS















60” x 60” SHOWER/TUB WALL KITS
SPECIFICATIONS			                  Ship Wt.
EWK606072 Wall Kit:		  Back Wall (1 pc.)	 L60” x H72”	 240
		  End Wall Set (2 pcs.)	 L60” x H72”
EWK606096 Wall Kit:		  Back Wall (1 pc.)	 L60” x H96”	 320
		  End Wall Set (2 pcs.)	 L60” x H96”
TRANSITION KIT 
EWKX606096 Wall Kit:	Back Wall (1 pc.)	 L60” x H72”	 325
(includes 24” ext. kit)		  End Wall Set (2 pcs.)	 L60” x H72”
		  Extension Panel Kit	 L60” x H24”
EWK 3 Piece Wall Set includes 2 end walls, back wall, 2 inside corner trim 
pieces and 4 tubes silicone adhesive. Walls trimmable.
EWKX Includes EWK Wall Kit plus Extension Wall Kit and EST Seam Trim.  
Wall panels trimmable, max. height 24”.

EXTENSION WALL KITS
SPECIFICATIONS
Extension Wall Panel Kit includes 2 end walls, back wall, inside corner trim 
kit, seam joint trim kit and installation adhesive. Wall panels are trimmable. 
Max. height 24”.

Model 
No.

Overall 
Size

White Solid 
Colors

Pattern 
Colors

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

WALL PANELS (only)

EW3672 36” x 72” $370 $396    $644 48 1.00

EW3696 36” x 96” $440 $471    $760 64 1.00

EW4896 48” x 96” $670 $717 $1,145 85 2.00

EW6072 60” x 72” $630 $674 $1,053 80 2.00

EW6096 60” x 96” $840 $899 $1,430 107 2.00

SHOWER/TUB WALLS
SPECIFICATIONS Expressions Wall Panel. Sold each. Trimmable.

Model No.
White Solid 

Colors
White/ 

Pattern*
Solid/ 

Pattern*
Pattern 
Colors Pts.

COMPLETE KITS

EWK606072 $1,638 $1,753 $1,942 $2,030 $2,788 7.00

EWK606096 $1,965 $2,103 $2,165 $2,283 $3,345 9.00

EWKX606096 $2,115 $2,263 $2,315 $2,433 $3,495 9.00

Model No.
White Solid 

Colors
White/ 

Pattern*
Solid/ 

Pattern*
Pattern 
Colors Pts.

COMPLETE KITS

EXK363624 $400 $428 $492 $509 $600 1.00

EXK423624 $425 $455 $523 $541 $640 1.00

EXK424224 $470 $503 $578 $599 $720 1.00

EXK483624 $440 $471 $541 $560 $670 2.00

EXK484824 $520 $556 $640 $662 $795 2.00

EXK603224 $470 $503 $578 $599 $720 2.00

EXK603624 $495 $530 $609 $631 $740 2.00

EXK604224 $520 $556 $640 $662 $795 2.00

EXK604824 $600 $642 $738 $764 $925 2.00

EXK606024 $640 $685 $787 $815 $985 2.00

Model 
No. Description

White Solid 
Colors

Pattern 
Colors

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

ESSK8 Shwr Shelf Kit $80.00 $80.00 N/A 4.0 0.25

ESTK8 Shwr/Tub Shlv Kit $110.00 $110.00 N/A 6.0 0.25

SOLID SURFACE SHELF KITS
SPECIFICATIONS
ESSK8  Shower shelves 8” x 4” Set of 2: 1-LH, 1-RH, installation adhesive.
ESTK8  Shower shelves (ESSK8) and 5” x 3” soap dish, installation adhesive

72”

60” 60”
24”

W” L”
24”

Model No. Ship Wt. (lbs)

EXTENSION WALL KITS

EXK363624 56

EXK423624 59

EXK424224 64

EXK483624 62

EXK484824 72

EXK603224 63

EXK603624 67

EXK604224 72

EXK604824 78

EXK606024 88

8”

4”

5” 4”

1”

60”

72”
96”

60”

*White/Pattern Wall Kits & 
Solid Color/Pattern Wall Kits 
See page 47

*White/Pattern Wall Kits & 
Solid Color/Pattern Wall Kits 
See page 47

Shelf

Soap Dish
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2 EXPRESSIONS  Accessories

SPECIFICATIONS
ECT Corner Trim Kit includes 2 pieces 
EET Outside Edge Trim Kit includes 2 pieces
ETT Outside Tile Edge Trim Kit includes 2 pieces
EST Seam Trim Kit includes 2 pieces
ECT/EET Corner Trim (2 pcs.)  & Outside Edge Trim (2 pcs.)
Aluminum trim. Available in 01 White, 38 Bisque, 39 Grey. 
Color-coordinated for use with Expressions wall panels. 
White Trim -  White, Bianco,
Bisque Trim - Bisque, Cameo, Bleached Oak, Sorento
Grey Trim - Grey, Dover Stone, Sea Fog

Model No.
Description

White Solid 
Colors

Pattern 
Colors

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

ECT722 72”L Corner $100.00 $100.00 N/A 3.0 0.50

ECT962 96”L Corner $120.00 $120.00 N/A 4.0 0.50

EET722 72”L Edge $100.00 $100.00 N/A 2.6 0.50

EET962 96”L Edge $120.00 $120.00 N/A 3.5 0.50

ETT722 72”L Tile $100.00 $100.00 N/A 2.6 0.50

ETT962 96”L Tile $120.00 $120.00 N/A 3.5 0.50

EST722 72”L Seam $100.00 $100.00 N/A 2.4 0.50

EST962 96”L Seam $120.00 $120.00 N/A 3.2 0.50

ECT/EET722 72” Crnr/Edge $200.00 $200.00 N/A 5.6 1.00

ECT/EET962 96” Crnr/Edge $240.00 $240.00 N/A 7.5 1.00

COLORED ALUMINUM TRIM ECT Corner 
Trim

EET Outside 
Edge Trim

1/2”

1/4”

ECT Corner Trim

EST Seam Trim

SPECIFICATIONS
EOTK__6 Outside Trim Kit 6 pieces. Outside edge trim made of solid surface 
material for use with Expressions wall panels.  Kit includes (4 ) 72” x 2” or 
96” x 2” pieces and (2) 21/2” corner blocks.
EOTTK__6  Outside Tile Trim Kit. Same as EOTK with deeper 3/4” flange to 
cover existing tile.

Model No. Description
White Solid 

Colors
Pattern 
Colors

Ship 
Wt. lbs Pts.

EOTK726 72”L Outside $280.00 $280.00 N/A 3.0 0.50

EOTK966 96”L Outside $340.00 $340.00 N/A 4.0 0.50

EOTTK726 72”L Outside Tile $280.00 $280.00 N/A 3.0 0.50

EOTTK966 96”L Outside Tile $340.00 $340.00 N/A 4.0 0.50

WALL KIT TRIMS

SPECIFICATIONS
Flat inside corner molding made of solid surface material for use with 
Expressions wall panels. Kit includes 2 pieces. Available in all Expressions 
wall colors

2”

72”
96”

21/2”

72”
96”

21/2” 2”

FLAT INSIDE Solid Surface MOLDING

Model No. Description
White Solid 

Colors
Pattern 
Colors

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

TRIM KITS

EFIM722 72”L Molding $75.00 $75.00 $100.00 9.0 -

EFIM962 96”L Molding $85.00 $85.00 $115.00 9.0 -

3/4”

1/2”

1/4”

WINDOW TRIM KIT

Model No. Description
White Solid 

Colors
Pattern 
Colors Pts.

EWT36 Window Trim $320.00 $320.00 $450.00 1.00

SPECIFICATIONS
Kit includes 4 pc. Expressions wall panel material 36” x 6” and ECT722 
Outside Edge Trim (2 pcs.) in coordinating solid color. Ship Wt. 14.4 lbs. 
Fits opening up to 36” x 36” x 6” (trimmable).

36”

36” 6”

EST Seam 
Trim

ETT Outside Tile 
Edge Trim

OTHER SOLID SURFACE ACCESSORIES & SHOWER BASES
See STUDIO Accessories & Shower Bases for additional options

EXPRESSIONS
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Finish Stainless Steel Pods

Unlighted 
Model No.

Brushed 
Stainless

(SS)

Solid/
Pattern
Interior

Lighted 
Model No.

Lighted Pod 
Solid/Pattern 

Interior

Pts.

STORAGE PODS - HORIZONTAL

 STH5814 $399.00 $709.00 N/A 2.00

 STH4614 $349.00 $585.00 N/A 2.00

 STH3414 $299.00 $479.00 N/A 1.00

 STH1414 $199.00 $334.00 N/A 1.00

STORAGE PODS - VERTICAL

Style 1 Style 2 Lighted

 STV5814 $681.00 $776.00  STVL5814 $1,148.00 2.00

 STV4614 $577.00 $652.00  STVL4614 $1,015.00 2.00

 STV3414 $468.00 $524.00  STVL3414 $878 .00 1.00
Horizontal Storage Pod

Install Header Top & Bottom
Horizontal Storage Pod
Install Header Top & Bottom

Vertical Storage Box

Install with a 
Header top & bottom

Vertical Storage Box
is lined with SaraMar®
material on sides and
has solid surface adjustable
shelves for all 30” & taller models

Install with a Header Top & Bottom
Vertical Storage Pod

Vertical Storage Box
is lined with solid surface 
material on sides and has 
glass adjustable shelves 
for all 34” & taller models

Vertical Storage Pod detail
Water Resistant Greenboard

Water Resistant
Greenboard

1/4” Expressions
SaraMar® material

Stainless Steel
Storage Pod

1/2” exterior �ange

1/4” 
Expressions 
solid surface 
material

Stainless Steel 
Storage Pod

1/2” exterior 
flange

Vertical Lighted Storage 
Pod detail 

Storage Pods are a beautiful and easy to install addition to Transolid 
Expressions solid surface walls. Storage pods can be used horizontal or vertical 
and install between studs. Add solid surface material to the inside backwall of 
storage pods to either match or coordinate with wall colors. 

Horizontal Storage Pods are available in all brushed stainless steel or with solid 
surface material on backwall. All pods have a 1/2” brushed stainless steel frame 
surrounding the pod for a clean finished look. 

Vertical Storage Pods include 3/8” tempered glass shelves with locking clip. 
Shelves are cut with 1/4” clearance to allow water to run behind the shelves. 
All pods have a 1/2” brushed stainless steel frame surrounding the pod for a 
clean finished look. Vertical Pods available in 2 styles. 
Style 1: STV1 Brushed stainless on the backwall and solid surface material on 
side walls (required to hold shelves). 
Style 2: STV2 brushed stainless pods are lined with the solid surface material.

Vertical LED Lighted Pods are lined with solid surface material and have 
waterproof light strips on both sides of vertical walls. Illumination of lights is 
triggered from a motion sensor built into the storage pod. Power is thru 12V 
battery pack stored within storage pod. The battery pack is secured in pod with 
magnet and is easily removable for recharging via a micro USB. Glass shelves 
with adjustable locking shelf clips are provided
	Horizontal	 Vertical	                         Lighted Vertical	 Dimensions
STH5814	 STV5814 - 3 shelves	 STVL5814	 581⁄2” x 14” x 33⁄4”
STH4614	 STV4614 - 2 shelves	 STVL4614	 461⁄2” x 14” x 33⁄4”
STH3414	 STV3414 - 2 shelves	 STVL3414	 341⁄2” x 14” x 33⁄4”
STH1414					     14” x 14” x 33⁄4”

STV13414-SS41

Horizontal Pods are designed 
to run the entire length of the 
shower in 60”, 48” or 36” sizes

Vertical Pods are designed to 
run between stud walls.

STV25814-SS43

STH5814-SS

14”

34.5”

46.5”

58.5”

14”

58.5”

46.5”

34.5”
14”

14”

3.75”

Vertical Storage Pods

Horizontal Storage Pods

Vertical Storage Pods

Horizontal Storage Pods

Lighted Storage Pod

STORAGE 
PODS

Horizontal
STH4614-SS

Vertical Style 1 
STV13414-SS43

Vertical Style 2 
STV25814-SS41

Horizontal Pods are designed to run the 
entire length of the shower in 60”, 48” or 
36” sizes

Vertical Pods are designed to run between 
stud walls.

14”

34.5”

46.5”

58.5”

14”

58.5”

46.5”

34.5”
14”

14”

3.75”

Vertical Storage Pods

Horizontal Storage Pods

14”

34.5”

46.5”

58.5”

14”

58.5”

46.5”

34.5”
14”

14”

3.75”

Vertical Storage Pods

Horizontal Storage Pods

14”

34.5”

46.5”

58.5”

14”

58.5”

46.5”

34.5”
14”

14”

3.75”

Vertical Storage Pods

Horizontal Storage Pods
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White 21 Grey Beach 27 Cashew 28

Classic Colors Marble Colors

White Venito 47 Biscotti Marble 48 Sand Creme 49

                ® 
Solid Surface Subway 
Tile Shower Walls 
with Transolid 
Linear Shower Base

Ideal for remodeling. 
Walls are easier to install 
than tile. Walls glue right 
over old tile or wallboard.

Easy to clean.
Scratch & impact resistant.
Beautiful classic and 
marble colors.
10 Year warranty

® colors -  beautiful on-trend colors with realistic easy care subway tile pattern

Shower
White Venito
W60” x D32” x H96”
shown with optional 
Transolid STH5814-SS 
Storage Pod, grab bars 
and linear shower base 

60

NEW 
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Transolid                  ® Solid Surface Subway Tile Tub Walls

Transolid saramar® solid surface material has color 
all the way through for a renewable surface in an 
easy care 4” x 8” subway tile pattern. Saramar® has 
the realistic look of tile without the maintenance of 
grout. 

Wall panels are easy to install, the bullnose edge 
on the panels makes walls trimmable. Saramar® 
walls are durable, resistant to stain; virtually main-
tenance free. The super dense surface won’t sup-
port bacteria growth.

Wall kits include 3 wall panels, 2 inside 
corner trim pieces. Walls available 60”, 72” 
and 96”

Shower Wall Kits
36” x 36” x 72”, 36” x 36” x 96”
48” x 36” x 72”, 48” x 36” x 96”
60” x 36” x 72”, 60” x 36” x 96”

Tub Wall Kit
60” x 36” x 60”

solid surface shower and tub walls with beautiful,  
realistic, easy care subway tile pattern

Need storage space - add 
Transolid Storage Pods 

5
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NEW 
available May, 2019
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SARAMAR  Shower & Tub Wall Kits, Extensions, Panels
SHOWER/TUB WALL KITS
SPECIFICATIONS		      Ship Wt.
Wall Kit 72” Height:	 36” x 36” x 72”	 156		
	 48” x 36” x 72”	 168		
	 60” x 36“ x 72”	 190
Wall Kit 96” Height:	 36” x 36” x 96”	 193		
	 48” x 36” x 96”	 223
	 60” x 36” x 96”	 252
Wall Kit 60” Height:	 60” x 36” x 60”	 180
		
3 Piece Wall Set includes 2 end walls, back wall, 2 inside corner trim pieces 
and 4 tubes silicone adhesive. Walls trimmable.

Model No. Overall 
Size

Classic Colors 
LIST

Marble Colors
LIST

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

WALL PANELS (only)

SW3696 36” x 96” $584.00    $693.00 64 1.00

SW4896 48” x 96” $835.00    $922.00 85 2.00

SW6096 60” x 96” $958.00 $1,137.00 107 2.00

SHOWER/TUB WALL 
SINGLE PANELS
SPECIFICATIONS Saramar® Wall Panel. Sold each. Trimmable.

Model No.
Classic Colors 

LIST
Marble Colors

LIST Pts.

COMPLETE KITS

SWK363672 $1,538.38 $1,846.08 3.5

SWK363696 $1,846.08 $2,153.78 4.0

SWK483672 $1,846.07 $2,230.70 4.0

SWK483696 $2,076.85 $2,461.46 4.5

SWK603672 $1,999.92 $2,384.55 4.5

SWK603696 $2,307.62 $2,769.16 5.0

SWK603660 $1,384.53 $1,538.38 3.0

36”, 48”, 60”

72”
96”

36”
48”
60”
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SHELVES & BASKETS
Stainless shower shelves and baskets add storage to your Saramar shower.  
These optional accessories are available in polished and brushed stainless. 
See pages 59-61.

NEW 

NEW 
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Accessories SARAMAROTHER SOLID SURFACE ACCESSORIES & SHOWER BASES
See STUDIO Accessories & Shower Bases for additional options

SPECIFICATIONS
EOTK__6 Outside Trim Kit 6 pieces. Outside edge trim made of solid surface 
material for use with Saramar® wall panels.  Kit includes (4 ) 72” x 2” or 96 
pieces. 6” x 2” length strips and (2) 21/2” corner blocks.
EOTTK__6  Outside Tile Trim Kit. Same as EOTK with deeper flange to cover 
existing tile.
Trim Colors are complimentary and available in white, bisque and grey.
White Trim - White, White Venito
Bisque Trim - Biscotti Marble, Cashew, Sand Creme
Grey Trim - Grey Beach

Model No. Description
Solid 

Colors
Marble 
Colors

Ship Wt. 
lbs Pts.

EOTK726 72”L Outside $280.00 N/A 3.0 0.50

EOTK966 96”L Outside $340.00 N/A 4.0 0.50

EOTTK726 72”L Outside Tile $280.00 N/A 3.0 0.50

EOTTK966 96”L Outside Tile $340.00 N/A 4.0 0.50

Solid Surface WALL KIT TRIMS

SPECIFICATIONS
Flat inside corner molding made of solid surface material for use with 
Saramar® wall panels. Kit includes 2 pieces. Available in all Saramar® wall 
colors

FLAT INSIDE Solid Surface MOLDING

Model No. Description
Classic 
Colors

Marble 
Colors

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

SFIM722 72”L Molding $75.00 $100.00 9.0 -

SFIM962 96”L Molding $85.00 $115.00 9.0 -

2”

72”
96”

21/2”

72”
96”

21/2” 2”
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SARAMAR Shower & Tub Wall Accessories - Storage Pods

Finish Stainless Steel Pods

Unlighted 
Model No.

Brushed 
Stainless

(SS)

Classic/
Marble
Interior

Lighted 
Model No.

Lighted Pod 
Cls/Marble 

Interior

Pts.

STORAGE PODS - HORIZONTAL

 STH5814 $399.00 $744.00 N/A 2.00

 STH4614 $349.00 $613.00 N/A 2.00

 STH3414 $299.00 $500.00 N/A 1.00

 STH1414 $199.00 $348.00 N/A 1.00

STORAGE PODS - VERTICAL

Style 1 Style 2 Lighted

 STV5814 $711.00 $811.00  STVL5814 $1,183.00 2.00

 STV4614 $601.00 $680.00  STVL4614 $1,043.00 2.00

 STV3414 $486.00 $545.00  STVL3414 $899 .00 1.00

STH1414 and STV15814-SS27

Horizontal Storage Pod

Install Header Top & Bottom
Horizontal Storage Pod
Install Header Top & Bottom

Vertical Storage Box

Install with a 
Header top & bottom

Vertical Storage Box
is lined with SaraMar®
material on sides and
has solid surface adjustable
shelves for all 30” & taller models

Install with a Header Top & Bottom
Vertical Storage Pod

Vertical Storage Box
is lined with solid surface 
material on sides and has 
glass adjustable shelves 
for all 34” & taller models

Vertical Storage Pod detail
Water Resistant Greenboard

Water Resistant
Greenboard

1/4” Expressions
SaraMar® material

Stainless Steel
Storage Pod

1/2” exterior �ange

1/4” 
Expressions 
solid surface 
material

Stainless Steel 
Storage Pod

1/2” exterior 
flange

Vertical Lighted Storage 
Pod detail 

STV25814-SS48

STH5814-SS

Storage Pods are a beautiful and easy to install addition to Transolid solid sur-
face walls. Storage pods can be used horizontal or vertical and install between 
studs. Add solid surface material to the inside backwall of storage pods to 
either match or coordinate with wall colors. 

Horizontal Storage Pods are available in all brushed stainless steel or with solid 
surface material on backwall. All pods have a 1/2” brushed stainless steel frame 
surrounding the pod for a clean finished look. 

Vertical Storage Pods include 3/8” tempered glass shelves with locking clip. 
Shelves are cut with 1/4” clearance to allow water to run behind the shelves. All 
pods have a 1/2” brushed stainless steel frame surrounding the pod for a clean 
finished look. Vertical Pods available in 2 styles. 
Style 1: STV1 Brushed stainless on the backwall and solid surface material on 
side walls (required to hold shelves). 
Style 2: STV2 brushed stainless pods are lined with the solid surface material.

Vertical LED Lighted Pods are lined with solid surface material and have 
waterproof light strips on both sides of vertical walls. Illumination of lights is 
triggered from a motion sensor built into the storage pod. Power is thru 12V 
battery pack stored within storage pod. The battery pack is secured in pod with 
magnet and is easily removable for recharging via a micro USB. Glass shelves 
with adjustable locking shelf clips are provided.	

Horizontal	 Vertical				    Lighted Vertical	 Dimensions
STH5814	 STV5814 - 3 shelves	 STVL5814	 581⁄2” x 14” x 33⁄4”
STH4614	 STV4614 - 2 shelves	 STVL4614	 461⁄2” x 14” x 33⁄4”
STH3414	 STV3414 - 2 shelves	 STVL3414	 341⁄2” x 14” x 33⁄4”
STH1414								        14” x 14” x 33⁄4”

Lighted Storage Pod
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STORAGE 
PODS

Horizontal
STH4614-SS

Vertical Style 1 
STV13414-SS28

Vertical Style 2 
STV25814-SS47

14”

34.5”

46.5”

58.5”

14”

58.5”

46.5”

34.5”
14”

14”

3.75”

Vertical Storage Pods

Horizontal Storage Pods

Vertical Storage Pods

Horizontal Storage Pods
Horizontal Pods are designed to run the 
entire length of the shower in 60”, 48” or 
36” sizes

Vertical Pods are designed to run between 
stud walls.

14”

34.5”

46.5”

58.5”

14”

58.5”

46.5”

34.5”
14”

14”

3.75”

Vertical Storage Pods

Horizontal Storage Pods

14”

34.5”

46.5”

58.5”

14”

58.5”

46.5”

34.5”
14”

14”

3.75”

Vertical Storage Pods

Horizontal Storage Pods

14”

34.5”

46.5”

58.5”

14”

58.5”

46.5”

34.5”
14”

14”

3.75”

Vertical Storage Pods

Horizontal Storage Pods
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GRAB BARS
SPECIFICATIONS
Decorative ADA approved grab bars that enhance the look of the shower 
while providing peace of mind and independent living. Concealed mounting. 
Includes 2 flange covers. Heavy duty 304 stainless steel. Mounting hardware 
included. 

1” Diameter 1-1/4”

Pts.Size
Length

Polished
(PC)

Brushed
(BS)

Black
(BK)

Brushed w/ 
Silicone Grip

Brushed
(BS)

12” $68.00 $68.00 $75.00 $75.00 0.50

16” $73.00 $73.00 $81.00 $81.00 0.50 

18” $78.00 $78.00 $84.00 $84.00 $87.00 0.50

24” $86.00 $86.00 $94.00 $95.00 0.50

32” $104.00 $104.00 $114.00 $106.00 0.50

42”* $129.00 $129.00 $137.00 0.50

SPECIFICATIONS
ZL2231L/R		 L22” x H31” x Dia. 11⁄4”
Independent living l-shaped ADA approved grab bar. 1-1/4” diameter. 
Concealed mounting. Includes flange covers. Heavy duty 304 stainless steel. 
Mounting hardware included. Order either left hand or right hand grab bar.

L-SHAPED GRAB BAR

TURIN TOILET PAPER HOLDER

SPECIFICATIONS
TRH	 Dia. 211⁄64” x D219⁄32” 
Transolid Turin Series surface mounted stainless and brass robe hook.
Concealed mounting. Heavy duty 304 stainless steel. Mounting hardware incld.  

TURIN ROBE HOOK

B
A
T

H
 A

C
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Maddox MSG12BS

Maddox Series with silicone grip 
available in brushed stainless with 
silicone grip in white, grey, black

Turin TS12PC

SPECIFICATIONS
TPH	 L659⁄64” x Dia. 211⁄64” x D219⁄32”
Transolid Turin Series surface mounted stainless and brass paper holder. 
Concealed mounting. Heavy duty 304 stainless steel. Mounting hardware incld.

TURIN TOWEL BAR
SPECIFICATIONS
TTB18	 L173⁄4” x Dia. 211⁄64” x D219⁄32”
TTB24	 L235⁄8” x Dia. 211⁄64” x D219⁄32”
Transolid Turin Series surface mounted stainless and brass towel bars. 
Concealed mounting. Heavy duty 304 stainless steel. Mounting hardware incld. 

How to Build a Grab Bar Model Nunber

Maddox MS12BS

31⁄2”
22”

31”

Series Shape Grip Length Finish

T=Turin Straight W=White 12” PC

M=Maddox L-Shape G=Grey 16” BS

Z = 1-1/4” B=Black 18” BK

24” 

32”

42”

MSW12-BS

L

1”

211⁄64” 219⁄32”

211⁄64”

659⁄64”

219⁄32”

219⁄32”

L

211⁄64”

MS12-BKMaddox Straight 12” Black
Maddox Straight White Grip 
12” Brushed Stainless

ZL2231-BS

TRH-PC

TPH-PC

TTB24-PC

Model No. Description Polished (PC) Brushed (BS) Ship Wt. Pts.

TRH- Robe Hook $25.00 $25.00 0.50 0.10

Model No.
Left Hand

Model No.
Right Hand

Description Brushed 
(BS)

Ship 
Wt. 

Pts.

ZL2231L-BS ZL2231R-BS L-Shaped Grab Bar $174.00 2.00 0.50

Model No. Description Polished (PC) Brushed (BS) Ship Wt. Pts.

TPH- Paper Holder $43.00 $43.00 0.70 0.10

Model No. Description Polished (PC) Brushed (BS) Ship Wt. Pts.

TTB18- 18” Towel Bar $56.00 $56.00 1.00 0.25

TTB24- 24” Towel Bar $63.00 $63.00 1.25 0.25

*42” grab bar available in Maddox series only

PC BS BK

specify White 
(W), Grey (G), 

Black (B)
silicone grip
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BATH ACCESSORIES NEW available July, 2019

MADDOX DOUBLE ROBE HOOK
SPECIFICATIONS
MDRH	 L357⁄64” x Dia. 235⁄64” x D21⁄64”
Transolid Maddox Series surface mounted double robe hook. Concealed 
mounting. Heavy duty 304 stainless steel. Mounting hardware included.  

MADDOX TOILET PAPER HOLDER
SPECIFICATIONS
MSPH	 L659⁄64” x Dia.59⁄64” x D27⁄8”
Transolid Maddox Series surface mounted straight paper holder. Concealed 
mounting. Heavy duty 304 stainless steel. Mounting hardware included. 

MADDOX TOILET PAPER HOLDER
SPECIFICATIONS
MPH	 L525⁄64” x H335⁄64” x D27⁄8”
Transolid Maddox Series surface mounted paper holder. Concealed mounting. 
Heavy duty 304 stainless steel. Mounting hardware included. 

SPECIFICATIONS
MTR	 L815⁄64” x H51⁄8” x D27⁄8”
Transolid Maddox Series surface mounted towel ring. Concealed mounting. 
Heavy duty 304 stainless steel. Mounting hardware included.  

MADDOX TOWEL RING

SPECIFICATIONS
MTB18	 L1929⁄32” x Dia.47⁄64” x D27⁄8”   MTB24  L2529⁄32” x Dia.47⁄64” x D27⁄8”
Transolid Maddox Series surface mounted towel bar. Concealed mounting. 
Heavy duty 304 stainless steel. Mounting hardware included.  

MADDOX TOWEL BAR

MADDOX SOAP DISH & SHELF
SPECIFICATIONS
MSD9	 911⁄16” x 441⁄64” x 17⁄32”
MSD16	 1555⁄64” x 441⁄64” x 17⁄32”
Transolid Maddox Series surface mounted soap dish and shelf. Concealed 
mounting. Heavy duty 304 stainless steel. Mounting hardware included.  

TOILET PAPER HOLDER with SHELF
SPECIFICATIONS
MPHS	 711⁄64” x 55⁄64” x 315⁄64”
Transolid surface mounted paper holder with shelf. Concealed mounting. 
Heavy duty 304 stainless steel. Mounting hardware included.  

MSD16-BS

MSD9-BS

MPHS-BS Model 
No. Description

Polished 
(PC) List

Brushed 
(BS) List

Black 
(BK) List

Ship Wt. Pts.

MPHS- Paper Holder $69.00 $69.00 $76.00 1.25 0.10

659⁄64”

27⁄8”

59⁄64”

Model No. Description (PC) List (BS) List  (BK) List Ship Wt. Pts.

MDRH- Robe Hook $25.00 $25.00 $28.00 0.50 0.10

Model No. Description (PC) List (BS) List  (BK) List Ship Wt. Pts.

MSPH- Paper Holder $34.00 $34.00 $37.00 0.70 0.10

Model No. Description (PC) List (BS) List  (BK) List Ship Wt. Pts.

MPH- Paper Holder $39.00 $39.00 $43.00 0.70 0.10

Model No. Description (PC) List (BS) List  (BK) List Ship Wt. Pts.

MTR- Towel Ring $41.00 $41.00 $45.00 0.70 0.10

Model No. Description (PC) List (BS) List  (BK) List Ship Wt. Pts.

MTB18- 18” Towel Bar $55.00 $55.00 $60.00 1.00 0.10

MTB24- 24” Towel Bar $59.00 $59.00 $65.00 1.00 0.10

MDRH-BS

MSPH-BS

MPH-BS

MTR-BS

MTB-BS

Model No. Description (PC) List (BS) List  (BK) List Ship Wt. Pts.

MSD9- 9” Soap Dish $64.00 $64.00 $71.00 1.00 0.25

MSD16- 16” Shelf $81.00 $81.00 $90.00 1.50 0.25

525⁄64”

335⁄64”

27⁄8”

815⁄64”

27⁄8”

51⁄8”

1929⁄32”

175⁄8”
27⁄8” 21⁄4”

47⁄64”

911⁄64”

17⁄32”

441⁄64”

657⁄64”

1555⁄64”

441⁄64”

1337⁄64”
17⁄32”

315⁄64”

711⁄64” 55⁄64”

357⁄64”

21⁄64”

235⁄64”

PC BS BK

2529⁄32”

235⁄8”
27⁄8” 21⁄4”

47⁄64”
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SHOWER SHELVES
SPECIFICATIONS
SSC	 L121⁄4” x D713⁄32” x H25⁄32”
SS17	 L1723⁄32” x D429⁄64” x H25⁄32”
Transolid surface mounted shower shelves. Concealed mounting. Heavy duty 
304 stainless steel. Mounting hardware included.  

SSC-BS

SS17-BS

CORNER SHOWER BASKET
SPECIFICATIONS
SBC	 L121⁄64” x D103⁄64” x H229⁄32”
Transolid surface mounted corner shower basket. Concealed mounting. 
Heavy duty 304 stainless steel. Mounting hardware included.  

SPECIFICATIONS
SBR	 817⁄64” x 423⁄32” x 159⁄64”
SB8	 817⁄64” x 423⁄32” x 159⁄64”
Transolid surface mounted stainless and brass shower baskets. Concealed 
mounting. Heavy duty 304 stainless steel. Mounting hardware included.  

SHOWER BASKETS

SBR-PC

SB8-PC

B
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Model No. Description Polished (PC) Brushed (BS) Ship Wt. Pts.

CRH- Robe Hook $19.00 $19.00 0.30 0.10

Model No. Description Polished (PC) Brushed (BS) Ship Wt. Pts.

CPH- Paper Holder $54.00 $54.00 0.70 0.10

Model No. Description Polished (PC) Brushed (BS) Ship Wt. Pts.

CTR- Towel Ring $36.00 $36.00 0.50 0.10

Model No. Description Polished (PC) Brushed (BS) Ship Wt. Pts.

CTB18- Towel Bar $50.00 $50.00 0.70 0.10

CTB24- Towel Bar $53.00 $53.00 0.70 0.10

Model No. Description Polished (PC) Brushed (BS) Ship Wt. Pts.

SSC- Corner Shelf $85.00   $85.00 1.00 0.25

SS17- 17” Shelf $106.00 $106.00 1.25 0.25

Model No. Description Polished (PC) Brushed (BS) Ship Wt. Pts.

SBC- Corner Basket $85.00 $85.00 1.25 0.25

SBC-BS

Model No. Description Polished (PC) Brushed (BS) Ship Wt. Pts.

SBR- Rectangle Basket $45.00 $45.00 1.00 0.10

SB8- Basket-soap ledge $46.00 $46.00 1.00 0.10

21⁄4”219⁄32”

519⁄32” 347⁄64”

553⁄64”

61⁄2” 241⁄64”

751⁄64”

175⁄8” / 235⁄8”
207⁄32” / 267⁄32”

253⁄64”

219⁄32”

121⁄4”

25⁄32”

713⁄32”
99 ⁄64” 8 21⁄32”

9 9⁄64”

121⁄64”

229⁄32”

103⁄64”
91 ⁄16”

159⁄64”

817⁄64”

315⁄16”

159⁄64”
19⁄64”

423⁄32”

423⁄32”

817⁄64”

325⁄32”

PC BS

1723⁄32”

25⁄32”
173⁄64”

429⁄64”

CARA ROBE HOOK
SPECIFICATIONS
CRH	 Dia. 219⁄32” x D 21⁄4”
Transolid Cara surface mounted single robe hook. Easy, time saving installa-
tion. Powerful vacuum suction holding sytem. Locks in place, won’t fall off.

CARA TOILET PAPER HOLDER
SPECIFICATIONS
CPH	 L519⁄32” x H553⁄64” x D347⁄64”
Transolid Cara surface mounted paper holder with cover. Easy, time saving 
installation. Powerful vacuum suction holding sytem. Locks in place, won’t fall off.

CARA TOWEL RING
SPECIFICATIONS
CTR	 Dia. 61⁄2” x H751⁄64” x D241⁄64”
Transolid Cara surface mounted towel ring.  Easy, time saving installation. 
Powerful vacuum suction holding sytem. Locks in place, won’t fall off.

CARA TOWEL BAR
SPECIFICATIONS
CTB18	 L207⁄32” x H219⁄32” x D253⁄64”   CTB24  L267⁄32” x H219⁄32” x D253⁄64”
Transolid Cara surface mounted towel bar.  Easy, time saving installation. 
Powerful vacuum suction holding sytem. Locks in place, won’t fall off.

CRH-BS

CPH-BS

CTR-BS

CTB-BS
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Shower Base with right hand 
concealed drain. 
Storm 11
W60” x D32” x H3”

3”

Minimalist 3” high base Hidden drain in base 

60
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Single Threshold Center Drain
Model		  Size
F3636   W36” x D36” x H3”
F4834   W48” x D34” x H3”
F6036   W60” x D36” x H3”

Retrofit Tub Shower with LH or RH Drain
Replace a bathtub with a shower base without 
moving existing plumbing. Order by drain location.
Model		  Size
F6030L/R     W60” x D30” x H3”
F6032L/R     W60” x D32” x H3”

Minimalist Shower Base with low threshold - only 3” high for easy entry and exit. Covered 
drain brings both a design element and added comfort to your showering experience. 

TRENCH DRAIN
Transolid® solid surface barrier free shower base with 
trench drain. 1/2” solid surface water retainer greatly 
improves the trench drain performance by directing 
majority of water to central drain. Any fugitive water 
is easily corralled with the trench drain. Center drain 
location.   
Single Threshold
Model		  Size
FG3938   W391⁄2” x D373⁄4” x H3”
FG6338   W631⁄2” x D373⁄4” x H3”

COLLAPSIBLE THRESHOLD 
Transolid® solid surface barrier free shower base 
with collapsible threshold allows for roll-in entry 
with a collapsible bumper that protects the rest 
of the bathroom by containing water inside the 
shower. 1” bumper collapses which allows for 
wheelchair access onto base. Concealed drain 
with removable cover for easy cleaning. Center 
drain location. 
Single Threshold 
Model		  Size
FC3938   W391⁄2” x D373⁄4” x H3”
FC6338   W631⁄2” x D373⁄4” x H3”

solid surface slim bases

solid surface barrier free slim bases

Shower Base Colors

Recommend 
with Almond 
Sky 

Recommend 
with Sand 
Mountain 

Recommend 
with White 
Cararra 

White 01 Storm  11 Matrix Khaki 
67

Biscuit 08Cameo 02 Sand 14Almond 05 

Solid Surface 
material is easy 
to clean and 
doesn’t support 
bacteria growth.

100% Solid Sur-
face material all 
the way through.
10 year warranty

21⁄4” x 21⁄4” Square 
tile pattern. The 
look of tile without 
the maintenance 
of grout.

Sea Shore 
86  
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Linear Shower Bases

Single Threshold End Drain 
Order by drain location
FL4832L/R   W48” x D32” x H4”
FL4836L/R   W48” x D36” x H4”

Retrofit Tub Shower with LH or RH Drain. 
Replace a bathtub with a shower base 
without moving existing plumbing. 
Order by drain location.
Model		     Size
FL6030L/R   W60” x D30” x H4”
FL6032L/R   W60” x D32” x H4”
FL6036L/R   W60” x D36” x H4” 

Transolid Linear shower bases feature concealed drain with removable 
cover that brings both a design element and comfort to your shower 
experience. Lift-off cover allows for easy cleaning. ABS drain.

Transtone® is made from a composite material composed of resin, 
fiberglass, filler. Compression molded for precise radius and angle. It is 
strong, lightweight, slip resistant and scratch resistant. Installation for 
new and existing construction. Easy installation. 5 year warranty.  

Transolid T3 shower bases are made from an 
engineered compound material composed of 
resin, glass, and special fillers formed into sheets. 
Sheets are placed under extreme pressure and 
heat to form precise radius and angle. It is strong, 
lightweight, slip resistant and scratch resistant. 
Installation for new and existing construction. 

Made in USA

Pre-leveled single threshold base with 
strong structural ribs for easy installation

T3 Shower Bases

White 01 Biscuit 08

Single Threshold 
Center Drain
Model		  Size
T33232   W32” x D32” x H6”
T33636   W36” x D36” x H6”
T34834   W48” x D34” x H6”
T36034   W60” x D34” x H6”

Retrofit Tub Shower with 
LH or RH Drain
Replace a bathtub with a 
shower base without moving 
existing plumbing. Order by 
drain location.
Model		  Size
T36030L   W60” x D30” x H6”
T36030R   W60” x D30” x H6”

Square Center Drain
T33232  
T33636   

Rectangular Center Drain
T34834  
T36034 

Rectangular End Drain
T36030L  
T36030R

6
4

S
H

O
W

E
R

 B
A

S
E

S

NEW 

NEW 

White 31 Biscuit 38 Grey 39Sandbar 37
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Single Threshold Center Drain
Model			   Size 
PAN3636SCC  W36” x D36” x H4”
PAN3448SCC  W48” x D34” x H4”

Retrofit Tub Shower with 
LH or RH Drain
Replace a bathtub with a shower 
base without moving existing 
plumbing. Order by drain location.
Model			   Size 
PAN3260SLC	 W60” x D32” x H4
PAN3260SRC	 W60” x D32” x H4 

Neo Angle 
Single Threshold Center Drain 
Model			   Size
PAN3636NCC  W36” x D36” x H4” 
PAN3838NCC  W38” x D38” x H4”
PAN4242NCC  W42” x D42” x H4”
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Transolid® Décor shower bases have a 
solid surface exterior with a reinforced 
composite substrate for more strength 
and lighter weight. Base has a ribbed 
construction underneath to provide 
increased durability and make installation 
easy.

Décor standard stock bases

Décor Standard Base Colors

Cross-Section  
of Shower Base

Decor bases do not include drain

6
5

Cameo A6 Moonlight A1 Desert Earth A0 Seaside A2 Matrix Dusk B0 Matrix Sand B2Matrix White A8
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Décor Custom Base Colors 

Transolid® Décor custom solid surface shower bases allow you to get a custom 
size width, depth and drain location. Available in widths up to 96” and depths 
up to 60”. Base height is 4”. Custom bases can be ordered with either standard 
or zero roll-in threshold. Installation for new and existing construction. Order by 
providing the threshold type, width, depth, drain location and color for shower 
base. Quick Ship - 10 day turnaround.
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DÉCOR

Décor single threshold custom size bases

Standard Threshold

Zero Roll-In Threshold

4”

17⁄16”

6
6

White 01 Biscuit 08 Matrix Khaki 67Sea Shore 86
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6
7    SHOWER BASES

LINEAR SINGLE THRESHOLD
SPECIFICATIONS
FL4832L/R	 L48” x W32” x H4” specify left or right end drain
FL4836L/R	 L48” x W36” x H4” specify left or right end drain
FL6030L/R	 L60” x W30” x H4” specify left or right end drain
FL6032L/R	 L60” x W32” x H4” specify left or right end drain
FL6034L/R	 L60” x W34” x H4” specify left or right end drain
FL6036L/R	 L60” x W36” x H4” specify left or right end drain

Transolid Linear shower bases feature concealed drain with removable cover 
that brings both a design element and comfort to your shower experience. 
Lift-off cover allows for easy cleaning. ABS drain. Transtone® is made 
from a composite material composed of resin, fiberglass, filler. Compression 
molded for precise radius and angle. It is strong, lightweight, slip resistant 
and scratch resistant. Installation for new and existing construction. 
Easy installation. 5 year warranty.  

Left
Drain

Right
Drain Size LIST

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

FL4832L FL4832R 48” x 32” $356.98 47 1.00

FL4836L FL4836R 48” x 36” $406.31 52 1.00

FL6030L FL6030R 60” x 30” $431.44 56 1.00

FL6032L FL6032R 60” x 32” $467.85 62 1.00

FL6034L FL6034R 60” x 34” $503.51 67 1.00

FL6036L FL6036R 60” x 36” $591.30 72 1.50
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5”

30”
32” 
36”

48”, 60”

shown above FL4836L base LH drain

T3 SINGLE THRESHOLD
SPECIFICATIONS
T33232	 L32” x W32” x H6” center drain
T33636	 L36” x W36” x H6” center drain
T34834	 L48” x W34” x H6” center drain
T36034	 L60” x W34” x H6” center drain
T36030L/R	 L60” x W30” x H4” specify left or right end drain

Transolid T3 shower bases are pre-leveled single threshold with strong 
structural ribs for easy installation. T3 bases are made from an engineered 
compound material composed of resin, glass, and special fillers formed into 
sheets. Sheets are placed under extreme pressure and heat to form precise 
radius and angle. It is strong, lightweight, slip resistant and scratch resistant. 
Installation for new and existing construction. Drain required, not included.

Made in USA

Model 
No.

Drain 
Location

Size White 01
LIST

Biscuit 08
LIST

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

T33232- Center 32” x 32” $233.00 $263.00 30 0.50

T33636- Center 36” x 36” $255.00 $280.00 37 0.50

T34834- Center 48” x 34” $328.00 $354.00 37 0.50

T36034- Center 60” x 34” $401.00 $427.00 55 0.75

T36030L Left 60” x 30” $365.00 $390.00 55 0.75

T36030R Right 60” x 30” $365.00 $390.00 55 0.75

32” 
36”

32”, 36”

48”, 60”

34” 

30” 

60” 

NEW 
White 31 Biscuit 38 Grey 39Sandbar 37
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SHOWER BASES  Solid Surface Slim6
8

SINGLE THRESHOLD 
CENTER DRAIN
SPECIFICATIONS
F3636		 L36” x W36” x H3”
F4834		 L48” x W34” x H3”
F6036		 L60” x W36” x H3”
Minimalist Shower Base with low 3” high single threshold for easy entry and 
exit. Solid Surface material. Concealed center drain with removable cover for 
easy cleaning. Installation for new and existing construction.

Model No. Size
LIST
White

LIST
Colors

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

F3636 36” x 36” $900.00 $1,000.00 108 3

F4834 48” x 34” $935.00 $1,100.00 136 3

F6036 60” x 36” $1,095.00 $1,200.00 180 3

W
L

RETRO-FIT TUB/SHOWER
END DRAIN
SPECIFICATIONS
F6030		 L60” x W30” x H3”
F6032		 L60” x W32” x H3”
Replace a bathtub with a shower base without moving existing plumbing. 
Minimalist Shower Base with low 3” high single threshold for easy entry and 
exit. Solid Surface material. Concealed drain with removable cover for easy 
cleaning. Installation for new and existing construction. Order base by drain 
location.

Left Hand
Model No.

Right Hand
Model No. Size

LIST
White

LIST
Colors

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

F6030L F6030R 60” x 30” $975.00 $1,200.00 156 3

F6032L F6032R 60” x 32” $985.00 $1,200.00 160 3

W
L

3”

3”
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  ADA Solid Surface Slim    SHOWER BASES
6

9

TRENCH DRAIN
SPECIFICATIONS
FG3938	 L391⁄2” x W373⁄4” x H3”
FG6338	 L631⁄2” x W373⁄4” x H3”
ADA compliant shower base with trench drain. 1/2” solid surface water retainer 
greatly improves the trench performance by directing the majority of water to 
central drain. Any fugitive water is easily corralled with the trench drain. Solid 
Surface material. Concealed center drain with removable cover for easy clean-
ing. Installation for new and existing construction. 

Model 
No. Size

LIST
White

LIST
Colors

Ship Wt.
 (lbs) Pts.

FG3938 391⁄2” x 373⁄4” $930.00 $1,250.00 124 3

FG6338 631⁄2” x 373⁄4” $1,290.00 $1,450.00 200 4

COLLAPSIBLE THRESHOLD
CENTER DRAIN
SPECIFICATIONS
FC3938	 L391⁄2” x W373⁄4” x H3”
FC6338	 L631⁄2” x W373⁄4” x H3”
ADA compliant roll-in shower base with collapsible threshold. Base allows for 
roll-in entry with a collapsible bumper that protects the rest of the bathroom 
by containing water inside the shower. The 1” bumper collapses to allow 
wheelchair access onto the base. Solid Surface material. Concealed center 
drain with removable cover for easy cleaning. Installation for new and existing 
construction.

W L

W L

White 01

Matrix Khaki 67

Biscuit 08

Sea Shore 86  Storm 11

Almond 05Cameo 02

Sand 14

Solid Surface Slim Shower Base Colors

Model 
No. Size

LIST
White

LIST
Colors

Ship Wt.
 (lbs) Pts.

FC3938 391⁄2” x 373⁄4” $900.00 $1,200.00 124 3

FC6338 631⁄2” x 373⁄4” $1,250.00 $1,300.00 200 4
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SHOWER BASES   Décor7
0

SINGLE THRESHOLD
CENTER DRAIN
SPECIFICATIONS
PAN3636SCC	 L36” x W36” x H4”
PAN3448SCC	 L48” x W34” x H4”
Transolid® Decor shower bases have a solid surface exterior with a reinforced 
composite substrate for more strength and lighter weight. Base has a ribbed 
construction underneath to provide increased durability and make installation 
easy. Center drain location. Drain not included. 5 year warranty.

Model No. Size
Decor
Colors

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

PAN3636SCC 36” x 36” $780.00 108 2

PAN3448SCC 48” x 34” $860.00 136 2

SPECIFICATIONS
PAN3260SL/RC	 L60” x W32” x H4”
Replace a bathtub with a shower base without moving existing plumbing. 
Transolid® Decor shower bases have a solid surface exterior with a reinforced 
composite substrate for more strength and lighter weight. Base has a ribbed 
construction underneath to provide increased durability and make installation 
easy. Order base by drain location. Drain not included. 5 year warranty.

Left Hand
Model No.

Right Hand
Model No. Size

Decor
Colors

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

PAN3260SLC PAN3260SRC 60” x 32” $975.00 160 2

RETROFIT TUB/SHOWER
END DRAIN

NEO ANGLE
CENTER DRAIN
SPECIFICATIONS
PAN3636NCC	 L36” x W36” x H4”
PAN3838NCC	 L38” x W38” x H4”
PAN4242NCC	 L42” x W42” x H4”
Transolid® Decor shower bases have a solid surface exterior with a reinforced 
composite substrate for more strength and lighter weight. Base has a ribbed 
construction underneath to provide increased durability and make installation 
easy. Center drain location. Drain not included. 5 year warranty.

Model No. Size
Decor
Colors

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

PAN3636NCC 36” x 36” $755.00 101 2

PAN3838NCC 38” x 38” $800.00 113 2

PAN4242NCC 42” x 42” $895.00 138 2

Décor Shower Base Colors

5/16”A

B

C

D

13⁄4”

41⁄4” 1”

41⁄4”1”

LEFT DRAIN

RIGHT DRAIN

5/16”
A

B

C

D

13⁄4”

41⁄4” 1”

5/16”
A

B

C

D

13⁄4”

41⁄4” 1”

Cameo A6 Moonlight A1 Desert Earth A0 Seaside A2 Matrix Dusk B0 Matrix Sand B2Matrix White A8
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7
1

SINGLE THRESHOLD
CUSTOM SIZE
SPECIFICATIONS
Transolid® Decor custom solid surface shower bases allow you to get a custom 
size width, depth and drain location. Available in widths up to 96” and depths 
up to 60”. Base height is 4”. Custom bases can be ordered with either standard 
or zero roll-in threshold. Installation for new and existing construction.
Order by providing the threshold type, width, depth, drain location and color 
for shower base. Quick Ship - 10 day turnaround.

Minimum Size
Width x Depth

Maximum Size
Width x Depth

Decor
Colors

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

26” x 32” 36” x 42” $2,298.00 131 5

38” x 32” 48” x 42” $2,798.00 175 6

50” x 32” 60” x 42” $3,390.00 219 7

62” x 32” 72” x 42” $3,890.00 263 8

86” x 50” 96” x 60” $6,230.00 500 11

Standard Threshold Zero Roll-In Threshold

W

D

4” 1” 4”
1”

17⁄16”

  Décor Custom    SHOWER BASES

Standard Threshold

Zero Roll-In Threshold

____  (A)______ (B)______   (C)______  (D)______
inches

Threshold
S = Standard Threshold
R = Roll-in Threshold

Fill-in all dimensions
A

B

C

D

5” maximum adjustment from 
the center either left or right

10”

10”

inches inches inches

Information needed to order Decor Custom Bases

Décor Custom Base Colors 

White 01 Biscuit 08 Matrix Khaki 67Sea Shore 86
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Transolid® custom solid 
surface shower walls 
allows you to get a custom 
size width and height in 3 
Natural Selections® or 5 
Classic colors. Available 
in widths up to 72” and 
heights up to 96”. Combine 
with a Transolid® Slimline 
base. Quick Ship - 10 day 
turnaround.

Optional Accessories add 
extra convenience to your 
showering experience as 
well as a stylish design 
element. Choose a Wall 
Pocket for convenient 
storage. Add comfort with 
a Bench Seat available in 
2 depths 12” and 18” by 
any length.

Panels can be ordered 
pre-seamed in large 
widths or can be 
ordered in widths of 
36” or less at a more 
economical cost and 
joined with a batten 
molding. Maximum 
panel size 60” x 96”.

. 

shown in 
Biscuit

shown in 
White Carrara
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Ideal installation 
in both new and 
existing construc-
tion.

Custom Tub Decks  
are available in 
widths up to 96” in 
3 Natural Selec-
tions® or 5 Classic 
colors listed below. 
Add front and end 
skirt panels to fur-
ther enhance your 
bathroom design.  

Combine a custom 
tub deck with 
Transolid® solid 
surface tub walls 
for a coordinated 
look. 

Custom wall kits 
include trim mold-
ing, flat corner 
molding, top 
bullnose molding, 
installation adhe-
sive and silicone 
sealant. Finish 
Trim gives your 
shower or tub a 
finished look.

Our easy-to-use 
worksheet order 
forms make it easy 
to get the right 
custom shower or 
tub deck for your 
needs.  Go to
transolid.com/
custom showers 
to download order 
forms. 
 

White 01

CLASSIC COLORS

Biscuit 08 Matrix Khaki 67 Surf White 74 Sea Shore 86

White Carrara 91

NATURAL SELECTIONS COLORS

Sand Mountain 94 Almond Sky 96

White Carrara Tub Walls shown with 
white Brookfield artificial stone Bathtub 
and Bathtub Skirt
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7
4

7
4 CUSTOM SHOWER WALL PANELS

PANEL
WIDTH

CLASSIC 
COLORS

Cls
Pts

NATURAL 
SELECTIONS 

NS
Pts

Up to 36” $.24 / Sq. In. 0.5 $.36 / Sq. In. 1

over 36” 1 piece panels over 36” width without using a 
batten strip add $436/panel

OVERALL SHOWER HEIGHT
To determine the height of a shower, be sure to 
include the base height and add that to the wall 
panel height for TOTAL height.
Decor Base Height: 4”
Slimline Base Height: 3”

CUSTOM SHOWER KIT INCLUDES
Trim Molding
Flat Corner Molding
Top Bullnose Molding
Installation Adhesive
Silicone Sealant

White 01

CLASSIC COLORS

Biscuit 08 Matrix Khaki 67 Surf White 74 Sea Shore 86

White Carrara 91

NATURAL SELECTIONS COLORS

Sand Mountain 94 Almond Sky 96

CUSTOM SHOWER WALL PANELS

SPECIFICATIONS
Transolid® custom solid surface shower walls allows you to get a custom size width and height in the 
Classic or Natural Selections® colors listed below. Available in widths up to 72” and heights up to 96”. 
Combine with any of our standard Slimline bases or a custom base. Installation for new and existing 
construction.  Quick Ship - 10 day turnaround.

Panels can be ordered pre-seamed in large widths or can be ordered in widths of 36” or less at a 
more economical cost and joined with a batten molding. Maximum panel size 72” x 96”
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7
5

7
5

Flat Stock - Tub or Shower Walls

Fax Copy to 330-399-4426 to order3.

ACCESSORIES - To order accessories please fill-out appropriate page and attach to this Order Form

2.1. Select Color for Shower/Tub Walls 

SHOWER or TUB WALLS Sq. Inch Classic @
 $.24 sq in

Nat. Select @ 
$.36 sq.in

Components Height Length  L x H   Price

A Back Wall x =

B Side Wall x =

C Side Wall x =

D Ceiling

1 piece panels over 36” width without 
using a batten strip 

Qty.

x $436.00 per panel =

Always give stud-to-stud measurements, and distance to top of wall 
panels from the floor. We will deduct for height of shower base and 
finished drywall. 

CLASSIC 	 NATURAL SELECTIONS	
___ 01 White	 ___ 91 White Carrara	
___ 08 Biscuit	 ___ 94 Sand Mountain	          
___ 67 Matrix Khaki	 ___ 96 Almond Sky	
___ 74 Surf White		
___ 86 Sea Shore				  
	

A

C

B

D

Custom solid surface shower and tub walls allows you to get a custom size width and height. Available in widths up to 72”and heights up to 96”. 
Custom Shower & Tub Wall Kits includes trim molding, flat inside corner molding, top bullnose molding, installation adhesive, silicone sealant.

Trim Molding

Flat Inside Corner Molding

Bullnose Molding

Company Name Your Name
Phone        Ext. Fax Job Date

Order Form - CUSTOM SHOWERSCopy this page and fill-in all information

There are many more types of Custom Shower 
and Tub Deck Configurations to select from, go to 
www.transolid.com/custom showers to download 
Order Forms. 
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Rectangular Shower - for use with Base with Offset Curb

Fax Copy to 330-399-4426 to order

3.

1.

4.

SHOWER WALLS Sq. Inch Classic @
 $.24 sq in

Nat. Select @ 
$.36 sq.in

Components Height Length  L x H   Price

A Back Wall x =

B Side Wall x =

C Side Wall x =

D Front Wall x =

E Curb Wall x =

F Ceiling x =

1 piece panels over 36” width without 
using a batten strip 

Qty.

x $436.00 per panel =

RIGHT SIDE OFFSET CURB (shown)

Select Curb Location

LEFT SIDE OFFSET CURB

Always give stud-to-stud measurements, and distance to top of wall 
panels from the floor. We will deduct for height of shower base and 
finished drywall. 

A B

C D

E

F

Company Name Your Name
Phone        Ext. Fax Job Date

CUSTOM SHOWERS - Order Form Copy this page and fill-in all information

ACCESSORIES - To order accessories please fill-out appropriate page and attach to this Order Form

1. Select Color for Shower/Tub Walls 

CLASSIC 	 NATURAL SELECTIONS	
___ 01 White	 ___ 91 White Carrara	
___ 08 Biscuit	 ___ 94 Sand Mountain	          
___ 67 Matrix Khaki	 ___ 96 Almond Sky	
___ 74 Surf White		
___ 86 Sea Shore				  
	

There are many more types of Custom Shower 
and Tub Deck Configurations to select from, go to 
www.transolid.com/custom showers to download 
Order Forms. 
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7Order Form - CUSTOM SHOWERSCopy this page and fill-in all information

Neo-Angle Shower - for use with Standard Base

3.

A B

2.1. Always give stud-to-stud measurements, and distance to top of wall 
panels from the floor. We will deduct for height of shower base and 
finished drywall. 

Select Color for Shower Walls

SHOWER WALLS Sq. Inch Classic @
 $.24 sq in

Nat. Select @ 
$.36 sq.in

Components Height Length  L x H   Price

A Side Wall x =

B Side Wall x =

1 piece panels over 36” width without 
using a batten strip 

Qty.

x $436.00 per panel =

Fax Copy to 330-399-4426 to order

Custom solid surface shower and bath walls allows you to get a custom size width and height. Available in widths up to 72”and heights up to 96”. 
Custom Shower Kit includes trim molding, flat inside corner molding, top bullnose molding, installation adhesive, silicone sealant.

CLASSIC 	 NATURAL SELECTIONS	
___ 01 White	 ___ 91 White Carrara	
___ 08 Biscuit	 ___ 94 Sand Mountain	          
___ 67 Matrix Khaki	 ___ 96 Almond Sky	
___ 74 Surf White		
___ 86 Sea Shore		
			

Company Name Your Name
Phone        Ext. Fax Job Date

ACCESSORIES - To order accessories please fill-out appropriate page and attach to this Order Form

There are many more types of Custom Shower 
and Tub Deck Configurations to select from, go to 
www.transolid.com/custom showers to download 
Order Forms. 
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PANEL
WIDTH

CLASSIC 
COLORS

Cls
Pts

NATURAL 
SELECTIONS 

NS
Pts

Up to 36” $.24 / Sq. In. 0.5 $.36 / Sq. In. 1

over 36” 1 piece panels over 36” width without using a 
batten strip add $436/panel

SPECIFICATIONS
Transolid® custom solid surface tub decks allow you to get a custom size width and height in the Classic 
or Natural Selections® colors listed below. Available in widths up to 72”. Installation for new and existing 
construction.  Quick Ship - 10 day turnaround.

Decks can be ordered pre-seamed in large widths or can be ordered in widths of 36” or less at a more 
economical cost and joined with a batten molding. Maximum panel size 60” x 96”

CUSTOM TUB DECK INCLUDES
Standard Eased edge profile
Other Edge Profiles available at additonal charge

CUSTOM TUB DECK PANELS

Standard Eased - included 

Roundover

custom solid surface edge profiles

Modified OgeeOgee 3-in. BoldBullnose

OPTIONAL - additional charge 

Tub Deck

Wall Splash

Tub Skirt

Tub Hole
Cut-out

CUSTOM TUB DECKS

There are many more types of Custom Shower 
and Tub Deck Configurations to select from, go to 
www.transolid.com/custom showers to download 
Order Forms. 

White 01

CLASSIC COLORS

Biscuit 08 Matrix Khaki 67 Surf White 74 Sea Shore 86

White Carrara 91

NATURAL SELECTIONS COLORS

Sand Mountain 94 Almond Sky 96
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Tub Decks, Front Skirt, Wall Splashes

STRAIGHT ALCOVE with RECTANGULAR Tub Cut-Out

Always give stud-to-stud measurements, and distance to top of 
wall panels from the floor.  
Fill-in information for all applicable components.

1.

2. Select Color for Tub Deck, Skirt, Splashes 
(See previous page for color smples) 4.

CLASSIC 	 NATURAL SELECTIONS	
___ 01 White	 ___ 91 White Carrara		
___ 08 Biscuit	 ___ 94 Sand Mountain	
___ 67 Matrix Khaki	 ___ 96 Almond Sky	
___ 74 Surf White		
___ 86 Sea Shore	

TUB DECK Sq. Inch Classic @
 $.24 sq in

Nat. Select 
@ $.36 
sq.inComponents  L x W   Price

A Deck x =

*cutout (subtract) x

Fabrication - add for UNFINISHED inside edge (tub hole) + $180.00

Fabrication - add for FINISHED inside edge (tub hole) + $380.00

Tub Deck Edge Profile (Check one)

Standard Eased + included

Ogee (add $150) Roundover (add $150) +

Bullnose (add $150) 3” Bold (add $400) +

Mod. Ogee (add $150) +

B

A

C

D

3.

TUB SKIRT & SPLASHES Sq. Inch Classic @
 $.24 sq in

Nat. Select 
@ $.36 sq.in

Components Length Height  L x H   Price

B Front Skirt x =

C Wall Splash x =

D Wall Splash x =

E Wall Splash x =

E

Select Your Application

When providing deck dimensions, allow for deck to 
overhang finished skirt surface by 1/2”.
Order tub hole edges unfinished for drop-in and 
finished for undermount

Oval
Tub Size

Cut-out
Sq. In.

Oval
Tub Size

Cut-out
Sq. In.

Oval
Tub Size

Cut-out
Sq. In.

60 x 36 = 1697 66 x 36 = 1866 72 x 36 = 2036

60 x 42 = 1979 66 x 42 = 2177 72 x 42 = 2375

60 x 48 = 2262 66 x 48 = 2488 72 x 48 = 2715

*when figuring sq. inches, subtract the tub hole area
Formula for figuring square inches of an oval tub cut-out area:
Length (of oval) x Width (of oval) x .785 = square inches (of tub cut-out)

To Order
TUB WALLS - please fill-out appropriate page
ACCESSORIES - please fill-out appropriate page
and attach to this Order Form

B

A

C

D E

STRAIGHT ALCOVE with OVAL Tub Cut-Out

5. Fax Copy to 330-399-4426 to order

Order Form - CUSTOM TUB DECKSCopy this page and fill-in all information

Company Name Your Name
Phone        Ext. Fax Job Date

C
U

S
T

O
M

 S
H

O
W

E
R

S



www.transolid.com                                     800-766-2452                                             TRANSOLID®

8
0

8
0 CUSTOM SHOWER/TUB DECKS - Order Form

Fax Copy to 330-399-4426 for a quote.

Attach this page to your Custom Shower or Tub Deck Order Form

Accessories

Copy this page and 
fill-in all information

Company Name Your Name
Phone        Ext. Fax Job Date

Qty. Model No Description Classic  Colors Nat. Selection Colors Price

Color No. Each Color No. Each

BATN000601 Batten Molding - 60” $85.00 $111.00 =

BATN000721 Batten Molding - 72” $101.00 $131.00 =

BATN000961 Batten Molding - 96” $135.00 $176.00 =

BMM6004 Baseboard Molding - 60” $114.00 $114.00 =

BMM7204 Baseboard Molding - 72” $137.00 $137.00 =

BMM9604 Baseboard Molding - 96” $182.00 $182.00 =

BNT0003601 Bullnose Molding - 36” $34.00 $44.00 =

BNT0004801 Bullnose Molding - 48” $45.00 $59.00 =

BNT0006001 Bullnose Molding - 60” $57.00 $74.00 =

CFCM000602 Coped Inside Corner Molding - 60” $126.00 $180.00 =

CFCM000722 Coped Inside Corner Molding - 72” $133.00 $190.00 =

CSS1414 Corner Shower Seat $400.00 $400.00 =

FICM000962 Flat Inside Molding $125.00 $163.00 =

MC0601 Mini Crown - 60” $97.00 $97.00 =

MC0721 Mini Crown - 72” $116.00 $116.00 =

MC0961 Mini Crown - 96” $155.00 $155.00 =

OSCT000962 Outside Corner Molding $270.00 $352.00 =

OTTK000602 Over-Tile Trim - 60” (2 pcs) $86.00 $112.00 =

OTTK000722 Over-Tile Trim - 72” (2 pcs) $103.00 $134.00 =

OTTK000962 Over-Tile Trim - 96” (2 pcs) $138.00 $179.00 =

P9__ __ __ Seam Adhesive $74.00 $74.00 =

RSS2412 Rect. Shower Seat $425.00 $425.00 =

SHOE000602 Shoe Molding - 60” $78.00 $78.00 =

SHOE000722 Shoe Molding - 72” $94.00 $94.00 =

SHOE000962 Shoe Molding - 96” $125.00 $125.00 =

TRIM000602 Wall Edge Trim - 60” $86.00 $112.00 =

TRIM000722 Wall Edge Trim - 72” $103.00 $134.00 =

TRIM000962 Wall Edge Trim - 96” $138.00 $179.00 =

WSH2216 Horiz. Wall Pocket $199.00 $199.99 =

WSV0830 Vertical Wall Pocket $199.00 $199.99 =

WTK36 Window Trim Kit $400.00 $400.00 =

WWB12 Wall-to-Wall Bench 12” $105.00 $137.00 =

WWB18 Wall-to-Wall Bench 18” $158.00 $205.00 =

See STUDIO accessories pages for information
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CIERRA SCO7133  L71” x W331⁄2” x H253⁄5” 
shown with Cromwell T4210 Tub Filler
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FREESTANDING BATHTUBS and FREESTANDING TUB FILLERS

Transolid STUDIO freestanding bathtubs are made of resin stone material in a beautiful 
velvet finish. Spring-loaded bottom drain included. Chrome drain cover. Built-in overflow.

PORTIA SVP6728 L67” x W287⁄20” x H22” shown with Peyton T4200 Tub Filler (opposite page)
SAGE SSF6736 L661⁄2” x W361⁄2” x H2113⁄20” shown with Duvall T4230 Tub Filler
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VIENNA SVL6729
L67” x W291⁄2” x H341⁄4”/291⁄2”   
shown with Duvall T4230 Tub Filler
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MILAN SMN6030
L603⁄64” x W291⁄2” x H227⁄8”   
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ANAIS SAN6030
L60” x W30” x H28”
shown with Cromwell T4210 Tub Filler
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MARISOL SML5829 
L5817⁄64” x W2847⁄64” x H2241⁄64”
MARISOL GRANDE SML6733
L6617⁄32” x W3315⁄32” x H223⁄64”
shown with Duvall T4230 Tub Filler
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ZEN SZE6731
L67” x W311⁄2” x H2211⁄25”  shown with Peyton T4200 Tub Filler



www.transolid.com                                     800-766-2452                                             TRANSOLID®

9
0

SHERWOOD GRANDE SSW7131 
L1” x W311⁄2” x H211⁄4”
shown with Peyton T4200 Tub Filler
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Beautiful, smooth bacteria-free surface.
Freestanding designs
Drop-in and undermount design
Built-in overflow
Scratch and impact resistant
Easy to clean velvet finish
Ltd. Lifetime Warranty

GLENWOOD SGL6731
L67” x W311⁄2 x H235⁄8”

bathtubs
Transolid® resin stone is a composite of modified 
acrylic polymer and natural stone. Our products 
are manufactured to be eco-friendly and non-toxic. 
It is non-porous so it is unaffected by external 
forces such as moisture and humidity.
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LYNVILLE SLY6030
W291⁄2” x L60” x H236⁄8”   
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MELODY
SMU6429
L64” x W283⁄4” x H2583⁄100”   
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BROOKFIELD 
SBR6032
L60” x W32” x H19”   
as shown 
SBR6032-F includes tub and 
front skirt panel with optional 
SCS32 end skirt panel. See 
below.

TUB SKIRT
SCS60 Front Skirt Panel
L60” x H18”  (shown left)
SCS32 End Skirt Panel
L311⁄2” x H18”  (shown above)
Tub skirt fits Brookfield 
Drop-in Bathtub
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SHEA SSH7236
L7121⁄32” x W367⁄32” x H2015⁄32” shown with Duvall T4230 Tub Filler
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CIERRA 

Model Description WHITE Ship Wt. 
(lbs)

PTS.

SCO7133 Cierra Bath $4,397.00 680 7.00

SPECIFICATIONS
Size: L71” x W331⁄2” x H253⁄5”
Resin stone freestanding bathtub. Center drain. Spring-loaded 
chrome finish bottom drain included. Built-in overflow.  
Cubic Feet: 48.64
Water Capacity: 93 gallons
Item Weight: 573 lbs.

Model Description WHITE Ship Wt. 
(lbs)

PTS.

SMU6429 Melody Bath $3,419.00 407 7.00

SPECIFICATIONS
Size: L6417⁄100” x W283⁄4” x H2583⁄100”	
Resin stone freestanding bathtub. Center drain. Spring-loaded 
chrome finish bottom drain included. Built-in overflow. 
Cubic Feet: 33.76
Water Capacity: 59 gallons
Item Weight: 324 lbs.

MELODY 

Model Description WHITE Ship Wt. 
(lbs)

PTS.

SVP6728 Portia Bath $4,500.00 627 8.00

SPECIFICATIONS
Size: L6659⁄64” x W2811⁄32” x H223⁄64”	
Resin stone freestanding bathtub. End offset drain. Spring-loaded 
chrome finish bottom drain included. Built-in overflow. 
Cubic Feet: 33.24
Water Capacity: 82 gallons
Item Weight: 430 lbs.

PORTIA 

Model Description WHITE Ship Wt. 
(lbs)

PTS.

SSF6736 Sage Bath $4,332.00 528 7.00

SPECIFICATIONS
Size: L661⁄2” x W3621⁄50” x H2113⁄20”	
Resin stone freestanding bathtub. Center drain. Spring-loaded 
chrome finish bottom drain included. Built-in overflow. 
Cubic Feet: 42.05
Water Capacity: 74 gallons
Item Weight: 441 lbs.

SAGE

Freestanding BATHTUBS

64.17”

25.83”

28.74”

32.09”

6417⁄100”

283⁄4”

2583⁄100”

329⁄100”

28.35”

21.65”

66.93”

18.11”

17.52”
223⁄64”

77⁄8”

50” 1659⁄64”

2811⁄32”

6659⁄64”

1729⁄32”

36.42”

21.65”

66.54”

66.54”

3621⁄50”

661⁄2”

661⁄2”

2113⁄20”

33.5”

71”

25.6”253⁄5”

331⁄2”

71”

SPECIFICATIONS	
EZ-Click Bathtub Drain with overflow. Drain tube not included.
Finishes: BN Brushed Nickel, PN Polished Nickel, 
ORB Oil Rubbed Bronze, VB Venetian Bronze, MB Matte Black, 
WH White

BATH DRAIN

Model BN, PN ORB, VB, MB WH PTS.
TD10- $223.00 $236.00 $278.00 0.75

213⁄16”

11⁄2” NPSM

21⁄2” 17⁄8”

11⁄2”-27 Thread

1” Open
3⁄4” Closed
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BN ORBPN VB

MB WH
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Spring-loaded chrome finish bottom drain included. Built-in overflow. 
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BATHTUBS Freestanding

Model Description WHITE Ship Wt. 
(lbs)

PTS.

SVL6729 Vienna Bath $3,657.00 538 7.00

SPECIFICATIONS
Size: L6659⁄64” x W291⁄2” x H341⁄4”/291⁄2”    
Resin stone freestanding bathtub. End drain. Spring-loaded 
chrome finish bottom drain included. Built-in overflow. 
Cubic Feet: 54.37
Water Capacity: 82 gallons
Item Weight: 428 lbs.

VIENNA 

Model Description WHITE Ship Wt. 
(lbs)

PTS.

SZE6731 Zen Bath $3,079.00 304 7.00

SPECIFICATIONS
Size: L6659⁄64” x W311⁄2” x H2211⁄25”	        
Resin stone freestanding bathtub can be installed as a 
drop-in or undermount. Center drain. Includes resin stone 
drain cover to match tub. Built-in overflow.
Cubic Feet: 37.92
Water Capacity: 67 gallons
Item Weight: 194 lbs.

ZEN 

Model 2 Sides 3 Sides 4 Sides Pts
CZE6731 $2,565.00 $2,959.00 $3,354.00 7.00

SPECIFICATIONS
Side Panel: L67” x H221⁄2”	       
End Panel: L311⁄2” x H221⁄2”
Tub Cabinet Console. Available in Zen furniture finishes. 

ZEN CABINET CONSOLE 

Natural Cali Oak 
07

Tropical Wave 
87

Electric Grey 
21

Dark Kraftwood 
22

Black Oak Recon  
94

ZEN Cabinet Textured Laminate Colors

6659⁄64”

291⁄2”

341⁄4”

1339⁄100”

291⁄2”
261⁄3”

451⁄4”

66.93”

22.44”

31.5”311⁄2”

6659⁄64”

2211⁄25”

Resin stone is a composite of modified acrylic polymer and natural minerals. It has the cool feel and allure of natural stone. 
Transolid STUDIO freestanding bathtubs are manufactured to be eco-friendly and non-toxic. They are non-porous so are 
unaffected by external forces such as moisture and humidity.
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Model No. WHITE Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

SAN6030 $3,164.00 267 7.00

SPECIFICATIONS
Freestanding bath. Center drain.
L60” x W307⁄16” x H279⁄16”
Cubic Feet: 43.44
Water Capacity: 53 gallons
Item Weight: 198

SPECIFICATIONS
Freestanding bath. Center drain
L67” x W311⁄2” x H235⁄8”
Cubic Feet: 44.14
Water Capacity: 87 gallons
Item Weight: 254

SPECIFICATIONS
Freestanding bath. Center drain.
L603⁄64 x W2917⁄32” x H2253⁄64”
Cubic Feet: 36.72
Water Capacity: 67 gallons
Item Weight: 220

6617⁄32”

3315⁄32”

223⁄64”

5817⁄64”

2847⁄64”

2241⁄64”

SPECIFICATIONS
Freestanding bath. Center drain.
L60” x W2917⁄32” x H235⁄8”
Cubic Feet: 36.37
Water Capacity:  79 gallons
Item Weight: 170

Model No. WHITE Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.
SGL6731 $3,600.00 364 7.00

Model No. WHITE Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.
SML5829 $3,294.00 394 7.00
SML6733 $4,480.00 463 7.00

Model No. WHITE Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.
SMN6030 $3,170.00 331 7.00

Model No. WHITE Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.
SLY6030 $3,239.00 280 7.00

603⁄64”
301⁄64”

2917⁄32”

235⁄8”

3763⁄64”

603⁄64”

301⁄64”

307⁄16”

279⁄16”

3847⁄64”

6659⁄64”
3315⁄32”

311⁄2”

235⁄8”

131⁄32”15⁄32”

SPECIFICATIONS
Freestanding bath. Center drain.
Marisol SML5829: L5817⁄64” x W2847⁄64” x H2241⁄64”
Cubic Feet: 38.17  Item Weight: 287
Water Capacity: 67 gallons
Marisol Grande SML6733: L6617⁄32” x W3315⁄32” x H223⁄64”
Cubic Feet: 38.17  Item Weight: 353
Water Capacity: 74 gallons

603⁄64”
303⁄64”

2917⁄32”

1449⁄64”

1857⁄64”
2253⁄64”

LYNVILLE 

ANAIS 

GLENWOOD

MARISOL/MARISOL GRANDE 

MILAN 

Spring-loaded chrome finish bottom drain included. Built-in overflow. For Brushed Nickel, Polished Nickel, Oil Rubbed Bronze, Venetian Bronze, 
Matte Black, and White drain see previous pages
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Freestanding BATHTUBS



www.transolid.com                                     800-766-2452                                             TRANSOLID®

9
8

9
8

B
A

T
H

T
U

B
S

BATHTUBS Freestanding

19”

60”

32”

311⁄2”

211⁄4”

 6263⁄64” / 7055⁄64” 

367⁄32”

2015⁄32”

7121⁄32”
4035⁄64”

18”

60”

311⁄2”

18”

SPECIFICATIONS
Drop-in or undermount bath with armrests. End drain. 
L60” x W32” x H19” Cubic Feet:  31.3
Water Capacity: 59 gallons
Item Weight: 110
SBR6032-F includes tub and front skirt panel.

SPECIFICATIONS
Freestanding bath. Center drain.
L7121⁄32” x W367⁄32” x H2015⁄32”
Cubic Feet: 43.50
Water Capacity: 70 gallons
Item Weight: 368

SPECIFICATIONS
Freestanding bath. Center drain.
Sherwood SSW6331: L6263⁄64” x W311⁄2 x H211⁄4”
Cubic Feet: 34.02  Item Weight: 353
Water Capacity: 82 gallons
Sherwood Grande SSW7131: L7055⁄64” x W311⁄2 x H211⁄4”
Cubic Feet: 38.03  Item Weight: 419
Water Capacity: 96 gallons

SPECIFICATIONS
Tub Skirt. Resin stone material. Fits Brookfield drop-in 
bathtub.
SCS60 Front Skirt Panel  L60” x H18” (shown left)
SCS32 End Skirt Panel  L311⁄2” x H18”

Model No. WHITE Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.
SBR6032 $3,706.00 211 7.00
SBR6032-F $4,626.00 230 8.00

Model No. WHITE Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.
SSH7236 $4,480.00 478 7.00

Model No. WHITE Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.
SSW6331 $4,575.00 463 7.00
SSW7131 $4,645.00 529 7.00

Model No. WHITE Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.
SCS60 $920.00 40 1.00
SCS32 $490.00 22 0

Shown left SBR6032-F with optional SCS32 End Skirt Panel 
(not included). See tub skirt below.

BROOKFIELD

SHEA

SHERWOOD
SHERWOOD GRANDE 

BROOKFIELD TUB SKIRT 

Spring-loaded chrome finish bottom drain included. Built-in overflow. For Brushed Nickel, Polished Nickel, Oil Rubbed Bronze, Venetian Bronze, 
Matte Black, and White drain see previous pages
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Transolid FREESTANDING TUB FILLERS
Beautiful inspiration for your bathroom that incorporates innovative 

design with quality brass construction.  

CROMWELLPEYTON DUVALL ARDELL
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ROSLYN BLYTHE
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TUB FILLERS   Freestanding

Transolid® freestanding tub fillers are crafted of the highest quality materials - inside and out and we’ve backed them with a 
lifetime warranty. There’s a Transolid tub filler for every decor from traditional to modern in polished chrome, brushed nickel, oil 
rubbed bronze and matte black finishes. Pair with our freestanding tubs and make a beautiful statement that speaks to your style.

T4250-WH/BN  BLYTHE T4240-PC ROSLYN

T4200-PC PEYTON T4210-ORB CROMWELL
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Freestanding   TUB FILLERS

77⁄8”

2917⁄32”

3831⁄32”

619⁄64”

435⁄16”

315⁄16”

131⁄32”

53⁄4”

529⁄32”

73⁄32”

2-NPT1⁄2”

3619⁄64”

33⁄4”

529⁄32”

1”

315⁄16”

13⁄16”

2519⁄32”

533⁄64”

315⁄16”

131⁄32”

53⁄4”

529⁄32”

73⁄32”

2-NPT1⁄2”

4015⁄16”

529⁄32”

341⁄4”

423⁄32”

529⁄32”

3045⁄64”

SPECIFICATIONS
T4200	
Single lever handle. Brass construction. Ceramic disc cartridge. Brass hand-
shower with 59” stainless steel hose. Handshower 2.5 gpm max (9.5L/min) 
@ 80psi. Bathtub spout minimum to 2.4 gpm (9.0L/min) at 20 psi. Swivel 
tub spout. Includes floor mount tub filler rough with solid brass body. 
Lifetime warranty.
Overall Height: 435⁄16”, Spout Reach: 77⁄8”, Floor to Spout: 3831⁄32”

PEYTON 
FLOOR MOUNTED TUB FILLER
with HAND SHOWER

Model No. Finish LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

T4200-PC Polished Chrome $687.27 26 1.50

T4200-BN Brushed Nickel $778.18 26 1.50

SPECIFICATIONS
T4210	
Two cross handles. Brass construction. Ceramic disc cartridge. Telephone 
style handshower rests in cradle when not in use. Brass handshower with 
59” stainless steel hose. Handshower 2.5 gpm max (9.5L/min) @ 80psi. 
Bathtub spout minimum to 2.4 gpm (9.0L/min) at 20 psi. Fixed tub spout.
Includes floor mount tub filler rough with solid brass body.  
Lifetime warranty.
Overall Height: 3619⁄64”, Spout Reach: 533⁄64”, Floor to Spout: 2519⁄32”

CROMWELL 
FLOOR MOUNTED TUB FILLER
with HAND SHOWER

Model No. Finish LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

T4210-PC Polished Chrome $650.91 28 1.50

T4210-BN Brushed Nickel $796.36 28 1.50

T4210-ORB Oil Rubbed Bronze $796.36 28 1.50

SPECIFICATIONS
T4220	
Single lever handle. Brass construction. Ceramic disc cartridge. Brass hand-
shower with 59” stainless steel hose. Handshower 2.5 gpm max (9.5L/min) 
@ 80psi. Bathtub spout minimum to 2.4 gpm (9.0L/min) at 20 psi. Fixed tub 
spout. Includes floor mount tub filler rough with solid brass body. 
Lifetime warranty.
Overall Height: 4015⁄16”, Spout Reach: 423⁄32”, Floor to Spout: 341⁄4”

ARDELL 
FLOOR MOUNTED TUB FILLER
with HAND SHOWER

Model No. Finish LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

T4220-PC Polished Chrome     $909.09 26 2.00

T4220-BN Brushed Nickel $1,040.00 26 2.00
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TUB FILLERS   Freestanding

SPECIFICATIONS
T4240	
Single lever handle. Fixed tub trough spout. Brass construction. 
Ceramic disc cartridge. Brass handshower with 59” stainless steel hose. 
Handshower 2.5 gpm max (9.5L/min) @ 80psi. Bathtub spout minimum to 
2.4 gpm (9.10L/min) at 20 psi. Includes floor mount tub filler rough with 
solid brass body. 
Lifetime warranty.
Overall Height: 4015⁄16”, Spout Reach: 821⁄32”, Floor to Spout: 341⁄4”

ROSLYN 
FLOOR MOUNTED TUB FILLER
with HAND SHOWER

Model No. Finish LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

T4240-PC Polished Chrome    $965.00 26 2.00

T4240-BN Brushed Nickel $1,119.00 26 2.00

T4240-MB Matte Black $1,119.00 26 2.00

SPECIFICATIONS
T4250	
Single lever handle. Brass construction. Ceramic disc cartridge. Plastic  
handshower with 59” stainless steel hose. Handshower 2.5 gpm max (9.5L/
min) @ 80psi. Bathtub spout minimum to 2.4 gpm (9.1L/min) at 20 psi. 
Fixed tub spout. Includes floor mount tub filler rough with solid brass body. 
Lifetime warranty.
Overall Height: 3837⁄64”, Spout Reach: 821⁄32”, Floor to Spout: 3441⁄64”

BLYTHE 
FLOOR MOUNTED TUB FILLER
with HAND SHOWER

Model No. Finish LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

T4250-WH/BN White with Brushed 
Nickel accent trim

    $1,149.00 26 2.00

315⁄16”

131⁄32”

53⁄4”

529⁄32”

73⁄32”

2-NPT1⁄2”

SPECIFICATIONS
T4230	
Two lever handles. Brass construction. Ceramic disc cartridge. Brass hand-
shower with 59” stainless steel hose. Handshower 2.5 gpm max (9.5L/min) 
@ 80psi. Bathtub spout minimum to 2.4 gpm (9.0L/min) at 20 psi. Fixed tub 
spout. Includes floor mount tub filler rough with solid brass body. 
Lifetime warranty.
Overall Height: 421⁄8”, Spout Reach: 817⁄64”, Floor to Spout: 3441⁄64”

DUVALL 
FLOOR MOUNTED TUB FILLER
with HAND SHOWER

Model No. Finish LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

T4230-PC Polished Chrome    $909.09 26 2.00

T4230-BN Brushed Nickel $1,040.00 26 2.00

315⁄16”

131⁄32”

53⁄4”

529⁄32”

73⁄32”

2-NPT1⁄2”

421⁄8”3441⁄64”

817⁄64”

77⁄8”

3515⁄64”

33⁄64”529⁄32”

3045⁄64”

121⁄32”

341⁄4”

821⁄32”

121⁄32”

529⁄32”

149⁄64”

341⁄4”

73⁄32”619⁄64”

3837⁄64”

821⁄32”

25⁄64”
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TOILETS and LAVATORIES
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TOILETS   2-Pc.

MADISON 2-PC. ADA HET 1.28 GPF
SPECIFICATIONS
TBT-1550 Combination:	 L271⁄2” x W181⁄8” x H319⁄10”	
	 TB-1550 RD Bowl	 L271⁄2” x W14” x H161⁄2”
	 TT-1550 Tank	 L81⁄2” x W181⁄8” x H154⁄10”
TBT-1555 Combination:	 L30” x W181⁄8 x H319⁄10”
	 TB-1555 EL Bowl	 L30” x W14” x H161⁄2”
	 TT-1550 Tank	 L81⁄2” x W181⁄8” x H154⁄10”

Vitreous china. 2 piece toilet combination less seat. 12” rough-in. 1.28 gpf 
siphon flush. 161⁄2” rim height, 2” fully glazed trapway, chrome trip lever, 
2 color-matched bolt caps. ASME 112.19 CSA compliant. 5 year warranty.
All-In-One kit Includes wax seal, hold down bolts and toilet seat. 

Model No. Description
WHITE
LIST

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts

COMBINATION

TBT-1550 Combination: RD Bowl & Tank $148.00 69.6 0.15

TBT-1555 Combination: EL Bowl & Tank $195.00 80.6 0.25

TBTS1-1550 Combination: RD All-In-One $208.00 79.2 0.50

TBTS1-1555 Combination: EL All-In-One $255.00 83.6 1.00

COMPONENTS

TB-1550 Round Front Toilet Bowl   $88.00 39.6 0.05

TB-1555 Elongated Front Toilet Bowl $135.00 50.6 0.15

TT-1550 Toilet Tank  $60.00 30.0 0.10

When installed with seat, top of top seat is 17” to 19” (432 to 483 mm) from the finished floor.
Meets the Americans with Disabilities Act guidelines and ANSI A117.1 requirements for accessible and usable building facilities - check local codes. 

MADISON 2-PC. HET 1.0 GPF
SPECIFICATIONS
TBT-1560 Combination:	 L264⁄7” x W181⁄8” x H301⁄3”	
	 TB-1560 RD Bowl	 L264⁄7” x W141⁄5” x H151⁄6”
	 TT-1560 Tank	 L81⁄2” x W181⁄8” x H151⁄6”
TBT-1565 Combination:	 L28” x W181⁄8” x H301⁄3”	
	 TB-1565 EL Bowl	 L28” x W141⁄5” x H151⁄9”
	 TT-1560 Tank	 L81⁄2” x W181⁄8” x H151⁄6”

Vitreous china. 2 piece toilet combination less seat.  1000 gram flush MaP 
tested. 12” rough-in. High efficiency 1.0 gpf siphon flush. 15” rim height, 
wide 3” flush valve, 2” fully glazed trapway, color-matched trip lever, 
2 color-matched bolt caps. ASME 112.19 CSA compliant. 5 year warranty.
All-In-One kit Includes wax seal, hold down bolts and toilet seat. 

Model No. Description
WHITE
LIST

BISCUIT
LIST

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts

COMPLETE KIT

TBT-1560 Combo: RD Bowl & Tank $206.00 $217.00 73.0 1.00

TBT-1565 Combo: EL Bowl & Tank $222.00 $238.00 87.0 1.00

TBTS1-1560 Combo: RD All-In-One $263.00 $282.00 83.0 1.00

TBTS1-1565 Combo: EL All-In-One $276.00 $295.00 97.0 1.00

COMPONENTS

TB-1560 Round Toilet Bowl $103.00 $109.00 38.0 0.50

TB-1565 Elongated Toilet Bowl $119.00 $130.00 52.0 0.50

TT-1560 Toilet Tank $103.00 $108.00 35.0 0.50

1000 
gram 
MaP

181⁄8”

319⁄10”

8”161⁄2”

6”

81⁄2”

12”

271⁄2”
161⁄2”

51⁄2” 14”

1⁄2”

10”

20”
47⁄8”

3⁄8” 
N.P.S. 
Supply

ROUND COMBINATION

181⁄8”

319⁄10”

8”
161⁄2”

6”

81⁄2”

12”

30”
181⁄2”

51⁄2” 14”

1⁄2”

10”

20”
47⁄8”

3⁄8” 
N.P.S. 
Supply

ELONGATED COMBINATION

181⁄8”

301⁄3”

8”151⁄9”

6”

81⁄2”

12”

28”
181⁄2”

51⁄2”
141⁄5”

1⁄2”

10”

185⁄7”
55⁄7”

3⁄8” 
N.P.S. 
Supply

103⁄5”

134⁄5”

ELONGATED COMBINATION

181⁄8”

301⁄3”

8”
151⁄6”

6”

81⁄2”

12”

264⁄7”
161⁄2”

51⁄2”
141⁄5”

1⁄2”

95⁄6”

18”
51⁄2”

3⁄8” 
N.P.S. 
Supply

103⁄5”

123⁄5”

ROUND COMBINATION
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2-Pc.   TOILETS

When installed with seat, top of top seat is 17” to 19” (432 to 483 mm) from the finished floor.
Meets the Americans with Disabilities Act guidelines and ANSI A117.1 requirements for accessible and usable building facilities - check local codes. 

MADISON 2-PC. ADA EL HET 1.0 GPF
SPECIFICATIONS
TBT-1570 Combination:	 L281⁄6” x W181⁄8” x H331⁄2”	
	 TB-1570 EL Bowl	 L281⁄6” x W14” x H181⁄10”
	 TT-1560 Tank	 L81⁄2” x W181⁄8” x H154⁄10”
Vitreous china. 2 piece elongated front toilet combination less seat.  
12” rough-in. High efficiency 1.0 gpf siphon flush. 18” ADA compliant rim 
height, wide 3” flush valve, 2” fully glazed  trapway, color-matched trip lever, 
2 color-matched bolt caps. All-In-One kit includes toilet seat, wax seal and hold 
down bolts.  ASME 112.19 CSA compliant. 5 year warranty.

Model No. Description
WHITE
LIST

BISCUIT
LIST

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts

COMPLETE KIT

TBT-1570 Combo: Bowl & Tank $265.00 $312.00 96.0 1.00

TBTS1-1570 Combo: EL All-In-One $325.00 $382.00 106.0 1.25

COMPONENTS

TB-1570 Elongated Toilet Bowl $162.00 $204.00 61.0 0.50

TT-1560 Toilet Tank $103.00 $108.00 35.0 0.50

181⁄8”

331⁄2”

8”
181⁄10”

6”

81⁄2”

12”

281⁄6”
181⁄2”

141⁄5”
10”

20”
47⁄8”

3⁄8” 
N.P.S. 
Supply

103⁄5”

142⁄5”

51⁄2”

1⁄2”

HARRISON 2-PC. RD HET 1.28 GPF
ALL-IN-ONE
SPECIFICATIONS
TBT-1480 Combination:	 L274⁄7” x W18” x H33”	
	 TB-1480 RD Bowl	 L274⁄7” x W141⁄6” x H17”
	 TT-1480 Tank	 L81⁄2” x W18” x H16”

Vitreous china. Comfort height 2 piece round front toilet combination with seat.  
1000 gram flush MaP tested. 12” rough-in. High efficiency 1.28 gpf siphon 
flush. 17” rim height, 3” flush valve, 21⁄8” fully glazed trapway, chrome trip lever, 
2 color-matched bolt caps. ASME 112.19 CSA compliant. 5 year warranty.
Kit includes toilet seat, wax seal and hold down bolts.

1000 
gram 
MaP

Model No. Description
WHITE
LIST

BISCUIT
LIST

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts

COMPLETE KIT

TBTS1-1480 Round Front Toilet Kit $260.00 N/A 83.0 1.00

18”

8”

6”

81⁄2”

12”

274⁄7”

161⁄2”

51⁄2”

6”

33”

201⁄2”

3⁄8” 
N.P.S. 
Supply

105⁄8”

141⁄6”

17”

AVALON 2-PC. EL 1.6 GPF
SPECIFICATIONS
TBT-1465 Combination:	 L30” x W171⁄2” x H321⁄2”	
	 TB-1465 EL Bowl	 L30” x W141⁄2” x H17”
	 TT-1460 Tank	 L81⁄2” x W171⁄2” x H151⁄2”

Vitreous china. Comfort height 2 piece elongated toilet combination less seat. 
12” rough-in. 1.6 gpf siphon flush. 17” rim height, 2” fully glazed trapway, 
chrome trip lever, 2 color-matched bolt caps. 
ASME 112.19 CSA compliant. 5 year warranty.

Model No. Description
WHITE
LIST

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts

COMPLETE KIT

TBT-1465 Combination: Bowl & Tank $375.00 72.0 2.00

COMPONENTS

TB-1465 Elongated Toilet Bowl $190.00 42.0 1.00

TT-1460 Toilet Tank $185.00 30.0 1.00

321⁄2”

181⁄2”

141⁄2”171⁄2”
51⁄2”

30”

17”

12”
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TOILETS   1-Pc.

When installed with seat, top of top seat is 17” to 19” (432 to 483 mm) from the finished floor.
Meets the Americans with Disabilities Act guidelines and ANSI A117.1 requirements for accessible and usable building facilities - check local codes. 

SPECIFICATIONS
TBTS-2405 Complete:	 L271⁄2” x W17” x H28”	
	 EL Bowl	 L20” x W14” x H16”
	
Vitreous china. Comfort height 1 piece elongated toilet with top-mount slow 
closing seat. Siphonic action flush. High efficiency, low consumption (1.28 
gpf/4.8 Lpf), utlizes 20% less water. 12” rough-in. 16” rim height. Chrome 
trip lever. 2 color-matched bolt caps. 800 MaP rating. ASME 112.19 CSA 
compliant. 5 year warranty.

Model No. Description
WHITE
LIST

BISCUIT
LIST

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts

1 PC. TOILET

TBTS-2405 Elongated Toilet w/seat $415.00 N/A 75.0 1.00

71⁄2”

271⁄2”

181⁄2”

14”

173⁄4”

53⁄4”

GARFIELD 1-PC. EL 1.28 GPF

123⁄4”

281⁄2”

153⁄4”

12”
22”

28”

183⁄4”

133⁄4”

173⁄4”

53⁄4”81⁄2”

HAYES 1-PC. EL 1.28 GPF
SPECIFICATIONS
TBTS-2400 Complete:	 L28” x W173⁄4” x H281⁄2”	
	 EL Bowl	 L191⁄2” x W133⁄4” x H153⁄4”
	
Vitreous china. 1 piece elongated toilet with top-mount soft closing seat. 
Siphonic action flush. High efficiency, low consumption (1.28 gpf/4.8 Lpf), 
utlizes 20% less water. 12” rough-in. Smooth-sided, concealed fully glazed 
trapway. Chrome trip lever. 2 color-matched bolt covers. 800 MaP rating.
ASME 112.19 CSA compliant. 5 year warranty.

Model No. Description
WHITE
LIST

BISCUIT
LIST

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts

1 PC. TOILET

TBTS-2400 Elongated Toilet w/seat $538.00 $574.00 75.0 1.00

12”

28”

16”

12”
223⁄4”
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1-Pc.  TOILETS

When installed with seat, top of top seat is 17” to 19” (432 to 483 mm) from the finished floor.
Meets the Americans with Disabilities Act guidelines and ANSI A117.1 requirements for accessible and usable building facilities - check local codes. 

165⁄8”

181⁄2”

275⁄9”
161⁄2”

301⁄3”

12”

JACKSON 1-PC. EL DUAL FLUSH 
1.6/1.0 GPF
SPECIFICATIONS
TBTS-1495 Complete:	 L301⁄3” x W165⁄8” x H275⁄9”	
	 EL Bowl	 L301⁄3” x W165⁄8” x H161⁄2”
	
Vitreous china. Comfort height 1 piece elongated dual flush toilet with top-
mount seat. 12” rough-in. 1.6 gpf/1.0 gpf dual flush. 16” rim height. 
2” fully glazed trapway, chrome flush actuator top button. 2 color-matched 
bolt caps. ASME 112.19 CSA compliant. 5 year warranty.

Model No. Description
WHITE
LIST

BISCUIT
LIST

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts

1 PC. TOILET

TBTS-1495 Elongated Toilet $410.00 $482.00 70 1.00

CLEVELAND 1-PC. EL DUAL FLUSH 
ADA 1.28/0.8 GPF
SPECIFICATIONS
TBTS-2415 Complete:	 L28” x W15” x H301⁄2”	
	 EL Bowl	 L21” x W15” x H161⁄2”
	
Vitreous china. Comfort height 1 piece elongated toilet with top-mount soft 
closing seat. Siphonic action flush. High efficiency, low consumption dual 
flush 1.28 gpf (4.8 Lpf)/0.8 gpf (3Lpf), utlizes 20% less water. 12” rough-in. 
161⁄2” rim height for accessible application. Smooth sided, concealed fully 
glazed trapway. Chrome flush actuator top button. Color-matched side bolt 
covers. 800 MaP rating. ASME 112.19 CSA compliant. 5 year warranty.

Model No. Description
WHITE
LIST

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts

1 PC. TOILET

TBTS-2415 Elongated dual flush Toilet w/seat $556.00 68.0 1.00

PIERCE 1-PC. EL DUAL FLUSH 
1.28/0.8 GPF
SPECIFICATIONS
TBTS-2420 Complete:	 L28” x W14” x H291⁄4”	
	 EL Bowl	 L21” x W14” x H151⁄4”

Vitreous china. 1 piece elongated toilet with top-mount soft closing seat. 
Siphonic action flush. High efficiency, low consumption dual flush 1.28 gpf 
(4.8 Lpf)/0.8 gpf (3Lpf), utlizes 20% less water. 12” rough-in. Smooth sided, 
concealed fully glazed trapway. Chrome flush actuator top button. Color-
matched side bolt covers. 800 MaP rating.   ASME 112.19 CSA compliant. 
5 year warranty.

Model No. Description
WHITE
LIST

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts

1 PC. TOILET

TBTS-2420 Elongated dual flush Toilet w/seat $462.00 68.0 1.00

14”

301⁄2”

161⁄2”

12”
201⁄2”

28”

19”

15”

7”
53⁄4”

14”

291⁄4”

151⁄4”

12”
191⁄4”

28”

181⁄2”

14”

7”
53⁄4”
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LAVATORIES   Pedestal

SPECIFICATIONS
TLP-1444 Combination:	 L191⁄4” x W173⁄8” x H355⁄8”	
	 TL-1444 Lav	 L191⁄4” x W173⁄8” x H53⁄4”
	 TP-1440 Pedestal	 L81⁄2” x W81⁄2” x H297⁄8”

Vitreous china. Full luxury height. Contemporary styled lavatory and pedestal. 
Lavatory feature 4” center faucet hole drillings and concealed overflow. 
K1100 installation kit. 5 year warranty. 

Model No. Description
WHITE
LIST

BISCUIT
LIST

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

COMPLETE KIT

TLP-1444 Comb: Lav & Pedestal $105.29 $123.87 37.4 0.75

COMPONENTS

TL-1444 Lavatory Bowl - 4” cc $57.06 $69.92 19.8 0.40

TP-1440 Pedestal only $48.23 $53.95 17.6 0.35

MADISON PETITE 
PEDESTAL LAVATORY

SPECIFICATIONS
TLP-1414 Combination:	 L212⁄3” x W183⁄10” x H362⁄5”	
	 TL-1414 Lav	 L212⁄3” x W183⁄10” x H71⁄8”
	 TP-1410 Pedestal	 L81⁄2” x W81⁄2” x H297⁄8”

Vitreous china. Full luxury height. Contemporary styled lavatory and pedestal. 
Lavatory feature 4” center faucet hole drillings and concealed overflow. 
K1100 installation kit. 5 year warranty. 

Model No. Description
WHITE
LIST

BISCUIT
LIST

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

COMPLETE KIT

TLP-1414 Comb: Lav & Pedestal $175.74 $206.76 41.8 1.50

COMPONENTS

TL-1414 Lavatory Bowl - 4” cc $104.49 $122.93 24.2 0.90

TP-1410 Pedestal only $71.25 $83.83 17.6 0.60

MADISON GRANDE 
PEDESTAL LAVATORY

SPECIFICATIONS
TLP-1464 1468 Combination:	 L263⁄8” x W195⁄8” x H335⁄8”	
	 TL-1464/1468 Lav	 L263⁄8” x W195⁄8” 
	 TP-1460 Pedestal	 L101⁄4” x W101⁄4” 

Vitreous china. Traditional styled lavatory and pedestal. Lavatory features 
either 4” or 8” faucet hole drillings and concealed overflow. 
K1100 installation kit. 5 year warranty. 

Model No. Description
WHITE
LIST

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

COMPLETE KIT

TLP-1464 Comb: Lav 4” & Pedestal $465.58 57.6 4.00

TLP-1468 Comb: Lav 8” & Pedestal $465.58 57.6 4.00

COMPONENTS

TL-1464 Lavatory Bowl - 4” cc $300.98 40.0 2.60

TL-1468 Lavatory Bowl - 8” cc $300.98 40.0 2.60

TP-1460 Pedestal only $164.60 17.6 1.40

AVALON 
PEDESTAL LAVATORY

81⁄2”

81⁄2”

355⁄8”
297⁄8”

173⁄8”115⁄8”

191⁄4”
156⁄8”

81⁄2”

81⁄2”

97⁄8”

297⁄8”
362⁄5”

183⁄10”

212⁄3”
179⁄10”

12”

8”

335⁄8”

101⁄4”

263⁄8”

195⁄8”
77⁄8”
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Pedestal & Drop-In LAVATORIES

SPECIFICATIONS
TLP-1484 Combination:	 L23” x W227⁄8” x H361⁄4”	
	 TL-1484 Lav	 L23” x W227⁄8” 
	 TP-1480 Pedestal	 L113⁄7” x W113⁄7” x H27” 

Vitreous china. Designer styled lavatory and pedestal. Lavatory feature 
4” center faucet hole drillings and concealed overflow. K1100 installation kit. 
5 year warranty. 

HARRISON 
PEDESTAL LAVATORY

Model No. Description
WHITE
LIST

BISCUIT
LIST

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

COMPLETE KIT

TLP-1484 Comb: Lav & Pedestal $251.80 N/A 60.5 2.00

COMPONENTS

TL-1484 Lavatory Bowl - 4” cc $159.18 N/A 36.3 1.20

TP-1480 Pedestal only $92.62 N/A 24.2 0.80

Model No. Description
WHITE
LIST

BISCUIT
LIST

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

COUNtERTOP LAVATORY

TL-1554 Lavatory Bowl - 4” cc $44.75 $55.79 17.0 0.25

TL-1558 Lavatory Bowl - 8” cc $44.75 $55.79 17.0 0.25

SPECIFICATIONS
TL-1554/1558	 L201⁄4” x W171⁄8” x H71⁄2”

Vitreous china. Oval self-rimming countertop mount. Lavatory features either 
4” or 8” faucet hole drillings and front overflow.  Complies with ADA require-
ments for accessibility. 5 year warranty. 

AKRON DROP-IN LAVATORY

Model No. Description
WHITE
LIST

BISCUIT
LIST

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

COUNTERTOP LAVATORY

TL-1564 Lavatory Bowl - 4” cc $44.75 $55.79 17.0 0.25

SPECIFICATIONS
TL-1564	 L191⁄2” x W191⁄2” x H8”

Vitreous china. Round self-rimming countertop mount. Lavatory features 4” 
faucet hole drillings and front overflow.  Complies with ADA requirements for 
accessibility. 5 year warranty. 

PRESTON DROP-IN LAVATORY

361⁄4”27”

111⁄5”

71⁄5”

113⁄7”

227⁄8”113⁄7”
81⁄9”

177⁄8”
23”

71⁄2”

201⁄4”

171⁄8”

17”

122⁄3”
191⁄2”

191⁄2”

72⁄9”

15”

8”

When installed at proper height meets the Americans with Disabilities Act guidelines and ANSI A117.1 requirements for accessible and usable building facilities - 
check local codes. 
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LAVATORIES   Undermount 

SPECIFICATIONS
TL-1520	 L17” x W141⁄4” x H71⁄2”

Vitreous china. Oval under counter mount. Unglazed rim. Concealed overflow. 
Installation clips. 5 year warranty. 

MADISON PETITE 
UNDER MOUNT LAVATORY

Model No. Description
WHITE
LIST

BISCUIT
LIST

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

UNDER COUNTER LAVATORY

TL-1520 Lavatory Bowl - 
no faucet drillings

$55.70 $68.32 14.3 0.10

SPECIFICATIONS
TL-1530	 L19” x W157⁄8” x H8”

Vitreous china. Oval under counter mount. Unglazed rim. Concealed front 
overflow. Installation clips. 5 year warranty. 

MADISON GRANDE 
UNDER MOUNT LAVATORY

Model No. Description
WHITE
LIST

BISCUIT
LIST

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

UNDER COUNTER LAVATORY

TL-1530 Lavatory Bowl - 
no faucet drillings

$47.43 $56.00 17.6 0.10

SPECIFICATIONS
TL-1580	 L201⁄4” x W141⁄4” x H81⁄8”

Vitreous china. Rectangular under counter mount. Unglazed rim. Concealed 
front overflow. No faucet holes. Installation clips. 5 year warranty. 

HARRISON GRANDE
UNDER MOUNT LAVATORY

Model No. Description
WHITE
LIST

BISCUIT
LIST

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

UNDER COUNTER LAVATORY

TL-1580 Rectangular Under 
Counter Sink

$120.00 $145.92 22.0 0.50

SPECIFICATIONS
TL-1590	 L181⁄8” x W13” x H73⁄32”

Vitreous china. Rectangular under counter mount. Unglazed rim. Concealed 
front overflow. No faucet holes. Installation clips. 5 year warranty. 

HARRISON PETITE
UNDER MOUNT LAVATORY

Model No. Description
WHITE
LIST

BISCUIT
LIST

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

UNDER COUNTER LAVATORY

TL-1590 Rectangular Under 
Counter Sink

$110.00 N/A 15.4 0.50
73⁄32”

169⁄64”
181⁄8”

1015⁄16”

8”

13”

71⁄2”

141⁄4”

143⁄4”
17”

12”

135⁄8”
157⁄8”

161⁄2”
19”

8”

201⁄4”

141⁄4”

81⁄8”

12”

18”
9”

When installed at proper height meets the Americans with Disabilities Act guidelines and ANSI A117.1 requirements for accessible and usable building facilities - 
check local codes. 
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Undermount  LAVATORIES

155⁄8”

1913⁄16”
915⁄16”

123⁄8”

73⁄4”

63⁄4”

1⁄2”

14”

4”

351⁄2”

131⁄2”

VISION
UNDER MOUNT LAVATORY
SPECIFICATIONS
TL-1570	 L1913⁄16” x W155⁄8” x D63⁄4”
	
White vitreous china bathroom sink for under counter installation. No faucet 
holes

Model No. Description
WHITE
LIST

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

UNDER COUNTER LAVATORY

TL-1570 Rectangular Under Counter Sink $140.00 22.0 0.75

PLYMOUTH
UNDER MOUNT LAVATORY
SPECIFICATIONS
TL-2100	 L351⁄2” x W131⁄2” x D61⁄4”
	
White vitreous china bathroom sink for under counter installation. 
Rear overflow. No faucet holes. Bowl inside depth 41⁄4”

Model No. Description
WHITE
LIST

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

UNDER COUNTER LAVATORY

TL-2100 Rectangular Under Counter Sink $308.00 38.0 0.75

When installed at proper height meets the Americans with Disabilities Act guidelines and ANSI A117.1 requirements for accessible and usable building facilities - 
check local codes. 
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QUINCY  TL-1610

VESSEL VITREOUS CHINA SINKS

FRANKLIN  TL-1640

MARTHA  TL-1661

ABIGAIL  TL-1630

TYLER TL-1620

RACHEL TL-1651

Transolid® Vessel sinks make 
a beautiful statement in every 
bathroom. Made of durable, high 
shine vitreous china, these sinks 
include a matching vitreous china 
covered drain. Water drains eas-
ily when cover is in place, cover 
lifts off for easy cleaning.
Vessel bathroom sinks are for 
above counter installation.

LAVATORIES   Above Counter
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 Above Counter  LAVATORIES

QUINCY
ABOVE COUNTER
SPECIFICATIONS
TL-1610	 L161⁄2” x W105⁄8” x D43⁄8”
	
White vitreous china rectangular vessel sink for above counter installation. 
Concealed drain. Use with vessel or wall-mount faucet (not included). 

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

TL-1610 Rectangular Vessel Sink $200.00 13.2 1.00

TYLER
ABOVE COUNTER
SPECIFICATIONS
TL-1620	 L195⁄8” x W141⁄8” x D43⁄8”
	
White vitreous china rectangular vessel sink for above counter installation.
Concealed drain. Use with vessel or wall-mount faucet (not included).

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

TL-1620 Rectangular Vessel Sink $278.00 22.0 1.50

ABIGAIL
ABOVE COUNTER
SPECIFICATIONS
TL-1630	 Diameter 161⁄2” x D51⁄8”
	
White vitreous china round vessel sink for above counter installation.
Concealed drain. Use with vessel or wall-mount faucet (not included).

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

TL-1630 Round Vessel Sink $241.00 24.2 1.25

FRANKLIN
ABOVE COUNTER
SPECIFICATIONS
TL-1640	 L235⁄8” x W153⁄4” x D51⁄8”
	
White vitreous china rectangular vessel sink for above counter installation.
Concealed drain. Use with vessel or wall-mount faucet (not included). 

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

TL-1640 Rectangular Vessel Sink $315.00 24.2 1.25

161⁄2”

43⁄8”

195⁄8”

43⁄8”

161⁄2” 

51⁄8”

235⁄8”

51⁄8”

105⁄8” 

141⁄8” 

153⁄4” 

RACHEL
ABOVE COUNTER
SPECIFICATIONS
TL-1651	 L153⁄4” x W153⁄4” x D43⁄8”
	
White vitreous china square vessel sink with faucet deck and concealed 
drain. Faucet not included. Center faucet hole drilling only.

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

TL-1651 Square Vessel Sink - 1 center hole $219.00 17.6 1.00

153⁄4”

43⁄8”

153⁄4”
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LAVATORIES  Above Counter

MARTHA
ABOVE COUNTER
SPECIFICATIONS
TL-1661	 L235⁄8” x W1461⁄64” x D43⁄8”
	
White vitreous china rectangular vessel sink with faucet deck and concealed 
drain. Faucet not included. Center faucet hole drilling only.

Model 
No. Description

LIST
White

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

TL-1661 Rectangular Vessel Sink - center hole $270.00 25.3 1.25

235⁄8”

43⁄8”

1461⁄64”
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I N F I N I T Y
c o l l e c t i o n

99VSL123 99VSL047

99VSL011 99VSL088 BM-FO4012 99VSL099

Transolid® Infinity Collection 
handcrafted vessel sinks make 
a beautiful statement in every 
bathroom. Select the design, color 
and material that works best in 
your space. Infinity vessels sinks  
offered in various materials includ-
ing  glass, fireclay, vitreous china 
and marble.
Vessel bathroom sinks are for 
above counter installation.

Beautiful black marble 
vessel sink in an abstract 
square shape 

 Above Counter   LAVATORIES
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BATHROOM SINKS   Above Counter1
1

6

TERRAPIN FIRECLAY VESSEL
SPECIFICATIONS
99VSL009	 L153⁄4” x W1511⁄16” x D511⁄16”
	
Handcrafted brown/white fireclay round vessel sink. No overflow. Made of fire-
clay heated to 1600°F making the sink hard and durable. Above counter installa-
tion. Designed for use with vessel or wall-mount faucet (not included). 

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

99VSL009 Round Vessel Sink $166.25 27 0.25

CORONA FIRECLAY VESSEL
SPECIFICATIONS
99VSL011	 L163⁄4” x W163⁄4” x D53⁄4”
Handcrafted tan/white fireclay round vessel sink. No overflow. heated to 1600°F 
making the sink hard and durable. Above counter installation. Designed for use 
with vessel or wall-mount faucet (not included). 

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

99VSL011 Round Vessel Sink $166.25 22 0.25

163⁄4”

53⁄4”

13⁄4”

Optimal 
Water 
Delivery 
Location

151⁄2”

163⁄4”

8”

MOONLIGHT FIRECLAY VESSEL
SPECIFICATIONS
99VSL047	 L163⁄4” x W163⁄4” x D53⁄4”
	
Handcrafted white/green fireclay round vessel sink. No overflow. heated to 
1600°F making the sink hard and durable. Above counter installation. Designed 
for use with vessel or wall-mount faucet (not included). 

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

99VSL047 Round Vessel Sink $166.25 20 0.25

MARQUIS MARBLE VESSEL
SPECIFICATIONS
BM-FO4012	 L153⁄4” x W153⁄4” x D43⁄4”
	
Black marble abstract square shape vessel sink. No overflow. Made of marble 
which is a natural stone and each sink will vary in color. Above counter installa-
tion. Designed for use with vessel or wall-mount faucet (not included). 

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

BM-FO4012 Round Vessel Sink $772.36 18 1.00

71⁄2” 77⁄8”

43⁄4”

143⁄4”
153⁄4”

14”
15”

3⁄4”

I N F I N I T Y
c o l l e c t i o n

SELENE GLASS VESSEL
SPECIFICATIONS
99VSL123	 L169⁄16” x W169⁄16” x D59⁄16”
	
Clear glass square vessel sink. No overflow. Above counter installation. 
Designed for use with vessel or wall-mount faucet (not included). 

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

99VSL123 Square Vessel Sink $148.75 16 0.25

BLAKELY VITREOUS CHINA VESSEL
SPECIFICATIONS
99VSL088	 L161⁄8” x W161⁄8” x D47⁄8”
	
Black vitreous china square vessel sink. No overflow. High gloss fiish. Above 
counter installation. For use with vessel or wall-mount faucet (not included). 

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

99VSL088 Square Vessel Sink $166.25 24 0.25

Optimal 
Water 
Delivery 
Location

143⁄4”

161⁄8”

47⁄8”

93⁄4”

37⁄8”

Optimal 
Water 
Delivery 
Location

169⁄16”

51⁄4”

13⁄4”

169⁄16”
159⁄16”

Optimal 
Water 
Delivery 
Location

149⁄16”

153⁄4”

153⁄4”

13⁄4”

511⁄16”

T
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163⁄4”

53⁄4”
53⁄16”

13⁄4”

Optimal 
Water 
Delivery 
Location

151⁄2”

163⁄4”

8”

163⁄4”
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Made in USA

2 Door Vanities feature:
• Full extension roll-out bottom drawer. 
• 3/4” adjustable shelf. 
• Cabinet sides, back, bottom 3/4” white melamine. 
• Soft close doors.
• BluMotion bottom drawer slides. 
• Matching PVC edge banding.
• Brushed nickel 3” finger-pull hardware.
• 81⁄2”H brushed nickel legs on floor mount vanity.
• Made in USA.

Transolid Stock Vanities

2 Door Wall Hung 2 Door Floor Mounted
with Legs 

2 Door Floor Mounted 
with Built-in Toe Kick 

Available 5 laminate colors

2 Drawer Wall Hung 2 Drawer Floor Mounted 
with Legs 

3 Drawer Wall Hung 
with optional Legs 

White Oak 
Wave 3070

Ebony Peat 
Wave 3071

Electric Grey 
Streak 3021

Black Drizzle 
1002

Brushed 
Alumina 2070

White Oak 
Wave 3070

Ebony Peat 
Wave 3071

Electric Grey 
Streak 3021

Black Drizzle 
1002

Brushed 
Alumina 2070

Available 5 laminate colors

Transolid Frameless Vanities - Special Order Allow 21 days

Transolid Frameless Vanities available wall hung and floor mounted in standard lengths: 24”,30”,36”,48”
21” depth. In-stock. Select from 5 laminate colors 

2 Drawer Vanities feature:
• Full extension roll-out drawers. 
• U-shaped top-notched drawer allows for plumbing. 
• Cabinet sides, back, bottom 3/4” white melamine. 
• BluMotion drawer slides. 
• Matching PVC edge banding.
• Brushed nickel 3” finger-pull hardware. 
• 81⁄2”H brushed nickel legs on floor mount vanity.
• Made in USA. 

Transolid Frameless Vanities available wall hung and floor mounted in standard lengths: 24”,30”,36”,48”
21” depth. Allow 21 days. Select from 5 laminate colors 

2 Door Vanity feature:
• Full extension roll-out bottom drawer. 
• 3/4” adjustable shelf 
• Cabinet sides, back, bottom 3/4” white melamine. 
• Soft close doors.
• BluMotion bottom drawer slides. 
• Matching PVC edge banding.
• Brushed nickel 3” finger-pull hardware.
• Made in USA.

3 Drawer Vanity feature:
• Full extension roll-out drawers. 
• U-shaped top-notched drawer allows for plumbing. 
• Cabinet sides, back, bottom 3/4” white melamine. 
• BluMotion drawer slides. 
• Matching PVC edge banding.
• Brushed nickel 3” finger-pull hardware. 
• Optional 81⁄2”H brushed nickel legs
• Made in USA. 

Made in USA

 Frameless Collection - Stock Vanities   BATH FURNITURE
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2 DOOR WALL HUNG VANITY
Stock wall hung Vanity with 2 doors. Full extension roll-out bottom drawer. 
3/4” adjustable shelf. PVC edge banding. BluMotion drawer slides. 
Soft close doors. 3” brushed nickel finger-pull hardware. Made in USA. 
Depth: 21”, Height: 24”. In stock in choice of 5 laminate colors. 

Model No.
Stock Size
L x D x H LIST PTS

TWV242DR- 24” x 21” x 24” $941.00 2.50

TWV302DR- 30” x 21” x 24” $1,046.00 3.00

TWV362DR- 36” x 21” x 24” $1,146.00  3.00

TWV482DR- 48” x 21” x 24” $1,246.00 3.50

24”

roll-out 
drawer

3/4” 
standard 
shelf

2 DRAWER WALL HUNG VANITY
Stock wall hung Vanity with 2 drawers. Full extension roll-out drawers. 
BluMotion drawer slides. U-shaped top-notched drawer (allows for plumbing). 
PVC edge banding. 3” brushed nickel finger-pull hardware. Made in USA. 
Depth: 21”, Height: 24”. Available in choice of 5 laminate colors. 24”

Made in USA

2 DOOR FLOOR MOUNTED 
VANITY with LEGS
Stock floor mounted Vanity with 2 doors. Full extension roll-out bottom 
drawer. 3/4” adjustable shelf. PVC edge banding. BluMotion drawer slides. 
Soft close doors. Includes 3” brushed nickel finger-pull hardware, 
81⁄2”H brushed nickel leg set (4). Made in USA. Depth: 21”, Height: 321⁄2”. 
In stock in choice of 5 laminate colors. 

81⁄2”

321⁄2” 24”

roll-out 
drawer

3/4” 
standard 
shelfModel No.

Stock Size
L x D x H LIST PTS

TFVL242DR- 24” x 21” x 321⁄2” $1,016.00 2.50

TFVL302DR- 30” x 21” x 321⁄2” $1,121.00 2.50

TFVL362DR- 36” x 21” x 321⁄2” $1,221.00  3.00

TFVL482DR- 48” x 21” x 321⁄2” $1,321.00 3.50

Model No.
Stock Size
L x D x H LIST PTS

TWV242DW- 24” x 21” x 24” $1,113.00 2.50

TWV302DW- 30” x 21” x 24” $1,239.00 3.00

TWV362DW- 36” x 21” x 24” $1,339.00  3.50

TWV482DW- 48” x 21” x 24” $1,439.00 3.75

2 DRAWER FLOOR MOUNTED 
VANITY with LEGS
Stock floor mounted Vanity with 2 drawers. Full extension roll-out bottom 
drawer. BluMotion drawer slides. U-shaped top-notched drawer (allows 
for plumbing). PVC edge banding. 3” brushed nickel finger-pull hardware, 
81⁄2”H brushed nickel leg set (4).  Made in USA. Depth: 21”, Height: 321⁄2”. 
In stock in choice of 5 laminate colors. 

Model No.
Stock Size
L x D x H LIST PTS

TFVL242DW- 24” x 21” x 321⁄2” $1,188.00 2.50

TFVL302DW- 30” x 21” x 321⁄2” $1,314.00 3.00

TFVL362DW- 36” x 21” x 321⁄2” $1,414.00  3.50

TFVL482DW- 48” x 21” x 321⁄2” $1,514.00 3.75

24”
321⁄2”

81⁄2”

Made in USA

Made in USA

Made in USA

BATH FURNITURE   Frameless Collection - Stock Vanities
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3 DRAWER WALL HUNG VANITY
Wall hung Vanity with 3 drawers. Full extension roll-out drawers. BluMotion 
drawer slides. Top-notched drawer (allows for plumbing). PVC edge banding. 
3” brushed nickel finger-pull hardware. Made in USA. Depth: 21”, Height: 24”. 
Available in 21 days in choice of 5 laminate colors.

2 DOOR FLOOR MOUNTED 
VANITY with Toe Kick
Floor mounted Vanity with 2 doors. Full extension roll-out bottom drawer. 
3/4” adjustable shelf. PVC edge banding. BluMotion drawer slides. Soft close 
doors. Built-in Toe Kick. 3” brushed nickel finger-pull hardware. Made in USA. 
Depth: 21”, Height: 341⁄2”. Available in 21 days in choice of 5 laminate colors.

Model No. Size: L x D x H LIST PTS

TWV243DW- 24” x 21” x 24” $1,313.00 2.50

TWV303DW- 30” x 21” x 24” $1,439.00 2.50

TWV363DW- 36” x 21” x 24” $1,592.00  3.00

TWV483DW- 48” x 21” x 24” $1,700.00 3.50

OPTIONAL:  81⁄2”H brushed nickel leg set (4).

LEGS8 81⁄2” $75.00 -

Model No. Size: L x D x H LIST PTS

TFVT242DR- 24” x 21” x 341⁄2” $1,091.00 2.50

TFVT302DR- 30” x 21” x 341⁄2” $1,196.00 2.50

TFVT362DR- 36” x 21” x 341⁄2” $1,296.00  3.00

TFVT482DR- 48” x 21” x 341⁄2” $1,396.00 3.50

24”

81⁄2”

321⁄2”

6”

41⁄2”

341⁄2” 24”

roll-out 
drawer

3/4” 
standard 
shelf

shown with optional legs

shown with optional Juliette vanity 
top (not included). 

Made in USA

Made in USA

White Oak 
Wave 3070

Ebony Peat 
Wave 3071

Electric Grey 
Streak 3021

Black Drizzle 
1002

Brushed 
Alumina 2070

laminate colors

 Frameless - Special Order Vanities    BATH FURNITURE
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Drawer Wall Hung
standard lengths: 24”,30”,36”,48”

Drawer Floor Mounted with Legs 
standard lengths: 24”,30”,36”,48”

• Full extension roll-out drawers. 
• U-shaped top-notched drawer allows for plumbing. 
• Cabinet sides, back, bottom 3/4” white melamine. 
• BluMotion drawer slides. 
• Soft close doors.
• 3” W shaker style MDF doors and drawers with lacquer finish. 
• 81⁄2”H brushed nickel legs on floor mount vanity.

Available 2 MDF colors

2 Doors and 6 Drawers Wall Hung 
48” only

Transolid Stock Vanities
Transolid Frameless Shaker style Vantiies available wall hung and floor mounted

21” depth. Select from 2 MDF lacquer finished colors 

• Full extension roll-out drawers. 
• U-shaped top-notched drawer allows for plumbing. 
• Cabinet sides, back, bottom 3/4” white melamine. 
• BluMotion drawer slides. 
• 3” W shaker style MDF drawers with lacquer finish. 
• 81⁄2”H brushed nickel legs on floor mount vanity.

White 301 Grey 317
available 2nd Qtr. 2019

Made in USA
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DRAWER WALL HUNG VANITY
Stock wall hung Vanity with shaker style MDF drawers with lacquer finish. 
Full extension roll-out drawers. BluMotion drawer slides. U-shaped top-
notched drawer (allows for plumbing). Made in USA. Depth: 21”, Height: 24”.  
48” vanity accommodates 2 bowls or one offset bowl.
In stock in choice of 2 MDF colors. 

Model No.
Stock Size
L x D x H

No. of
drawers LIST PTS

TWV242DW- 24” x 21” x 24” 2 Drawers  $1,204.00 2.50

TWV302DW- 30” x 21” x 24” 2 Drawers  $1,284.00 3.00

TWV362DW- 36” x 21” x 24” 2 Drawers  $1,364.00   3.50

TWV484DW- 48” x 21” x 24” 4 Drawers  $2,368.00 3.75

DRAWER FLOOR MOUNTED 
VANITY with LEGS
Stock floor mounted Vanity with shaker style MDF drawers with lacquer finish. 
Full extension roll-out bottom drawer. BluMotion drawer slides. U-shaped 
top-notched drawer (allows for plumbing). 81⁄2”H brushed nickel leg set (4). 
Made in USA. Depth: 21”, Height: 321⁄2”. 48” vanity accommodates 2 bowls 
or one offset bowl. In stock in choice of 2 MDF colors. 

Model No.
Stock Size
L x D x H

No. of
drawers LIST PTS

TFVL242DW- 24” x 21” x 321⁄2” 2 Drawers $1,279.00 2.50

TFVL302DW- 30” x 21” x 321⁄2” 2 Drawers $1,359.00 3.00

TFVL362DW- 36” x 21” x 321⁄2” 2 Drawers $1,439.00  3.50

TFVL484DW- 48” x 21” x 321⁄2” 4 Drawers $2,443.00 3.75

2 DOOR/6 DRAWER
WALL HUNG VANITY
Stock wall hung 48” Vanity with shaker style MDF center doors and bank of 
3 drawers on right and left sides. Full extension roll-out drawers. BluMotion 
drawer slides. Soft close doors. Made in USA. Depth: 21”, Height: 24”. 
Vanity accommodates a single vanity bowl centered. 
In stock in choice of 2 MDF colors. 

Model No.
Stock Size
L x D x H

No. of
drawers LIST PTS

TWV486DRDW- 48” x 21” x 24” 6 Drawers  $2,568.00 3.75

OPTIONAL:  81⁄2”H brushed nickel leg set (4).

LEGS8 81⁄2” $75.00 -

24”

24”, 30”, 36”

24”

48”

24”

81⁄2”

24”, 30”, 36”

321⁄2”

48”

24”

321⁄2”
24”

81⁄2”

48”

MDF colors

 Frameless Collection - Stock Vanities   BATH FURNITURE

301 White 317 Grey
available 2nd Qtr. 2019

Made in USA

Made in USA

Made in USA
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BATH FURNITURE   Vanity Tops for Frameless Collection
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JULIETTE Vit. China w/thin edge

White premium cultured marble vanity top with integral rectangular bowl with 
slightly sloping sides has a modern look. Integral backsplash. 15⁄8” eased 
edge profile. 4” centers.

CALLE Cultured Marble 

White vitreous china vanity top with integral rectangular bowl that features 
a modern thin 22mm (55⁄64”) edge. Rear overflow. No backslpash.

Model No. Size: L x D LIST PTS

CL2231 31” x 22” $222.00 0.50

CL2237 37” x 22” $257.00  0.50

CL2249 49” x 22” $347.00 1.00

1 ctr hole
Model No. 
4” centers 8” centers

Size
L x D

LIST
White PTS

TL-1691 TL-1694 TL-1698 25” x 221⁄16” $385.00 1.50

TL-1701 TL-1704 TL-1708 31” x 221⁄16” $461.00 2.00

TL-1721 TL-1724 TL-1728 37” x 221⁄16” $570.00 3.00

TL-1731 TL-1734 TL-1738 49” x 221⁄16” $725.00 4.00

QUARTZ with china bowl
2cm quartz vanity top with eased edge. TL-1590 white china undermount 
rectangular bowl. Loose backsplash. 6 quartz colors. Specify hole drillings.

Model No. Size: L x D LIST PTS                     LIST

QH2522- 25” x 22” $958.00 2.00 Side Splash  add $62.00

QH3122- 31” x 22” $1,038.00 2.00

QH3722- 37” x 22” $1,169.00  2.50

QH4922- 49” x 22” $1,331.00 3.00

Contemporary look with clean lines and flat edges. Premium cultured marble 
vanity top with white cultured marble undermount rectangular bowl. Integral 
backsplash. 11⁄8” eased edge profile. 4” centers.

KINSEY Cultured Marble

Model No. Size: L x D LIST PTS

KY2231 31” x 22” $389.00 1.25

KY2237 37” x 22” $450.00  1.25

KY2249 49” x 22” $608.00 1.50

Black Carrara
6B 

Urban Grey  
4R 

Nature’s Path
3X

Portage Pass
4S

Milan White
3A

Antique White 
4M

25”, 31”, 37”, 49”

221⁄16” 

73⁄32” 

Midnight Chrome
White bowl 52/01

Latte/White  
bowl 53/01

Frost/White 
bowl 54/01

White 51

221⁄8” 31”
37” 
49”

3” 

31”
37” 
49”

221⁄8” 

3” 
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FRAMED WALL MIRROR 
with LED Backlighting

Model Description
Laminate 

LIST
MDF 
LIST PTS

TWM2336 23” x 36” Wall Mirror $1,834.00 $284.00 7.00

TWM3036 30” x 36” Wall Mirror $2,050.00 $368.00 8.00

TWM3536 35” x 36” Wall Mirror $2,150.00 $420.00 9.00

TWM4736 47” x 36” Wall Mirror $2,300.00 $536.00 9.00

Size:	W23” x H36” 		   Ship Wt: 20 lbs.	
	 W30” x H36” 		   Ship Wt: 25 lbs.
	 W35” x H36” 		   Ship Wt: 30 lbs.
	 W47” x H36” 		   Ship Wt: 40 lbs.
Wall mirror with LED backlighting around mirror. Frame available in 
5 textured laminate colors and 2 MDF colors. Mirror can be installed 
vertical or horizontal. 

36”

23”, 30”, 35”, 47”

36”

3”

LED backlight

1
2

3
1

2
3
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White Oak 
Wave 3070

Ebony Peat 
Wave 3071

Electric Grey 
Streak 3021

Black Drizzle 
1002

Brushed 
Alumina 2070

laminate colors

White 301 Grey 317
available 2nd Qtr. 2019

MDF colors

Vanity Wall Mirrors - Frameless Collection  BATH FURNITURE

Made in USA
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NeoLux
NeoLux sanitary-ware represents Transolid’s answer to both quality and af-
fordable cost. Its design combines functionality, technical performance and 
installation flexibility. NeoLux vanities are built with pride in the United States. 
When you combine Italian Quality with U.S. pride and craftsmanship, you 
get the NeoLux Series.

NeoLux

Fireclay washbasin

U-Shape Top Custom 

Interior Drawer 

Single Door with 

decorative brushed 

nickel hardware pull also 

functions as a towel bar

Vanity can be installed with or 
without 8 in. metal legs

Soft, rounded 
thermofoil drawer 

edges

NeoLux Fireclay 
washbasin can be 

drilled in multiple 
locations

Custom Drawer with bevel 
edge for easy openingVanity can be in-

stalled wall hung or 
with 8 in. 

metal legs

Hanging Rail

NeoLux washbasins from Italy
Clean lines, crisp, modern design.

Full-Depth Drawer

Hanging Rail

50”Series 
features adjustable shelf 

and 2 soft-close maple 
veneered plywood drawers. 

Shelf and drawers 
placement is reversible.

Two Drawer (49”, 40”, 32”) 
with decorative hardware 
pulls also functions as a 
towel bar

1
2

4

U-Shape Top Custom 
Interior Drawer provides 
more storage

Made in USA
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481⁄16”

181⁄2”

81⁄2”

381⁄4”
181⁄2”

81⁄2”

NEOLUX 50 BASE CABINET with
DOUBLE BOWL WASHBASIN
CABINET: 	 NL1252DR	 W481⁄16” x D181⁄2” x H231⁄4”	 Ship Wt: 100 lbs.
WASHBASIN: 	1125LI	 W493⁄8” x D187⁄8” x H71⁄16”	 Ship Wt: 84 lbs.
Base Cabinet with 2 drawers for use with double bowl washbasin. 
Install wall-hung or floor mounted. Made in USA. Includes brushed nickel towel 
bar and set (4) legs.
Use with:
1125LI Double Bowl Washbasin White fireclay. Up to 3 faucet holes on each 
basin. Must specify number of faucet holes.
Optional: Towel Bar for use on drawer cabinet (brushed nickel)

Model Description
Standard
Finishes

White 
Gloss PTS.

NL1252DR Base 2 drawers $2,203.00 $2,446.00 6.00

1125LI-00 Double Bowl Washbasin $900.00 $900.00 3.00

LUX502DR Base & Washbasin Set $3,103.00 $3,346.00 9.00

TB19 Additional Towel Bar $100.00 $100.00 0.25

NEOLUX 40 BASE CABINET with
SINGLE BOWL WASHBASIN

481⁄16”
181⁄2”

NEOLUX 50 BASE CABINET with
DOUBLE BOWL WASHBASIN
CABINET: 	 NL1252DO	 W481⁄16” x D181⁄2” x H231⁄4”	 Ship Wt: 100 lbs.
WASHBASIN: 	1125LI	 W493⁄8” x D187⁄8” x H71⁄16”	 Ship Wt: 84 lbs.
Base Cabinet with 2 doors for use with double bowl washbasin.
Install wall-hung or floor mounted. Made in USA. Includes brushed nickel towel 
bar and set (4) legs.
Use with:
1125LI Double Bowl Washbasin White fireclay. Up to 3 faucet holes 
on each basin. Must specify number of faucet holes.

Model Description
Standard
Finishes

White Gloss
PTS.

NL1252D0 Base 2 doors $2,203.00 $2,446.00 6.00

1125LI-00 Double Bowl Washbasin $900.00 $900.00 3.00

LUX502D0 Base & Washbasin Set $3,103.00 $3,346.00 9.00

CABINET: 	 NL1002DR	 W381⁄4” x D181⁄2” x H231⁄4”	 Ship Wt: 70 lbs. 
WASHBASIN: 	1100LI	 W391⁄3” x D187⁄8” x H71⁄16”	 Ship Wt: 62 lbs.
Base Cabinet with 2 drawers for use with single bowl washbasin. 
Install wall-hung or floor mounted. Made in USA. Includes brushed nickel towel 
bar and set (4) legs.
Use with:
1100LI Single Bowl Washbasin White fireclay. Up to 3 faucet holes. 
Must specify number of faucet holes.
Optional: Towel Bar for use on drawer cabinet (brushed nickel). See NeoLux 50 
for ordering additional towel bar.

Model Description
Standard
Finishes

White Gloss
PTS.

NL1002DR Base 2 drawers $2,025.00 $2,225.00 5.50

1100LI-00 Single Bowl Washbasin $800.00 $800.00 3.00

LUX402DR Base & Washbasin Set $2,825.00 $3,025.00 8.50

Wharf   05

Standard Finishes

Canyon  07 White   02

Gloss Finish

NEOLUX Collection     BATH FURNITURE 
1

2
5
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Made in USA

Made in USA

Made in USA
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311⁄2”
181⁄2”

81⁄2”

263⁄8”181⁄2”

81⁄2”

NEOLUX 32 BASE CABINET with
SINGLE BOWL WASHBASIN

2413⁄32”181⁄2”

81⁄2”

CABINET: 	 LNL0802DR	 W311⁄2” x D181⁄2” x H231⁄4”	 Ship Wt: 60 lbs. 
WASHBASIN: 	180LI	 W311⁄2” x D187⁄8” x H71⁄4”	 Ship Wt: 40 lbs.
Base Cabinet with 2 drawers for use with single bowl washbasin. 
Install wall-hung or floor mounted. Made in USA. Includes brushed nickel towel 
bar and set (4) legs.
Use with:
180LI Single Bowl Washbasin White fireclay. Up to 3 faucet holes. Must specify 
number of faucet holes.
Optional: Towel Bar for use on drawer cabinet (brushed nickel). See NeoLux 50 
for ordering additional towel bar.

Model Description
Standard
Finishes

White 
Gloss PTS.

NL0802DR Base 2 drawers $1,699.00 $1,899.00 4.50

180LI-00 Single Bowl Washbasin $600.00 $600.00 3.00

LUX322DR Base & Washbasin Set $2,299.00 $2,499.00 7.50

NEOLUX 27 BASE CABINET with
SINGLE BOWL WASHBASIN
CABINET: 	 NL0671DO	 W263⁄8” x D181⁄2” x H231⁄4”	 Ship Wt: 55 lbs. 
WASHBASIN: 	167LI	 W263⁄8” x D187⁄8” x H71⁄16”	 Ship Wt: 38 lbs.
Base Cabinet with 1 door for use with single bowl washbasin. 
Install wall-hung or floor mounted. Made in USA. Includes brushed nickel towel 
bar and set (4) legs.
Use with:
167LI Single Bowl Washbasin White fireclay. Up to 3 faucet holes. 
Must specify number of faucet holes.

Model Description
Standard
Finishes

White 
Gloss PTS.

NL0671DO Base 1 door $1,600.00 $1,800.00 4.00

167LI-00 Single Bowl Washbasin $500.00 $500.00 2.00

LUX271DO Base & Washbasin Set $2,100.00 $2,300.00 6.00

NEOLUX 25 BASE CABINET with
SINGLE BOWL WASHBASIN
CABINET: 	 NL621DO	 W2413⁄32” x D181⁄2” x H231⁄4”	 Ship Wt: 48 lbs. 
WASHBASIN: 	162LI	 W2413⁄32” x D187⁄8” x H71⁄4”	 Ship Wt: 36 lbs.
Base Cabinet with 1 door for use with single bowl washbasin. 
Install wall-hung or floor mounted. Made in USA. Includes brushed nickel towel 
bar and set (4) legs.
Use with:
162LI Single Bowl Washbasin White fireclay. Up to 3 faucet holes. 
Must specify number of faucet holes.

Model Description
Standard
Finishes

White 
Gloss PTS.

NL0621DO Base 1 door $1,600.00 $1,800.00 4.00

162LI-00 Single Bowl Washbasin $450.00 $450.00 2.00

LUX251DO Base & Washbasin Set $2,050.00 $2,250.00 6.00

BATH FURNITURE   NEOLUX Collection

Made in USA

Made in USA

Made in USA
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NEOLUX Collection     BATH FURNITURE 

NEOLUX FRAMED MIRROR

Model Description
Standard
Finishes

White 
Gloss PTS.

LWM22 201⁄4” x 36” Wall Mirror $802.00 $1,049.00 2.00
LWM25 23” x 36” Wall Mirror $864.00 $1,111.00 2.25
LWM27 25” x 36” Wall Mirror $950.00 $1,173.00 2.50

LWM32 301⁄8” x 36” Wall Mirror $1,050.00 $1,235.00 2.75
LWM40 38” x 36” Wall Mirror $1,296.00 $1,481.00 3.50
LWM50 471⁄4” x 36” Wall Mirror $1,543.00 $1,667.00 4.00
NLBL Backlight $494.00 1.25

Size:	W201⁄4” x H36” 		   Ship Wt: 20 lbs.
	 W23” x H 36” 		   Ship Wt: 20 lbs.	
	 W25” x H 36” 		   Ship Wt: 20 lbs.
	 W301⁄8” x H 36” 		   Ship Wt: 25 lbs.
	 W38” x H 36” 		   Ship Wt: 30 lbs.
	 W471⁄4” x H 36” 		   Ship Wt: 40 lbs.
Wall mirror with frame available in NeoLux furniture finishes. Install 
vertical or horizontal. Mirror has 3/4” backing to accept backlight.
Optional Light: BL Backlight

Model Description
Standard
Finishes

White 
Gloss PTS

LwmC24 Medicine Cabinet $1,646.00 $1,846.00 4.50

Size:	W24” x H32” x 57⁄8”	 Ship Wt: 44 lbs.	
Medicine cabinet with mirror swing door. Sides finished with choice 
of NeoLux furniture finishes. 3/8” glass shelves. 
Opaque LED top light

NEOLUX MEDICINE CABINET

36”

20”, 23”, 25”, 
30”, 38”, 47”

32”

24”

2121⁄32”181⁄2”

81⁄2”

NEOLUX 22 BASE CABINET with
SINGLE BOWL WASHBASIN
CABINET: 	 NL0551DO	 W2121⁄32” x D181⁄2” x H231⁄4”	 Ship Wt: 40 lbs. 
WASHBASIN: 	155LI	 W215⁄8” x D187⁄8” x H71⁄16”	 Ship Wt: 36 lbs.
Base Cabinet with 1 door for use with single bowl washbasin. 
Install wall-hung or floor mounted. Made in USA. Includes brushed nickel 
towel bar and set (4) legs.
Use with:
155LI Single Bowl Washbasin White fireclay. Up to 3 faucet holes. 
Must specify number of faucet holes.

Model Description
Standard
Finishes

White 
Gloss PTS.

NL0551DO Base 1 door $1,600.00 $1,800.00 4.00

155LI-00 Single Bowl Washbasin $400.00 $400.00 1.00

LUX221DO Base & Washbasin Set $2,000.00 $2,200.00 5.00

White   02Canyon  07Wharf   05

Standard 
Finishes

Gloss 
Finish

1
2

7
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BALLET LIGHT BAR
ZZ-920
Light bar for use 
above wall mirror or 
medicine cabinet. 
LED light. Chrome 
finish.
117⁄8” x 421⁄64” x 131⁄32”

SQUARE 
FROSTED LIGHT
ZZ-929
Single light for use 
above wall mirror or 
medicine cabinet. 
Halogen light. 
Frosted glass shade. 
Chrome finish.
2” x 23⁄4”

LIGHT BAR
ZZ-913
Light bar for use 
above wall mirror or 
medicine cabinet. 
LED light. Stainless 
finish.
57⁄8” x 43⁄8” x 3/4”

PENNY LIGHT
PL-DL
Single light for use 
above wall mirror or 
medicine cabinet. 
LED light. Chrome 
finish.
18” x 3/4”

CYLINDER 
DOUBLE LIGHT
ZZ-780
Double light for use 
above wall mirror or 
medicine cabinet. 
Halogen light. Frosted 
light cover and 
chrome finish.
81⁄8” x 37⁄8” x 23⁄8”

CYLINDRICAL LIGHT
ZZ-865
Single light for use 
above wall mirror or 
medicine cabinet. 
Halogen light.
Frosted cylinder 
shade. Chrome finish.
311⁄32” x 421⁄64” x 113⁄32”

Lights can be added to any of the custom mirrors to accent a mirror.

LIGHTING

Model LIST PTS.

ZZ-920 $249 0.25

Model LIST PTS.

ZZ-780 $199 0.25

Model LIST PTS.

ZZ-913 $199 0.25

Model LIST PTS.

ZZ-929 $199 0.25

Model LIST PTS.

ZZ-865 $249 0.25

Model LIST PTS.

PL-DL $347 0.25

B
A

T
H

 F
U

R
N

IT
U

R
E



TRANSOLID®                                    800-766-2452                              www.transolid.com

1
2

9

LED
Wall 
Mirrors

Skylar TLMS2024
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LED WALL MIRRORS

High quality 5mm wall mirrors with illuminating LED lighting. Adaptable for 
wall switch or touch on/off sensor on mirror. Includes power supply, mounting 
hardware. Approx. 50,000 hours, 15 watts, 120v. UL approved components. 
Requires hard wiring.

Touch On/Off 
Sensor on Mirror

Ethan TLME3524

L
E

D
 M

IR
R

O
R

S



TRANSOLID®                                    800-766-2452                              www.transolid.com

Finn TLMF3020 Harper TLMH2623L and TLMH2623R

Light On Light Off

Mirror Back
UL Approved
Includes power supply 
and hardware
Adaptable for wall switch 
or touch on/off sensor on 
mirror

Touch Sensor On Touch Sensor Off

Mirror Side

5mm  high 
quality mirror

15 watt, 120v 
illuminating 
LED lighting
Approx. 
50,000 hrs. 
life span

1
3

1

LED Mirror Production Process
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LED WALL MIRRORS

Mason TLMM4728
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LED WALL MIRRORS

SKYLAR LED ILLUMINATED MIRROR

Model Description LIST PTS.

TLMS2024 1911⁄16” x 235⁄8” LED Mirror $370.00 1.00

TLMS2431 235⁄8” x 311⁄2” LED Wall Mirror $424.00 2.00

SPECIFICATIONS
Size:	 W1911⁄16” x H235⁄8” 		   Ship Wt: 15.34 lbs.
	 W235⁄8” x H311⁄2” 		   Ship Wt: 21.12 lbs.
	
High quality 5mm wall mirror with illuminating LED lighting. 
Adaptable for wall switch or touch on/off sensor on mirror. 
Includes power supply, mounting hardware. Approx. 50,000 
hours, 15 watts, 120v. UL approved components. Requires 
hard wiring.  This mirror is back lite. 1 yr. warranty.

235⁄8”
311⁄2”

1911⁄16”, 235⁄8”

VEDA LED ILLUMINATED MIRROR

Model Description LIST PTS.

TLMV3530 357⁄16” x 2917⁄32” LED Mirror $607.00 2.00

SPECIFICATIONS
Size:	 W357⁄16” x H2917⁄32” 		   Ship Wt: 29.16 lbs.
	 	
High quality 5mm wall mirror with illuminating LED lighting. 
Adaptable for wall switch or touch on/off sensor on mirror. 
Includes power supply, mounting hardware. Approx. 50,000 
hours, 15 watts, 120v. UL approved components. Requires 
hard wiring. This mirror is front lite. 1 yr. warranty.

2917⁄32”

357⁄16”

TAYLOR LED ILLUMINATED MIRROR

Model Description LIST PTS.

TLMT2424 235⁄8” x 235⁄8” LED Mirror $384.00 2.00

TLMT3124 311⁄2” x 235⁄8” LED Mirror $429.00 2.00

TLMT3524 357⁄16” x 235⁄8” LED Mirror $458.00 2.00

TLMT3924 393⁄8” x 235⁄8” LED Mirror $478.00 2.00

TLMT4724 471⁄4” x 235⁄8” LED Mirror $546.00 2.00

TLMT5524 551⁄8” x 235⁄8” LED Mirror $570.00 2.00

SPECIFICATIONS
Size:	 W235⁄8” x H235⁄8”		   Ship Wt: 15.14 lbs.
	 W311⁄2” x H235⁄8” 		   Ship Wt: 20.12 lbs.
	 W357⁄16” x H235⁄8” 		   Ship Wt: 24.00 lbs.
	 W393⁄8” x H235⁄8” 		   Ship Wt: 25.13 lbs.
	 W471⁄4” x H235⁄8” 		   Ship Wt: 28.40 lbs.
	 W551⁄8” x H235⁄8” 		   Ship Wt: 29.12 lbs.

High quality 5mm wall mirror with illuminating LED lighting. 
Adaptable for wall switch or touch on/off sensor on mirror. 
Includes power supply, mounting hardware. Approx. 50,000 
hours, 15 watts, 120v. UL approved components. Requires 
hard wiring. This mirror is back lite. 1 yr. warranty

235⁄8”

235⁄8”, 311⁄2”, 357⁄16”, 393⁄8”, 
471⁄4”, 551⁄8”
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LED WALL MIRRORS

ETHAN LED ILLUMINATED MIRROR

Model Description LIST PTS.

TLME2232 2121⁄32” x 32” LED Mirror $476.00 2.00

TLME3124 311⁄2” x 241⁄64” LED Mirror $499.00 2.00

TLME3524 357⁄16” x 241⁄64” LED Mirror $511.00 2.00

TLME4724 471⁄4” x 241⁄64” LED Mirror $534.00 2.00

SPECIFICATIONS
Size:	 W2121⁄32” x H3157⁄64” 		   Ship Wt: 13.36 lbs.
	 W311⁄2” x H241⁄64” 		   Ship Wt: 14.12 lbs.
	 W357⁄16” x H241⁄64” 		   Ship Wt: 16.50 lbs.
	 W471⁄4” x H241⁄64” 		   Ship Wt: 21.26 lbs.
	
High quality 5mm wall mirror with illuminating LED lighting. 
Adaptable for wall switch or touch on/off sensor on mirror. 
Includes power supply, mounting hardware. Approx. 50,000 
hours, 15 watts, 120v. UL approved components. Requires 
hard wiring. This mirror is front lite. 1 yr. warranty.

241⁄64”

3157⁄64”

311⁄2”, 357⁄16”, 
471⁄4”

2121⁄32”

MASON LED ILLUMINATED MIRROR

Model Description LIST PTS.

TLMM2428 235⁄8” x 279⁄16” LED Mirror $393.00 2.00

TLMM3128 311⁄2” x 279⁄16” LED Mirror $441.00 2.00

TLMM3528 357⁄16” x 279⁄16” LED Mirror $473.00 2.00

TLMM4728 471⁄4” x 279⁄16” LED Mirror $558.00 2.00

SPECIFICATIONS
Size:	 W235⁄8” x H279⁄16” 		   Ship Wt: 17.14 lbs.
	 W311⁄2” x H279⁄16” 		   Ship Wt: 23.60 lbs.
	 W357⁄16” x H279⁄16” 		   Ship Wt: 26.14 lbs.
	 W471⁄4” x H279⁄16” 		   Ship Wt: 35.00 lbs.
	
High quality 5mm wall mirror with illuminating LED lighting. 
Adaptable for wall switch or touch on/off sensor on mirror. 
Includes power supply, mounting hardware. Approx. 50,000 
hours, 15 watts, 120v. UL approved components. Requires 
hard wiring. This mirror is front lite. 1 yr. warranty.

235⁄8”, 311⁄2”, 357⁄16”, 471⁄4”

279⁄16”

GABRIEL LED ILLUMINATED MIRROR

Model Description LIST PTS.

TLMG2420 235⁄8” x 1911⁄16” LED Mirror $340.00 1.00

TLMG3028 2917⁄32” x 279⁄16” LED Mirror $380.00 2.00

TLMG3528 357⁄16” x 279⁄16” LED Mirror $433.00 2.00

TLMG4728 471⁄4” x 279⁄16” LED Mirror $576.00 2.00

SPECIFICATIONS
Size:	 W235⁄8” x H1911⁄16” 		   Ship Wt: 13.11 lbs.
	 W2917⁄32” x H279⁄16” 		   Ship Wt: 18.12 lbs.
	 W357⁄16” x H279⁄16” 		   Ship Wt:  22.00 lbs.
	 W471⁄4” x H279⁄16” 		   Ship Wt:  27.19 lbs.
	
High quality 5mm wall mirror with illuminating LED lighting. 
Adaptable for wall switch or touch on/off sensor on mirror. 
Includes power supply, mounting hardware. Approx. 50,000 
hours, 15 watts, 120v. UL approved components. Requires 
hard wiring. This mirror is front lite. 1 yr. warranty.235⁄8”, 2917⁄32”, 357⁄16”, 471⁄4”

1911⁄16”
279⁄16”
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LED WALL MIRRORS

HARPER LED ILLUMINATED MIRROR

Model Description LIST PTS.

TLMH2623L 2519⁄32” x 2315⁄64” LED Wall 
Mirror-Left

$400.00 2.00

TLMH2623R 2519⁄32” x 2315⁄64” LED Wall 
Mirror-Right

$400.00 2.00

SPECIFICATIONS
Size:	 W2519⁄32” x H2315⁄64” 		   Ship Wt: 23.13 lbs.
	 	
High quality 5mm wall mirror with illuminating LED lighting. 
Adaptable for wall switch or touch on/off sensor on mirror. 
Includes power supply, mounting hardware. Approx. 50,000 
hours, 15 watts, 120v. UL approved components. Requires 
hard wiring. This mirror is back lite. 1 yr. warranty.TLMH2623RTLMH2623L

2315⁄32”

2519⁄32”

CARTER LED ILLUMINATED MIRROR
SPECIFICATIONS
Size:	 W313⁄8” x H3131⁄32” 		   Ship Wt: 40.55 lbs.
	 	
High quality 5mm wall mirror with illuminating LED lighting. 
Custom 2X magnification inserted into mirror. Adaptable 
for wall switch or touch on/off sensor on mirror. Includes 
power supply, mounting hardware. Approx. 50,000 hours, 15 
watts, 120v. UL approved components. Requires hard wiring. 
This mirror is back lite. 1 yr. warranty.

Model Description LIST PTS.

TLMC3132 313⁄8” x 3131⁄32” LED Mirror $581.00 2.00

GRACE LED ILLUMINATED MIRROR
SPECIFICATIONS
Size:	 W357⁄16” x H235⁄8” 		   Ship Wt: 24.05 lbs.
	 	
High quality 5mm wall mirror with illuminating LED lighting. 
Adaptable for wall switch or touch on/off sensor on mirror. 
Includes power supply, mounting hardware. Approx. 50,000 
hours, 15 watts, 120v. UL approved components. Requires 
hard wiring. This mirror is back lite. 1 yr. warranty.

Model Description LIST PTS.

TLMG3524 357⁄16” x 235⁄8” LED Mirror $444.00 2.00

235⁄8”

357⁄16”

FINN LED ILLUMINATED MIRROR

Model Description LIST PTS.

TLMF2422 235⁄8” x 2121⁄32” LED Mirror $345.00 1.00

TLMF3022 291⁄2” x 2121⁄32” LED Mirror $376.00 2.00

TLMF3522 357⁄16” x 2121⁄32” LED Mirror $407.00 2.00

TLMF4722 471⁄4” x 2121⁄32” LED Mirror $480.00 2.00

SPECIFICATIONS
Size:	 W235⁄8” x H2121⁄32” 		   Ship Wt: 14.12 lbs.
	 W291⁄2” x H2121⁄32” 		   Ship Wt: 18.50 lbs.
	 W357⁄16” x H2121⁄32” 		   Ship Wt: 21.13 lbs.
	 W471⁄4” x H2121⁄32” 		   Ship Wt: 28.14 lbs.
	
High quality 5mm wall mirror with illuminating LED lighting. 
Adaptable for wall switch or touch on/off sensor on mirror. 
Includes power supply, mounting hardware. Approx. 50,000 
hours, 15 watts, 120v. UL approved components. Requires 
hard wiring. This mirror is back lite. 1 yr. warranty.

2121⁄32”

235⁄8”, 291⁄2”, 357⁄16”, 471⁄4”

3131⁄32”

313⁄8”

2X magnification
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Beautiful Vanity Tops 
Shipped Quick

Exceptional Value
Beautiful Colors
Quality Materials
Style and Function

Quartz
Granite
Marble
Solid Surface

Marble

Giallo Ornamental Nat. Granite Stock Size Vanity Top with eased edge

 Juliette Vitreous China Vanity Top

Urban Grey Quartz Mini Custom Vanity Top with eased edge

Savannah Latte Cultured Marble Vanity Top

Sand Mountain Custom Vanity Top with ogee edge White Carrara Nat. Marble Stock Size Vanity Top
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Midnight 
Chrome/WH 52/01

Latte/WH 
53/01

Frost/WH 
54/01

White 51White on 
White 1

White on 
Bone 2 

White 0 Midnight 
Chrome 52

Frost 54Latte 53White 51

Rosselin 
White F4

Giallo 
Ornamental F2

White Carrara 
M1

Savannah Cultured Marble Calle Cultured Marble Kinsey Cultured Marble

Quartz

White 
01 

Biscuit
08

Matrix 
Dusk 63 

Matrix 
White 50

Matrix 
Khaki 67

Sand 81
stone

Sea 86 
Shore 

White 
Carrara 91

Almond 
Sky 96

Sand 
Mountain 94

Desert 
Earth 5A

Sea Shore  
86

Midnight
85

White 
01

Biscuit 
08

Matrix 
White 50

Matrix 
Khaki 67

TL-1530 Madison 17”x141⁄2”
White 01, Biscuit 08 (included)

62 www.lapino.com.tr 63

Countertop Basins

C
ou

nt
er

to
p 

B
as

in
s

Floppy Floppy Infinity6042 6050 6160 Edge Premium Vision6440 6260 6342

Innovative designs which shape the future... Geleceği ön gören yenilikçi tasarımlar...

LSU1610 Dover 16”x10” 
Classic colors (A) (B) (C)
best fits 19”D tops

LSU1914 Newport 19”x14” 
Classic colors (A) (B/C)

Samson Cultured Marble
Model No. SV-Depth Length-Color
Example: SV2225-51 = 25”x22” White available 4”cc

Model No. SM-Length Depth-Color
Example: SM2522-0 = 25”x22” White
available 4” cc

Juliette Vitreous China
Size        ctr hole    4”cc      8”cc
25”x22”  TL1691, TL1694, TL1698 
31”x22”  TL1701, TL1704, TL1708
37”x22”  TL1721, TL1724, TL1728 
49”x22”  TL1731, TL1734, TL1738

Solid Surface Granite Marble
Deck/Bowl same color: Model No. ITB
Deck color/Bowl white : Model No. TITB
Model No.-Length Depth-Color-faucet hole drilling 
Ex: ITB2522-67-4 = 25”x22” Matrix Khaki, 4” cc 
available 1 hole, 4”cc, 8”cc

Milan 
White 3A 

Antique 
White 4M 

Nature’s 
Path 3X

Portage 
Pass 4S

Urban 
Grey 4R

Black 
Carrara 6B

Calacatta
6F

STOCK VANITY TOPS 

White 01

  vitREOUS china Undermount 

  SOLID SURFACE Integral

  vitREOUS china Vessels

Solid Surface

  vitREOUS china Undermount  for 19” D tops

  SOLID SURFACE Integral 

  vitREOUS china Vessels  

MINI CUSTOM VANITY TOPS FULL CUSTOM VANITY TOPS 

Model No. CL-Depth Length-Color
Example: CL2231-51 = 31”x22” White 
available 4”cc

Model No. KY-Depth Length-Color
Example: KY2231-51 = 31”x22” White available 4”cc

Model No. G-Length Depth-Color-Fct. hole drilling
Ex: G2522-F2-4 = 25”x22” Giallo Ornamental, 4”cc
available 1 hole, 4”cc, 8”cc

Model No. M-Length Depth-Color-fct hole drilling
Ex: M2522-M1-1 = 25”x22” White Carrara, 1 hole
available 1 hole, 4”cc, 8”cc

TL-1570 Vision 17”x13” 
White 01 (B)

TL-1580 Harrison 18”x12”
White 01, Biscuit 08 (A)

TL-1520 Madison 15”x12”
White 01, Biscuit 08 (included)

TL-1590 Harrison 16”x11”
White 01, Biscuit 08 (A)

LSU1814 Geneva 18”x14” 
White 01, Biscuit 08 (A)

LSU1612 Ventura 16”x12” 
Classic colors (A) (B) (C)
best fits 22”D tops

TL-1620 Tyler 20”x14”x43⁄8” 
White 01 (A)

TL-1630 Abigail 161⁄2”Dia.x5” 
White 01 (D)

TL-1640 Franklin 24”x16”x5” 
White 01 (D)

TL-1651 Rachel 16”x16”x43⁄8” 
center hole  White 01 (C) 

TL-1661 Martha 24”x15”x43⁄8” 
center hole  White 01 (C) 

TL-1610 Quincy 17”x11”x43⁄8” 
White 01(C) best fits 19”D tops

99VSL088 Blakely 
16”x16”x5” Black (D)

99VSL009 Terrapin 
153⁄4”Dx6” Brown/White (D)

99VSL123 Selene glass 
161⁄2”x161⁄2”x5” (C)

99VSL011 Corona 
163⁄4”Dx6” Tan/White (C)

99VSL047 Moonlight 
163⁄4”Dx6” White/Green (D)

BM-F04012 Marquis marble 
153⁄4”x153⁄4”x5” Black (E)
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Material  Cultured Marble Vitreous 
China

 Solid 
Surface

Natural 
Granite

Natural 
Marble

Length

Samson 
Solid & Marble Colors

Savannah 
& Calle
Solid 

Colors

Savannah 
Granite
Colors

Kinsey
Granite/
White 
Colors

Juliette
White

see  
colors on 
previous 

page

Colors
Rosselin 
White, 
Giallo 

Ornamental

White Car-
rara

Each 3 Pack
(each)

24 Pack
17”/19” tops 

28 Pk.

17” Depth Stock TOPSTops

19” $97 $80 $1,440

19" Depth Stock Tops

25" $124 $102 $1,896

31" $157 $136 $2,664

37" $184 $162 $3,192

49" $219 $202 $3,888

22" Depth Stock Tops

25" $143 $123 $2,448 $189 $265 $385 $741 $745 $985

31" $175 $153 $3,096 $222 $311 $389 $461 $785 $845 $1,128

37" $200 $175 $3,480 $257 $360 $450 $570 $918 $1,969 $1,252

43" $225 $217 $4,248 $1,038 $1,125 $1,416

49" $250 $240 $4,752 $347 $486 $608 $725 $1,142 $1,238 $1,532

61" $365 $349 $7,008 $400 $560 $1,402 $1,483 $1,775

61" Double $379 $364 $7,272 $450 $630 $1,845 $1,741 $2,020

side splash $30 $41 $41 $41 $64 $64 $64

Mini Custom                                             Custom	

Quartz Solid 
Surface 

& Calacatta

COLOR GROUPS

Length A B C D E

up to 25-in $803 $828 1,061 $1,094 $1,143 $1,176 $1,290

up to 31-in $883 $913 1,208 $1,249 $1,310 $1,350 $1,492

up to 37-in $1,014 $1,049 1,367 $1,414 $1,489 $1,536 $1,705

up to 43-in $1,095 $1,134 1,554 $1,611 $1,696 $1,753 $1,949

up to 49-in $1,176 $1,220 1,694 $1,758 $1,856 $1,920 $2,146

up to 61-in $1,323 $1,376 2,004 $2,084 $2,204 $2,284 $2,564

up to 73-in $1,523 $1,586 2,317 $2,413 $2,555 $2,652 $2,987

up to 85-in $1,729 $1,803 2,630 $2,743 $2,908 $3,019 $3,411

up to 97-in $2,015 $2,103 2,941 $3,069 $3,260 $3,387 $3,831

up to 109-in $2,300 $2,401 3,258 $3,400 $3,615 $3,756 $4,255

up to 121-in $2,586 $2,699 3,571 $3,729 $3,968 $4,124 $4,679

Add for Waterfall Leg $926 $974 $1,079 $1,127 $1,176

Add to VANITY TOP price

Double Bowl Cutout (available on 49” or greater) $364   Specialty Bowls (A) $155

Beveled, Roundover, Bullnose Front Edge Profile $118   Specialty Bowls (B) $191

Ogee Front Edge Profile $180   Specialty Bowls (C) $253

Bold Front Edge Profile* $393   Specialty Bowls (D) $362

Non Std. Depth up to 37” length $89   Specialty Bowls (E) $768

Non Std. Depth above 37” length $144   Solid Surface Bowls A Colors B/C Colors

Specialty Shape Vanity Top up to 49” $399   Dover, Ventura $91 $127

Specialty Shape Vanity Top 49” up to 121” $544   Newport $182 $218

Side Splash (each) $64   Geneva $218

Natural Selections Integral Backsplash $233

FRONT EDGE PROFILES

Eased Edge included on
Mini Custom, Custom

Beveled Edge 
available on Custom

Roundover Edge 
available on Custom

Bullnose Edge 
available on Custom

Ogee Edge 
available on Custom

3”H Bold Edge 
*available on Custom
 quartz, solid surface tops up to 75”

BACKSPLASH

Loose 4” high 
included on mini 
custom quartz and 
custom quartz,  
granite, marble tops

Integral 4” high 
included on mini 
custom solid surface 
and custom solid 
surface classic color 
tops (add for natural 
selection colors)

COLORS  see color gallery for color group letters
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8          Mini Custom Tops: Economical 221⁄4” Deep Slabs cut to length Order Form
Eased edge, limited colors and bowls

1. Material 
QUARTZ       Vanity top includes 4” loose backsplash

 Length ____________ x 22-1/4 Depth

3. Vanity Bowl 

2. Length

Solid Surface    Vanity top includes integral 4” backsplash
Black Carrara Urban Grey   

Nature’s PathPortage PassMilan White Antique White

Almond Sky* Sand Mountain*White Carrara* Desert Earth Sea Shore

MidnightBiscuitWhite Matrix White Matrix Khaki

q None     q Left $64     q Right $64     q Both $128

q None q Single hole q 8” Spread❑ 4” Spread
4. Faucet Drilling

5. Optional Side Splash

Custom 
Length

Quartz 
LIST

Solid Surface 
LIST PTS.

up to 25-in $803 $828 2.00

up to 31-in $883 $913 2.00

up to 37-in $1,014 $1,049 2.50

up to 43-in $1,095 $1,134 3.00

up to 49-in $1,176 $1,220 3.00

up to 61-in $1,323 $1,376 3.50

up to 73-in $1,523 $1,586 4.00

up to 85-in $1,729 $1,803 4.50

up to 97-in $2,015 $2,103 5.50

up to 109-in $2,300 $2,401 6.00

up to 121-in $2,586 $2,699 7.00

side splash $64 $64 -

8. Calculate Order

9. Complete Your Order

Name (please print )______________________________________
Address________________________________________________
City ______________________________ State _____ Zip________
Phone________________                                                     

Signature _ _____________________________________________
   

X

7. Vanity Top Prices

Vanity Top Price (see #7)

Vanity Bowl Price (see #3)

Double Bowl Price (see #6)

Side Splash Price (see #5)

Total Vanity Top Price

Image Name Qty Size Color LIST

Undermount  Vitreous China Bowl (see page 136)

Madison 17 x 141⁄2 White $0

17 x 141⁄2 Biscuit $0

Harrison 18 x 12 White $155

18 x 12 Biscuit $155

Vision 17 x 13 White $191

Vessel Vitreous China Bowls (see page 136)

Tyler 20 x 14 x 43⁄8 White $253

Rachel 16 x 16 x 43⁄8 White $253

Abigail 161⁄2  Dia.  x 5 White $362

Franklin 24 x 16 x 5 White $362

Martha 24 x 15 x 43⁄8 White $362

Integral Solid Surface Bowls (see page 136)

Newport 19 x 14 Vanity 
Deck 
Color

$218

19 x 14 White $182

19 x 14 Biscuit $182

Geneva 18 x 14 White $218

Biscuit $218

Take completed order form to a Sales Associate to complete the purchase of your Transolid Mini 
Custom Length Vanity Top.  All of our vanity tops are non-cancelable and non-refundable.

DEALER USE ONLY     Fax this form with a P.O. to (330) 399-4426

Company ______________________ Sales Associate ___________ 

Address _________________________________________________

City__________________________  State ______  Zip __________    

Phone __________________    Fax _________________ 

Date ___________________     PO# __________________

Single Bowl
q Centered or
q ______ inches (A) 
from left edge to bowl center
OR
q Double Bowl $364 (undermount bowls)
Available on vanity tops 
of 49” or greater 

Bowl A is ______ inches from left edge to bowl center. Minimum of 12”
Bowl B is ______ inches from right edge to bowl center. Minimum of 12”

A

A B

6. Bowl Placement

*Not available with vanity deck color bowls
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Custom Vanity Tops Order Form         

8. Back splash with eased edge profile

1. Vanity Top Prices

Choose from one of our five surface choices below & then pick a color. 
q 	Solid Surface	 q 	Solid Surface	 q 	Granite	 q 	 Eng. Quartz
   	Classic	    	Natural Selections	 q 	Marble	

Color NAME ____________________________  #___________

2. Vanity Top Material & Color

Standard set back for holes is approximately 21/2” from back of bowl to 
center of hole. All faucet holes will be approximately 13/8” in diameter.
q None q Single hole q 8” Spread❑ 4” Spread

5. Faucet Hole Configuration

3. Dimensions

q None     q Left  $64     q Right	   $64     q Both $128
6. Side splash with eased edge profile

Based on vanity top size and material, choose a bowl and a bowl color.

4. Vanity Bowl

q No Cutout   q Vessel Bowl ___________ Add $________ (see page 128)
q Customer Supplied Vessel Bowl $182     q Undermount Bowl (see below)

Solid Surface, Granite, Marble, Quartz Vanity Tops
191/4” TOPS           	
Vitreous China Bowls          LIST       

q 15”x12” Madison       included 
q 16”x11” Harrison        $155
Solid Surface Bowl   A Colors  B,C Colors

q 16”x10” Dover        $91    $127

Oval BowlD-Bowl Rectangular 
Bowl

221/4” TOPS   		
Vitreous China Bowls         LIST

q 17”x141⁄2” Madison     included      
q 18”x12” Harrison   -   $155
q 17”x13” Vision	   -     $191	
		      Colors
Solid Surface Bowls          	 A       B,C 

q 16”x12” Ventura             $91    $127
q 19”x14” Newport       $182     $218   
q 18”x14” Geneva	     $218

q Customer Supplied 		  $235

Mfg. __________________  Model #__________

(specify model# below)

*Actual bowl or template may be required.

Waterfall Leg available in Solid Surface Classic and Natural Selections 
colors only.  Please specify Vanity Height  ________ 
Waterfall Leg on Left____ Right____

7. Vanity Top Waterfall Leg

A Colors  B  Colors C Colors D  Colors E  Colors

$926 $974 $1,079 $1,127 $1,176

11. Finished Ends

10. Front Edge Profiles
Standard Edge (included)  q Eased 		
Optional Edges (additional charge - $118)	
q Beveled    q Roundover   q Bullnose	

Premium Edges	 	
q Ogee (additional charge - $180)  	 q  Bold (additional $393)

 Additional Edge Profile location            	  
 q Right     q Left    (Mark each edge that is to receive an edge profile)

12. Calculate Order
Vanity Top Price (see #1)      __________

Depth Upcharge (see #3)      __________

Bowl Price (see #4)               _____________

Double Bowl Price (see #9a)  ___________

Waterfall Leg Price (see #7)  ___________

Edge Profile Price (see #10)   _____________

Side Splash Price (see #6)     _____________

Back Splash Price (see #8)    _____________

Total Vanity Top Price:  __________

13. Complete Your Order

Name (please print )_____________________________________________________________________________

Address _ ____________________________________________________
City ______________________________ State ______ Zip_____________ 	
Phone________________                                                     
Signature _ ___________________________________________________    X

Color NAME ____________# ____
NOTE: All china bowls and Solid Surface 
rectangular bowls available in white or 
biscuit only.

Select One:      q None    q Integral (coved)   q 4” Loose (set-on)
Solid Surface			   included		  included – 1/2” thick 
Natural Selections			  $233		  included – 5/8” thick
Granite/Marble/Quartz	 not available	 included – 3/4” thick

Take completed order form to a Sales Associate to complete the purchase of your Transolid 
Custom Vanity Top.  All of our vanity tops are non-cancelable and non-refundable.

DEALER USE ONLY     Fax this form with a P.O. to (330) 399-4426

Company ______________________ Sales Associate ___________ 
Address _________________________________________________
City__________________________  State ______  Zip __________    
Phone __________________    Fax _________________ 
Date ___________________     PO# __________________

Quartz material is 
available in both thick-
ness
2cm = 3/4”
3cm = 1-1/4”

Solid Surface
2cm thickness

Granite & Marble 
3cm thickness

Single Bowl
q Centered or
q ______ inches (A) 
from left edge to bowl center

OR q Double Bowl $364 (undermount) 
Available on vanity tops of 49” or greater 

Bowl A is ______ inches from left edge to 
bowl center. Minimum of 12”

Bowl B is ______ inches from right edge to 
bowl center. Minimum of 12”

A

9a. Bowl Placement

Indicate faucet hole placement:
________ Inches (D) length from left 
________  If double bowl, inches from right
________ Inches (E) depth from back

9b. Vessel Bowl only

9c. Vessel faucet hole

E
D

_____inches (C) Depth to center of 
drain. Bowl drain drilling is 1-3/4” dia.

A B

C
Vessel Bowl
In addition to bowl place-
ment dimensions at left 
also indicate bowl depth 
from back of top to center 
of drain.

Select desired standard depth and length. Tops can be sized to 1/8 of 
inch.
Depth  ❑221/4”(standard)  ❑191/4” ❑ Other________ 	   
LengtH _____________
Non-standard Depth Upcharge: _______

Non-Standard Depth

• Up to 37” length additional $89
• Above 37” length additional $144 Min. of 183⁄4” depth for bowl placements.  

Max. depth is 251⁄4”

Please select which side(s) of the vanity top requires a polished finished end. Specify finished 
end(s) for open sides or when against a linen cabinet. Sides flush against a wall should 
receive an unfinished end.         q Linen Cab. Left      q Linen Cab. Right
q Both sides finished   q LH side finished  q RH side finished   q Neither side finished
A finished end includes standard edge buildup and polishing. An edge profile will be added 
only if selected in Step 10.

Single Bowl	                                Color Groups	      	
Length                  A             B             C              D             E		                  
up to 25”	 $1,061	 $1,094	 $1,143	 $1,176	 $1.290	                              
up to 31”	 $1,208	 $1,249	 $1,310	 $1,350	 $1,492		
up to 37”	 $1,367	 $1,414	 $1,489	 $1,536	 $1,705		
up to 43”	 $1,554	 $1,611	 $1,696	 $1,753	 $1,949		
up to 49”	 $1,694	 $1,758	 $1,856	 $1,920	 $2,146		
up to 61”	 $2,004	 $2,084	 $2,204	 $2,284	 $2,564	
up to 73”	 $2,317	 $2,413	 $2,555	 $2,652	 $2,987		
up to 85”	 $2,630	 $2,743	 $2,908	 $3,019	 $3,411		
up to 97”	 $2,941	 $3,069	 $3,260	 $3,387	 $3,831	
up to 109”	 $3,258	 $3,400	 $3,615	 $3,756	 $4,255		
up to 121”	 $3,571	 $3,729	 $3,968	 $4,124	 $4,679			 

Vanity Top LIST Price
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2d. Curved Vanity Top
q Single Bowl Top     q Double Bowl Top 
Total length of CABINET	 __________	
(A) Distance from LH edge to center of bowl	_________
(B) Depth   q 221⁄4”     q 191⁄4”       q Other	__________	 (C) 

Offset (std.: 3”) ________	

(D) Distance from LH edge to offset 	 __________

(E) Distance from offset to offset 	 __________

(F) Distance from RH offset to RH edge 	 __________
q Double Bowl Curved Top 
(G) Distance between center of offsets 	 __________
(H) Distance from RH edge to center of bowl 	________

A

B

E
CABINET length

C FDSpecify

Specialty Shape Vanity Tops Order Form            

2b. Breakfront Vanity Top
q Single Bowl Top     q Double Bowl Top 
Total length of CABINET	 __________	
(A) Distance from LH edge to center of bowl	 __________
(B) Depth   q 221⁄4”      q 191⁄4”         q Other	_________	(C) 

Offset (std.: 3”) ________	

(D) Distance from LH edge to offset 	 __________

(E) Distance from offset to offset 	 __________

(F) Distance from RH offset to RH edge 	 __________

If a Double Bowl Top, complete info below 

(G) Distance between center of offsets 	 __________

(H) Distance from RH edge to center of bowl 	 ________

Specify

A

Total CABINET length

B

D E F
C

B

A H

Total CABINET length
G

C

B

2c. Banjo Vanity Top
q Single Bowl Top     q Double Bowl Top 
q RH Banjo Top         q LH Banjo Top
Total length of CABINET	 __________ 	
(A) Distance from left edge to center of bowl	________
(B) Depth   q 221⁄4”           q 191⁄4”         q Other	_______

(C) Banjo Depth    q 10”(std.)*              q Other	________
      *7-1⁄2” minimum
(D) Banjo Length __________ (from Cabinet to end of wall)
If a Double Bowl Top, complete info below 
(E) Distance from RH edge to center of bowl 	__________

Specify

Specify

2a. Angled Front Vanity Top
q Single Bowl Top     q Double Bowl Top 
Total length of CABINET	  __________	
(A) Distance from LH edge to center of bowl	_________
(B) Depth   q 221⁄4”           q 191⁄4”         q Other	_______	 (C) 
Offset (std.: 3”) ________	
(D) Distance from LH edge to offset 	 __________
(E) Distance from offset to offset 	 __________
(F) Distance from RH offset to RH edge 	__________
If a Double Bowl Top, complete info below 
(G) Distance between center of offsets 	   __________
(H) Distance from RH edge to center of bowl 	________

Specify

A

Total CABINET length

B

E F
C

C

B

A H

Total CABINET length

G
C

C C C C
D E E F

2a-d. Specialty Vanity Top Shape Charges
Add additional charge to standard custom prices for the added cost of a specialty 
vanity top shape.
Additional Charge	 Up to 49” length 	$399    49” up to 121” length $544

	 For each specialty shape below, insert CABINET dimensions rather than vanity 	
	 TOP dimensions. We will then add the overhangs required for the finished top. 	
	 Also mark finished ends in section 11.        

13. Calculate Order

12. Vanity Top Prices
Please use base vanity top prices on Custom Vanity Top Order 
Form. Specialty vanity top shape charges as well as additional 
charges for edge profiles, back splash/side splash and bowls 
complete the vanity top price.

Waterfall Leg available in Solid Surface Classic & Natural Selections colors 
only. Please use vanity top Waterfall Leg prices on Custom Vanity Top Order Form. 
Please specify Vanity Height  _____ Waterfall Leg Left___ Right___

Choose from one of our five surface choices below & then pick a color. 
q 	Solid Surface	 q 	Solid Surface	 q 	Granite	 q 	Eng. Quartz	
	 Classic	    	Natural Selections	 q 	Marble	 Color ____________

2. Vanity Top Material & Color
Standard set back for holes is approximately 21/2” from back of bowl to 
center of hole. All faucet holes will be approximately 13/8” in diameter.
q None q Single hole q 8” Spread❑ 4” Spread

5. Faucet Hole Configuration

q None     q Left  $64     q Right $64     q Both $128
6. Side splash with eased edge profile

7. Vanity Top Waterfall Leg

10. Front Edge Profiles
Standard Edge (included)  q Eased 		
Optional Edges (additional charge - $118)	
q Beveled   q Roundover  q Bullnose  

Premium Edges	 	
q Ogee (additional charge - $180)  	 q  Bold (additional $393)

 Additional Edge Profile location            	  
 q Right     q Left    (Mark each edge that is to receive an edge profile)

11. Finished Ends
Please select which side(s) of the vanity top requires a polished finished 
end. Specify finished end(s) for open sides or when against a linen cabinet. 
Sides flush against a wall should receive an unfinished end.   q Linen Cab. 
Left     q Linen Cab. Right q Both sides finished  q LH side finished  q RH 
side finished  q No side finished A finished end includes standard edge 
buildup and polishing. An edge profile will be added only if selected in 
Step 10.

8. Back splash with eased edge profile
Select One:      q None    q Integral (coved)   q 4” Loose (set-on)
Solid Surface			   included		  included – 1/2” thick 
Natural Selections			  $233		  included – 5/8” thick
Granite/Marble/Quartz	 not available	 included – 3/4” thick

A

B

D

C
2-3⁄8” 
radius

E

CABINET length

LH Banjo TopRH Banjo Top
A

B

CABINET length

A
C

D D

2-3⁄8” 
radius B

CABINET length

9a. Bowl Placement
Please fill out information on Custom Order Form 9a-c

Name (please print )_____________________________________________________________________________

Address _ ____________________________________________________
City ______________________________ State ______ Zip_____________ 	
Phone________________                                                     
Signature _ ___________________________________________________    X

Take completed order form to a Sales Associate to complete the purchase of your Transolid 
Custom Vanity Top.  All of our vanity tops are non-cancelable and non-refundable.

DEALER USE ONLY     Fax this form with a P.O. to (330) 399-4426

Company ______________________ Sales Associate ___________ 
Address ________________________________________________
City__________________________  State ______  Zip __________    
Phone __________________    Fax _________________ 
Date ___________________     PO# __________________

Vanity Top Price (see #1)       ___________
Specialty Shape Upcharge 
                       (see #2a-d)  __________
Depth Upcharge (see #3)       __________ 
Bowl Price (see #4)                _____________

Double Bowl Price (see #9a)  _______

Edge Profile Price (see #10)   _____________

Side Splash Price (see #6)     _____________

Waterfall Leg Price (see #7)   __________

Back Splash Price (see #8)     _____________

Total Vanity Top Price:   __________

14. Complete Your Order

B

A

CABINET length

H

C
GD F
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Calacatta  6F Overture  4I Tempest  4K Rapture  4J Interlude  4L

White Carrara  M1 Crystal Sands M4

Nature’s Path  3X 

D C

BB

CC C

C

DDDE

Transolid® Natural granite Colors

Transolid® Engineered quartz Colors

Transolid®  Natural marble Colors

Granite is a natural stone product. Variations may occur in different vanity tops of the same color.

Marble is a natural stone product. Variations may occur in different vanity tops of the same color.

Milan White  3A

B BB

C C

DD D

D

Black Luxe  4P Portage Pass  4S Greystone  4T 

Natural White  4W Antique White  4M Sorrento Coast  3G Urban Grey  4R Black Carrara  6B

Nano Crystal  N1 Carmel  6D Almond Delite  4N Trail  4V Milky Way  6E

D

STONE COLOR GALLERY

Giallo Parfait  G2

A

Rosselin White  F4 

CB

Santa Cecelia  E2 Uba Verde  E3 River White  F7

Giallo Ornamental  F2 Blue Pearl  E8 Black Galaxy  F6 Absolute Black  F5 Antique Brown  F8

B

CC C C D

B
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Transolid® Natural Selections solid surface Colors

Aztec
87

Sage
88

Venetian	
89

Sea Shore
86

Island Palm
76

Outer Banks
77

Harbor Gray
78

Shore Road
79

Graphite
84	

Deep Sea
80 	

Spruce
83	

Midnight
85	

Sandstone	
81

White 
01
 

Silt Stone  
71 	

Ocean Pines
72

Surf White
74

Wild Dunes
75

Summer Rain
70

Matrix Khaki	
67

Matrix Summit
68

Matrix Dark 
Blue 62

Moonlight 
5B

Seaside 
5C

Desert Earth
5A

Peppered Sage 
5D

Sand Castle
5E

Matrix Sand
60

Matrix Pink
52

Matrix Jade
53

Matrix Green
56

Matrix Brown
57

Matrix Bone
58

Bone 
03

Peach 
04

Almond 
05

Shell 
06

Pea 
07

Cameo 
02

Biscuit 08

Matrix Light
Gray 54

Matrix Dark 
Gray 55

Matrix Dusk
63

B BB B B BB B BB

B

C C C CC CC CC

Cape Sands
65

Coastal Fog
66

Sea Salt  
64

C C C C CC C CCC

B BB B BBB B CC

Matrix White
50

Matrix Silver
51

A A A A AA AA B B

Transolid® Classic solid surface Colors

White Carrara 
91

Moonscape
9D

Plateau
9N

Ostrich
9E

Gold Coast
9K

Mesa
9R

Sand Mountain 
94

Almond Sky 
96

D D D D D

D

D D D

Thunder Cloud
9A

Country Slate
90

Emerald Lagoon
93

Ash Leaves
95

Amber Waves
99

D D D D D D D

Beach Road
9S

Silver Fern
97

Stratus
9C

SOLID SURFACE COLOR GALLERY
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Front Edge Profile

Deck
Length

Bowl 
Cut-out

Butterfly 4 cm Beveled 4 cm Eased  *3 cm/2cm List Price

191⁄4” D 221⁄4”D 191⁄4” D 221⁄4”D 191⁄4” D 221⁄4”D Group 
A

Pts Group 
B

Pts Group 
C

Pts Group 
D

Pts

25” center VDTF2519 VDTF2522 VDTB2519 VDTB2522 VDTE2519 VDTE2522 $398 1.0 $450 1.5 $590 2.0 $679 2.5

31” center VDTF3119 VDTF3122 VDTB3119 VDTB3122 VDTE3119 VDTE3122 $419 1.0 $480 1.5 $627 2.0 $721 2.5

37” center VDTF3719 VDTF3722 VDTB3719 VDTB3722 VDTE3719 VDTE3722 $541 1.5 $604 2.0 $682 2.5 $784 3.0

43” center VDTF4322 VDTB4322 VDTE4322 $648 2.0 $693 2.5 $771 3.0 $886 3.5

49” center VDTF4919 VDTF4922 VDTB4919 VDTB4922 VDTE4919 VDTE4922 $685 2.0 $753 2.5 $857 3.0 $985 3.5

61” center VDTF6122 VDTB6122 VDTE6122 $862 3.0 $914 3.5 $1,086 4.0 $1,248 4.5

61” double 
151⁄2”L/R

VDTF61222 VDTB61222 VDTE61222 $1,214 4.0 $1,299 5.0 $1,371 6.0 $1,576 6.5

*Eased edge profile: 
  3 cm granite, marble / 2 cm quartz 

SPECIFICATIONS
Granite, Marble, Quartz. 2cm thick vanity deck with either butterfly, beveled or 
eased edge  profile.
Includes 4” high loose backsplash, oval bowl cut-out and single hole drilling. 

See following pages for undermount vanity bowls.

Transolid® Engineered Quartz Colors

BB BB

C

B BB

C C

Nature’s Path 3X 
Depth: 22”

Milan White 3A 
Depth: 19”, 22”

Durum Cream 33
Depth: 19”, 22”

Olympia Grey 3E
Depth: 22” 

Capri Cliffs 3Q
Depth: 22”

Cloudy Brown 3Y
Depth: 22”

Natural White 3W
Depth: 22”

Sorrento Coast 3G
Depth: 19”, 22”

Umbria Brown 35
Depth: 22”

Bermuda Rose 36
Depth: 22”

4”

2 cm

25” to 61” 

finished end

profiled edge
191⁄4” 
221⁄4”

C CCC CC

Nano Crystal N1
Depth: 22”

Notte Black 40 
Depth: 22”

Windsor Castle 3F
Depth: 19”, 22”

Canterbury Stone 
3U   Depth: 22”

Manchester Sq 3S
Depth: 22”

Bergamo Festival  
3K  Depth: 22”

D C

Transolid® Natural granite Colors

Granite and marble are natural stone products. 
Variations may occur in different vanity tops of the same color.

A

Rosselin White F4
Depth: 19”, 22”

BB

Baltic Brown  E5
Depth: 19”, 22”

B CC C C CA

Sea Green F3
Depth: 22”

Uba Verde E3
Depth: 19”, 22”

Giallo Parfait G2
Depth: 22”

Giallo 
Ornamental F2
Depth: 19”, 22” 

Blue Pearl  E8
Depth: 19”, 22”

Giallo 
Veneziano  E1 
Depth: 19”, 22”

Absolute Black F5
Depth: 19”, 22”

India Gold  G2 
Depth: 22”

Transolid® Natural MARBLe Colors

White Carrara M1
Depth: 19”, 22” 

Crystal Sands M4
Depth: 22” 

Please Note: Colors are best displayed on the actual material color sample.
View larger color samples at Transolid.com or order a material color sample

C C C

Java Coast M5
Depth: 19”, 22”

Oman Beige M6
Depth: 22”

Cacao Nougat M7
Depth: 19”, 22”

vanity deck

2 cm thick Hard Surface VANITY DECKS with bowl cut-out
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11⁄2” profiled edge

4”

221⁄4”

97”

Edge Profile

List Price

List Price

Size Butterfly 4 cm Beveled 4 cm Eased 3cm Group A Pts Group B Pts Group C Pts Group D Pts

97” x 221⁄4” VDTF9722 VDTB9722 VDTE9722 $1,196 4.0 $1,278 5.0 $1,348 6.0 $1,500 7.0

SPECIFICATIONS
Granite, Marble. Vanity blank with either 
butterfly, beveled or eased edge profile
includes 4” high loose backsplash. 

Transolid® Natural granite Colors

Baltic Brown  E5
Butterfly, Beveled

A

Rosselin White F4 
Butterfly

BBB CC C C

Uba Verde E3
Butterfly, Eased

Giallo Parfait  G2
Butterfly

Giallo Ornamental  F2 
Butterfly, Beveled

Blue Pearl  E8
Butterfly, Beveled

Giallo Veneziano  E1 
Butterfly, Beveled

Absolute Black  F5 
Butterfly, Beveled, Eased

D

Transolid® Natural MARBLe Colors

White Carrara  M1
Beveled

C C

Oman Beige M6
Beveled

Cacao Nougat M7
Butterfly, Beveled

Edge Profile

List Price

List Price

Size Eased 11⁄2” Group A Pts Group B Pts Group C Pts Group D Pts

97” x 221⁄4” x 11⁄2” VDTE9722 $1,033 2.5 $1,085 3.0 $1,188 3.5 $1,343 4.0

SPECIFICATIONS
Solid Surface material. 
1/2” thick vanity blank with 
built up front edge. Eased edge profile.
Includes 4” high coved backsplash. 

C C CC CC

C CA B CBB C CC

Biscuit  08 Matrix Silver 51 Sand Castle 5E Matrix Khaki  67 Sandstone 81 Sea Shore 86 Graphite 84 Wild Dunes  75 Sea Salt  64 Cape Sands  65

Deep Sea 80 Midnight 85 Silt Stone 71 Island Palm 76 Venetian 89 Sage 88

Transolid® Classic SOLID SURFACE Colors

D D D

Transolid Natural Selections® SOLID SURFACE Colors

Almond Sky  96 White Carrara  91 Sand Mountain  94 

Granite and marble are natural stone products. 
Variations may occur in different vanity tops of the same color.

Hard Surface VANITY BLANK with No Bowl Cut-out

Solid Surface VANITY BLANK with No Bowl Cut-out

vanity deck

97” 4”

profiled edge

unfinished edge

221⁄4”
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Transolid® engineered stone quartz is 93% natural quartz, the strongest mineral found in granite, and 7% resins. Engineered quartz is non-porous, 
no sealing, polishing or reconditioning is needed.

126” Quartz Slabs Square Foot List 

Thickness Size Model No. Group B Pts Group C Pts Group D Pts Group E Pts

2 cm 63” x 126” S263126X $27.30 - $34.75 - $42.10 - $45.00 -

3 cm 63” x 126” S363126X $34.10 - $43.40 - $52.60 - $56.25 -

Full Slab List

2 cm 63” x 126” S263126X $1,505 3.0 $1,916 4.0 $2,321 5.0 $2,481 5.5

3 cm 63” x 126” S363126X $1,880 3.5 $2,392 5.0 $2,900 6.0 $3,094 6.5

110” Quartz Slabs Sq Ft List Full Slab List

Thickness Size Model No. Group C Group C Pts

2 cm 63” x 110” S263110X $34.75 $1,672 3.5

3 cm 59” x 110” S359110X $43.40 $1,956 4.0

BB CC C

C

DDD E

B BB C C

DD D DD

Nature’s Path 3X Milan White 3A Black Luxe 4P Portage Pass 4S Greystone 4T Antique White 4MNatural White 4W Sorrento Coast 3G Urban Grey 4R Black Carrara 6B

Nano Crystal N1

Carmel 6D Almond Delite 4N Milky Way 6E Calacatta 6F Overture 4I Tempest 4KTrail  4V Rapture  4J Interlude 4L

Transolid® Engineered Quartz Colors

Quartz SLABS
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Unfinished
Edge
2cm

 List Price

Type Size Group A Pts Group B Pts Group C Pts Group D Pts

Sheet 96” x 36” x 1/4” S9636X $488 1.0 $559 1.0 $609 1.5 $658 2.0

Unfinished
Edge
2cm

 List Price

Type Size Group A Pts Group B Pts Group C Pts Group D Pts

Sheet 144” x 30” x 1/2” S14430X $600 1.5 $748 2.0 $884 3.0 $1,174 4.0

D D DA A B C

Transolid SOLID SURFACE Colors

Almond Sky 96 White Carrara 91 Sand Mountain 94 White 01 Biscuit 08 Matrix Khaki 67 Sea Shore 86

C CC C C CC C CC

BB B B B CA CA C C

D D D D D

D

D D D

D D D D D D

Transolid Natural Selections® SOLID SURFACE Colors

Almond Sky 96 White Carrara 91 Sand Mountain 94 Stratus 9C Moonscape 9D Ostrich 9E Mesa 9R Plateau 9N 

Beach Road 9S Gold Coast 9K Silver Fern 97 Country Slate 90 Ash Leaves 95 Amber Waves 99 Emerald Lagoon 93 

Transolid® Classic SOLID SURFACE Colors

White 01 Biscuit  08 Matrix White  50 Matrix Silver 51 Matrix Khaki 67 Sand Castle 5E Sandstone 81 Sea Shore 86 Cape Sands 65 Sage 88

Graphite 84 Silt Stone 71 Surf White 74 Wild Dunes 75 Deep Sea 80 Venetian 89 Sea Salt 64 Midnight 85Island Palm 76 Aztec 87

 Seam Adhesive
SPECIFICATIONS
250 ml. Two part solid surface seam adhesive. 
Use Model No. at right for each color ordered.
Shipping Wt.: 4 lbs.

Model No Description LIST PTS

P9__ __ __ Seam Adhesive $74.00 0.1

Solid Surface FULL SHEETS  1/4” x 96” x 36”

Solid Surface FULL SHEETS  1/2” x 144” x 30”

Model No Solid Surface Color Model No Solid Surface Color

P9101 Matrix Silver P9123 Surf White

P9103 Wild Dunes P9128 Biscuit

P9104 Matrix Khaki, Sea Shore, 
Sandstone, Sand Castle, 
Cape Sands

P9131 Gold Coast

P9106 Matrix White P9133 Sand Mountain, Plateau, Beach 
Road, Mesa, Amber Waves

P9110 Stratus P9140 Midnight

P9112 Emerald Lagoon P9144 Country Slate, Island Palm

P9113 Ash Leaves P9147 Ostrich

P9120 Venetian, Graphite, 
Sage, Deep Sea, Aztec

P9154 White, White Carrara, Sea Salt

P9121 Silt Stone P9166 Almond Sky
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B

Size A B Depth

16x12 12” 153⁄4” 5”

19x14 131⁄2” 19” 61⁄4”

A

B

A

Size A B Depth

16x10 97⁄8” 167⁄16” 61⁄4”

A

B

Size A B Depth

18x14 14” 18” 61⁄16”

Model Dimensions Classic Colors Ship 
Wt. lbs.No. Name  L x W X D A B & C Pts.

LSU1610 Dover 16” x 10” x 61⁄4” $199.00 $258.00 11.2 0.50

Solid surface rectangular integral mount lavatory with overflow. Available in 
White and Biscuit colors only. 10 year warranty. 

RECTANGULAR 
UNDER MOUNT VANITY BOWL

Solid Surface Vanity Bowl for 19” Depth Vanity Tops

D-SHAPE 
UNDER MOUNT VANITY BOWL
Solid surface d-shape integral mount vanity bowl with overflow. Available in 
Transolid® Classic colors. 10 year warranty. Refer to Vanity Tops section for 
colors.

Solid Surface Vanity Bowls for 22” Depth Vanity Tops

Solid surface oval integral mount vanity bowls with overflow. Available in 
Transolid® Classic colors. 10 year warranty.  Refer to Vanity Tops section for 
colors.

OVAL 
UNDER MOUNT VANITY BOWL

Model Dimensions Classic Colors Ship 
Wt. lbs.No. Name  L x W X D A B & C Pts.

LSU1612 Ventura 16” x 12” x 5” $199.00 $258.00 11.2 0.50

LSU1914 Newport 19” x 14” x 61⁄4” $239.00 $309.00 19.5 0.50

Model Dimensions Classic Colors Ship 
Wt. lbs.No. Name  L x W X D White Biscuit Pts.

LSU1814 Geneva 18” x 14” x 6” $359.00 $359.00 23.0 1.00

VANITY BOWLS    Solid Surface   
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155⁄8”

1913⁄16”
915⁄16”

123⁄8”

73⁄4”

63⁄4”

1⁄2”

14”

4”

Vitreous China   VANITY BOWLS
Vitreous China Vanity Bowl for 19” Depth Vanity Tops

Vitreous china oval under counter mount. Unglazed rim. Overflow. Installation 
clips. 5 year warranty. 

OVAL 
UNDER MOUNT LAVATORY

71⁄2”

141⁄4”

143⁄4”
17”

12”

Model Dimensions LIST Ship 
Wt. lbs.No. Name  L x W X D White Biscuit Pts.

TL-1520 Madison 
Petite

17” x 141⁄4” x 71⁄2” $55.70 $68.32 14.3 0.10

Vitreous China Vanity Bowls for 22” Depth Vanity Tops

135⁄8”
157⁄8”

161⁄2”
19”

8”

Vitreous china oval under counter mount. Unglazed rim. Concealed overflow. 
Installation clips. 5 year warranty. 

OVAL 
UNDER MOUNT LAVATORY

Model Dimensions LIST Ship 
Wt. lbs.No. Name  L x W X D White Biscuit Pts.

TL-1530 Madison 
Grande

19” x 157⁄8” x 8” $47.43 $56.00 17.6 0.10

201⁄4”

141⁄4”12”

18”
9”

Vitreous china rectangular under counter mount. Unglazed rim. Concealed 
overflow. Installation clips. 5 year warranty. 

RECTANGULAR 
UNDER MOUNT LAVATORY

Model Dimensions LIST Ship 
Wt. lbs.No. Name  L x W X D White Biscuit Pts.

TL-1590 Harrison 
Petite

181⁄8” x 13” x 
73⁄32

$110.00 N/A 15.4 0.50

TL-1580 Harrison 
Grande

201⁄4” x 141⁄4” 
x 81⁄8”

$120.00 $145.92 22.0 0.50

169⁄64”
181⁄8”

1015⁄16”

8”

13”

73⁄32” 
81⁄8”

Vitreous china rectangular under counter mount. Unglazed rim. Concealed 
overflow. Installation clips. 5 year warranty. 

RECTANGULAR 
UNDER MOUNT LAVATORY

Model Dimensions LIST Ship 
Wt. lbs.No. Name  L x W X D White Biscuit Pts.

TL-1570 Vision 1913⁄16” x 155⁄8” 
x 63⁄4”

$110.00 N/A 22.0 0.75

TL-1580

TL-1590
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Transolid Corian LG Staron
CLASSIC COLORS
White Glacier White Artic White Bright White
Biscuit Bisque
Matrix Khaki Aurora Almond 

Pearl
Sanded Gold 

Dust
Sea Shore Cottage Lane
Sandstone Sahara Maui Quartz Pebble Gold
Matrix White Everest White Quartz
Sand Castle Beach Sand
Surf White Moonmist
Cape Sand
Sage
Graphite Platinum Gray Granite Pebble Grey
Silt Stone Lava Rock
Matrix Silver
Wild Dunes
Deep Sea
Venetian
Midnight Merapi
Island Palm Ivy
Aztec Cinnabar Sienna 

Quartz
Sea Salt

Transolid Corian LG Mystera
NATURAL SELECTIONS COLORS
Almond Sky Seashell
Amber Waves Latte
Ash Leaves Thunder
Beach Road Cashmere
Country Slate Slate
Emerald Lagoon Rainforest
Gold Coast Burled Beach Tombolo
Stratus Rain Cloud Cirrus
Moonscape Witch Hazel Avalanche
Ostrich Tumbleweed Cachet
Sand Mountain Buckskin
White Carrara Bianco Carrara
Silver Fern
Plateau Tuscany
Mesa Chamois

color cross reference

Transolid LG Cambria Caesarstone
Almond Delite
Antique White Minuet Misty Carrara
Black Carrara Piatra Grey
Black Luxe Equinox Cambria Black
Calacatta Calacuta Navo
Carmel
Greystone
Interlude Wilshire
Milan White Celeste Snowden White Nougat
Milky Way Laneshaw Woodlands
Nano Crystal
Natural White Snow Storm Kirkstead Blizzard
Nature’s Path Cosmos Savannah
Overture Bellingham
Portage Pass Everest Atlantic Salt
Rapture Aberdeen
Sorrento Coast Sutton
Tempest Braemar
Trail
Urban Grey Lunar Ice Greystone Sleek Concrete

solid surface quartz
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SinkPocket™ 
Our patented hidden storage pock-
et keeps all of your sink cleanup 
utensils hidden from eyesight but 
easily accessible for use.

Beveled Edge rim provides a 
contemporary design and beautiful 
accent that enables the optional 
cutting boards to sit flush on the 
sink.

Covered Strainer 
Not simply a basket 
strainer, but part of 
the design. Sleek 

cover lets water drain even when 
closed. Open with a simple press 
to access the basket. 

Low 
Divide 

Functional low divide web segment 
makes it easier to get those pot 
and pan handles over the divide. 
Makes washing larger items easier 
while still maintaining functionality.

Micro Edge 
Many models feature a super thin 
micro edge that enables these 
sinks to function as a top mount 
sink with an extremely thin profile 
or to be installed as an under 
counter sink.

Hi-Lite Finish 
Attractive brushed and hi-lite rim 
is finished like the European stan-
dards for years of beauty.

Sink Kits
Meridian, Classic & Select sinks 
offer a sink kit for every model 
that includes the sink, bottom 
grid, covered strainer and univer-
sal sink drain installation kit. 

bottom grid

Convenient SINK KITS

sink strainer

installation kit
Stainless Steel Grid
Diamond & Studio sinks come com-
plete with bottom grid and covered 
sink strainer.

Hook
Sponge Holder Ledge

Backing 
Strip Magnetic Tape

Optional Magnetic Accessories 
Magnetic accessories adhere 
to the sidewalls of all Transolid 
stainless steel sinks.

Sound 
Deadening

Corner 
RadiusGauge Thickness Finish Depth Warranty Sink Kits

14
gauge 300 

thickness 7 mm 3/16”
Premium
Brushed 11”

Sink complete 
with stainless 
bottom grid, 

covered flip-top 
strainer

16
gauge

250 
thickness 5 mm 3/8”

Premium
Brushed 10”

Sink complete 
with stainless 
bottom grid, 

covered flip-top 
strainer

16
gauge

250 
thickness 3 mm 3-1/2”

Brushed 
Hi-Lite Rim 9”

Sink Kits includes 
Sink, Bottom Grid, 
Covered Strainer, 
Univ. Sink Drain 
Installation Kit

18
gauge

200 
thickness 3 mm 4” Brushed 8”

Sink Kits includes 
Sink, Bottom Grid, 
Covered Strainer, 
Univ. Sink Drain 
Installation Kit

20 gauge 150 thickness

3 mm 4” Brushed 7”/ 6”

Sink Kits includes 
Sink, Bottom Grid, 
Covered Strainer, 
Univ. Sink Drain 
Installation Kit22

 gauge 125 thickness

LIFETIMELIFETIME

LIFETIMELIFETIME

LIFETIMELIFETIME

LIFETIMELIFETIME

LIFETIMELIFETIME
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STUDIO STAINLESS STEEL SINKS

PUSS331911

PUSSF302211

EXTRA THICK 
7mm DAMPENING PADS

on all 4 sink sides and bottom. 
Up to 7 times heavier than competitive models.

Commercial grade non-toxic undercoating provides 
extra sound proofing that prevents condensation build 
up and protects cabinets from damage.

Thick sound dampening pads absorb noise and 
vibration when sink is in use. 

Tight 3/16” radius inside corners, geometric design offers 
straight sidewalls and a flat bottom for a modern look.
Every Studio sink includes stainless steel bottom sink grid 
and stainless steel covered flip-top sink strainer.

Handcrafted premium 14 gauge 304 stainless steel.
Superior sound insulation with 7mm sound deadening pads. 
Channel grooves direct water to drain.
Premium brushed finish provides a lustre shine. 
Lifetime warranty.

Transolid 
Studio Sinks have 
EXTRA DEEP 11” bowls 
for more space. Tight 
3/16” inside radius corners
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PUSSO352111

Transolid Studio 
Sinks feature a 
Beveled Ledge

Special Feature LIGHTED SINK RIM
LED lighted sink rim adds a dramatic accent to STUDIO sinks. 
This optional feature can be controlled by a phone app or 
remote and lets you choose Constant On, Flash, or Color 
Changing. Colors include white, red, yellow, green and blue.

Stainless 
Gauge

Thickness
Level

Bowl 
Depth

Sound 
Deadening

Corner 
Radius

14 300 11” 7
mm

3⁄16
”
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OFFSET SUPER SINGLE BOWL 
UNDER MOUNT
SPECIFICATIONS
PUSSO352111	 L341⁄2” x W201⁄2” x D11”
Bowl Dimensions 	 L299⁄16” x W153⁄4”/135⁄16” x D11”

• Handcrafted from 14 gauge 304 stainless steel. Channel grooves in sink 
	 bottom direct water to drain. Premium brushed finish.
• Beveled ledge around the top edge of the sink is both handsome and useful. 		
	 The ledge allows cutting boards, colanders and other accessories to easily 		
	 glide across the sink. 
• SinkPocket™ in front is hidden from view and makes great storage for 
	 sponges, brushes and other kitchen tools used daily.
• 7mm sound deadening pads. 3/16” radius inside corners. 
• Includes stainless bottom sink grid & stainless covered flip-top sink strainer. 
• Fits 39” min. base cabinet width. Rim of the sink is underneath the countertop. 

Model No. Description
Stainless 

LIST
Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

PUSSO352111 Offset Single Bowl $1,395.00 56 2.00

SUPER SINGLE BOWL 
UNDER MOUNT

Model No. Description
Stainless

LIST
PVD
LIST

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

PUSS331911 Super Single $1,380.00 $2,380.00 45 5.00

SPECIFICATIONS
PUSS331911	 L33” x W181⁄2” x D11”
Bowl Dimensions	 L29” x W147⁄16” x D11”

• Handcrafted from 14 gauge 304 stainless steel. Channel grooves in sink 
	 bottom direct water to drain. Premium brushed finish.
• Beveled ledge around the top edge of the sink is both handsome and useful. 		
	 The ledge allows cutting boards, colanders and other accessories to easily 		
	 glide across the sink. 
• SinkPocket™ in front is hidden from view and makes great storage for 
	 sponges, brushes and other kitchen tools used daily.
• 7mm sound deadening pads. 3/16” radius inside corners.
• Includes stainless bottom sink grid & stainless covered flip-top sink strainer. 
• Fits 36” min. base cabinet width. Rim of the sink is underneath the countertop. 

SINGLE BOWL 
UNDER MOUNT
SPECIFICATIONS
PUSB261911	 L26” x W181⁄2” x D11”
Bowl Dimensions	 L22” x W147⁄16” x D11”

• Handcrafted from 14 gauge 304 stainless steel. Channel grooves in sink 
	 bottom direct water to drain. Premium brushed finish.
• Beveled ledge around the top edge of the sink is both handsome and useful. 		
	 The ledge allows cutting boards, colanders and other accessories to easily 		
	 glide across the sink. 
• SinkPocket™ in front is hidden from view and makes great storage for 
	 sponges, brushes and other kitchen tools used daily.
• 7mm sound deadening pads. 3/16” radius inside corners 
• Includes stainless bottom sink grid & stainless covered flip-top sink strainer. 
• Fits 30” min. base cabinet width. Rim of the sink is underneath the countertop. 

Model No. Description
Stainless

LIST
PVD
LIST

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

PUSB261911 Single Bowl $1,313.00 $2,313.00 37 5.00

63⁄8”

341⁄2”

181⁄2”
1611⁄16”

321⁄8”

143⁄4”

299⁄16”

16”

181⁄8”
153⁄4”

201⁄2”

135⁄16”
157⁄8”

181⁄4”

11”

3”

2”

63⁄8”

161⁄2”

319⁄16”
33”

29”

147⁄16”
171⁄16”

181⁄2”

11”

3”
2”

63⁄8”

249⁄16”
26”

22”

147⁄16”
171⁄16”

181⁄2”

13”

11”

3”

2”

Gun Metal Copper

PVD Finishes
available 3rd Qtr. 2019

Gun Metal Copper

PVD Finishes
available 3rd Qtr. 2019
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KITCHEN SINKS  Stainless Steel Under Mount

Studio Series Stainless Steel Sinks
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 Undermount Stainless Steel  KITCHEN SINKS
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9”

3”
2”

63⁄8”

139⁄16”
15”

11”

139⁄16”
15”

101⁄2”

71⁄2”

63⁄8”

1415⁄16”

147⁄16”
171⁄16”

319⁄16”
103⁄4” 183⁄16”

33”

181⁄2”

73⁄16”

41⁄2”
6” 11”

3”

2”

SINGLE BOWL BAR
UNDER MOUNT
SPECIFICATIONS
PUSB15159	 L15” x W15” x D9”
Bowl Dimensions	 L11” x W101⁄2” x D9”

• Handcrafted from 14 gauge 304 stainless steel. Channel grooves in sink 
	 bottom direct water to drain. Premium brushed finish.
• Beveled ledge around the top edge of the sink is both handsome and useful. 		
	 The ledge allows cutting boards, colanders and other accessories to easily 		
	 glide across the sink. 
• SinkPocket™ in front is hidden from view and makes great storage for 
	 sponges, brushes and other kitchen tools used daily.
• 7mm sound deadening pads. 3/16” radius inside corners 
• Includes stainless bottom sink grid & stainless covered flip-top sink strainer. 
• Fits 18” min. base cabinet width. Rim of the sink is underneath the countertop. 

Model No. Description
Stainless

LIST
PVD
LIST

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

PUSB15159 Single Bowl $1,010.00 $2,010.00 23 4.00

60/40 DOUBLE BOWLS
UNDER MOUNT - Low Divide

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

PUDO331911 60/40 Dbl Bowls-low divide $1,933.00 50 8.00

SPECIFICATIONS
PUDO331911	 L33” x W181⁄2” x D11”
Bowl Dimensions -  Left	 L103⁄4” x W147⁄16” x D11”
Bowl Dimensions -  Right	 L183⁄16” x W147⁄16” x D11”

• Low 6”H divide. 
• Handcrafted from 14 gauge 304 stainless steel. Channel grooves in sink 
	 bottom direct water to drain. Premium brushed finish.
• Beveled ledge around the top edge of the sink is both handsome and useful. 		
	 The ledge allows cutting boards, colanders and other accessories to easily 		
	 glide across the sink. 
• SinkPocket™ in front is hidden from view and makes great storage for 
	 sponges, brushes and other kitchen tools used daily.
• 7mm sound deadening pads. 3/16” radius inside corners 
• Includes stainless bottom sink grids, stainless covered flip-top sink and 
	 disposer strainers. 
• Fits 36” min. base cabinet width. Rim of the sink is underneath the countertop

Exclusive
Convenient SinkPocket® in sink front is hidden from view and makes 
great storage for sponges, brushes and kitchen tools used daily.

Gun Metal Copper

PVD Finishes
available 3rd Qtr. 2019

LED LIGHTED SINK RIM KIT
SPECIFICATIONS
LEDSR-(sink model no.) add sink model no. to order 
Translucent solid surface sink rim with 5 color LED light strip. Installs above the 
sink and beneath the countertop. Control by included remote with settings for 
Constant On, Flash, Color Changing or control with a phone app. White, red, blue, 
green, yellow.  Available for all STUDIO sinks.

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

LEDSR- LED Lighted Sink Rim w/remote $695.00 1 -White

Blue Green

Red

Yellow

Remote Control
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SUPER SINGLE BOWL 
UNDER MOUNT
SPECIFICATIONS
PUSSF362211	 L351⁄2” x W22” x D11”
Bowl Dimensions 	 L30” x W15” x D11”

• Farmhouse style with a wrap around 813⁄16” high curved apron front. 
• Handcrafted from 14 gauge 304 stainless steel. Channel grooves in sink 
	 bottom direct water to drain. Premium brushed finish.
• Beveled ledge around the top edge of the sink is both handsome and useful. 		
	 The ledge allows cutting boards, colanders and other accessories to easily 		
	 glide across the sink. 
• SinkPocket™ in front is hidden from view and makes great storage for 
	 sponges, brushes and other kitchen tools used daily.
• 7mm sound deadening pads. 3/16” radius inside corners. 
• Includes stainless bottom sink grid & stainless covered flip-top sink strainer. 
• Fits 36” min. base cabinet width. Rim of the sink is underneath the countertop. 

Model No. Description
Stainless

LIST
Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

PUSSF362211 Super Single $2,066.00 64 10.00

63⁄8”

351⁄2”
323⁄16”

17”
34”

15” 22”

30”

813⁄16” 11”

23⁄4”

813⁄16”

31⁄2” 4”

2”

2° Slope

SUPER SINGLE BOWL 
UNDER MOUNT
SPECIFICATIONS
PUSSF302211	 L291⁄2” x W22” x D11”
Bowl Dimensions 	 L24” x W151⁄4” x D11”

• Farmhouse style with a wrap around 813⁄16” high curved apron front. 
• Handcrafted from 14 gauge 304 stainless steel. Channel grooves in sink 
	 bottom direct water to drain. Premium brushed finish.
• Beveled ledge around the top edge of the sink is both handsome and useful. 		
	 The ledge allows cutting boards, colanders and other accessories to easily 		
	 glide across the sink. 
• SinkPocket™ in front is hidden from view and makes great storage for 
	 sponges, brushes and other kitchen tools used daily.
• 7mm sound deadening pads. 3/16” radius inside corners. 
• Includes stainless bottom sink grid & stainless covered flip-top sink strainer. 
• Fits 33” min. base cabinet width. Rim of the sink is underneath the countertop. 

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

PUSSF302211 Super Single Bowl $1,781.00 47 8.00

63⁄8”

291⁄2”
263⁄16”

14”
28”

24”

151⁄4” 22”

813⁄16” 11”

23⁄4”

813⁄16”

31⁄2” 4”

2”

2° Slope

SPECIFICATIONS
PUDOF362211	 L351⁄2” x W22” x D11”
Bowl Dimensions -  Left	 L185⁄16” x W15” x D11”
Bowl Dimensions -  Right	 L105⁄16” x W15” x D11”

• Farmhouse style with a wrap around 813⁄16” high curved apron front. 
• Handcrafted from 14 gauge 304 stainless steel. Channel grooves in sink 
	 bottom direct water to drain. Premium brushed finish.
• Beveled ledge around the top edge of the sink is both handsome and useful. 		
	 The ledge allows cutting boards, colanders and other accessories to easily 		
	 glide across the sink.  Low 6” divide.
• SinkPocket™ in front is hidden from view and makes great storage for 
	 sponges, brushes and other kitchen tools used daily.
• 7mm sound deadening pads. 3/16” radius inside corners. 
• Includes stainless bottom sink grids, stainless covered flip-top sink and
	 disposer strainer. 
• Fits 36” min. base cabinet width. Rim of the sink is underneath the countertop.

60/40 DOUBLE BOWLS
UNDER MOUNT - Low Divide

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

PUDOF362211 60/40 Double Bowls $2,408.00 70 12.00

23⁄4”

813⁄16”

31⁄2” 4”

2”

2° Slope

63⁄8”

351⁄2”

34”

15” 22”

185⁄16” 105⁄16”

323⁄16”

813⁄16” 11”
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KITCHEN SINKS  Stainless Steel Farmhouse

S
T

U
D

IO
 S

IN
K

S



TRANSOLID®                                    800-766-2452                              www.transolid.com

Handcrafted premium 16 gauge 304 stainless steel.
Sound insulated with 5mm dampening pads for 
superior undercoating.
Channel grooves direct water to drain.
Premium brushed finish for long-lasting beauty.
Tight 3/8”radius on inside corners.

DUDE331910

DTSS322210

DIAMOND STAINLESS STEEL SINKS facets of fine quality

DUDOT321910
Titan Collection

10-inch deep bowls easily accommodate big pots.
Stainless steel bottom sink grids, stainless covered 
flip-top sink and disposer strainers are always in-
cluded with our beautiful Transolid® Diamond series 
kitchen sinks.
Lifetime warranty.

Tight 
3/8” 
radius 
corners
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Stainless 
Gauge

Thickness
Level

Bowl 
Depth

Sound 
Deadening

Corner 
Radius

16 250 10” 5
mm

3⁄8”



www.transolid.com                                     800-766-2452                                             TRANSOLID®

Diamond Series FARMHOUSE APRON FRONT SINKS

UNDERMOUNT
Low Divide
36-in x 22in x 10-in
DUDOF362210

UNDERMOUNT
36-in x 22-in x 10-in
DUSSF362210

60/40 Double Bowls 

MICRO DUAL MOUNT
Low Divide
36-in x 25-in x 10-in
DTDOF362510

Super Single Bowl Single Bowl

MICRO DUAL MOUNT
36-in x 25-in x 10-in
DTSSF362510

MICRO DUAL MOUNT
30-in x 25-in x 10-in
DTSSF302510

UNDERMOUNT
30-in x 22-in x 10-in
DUSSF302210

FARMHOUSE
60/40 Double Bowls 

FARMHOUSE
Super Single Bowl

FARMHOUSE
Super Single Bowl

UNDERMOUNT
36-in x 20-in x 10-in 
65⁄8-in apron front 
DUDOF362010

UNDERMOUNT
36-in x 20-in x 10-in
65⁄8-in apron front
DUSSF362010

UNDERMOUNT
30-in x 20-in x 10-in
65⁄8-in apron front
DUSSF302010

Drawer Height Front Apron
These farmhouse sinks are sized to fit standard cabinet fronts. 
Allowing easy installation, usable doors on the sink front AND 

still maintaining deep bowls.

Diamond Series CABINET SIZE FARMHOUSE APRON SINK FEATURES

Wrap Around Front Apron
Gives the installer margin for error in trimming 
cabinet. Benefits are less labor and a cleaner

installation.

Sink provides built-in 
molding to cover the 
cutout of the cabinet

Wrap Around Detail
top view

Drawer Sized Apron 
Front
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Diamond Series extra deep bowls 
handle big jobs with ease

MICRO DUAL MOUNT
33-in x 22-in x 10-in
DTDO332210

MICRO DUAL MOUNT
33-in x 22-in x 10-in
DTDE332210

MICRO DUAL MOUNT
32-in x 22-in x 10-in
DTSS322210

MICRO DUAL MOUNT
25-in x 22-in x 10-in
DTSB252210

23-in x 22-in x 10-in
DTSB232210

MICRO DUAL MOUNT
15-in x 17-in x 10-in
DTSB151710

These sinks are adaptable to your design. The micro edge looks beautiful when it 
sits on the countertop or install these sinks under the counter.

Diamond Series DUAL MOUNT SINKS

UNDERMOUNT
36-in x 19-in x 10-in
DUDO361910

Offset 60/40 Double Bowls Equal Double Bowls Super Single Bowl

UNDERMOUNT
33-in x19-in x 10-in
DUDE331910

UNDERMOUNT
35-in x19-in x 10-in
DUSS351910

Single Bowl

UNDERMOUNT
30-in x18-in x 10-in
DUSS301810

Single Bowl

UNDERMOUNT
23-in x 18-in x 10-in
DUSB231810

UNDERMOUNT
Low Divide
33-in x 19-in x 10-in
DUDO331910

UNDERMOUNT
32-in x 19-in x 10-in
DUSS321910

TITAN Collection
These beautiful Titan sinks available in both 16 gauge and 14 gauge premium stainless steel.

UNDERMOUNT
311⁄2-in x 181⁄2-in x 10-in
DUDOT321910-16
DUDOT321910-14

UNDERMOUNT 
311⁄2-in x 181⁄2-in x 10-in
DUSST321910-16
DUSST321910-14

UNDERMOUNT 
231⁄2-in x 181⁄2-in x 10-in
DUSBT241910-16
DUSBT241910-14

60/40 Double Bowls Super Single Bowl Single BowlEqual Double Bowls 

UNDERMOUNT
311⁄2-in x 181⁄2-in x 10-in
DUDET321910-16
DUDET321910-14

Diamond Series UNDERMOUNT SINKS

Diamond Series UNDERMOUNT SINKS
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SUPER SINGLE BOWL 
UNDER MOUNT

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

DUSS351910 Super Single Bowl $810.00 49 4.00

SPECIFICATIONS
DUSS351910	 L35” x W19” x D10”
Bowl Dimensions 	 L331⁄4” x W171⁄4” x D10”

• Handcrafted from 16 gauge 304 stainless steel. Channel grooves in sink 
	 bottom direct water to drain. 
• Premium brushed finish. Superior 5mm sound deadening pads. 
• 3/8” radius inside corners. 
• Includes a stainless steel bottom sink grid and stainless covered flip-top sink 
	 strainer.
• Fits 36”-39” base cabinet width. Rim of the sink is underneath countertop. 
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TCBD1617 Bamboo Cutting Board

SUPER SINGLE BOWL 
UNDER MOUNT

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

DUSS321910 Super Single Bowl $528.00 40 2.00

SPECIFICATIONS
DUSS321910	 L32” x W19” x D10”
Bowl Dimensions 	 L30” x W17” x D10”

• Handcrafted from 16 gauge 304 stainless steel. Channel grooves in sink 
	 bottom direct water to drain. 
• Premium brushed finish. Superior 5mm sound deadening pads. 
• 3/8” radius inside corners. 
• Includes a stainless steel bottom sink grid and stainless covered flip-top sink 
	 strainer.
• Fits 36” min. base cabinet width. Rim of the sink is underneath countertop.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TCBD1518 Bamboo Cutting Board

331⁄4”

171⁄4”

10”

19”

171⁄2”
35”

63⁄8”

19”

51⁄2”

30”

10”

16”
32”

19”17”
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DIAMOND KITCHEN SINKS Stainless Steel Undermount

Diamond Series Stainless Steel Sinks

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

DUSS301810 Single Bowl $621.00 41 3.00

SPECIFICATIONS
DUSS301810	 L30” x W18” x D10”
Bowl Dimensions 	 L28” x W16” x D10”

• Handcrafted from 16 gauge 304 stainless steel. Channel grooves in sink 
	 bottom direct water to drain. 
• Premium brushed finish. Superior 5mm sound deadening pads. 
• 3/8” radius inside corners. 
• Includes a stainless steel bottom sink grid and stainless covered flip-top sink 
	 strainer.
• Fits 33” min. base cabinet width. Rim of the sink is underneath countertop.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TCBD1416    Bamboo Cutting Board

SINGLE BOWL 
UNDER MOUNT

2715⁄16”

10”

16”

15”
51⁄2”

30”

18”
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DIAMOND

Diamond Series Stainless Steel Sinks

 Undermount Stainless Steel KITCHEN SINKS
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10”

16” 18”
51⁄2”

211⁄8”

111⁄2”
23”

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

DUSB231810 Single Bowl $617.00 30 3.00

SINGLE BOWL 
UNDER MOUNT
SPECIFICATIONS3
DUSB231810	 L23” x W18” x D10”
Bowl Dimensions 	 L211⁄8” x W16” x D10”

• Handcrafted from 16 gauge 304 stainless steel. Channel grooves in sink 
	 bottom direct water to drain. 
• Premium brushed finish. Superior 5mm sound deadening pads. 
• 3/8” radius inside corners. 
• Includes a stainless steel bottom sink grid and stainless covered flip-top sink 
	 strainer.
• Fits 27” min. base cabinet width. Rim of the sink is underneath the countertop.  
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TCBD1416    Bamboo Cutting Board

60/40 DOUBLE BOWLS
UNDER MOUNT - Low Divide

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

DUDO361910 60/40 Dbl Bowls-low divide $1,392.00 50 9.00

SPECIFICATIONS
DUDO361910	 L351⁄2” x W19” x D10”
Bowl Dimensions -  Left	 L203⁄4” x W173⁄16” x D10”
Bowl Dimensions -  Right	 L115⁄8” x W173⁄16” x D10”

• Handcrafted from 16 gauge 304 stainless steel. Channel grooves in sink 
	 bottom direct water to drain. 
• Low 6”H divide. 
• Premium brushed finish. Superior 5mm sound deadening pads. 
• 3/8” radius inside corners.  
• Includes 2 stainless steel bottom sink grids, stainless covered flip-top sink 
	 and disposer strainers.
• Fits 39” min. base cabinet width. Rim of the sink is underneath countertop.  
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TCBD2118 Bamboo Cutting Board

60/40 DOUBLE BOWLS
UNDER MOUNT - Low Divide

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

DUDO331910 60/40 Dbl Bowls-low divide $1,298.00 48 8.00

SPECIFICATIONS
DUDO331910	 L33” x W19” x D10”
Bowl Dimensions -  Left	 L17” x W173⁄16” x D10”
Bowl Dimensions -  Right	 L13” x W173⁄16” x D10”

• Handcrafted from 16 gauge 304 stainless steel. Channel grooves in sink 
	 bottom direct water to drain. 
• Low 6”H divide. 
• Premium satin finish. Superior 5mm sound deadening pads. 
• 3/8” radius inside corners.  
• Includes 2 stainless steel bottom sink grids, stainless covered flip-top sink 
	 and disposer strainers.
• Fits 36” min. base cabinet width. Rim of the sink is underneath the countertop.  
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TCBD1818 Bamboo Cutting Board

19”

115⁄8”

10”

203⁄4”

351⁄2”

173⁄16”
63⁄8”

6”

19”

173⁄16”

10”

19”

17” 13”

6”

19”

33”
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DIAMOND KITCHEN SINKS Stainless Steel Undermount

Diamond & Diamond TITAN Series Stainless Steel Sinks
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EQUAL DOUBLE BOWLS
UNDER MOUNT - Low Divide

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

DUDE331910 Equal Dbl Bowls-low divide $1,298.00 48 8.00

SPECIFICATIONS
DUDE331910	 L323⁄4” x W19” x D10”
Bowl Dimensions -  Left	 L147⁄8” x W17” x D10”
Bowl Dimensions -  Right	 L147⁄8” x W17” x D10”

• Handcrafted from 16 gauge 304 stainless steel. Channel grooves in sink 
	 bottom direct water to drain. 
• Low 6”H divide. 
• Premium brushed finish. Superior 5mm sound deadening pads. 
• 3/8” radius inside corners.  
• Includes 2 stainless steel bottom sink grids, stainless covered flip-top sink 
	 and disposer strainers.
• Fits 36” min. base cabinet width. Rim of the sink is underneath countertop.  
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TCBD1518 Bamboo Cutting Board
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SUPER SINGLE BOWL 
UNDER MOUNT
SPECIFICATIONS
DUSST321910	 L311⁄2” x W181⁄2” x D10”
Bowl Dimensions 	 L30” x W17” x D10”

• Titan collection sink.
• Handcrafted from premium 304 stainless steel. Channel grooves in sink 
	 bottom direct water to drain. 
• Sink is available in 14 gauge and 16 gauge.
• Premium brushed finish. Superior 5mm sound deadening pads. 
• 3/8” radius inside corners. 
• Includes a stainless steel bottom sink grid and stainless covered flip-top sink 
	 strainer.
• Fits 36” min. base cabinet width. Rim of the sink is underneath countertop.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TCBD1518 Bamboo Cutting Board

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

DUSST321910-16 Super Single Bowl 16 ga. $465.00 40 2.50

DUSST321910-14 Super Single Bowl 14 ga. $520.00 42 2.50

SINGLE BOWL 
UNDER MOUNT
SPECIFICATIONS
DUSBT241910	 L231⁄2” x W181⁄2” x D10”
Bowl Dimensions 	 L22” x W17” x D10”

• Titan collection sink.
• Handcrafted from premium 304 stainless steel. Channel grooves in sink 
	 bottom direct water to drain. 
• Sink is available in 14 gauge and 16 gauge.
• Premium brushed finish. Superior 5mm sound deadening pads. 
• 3/8” radius inside corners. 
• Includes a stainless steel bottom sink grid and stainless covered flip-top sink 
	 strainer.
• Fits 30” min. base cabinet width. Rim of the sink is underneath countertop.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TCBD1218  Bamboo Cutting Board.

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

DUSBT241910-16 Single Bowl 16 ga. $317.00 30 1.00

DUSBT241910-14 Single Bowl 14 ga. $372.00 32 1.50

TITAN Collection Stainless Steel Undermount
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DIAMOND

Diamond TITAN Series Stainless Steel Sinks

TITAN Undermount SS KITCHEN SINKS
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60/40 DOUBLE BOWLS 
UNDER MOUNT

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

DUDOT321910-16 60/40 Double Bowl 16 ga. $519.00 48 1.50

DUDOT321910-14 60/40 Double Bowl 14 ga. $574.00 50 1.50

SPECIFICATIONS
DUDOT321910	 L311⁄2” x W181⁄2” x D10”
Bowl Dimensions -  Left	 L17” x W17” x D10”
Bowl Dimensions -  Right	 L12” x W17” x D10”

• Titan collection sink.
• Handcrafted from premium 304 stainless steel. Channel grooves in sink 
	 bottom direct water to drain. 
• Sink is available in 14 gauge and 16 gauge. 
• Premium brushed finish. Superior 5mm sound deadening pads. 
• 3/8” radius inside corners.  
• Includes 2 stainless steel bottom sink grids, stainless covered flip-top sink 
	 and disposer strainers.
• Fits 36” min. base cabinet width. Rim of the sink is underneath countertop. 
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TCBD1818 Bamboo Cutting Board 

EQUAL DOUBLE BOWLS 
UNDER MOUNT 
SPECIFICATIONS
DUDET321910	 L311⁄2” x W181⁄2” x D10”
Bowl Dimensions -  Left	 L141⁄2” x W17” x D10”
Bowl Dimensions -  Right	 L141⁄2” x W17” x D10”

• Titan collection sink.
• Handcrafted from premium 304 stainless steel. Channel grooves in sink 
	 bottom direct water to drain. 
• Sink is available in 14 gauge and 16 gauge. 
• Premium brushed finish. Superior 5mm sound deadening pads. 
• 3/8” radius inside corners.  
• Includes 2 stainless steel bottom sink grids, stainless covered flip-top sink 
	 and disposer strainers.
• Fits 36” min. base cabinet width. Rim of the sink is underneath countertop. 
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TCBD1518 Bamboo Cutting Board 

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

DUDET321910-16 Equal Double Bowl 16 ga. $519.00 48 1.50

DUDET321910-14 Equal Double Bowl 14 ga. $574.00 50 1.50
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DIAMOND KITCHEN SINKS Stainless Steel Top Mount

Diamond Series Stainless Steel Sinks
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SUPER SINGLE BOWL
MICRO DUAL MOUNT

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

DTSS322210 Super Single Bowl $614.00 42 2.00

SPECIFICATIONS
DTSS322210	 L32” x W22” x D10”
Bowl Dimensions 	 L293⁄4” x W169⁄16” x D10”

• Micro dual mount. Up to 5 faucet hole drillings.
• Handcrafted from 16 gauge 304 stainless steel. Channel grooves in sink 
	 bottom direct water to drain. 
• Premium brushed finish. Superior 5mm sound deadening pads. 
• 3/8” radius inside corners. 
• Includes a stainless steel bottom sink grid and stainless covered flip-top sink 
	 strainer.
• Fits 36” min. base cabinet width. 
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TCBD1517 Bamboo Cutting Board

SINGLE BOWL
MICRO DUAL MOUNT

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

DTSB252210 Single Bowl $499.00 29 1.50

SINGLE BOWL
MICRO DUAL MOUNT

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

DTSB232210 Single Bowl $499.00 27 1.50

SPECIFICATIONS
DTSB252210	 L25” x W22” x D10”
Bowl Dimensions 	 L221⁄2” x W163⁄4” x D10”

• Micro dual mount. Up to 5 faucet hole drillings.
• Handcrafted from 16 gauge 304 stainless steel. Channel grooves in sink 
	 bottom direct water to drain. 
• Premium brushed finish. Superior 5mm sound deadening pads. 
• 3/8” radius inside corners. 
• Includes a stainless steel bottom sink grid and stainless covered flip-top sink 
	 strainer.
• Fits 30” min. base cabinet width.  
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TCBD2317 Bamboo Cutting Board

SPECIFICATIONS
DTSB232210	 L23” x W22” x D10”
Bowl Dimensions 	 L201⁄2” x W153⁄4” x D10”

• Micro dual mount. Up to 5 faucet hole drillings.
• Handcrafted from 16 gauge 304 stainless steel. Channel grooves in sink 
	 bottom direct water to drain. 
• Premium brushed finish. Superior 5mm sound deadening pads. 
• 3/8” radius inside corners. 
• Includes a stainless steel bottom sink grid and stainless covered flip-top sink 
	 strainer.
• Fits 27” min. base cabinet width. 
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TCBD2216 Bamboo Cutting Board
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DIAMOND

Diamond Series Stainless Steel Sinks

 Top Mount  Stainless Steel KITCHEN SINKS
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SINGLE BOWL
MICRO DUAL MOUNT

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

DTSB151710 Single Bowl $449.00 20 1.50

SPECIFICATIONS
DTSB151710	 L15” x W17” x D10”
Bowl Dimensions 	 L1211⁄16” x W1115⁄16” x D10”

• Micro dual mount. 1 or 3 faucet hole drillings.
• Handcrafted from 16 gauge 304 stainless steel. Channel grooves in sink 
	 bottom direct water to drain. 
• Premium brushed finish. Superior 5mm sound deadening pads. 
• 3/8” radius inside corners.  
• Includes a stainless steel bottom sink grid and stainless covered flip-top sink 
	 strainer.
• Fits 18” min. base cabinet width. 
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TCBD1312 Bamboo Cutting Board

60/40 DOUBLE BOWLS
MICRO DUAL MOUNT - Low Divide

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

DTDE332210 Equal Dbl Bowls-low divide $795.00 30 1.25

SPECIFICATIONS
DTDO332210	 L33” x W22” x D10”
Bowl Dimensions -  Left	 L171⁄2” x W169⁄16” x D10”
Bowl Dimensions -  Right	 L115⁄8” x W169⁄16” x D10”

• Micro dual mount. Up to 5 faucet hole drillings.
• Handcrafted from 16 gauge 304 stainless steel. Channel grooves in sink 
	 bottom direct water to drain. 
• Low 6”H divide. 
• Premium brushed finish. Superior 5mm sound deadening pads. 
• 3/8” radius inside corners. 
• Includes 2 stainless steel bottom sink grids, stainless covered flip-top sink 
	 and disposer strainers.
• Fits 36” min. base cabinet width. 
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TCBD1217 Bamboo Cutting Board for small bowl

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

DTDO332210 60/40 Dbl Bowls-low divide $901.00 30 2.50

EQUAL DOUBLE BOWLS
MICRO DUAL MOUNT - Low Divide
SPECIFICATIONS
DTDE332210	 L33” x W22” x D10”
Bowl Dimensions -  Left	 L143⁄4” x W163⁄4” x D10”
Bowl Dimensions -  Right	 L143⁄4” x W163⁄4” x D10”

• Micro dual mount. Up to 5 faucet hole drillings.
• Handcrafted from 16 gauge 304 stainless steel. Channel grooves in sink 
	 bottom direct water to drain. 
• Low 6”H divide. 
• Premium brushed finish. Superior 5mm sound deadening pads. 
• 3/8” radius inside corners. 
• Includes 2 stainless steel bottom sink grids, stainless covered flip-top sink 
	 and disposer strainers.
• Fits 36” min. base cabinet width. 
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TCBD1518 Bamboo Cutting Board   
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DIAMOND KITCHEN SINKS Stainless Steel  Farmhouse

Diamond Series Stainless Steel Sinks

SUPER SINGLE BOWL 
UNDER MOUNT

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

DUSSF362210 Super Single Bowl $947.00 52 4.50

SUPER SINGLE BOWL 
UNDER MOUNT

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

DUSSF302210 Super Single Bowl $906.00 45 4.50

SPECIFICATIONS
DUSSF362210	 L357⁄8” x W22” x D10”
Bowl Dimensions 	 L321⁄2” x W173⁄16” x D10”

• Farmhouse style with wrap around 81⁄4” high curved apron front. 
• Handcrafted from 16 gauge 304 stainless steel. Channel grooves in sink 
	 bottom direct water to drain. 
• Premium brushed finish. Superior 5mm sound deadening pads. 
• 3/8” radius inside corners. 
• Includes a stainless steel bottom sink grid and stainless covered flip-top sink 
	 strainer.
• Fits 36-39” base cabinet width. Rim of the sink is underneath countertop 
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TCBD1718 Bamboo Cutting Board 

SPECIFICATIONS
DUSSF302210	 L291⁄2” x W22” x D10”
Bowl Dimensions 	 L261⁄2” x W173⁄16” x D10”

• Farmhouse style with wrap around 81⁄4” high curved apron front. 
• Handcrafted from 16 gauge 304 stainless steel. Channel grooves in sink 
	 bottom direct water to drain. 
• Premium brushed finish. Superior 5mm sound deadening pads. 
• 3/8” radius inside corners.  
• Includes a stainless steel bottom sink grid and stainless covered flip-top sink 
	 strainer.
• Fits 33” min. base cabinet width. Rim of the sink is underneath countertop.  
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TCBD1418 Bamboo Cutting Board`

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

DUSSF362010 Super Single Bowl  Sink $755.00 50 1.50

SUPER SINGLE BOWL 
UNDER MOUNT - CABINET SIZE
SPECIFICATIONS
DUSSF362010	 L357⁄8” x W201⁄4” x D10”
Bowl Dimensions 	 L30” x W17” x D10”

• Farmhouse style with a wrap around 65⁄8” high apron front. 
• Sized to fit standard cabinet front.
• Handcrafted from 16 gauge 304 stainless steel. Channel grooves in sink 
	 bottom direct water to drain.   
• Rear offset drain on right hand side of sink.
• Premium brushed finish. Superior 5mm sound deadening pads. 
• 3/8” radius inside corners. 
• Includes a stainless steel bottom sink grid and stainless covered flip-top sink 
	 strainer.
• Fits std. 36” base cabinet width. Rim of the sink is underneath countertop. 
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TCBD1518 Bamboo Cutting Board 
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DIAMOND

Diamond Series Stainless Steel Sinks

 Farmhouse Stainless Steel KITCHEN SINKS
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Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

DUSSF302010 Super Single Bowl Sink $685.00 43 1.50

SUPER SINGLE BOWL 
UNDER MOUNT - CABINET SIZE
SPECIFICATIONS
DUSSF302010	 L297⁄8” x W201⁄4” x D10”
Bowl Dimensions 	 L24” x W17” x D10”

• Farmhouse style with a wrap around 65⁄8” high apron front.   
• Sized to fit standard cabinet front.
• Handcrafted from 16 gauge 304 stainless steel. Channel grooves in sink 
	 bottom direct water to drain.   
• Rear offset drain on right hand side of sink.
• Premium brushed finish. Superior 5mm sound deadening pads. 
• 3/8” radius inside corners.  
• Includes a stainless steel bottom sink grid and stainless covered flip-top sink 
	 strainer.
• Fits std. 30” base cabinet width. Rim of the sink is underneath countertop
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TCBD1218 Bamboo Cutting Board

60/40 DOUBLE BOWLS 
UNDER MOUNT - Low Divide

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

DUDOF362210 60/40 Dbl Bowls-low divide $1,037.00 57 4.00

SPECIFICATIONS
DUDOF362210	 L351⁄2” x W22” x D10”
Bowl Dimensions -  Left	 L1911⁄16” x W173⁄16” x D10”
Bowl Dimensions -  Right	 L1111⁄16” x W173⁄16” x D10”

• Farmhouse style with wrap around 81⁄4” high curved apron front. 
• Handcrafted from 16 gauge 304 stainless steel. Channel grooves in sink 
	 bottom direct water to drain. 
• Low 6”H divide. 
• Premium brushed finish. Superior 5mm sound deadening pads. 
• 3/8” radius inside corners.  
• Includes 2 stainless steel bottom sink grids, stainless covered flip-top sink 
	 and disposer strainers.
• Fits 36-39” base cabinet width. Rim of the sink is underneath countertop.  
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TCBDF218 Bamboo Cutting Board for small bowl

60/40 DOUBLE BOWLS 
UNDER MOUNT - CABINET SIZE

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

DUDOF362010 60/40 Double Bowl Sink $864.00 55 1.00

SPECIFICATIONS
DUDOF362010	 L357⁄8” x W201⁄4” x D10”
Bowl Dimensions -  Left	 L17” x W17” x D10”
Bowl Dimensions -  Right	 L12” x W17” x D10”

• Farmhouse style with a wrap around 65⁄8” high apron front. 
• Sized to fit standard cabinet front.
• Handcrafted from 16 gauge 304 stainless steel. Channel grooves in sink 
	 bottom direct water to drain.   
• Premium brushed finish. Superior 5mm sound deadening pads. 
• 3/8” radius inside corners.  
• Includes 2 stainless steel bottom sink grids, stainless covered flip-top sink 
	 and disposer strainers.
• Fits std. 36” base cabinet width. Rim of the sink is underneath countertop.  
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TCBD1318 Bamboo Cutting Board for small bowl
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DIAMOND KITCHEN SINKS Stainless Steel   Farmhouse

Diamond Series Stainless Steel Sinks

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

DTSSF362510 Super Single Bowl $927.00 55 3.50

SUPER SINGLE BOWL 
MICRO DUAL MOUNT

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

DTSSF302510 Super Single Bowl $920.00 45 4.00

SUPER SINGLE BOWL 
MICRO DUAL MOUNT

SPECIFICATIONS
DTSSF362510	 L353⁄4” x W251⁄8” x D10”
Bowl Dimensions 	 L321⁄2” x W173⁄16” x D10”

• Micro dual mount. Up to 5 faucet hole drillings.
• Farmhouse style with wrap around 81⁄4” high curved apron front. 
• Handcrafted from 16 gauge 304 stainless steel. Channel grooves in sink 
	 bottom direct water to drain. 
• Premium brushed finish. 
• Superior 5mm sound deadening pads. 
• 3/8” radius inside corners. 
• Includes stainless steel bottom sink grid & stainless covered flip-top sink  strainer.
• Fits 36-39” base cabinet width.  
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TCBD1718 Bamboo Cutting Board

SPECIFICATIONS
DTSSF302510	 L293⁄4” x W251⁄8” x D10”
Bowl Dimensions 	 L261⁄2” x W173⁄16” x D10”

• Micro dual mount. Up to 5 faucet hole drillings.
• Farmhouse style with wrap around 81⁄4” high curved apron front. 
• Handcrafted from 16 gauge 304 stainless steel. Channel grooves in sink 
	 bottom direct water to drain. 
• Premium brushed finish. Superior 5mm sound deadening pads. 
• 3/8” radius inside corners. 
• Includes a stainless steel bottom sink grid and stainless covered flip-top sink 
	 strainer.
• Fits 33” min. base cabinet width.  
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TCBD1418 Bamboo Cutting Board

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

DTDOF362510 60/40 Dbl Bowls-low divide $1,042.00 57 3.50

60/40 DOUBLE BOWLS 
MICRO DUAL MOUNT - Low Divide
SPECIFICATIONS
DTDOF362510	 L353⁄4” x W251⁄8” x D10”
Bowl Dimensions -  Left	 L1911⁄16” x W173⁄16” x D10”
Bowl Dimensions -  Right	 L1111⁄16” x W173⁄16” x D10”

• Micro dual mount. Up to 5 faucet hole drillings.
• Farmhouse style with wrap around 81⁄4” high curved apron front. 
• Handcrafted from 16 gauge 304 stainless steel. Channel grooves in sink 
	 bottom direct water to drain. 
• Low 6”H divide. 
• Premium brushed finish. Superior 5mm sound deadening pads. 
• 3/8” radius inside corners.  
• Includes 2 stainless steel bottom sink grids, stainless covered flip-top sink 
	 and disposer strainers.
• Fits 36-39” base cabinet width.  
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TCBD1318 Bamboo Cutting Board for small bowl
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MUDO32219

measurably 
better

MTDD33229

MTSO33229

MUSS32189

MUSO33229

STAINLESS STEEL SINKS
Premium 16 gauge 304 stainless steel construction.
Sound insulated with 3mm sound deadening pads on all 4 
sides and bottom. Up to 3 times heavier than competitive 
models. Brushed finish that improves with age. 
Designed to appeal to traditional and modern kitchens alike.
Generous 9 inch bowl depths. Lifetime warranty

Stainless 
Gauge

Thickness
Level

Bowl 
Depth

Sound 
Deadening

Corner 
Radius
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UNDERMOUNT
313⁄4-in x 205⁄8--in x 9/7-in 
MUDO32219

Offset 
60/40 Double Bowl

D-Shape Offset 
75/25 Double Bowls 

UNDERMOUNT
311⁄2-in x 201⁄2--in x 9/7-in 
MUDD32219

UNDERMOUNT
323⁄8-in x 181⁄8--in x 9-in
MUDE32189

Equal Double Bowls 

Super Single Bowl

UNDERMOUNT
311⁄2-in x 183⁄8-in x 9-in
MUSS32189

UNDERMOUNT
33-in x 22-in x 9-in
MUSO33229

Offset Single Bowl
D-Shape
Single Bowl

UNDERMOUNT
235⁄8-in x 21-in x 9-in
MUSB24219

Single Bowl

UNDERMOUNT
231⁄8-in x 177⁄8-in x 9-in
MUSB23189

Single Bowl

UNDERMOUNT
161⁄2--in x 18-in x 9-in
MUSB17189

Single Bowl

UNDERMOUNT
15-in x 125⁄8-in x 7-in
MUSB15137

Single Bowl

UNDERMOUNT
181⁄2-in x 15-in x 7-in
MUSB19157

TOP MOUNT
33-in x 22--in x 9-in 
MTDD33229

TOP MOUNT
33-in x 22-in x 9-in
MTSO33229

TOP MOUNT
25-in x 22-in x 12-in
MTSB252212

TOP MOUNT
25-in x 22-in x 9-in
MTSO25229

Meridian Series UNDERMOUNT SINKS

Meridian Series TOP MOUNT SINKS

Equal Double Bowls Offset Super Single Bowl Offset Single Bowl Single Bowl

MUSB24219
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Meridian Series Stainless Steel Sinks

MERIDIAN Undermount Stainless Steel KITCHEN SINKS
18
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OFFSET SINGLE BOWL 
UNDER MOUNT

D-SHAPE SINGLE BOWL 
UNDER MOUNT

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

MUSB24219 Single Bowl $219.75 28 1.00

K-MUSB24219 Sink, Grid, Strainer, Install Kit $358.04 37 1.30

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

MUSO33229 Offset Single Bowl $318.52 37 2.00

K-MUSO33229 Sink, Grid, Strainer, Install Kit $474.09 46 2.30

SPECIFICATIONS
MUSO33229	 L33” x W221⁄64”/1821⁄32” x D9”
Bowl Dimensions 	 L2927⁄32” x W1855⁄64”/1533⁄64” x D9”

• 16 gauge 304 stainless steel.   
• Brushed finish with highlight rim. 
• Superior undercoating for added sound insulation.  
• 3mm sound deadening pads on all 4 sink sides and bottom. Up to 3 		
	 times heavier than competitive models.
• Fits 36” min. base cabinet width. Rim of the sink is underneath the countertop.  
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TSGM33221 Stainless Steel Bottom Sink Grid, TCBM1416 Bamboo Cutting 
Board, Covered Flip-top Sink and Disposer Strainers, Universal Sink Drain 
Installation Kit, Soap/Lotion Dispenser.

SPECIFICATIONS
MUSB24219	 L235⁄8” x W21” x D9”
Bowl Dimensions 	 L2129⁄64” x W1813⁄16” x D9”

• 16 gauge 304 stainless steel.   
• Brushed finish with highlight rim. 
• Superior undercoating for added sound insulation.  
• 3mm sound deadening pads on all 4 sink sides and bottom. Up to 3 		
	 times heavier than competitive models.
• Fits 27” min. base cabinet width. Rim of the sink is underneath the countertop.  
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TSGM24211 Stainless Steel Bottom Sink Grid, TCBM1019 Bamboo Cutting 
Board, Covered Flip-top Sink and Disposer Strainers, Universal Sink Drain 
Installation Kit, Soap/Lotion Dispenser.

SUPER SINGLE BOWL 
UNDER MOUNT
SPECIFICATIONS
MUSS32189	 L311⁄2” x W185⁄16” x D9”
Bowl Dimensions 	 L2929⁄64” x W1617⁄64” x D9”

• 16 gauge 304 stainless steel.   
• Brushed finish with highlight rim. 
• Superior undercoating for added sound insulation.  
• 3mm sound deadening pads on all 4 sink sides and bottom. Up to 3 		
	 times heavier than competitive models.
• Fits 36” min. base cabinet width. Rim of the sink is underneath the countertop.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TSGM32181 Stainless Steel Bottom Sink Grid, TCBM1517 Bamboo Cutting 
Board, Covered Flip-top Sink and Disposer Strainers, Universal Sink Drain 
Installation Kit, Soap/Lotion Dispenser.  

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

MUSS32189 Super Single Bowl $259.26 34 1.00

K-MUSS32189 Sink, Grid, Strainer, Install Kit $407.43 43 1.30

shown with Transolid 
T3570-PC faucet

shown with Transolid 
T3530-LS faucet

shown with Transolid 
T3550-PC faucet
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MERIDIAN KITCHEN SINKS  Stainless Steel Undermount

SINGLE BOWL 
UNDER MOUNT

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

MUSB23189 Single Bowl $219.75 28 1.00

K-MUSB23189 Sink, Grid, Strainer, Install Kit $355.57 37 1.30

SINGLE BOWL BAR
UNDER MOUNT

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

MUSB15137 Single Bowl $155.56 15 1.00

K-MUSB15137 Sink, Grid, Strainer, Install Kit $283.97 24 1.30

SPECIFICATIONS
MUSB23189	 L231⁄8” x W177⁄8” x D9”
Bowl Dimensions 	 L21” x W153⁄4” x D9”

• 16 gauge 304 stainless steel.   
• Brushed finish with highlight rim. 
• Superior undercoating for added sound insulation.  
• 3mm sound deadening pads on all 4 sink sides and bottom. Up to 3 		
	 times heavier than competitive models.
• Fits 27” min. base cabinet width. Rim of the sink is underneath the countertop.  
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TSGM2318S1 Stainless Steel Bottom Sink Grid, TCBM1016 Bamboo Cutting 
Board, Covered Flip-top Sink and Disposer Strainers, Universal Sink Drain 
Installation Kit, Soap/Lotion Dispenser.

SPECIFICATIONS
MUSB15137	 L125⁄8” x W15” x D7”
Bowl Dimensions 	 L103⁄4” x W131⁄8” x D7”

• 16 gauge 304 stainless steel.   
• Brushed finish with highlight rim.  
• Superior undercoating for added sound insulation.  
• 3mm sound deadening pads on all 4 sink sides and bottom. Up to 3 		
	 times heavier than competitive models.
• Fits 18” min. base cabinet width. Rim of the sink is underneath the countertop.  
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TSGM15131 Stainless Steel Bottom Sink Grid, TCBM711 Bamboo Cutting 
Board, Covered Flip-top Sink and Disposer Strainers, Universal Sink Drain 
Installation Kit, Soap/Lotion Dispenser.

SINGLE BOWL 
UNDER MOUNT

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

MUSB19157 Single Bowl $175.31 15 1.00

K-MUSB19157 Sink, Grid, Strainer, Install Kit $306.19 24 1.30

SPECIFICATIONS
MUSB19157	 L181⁄2” x W15” x D7”
Bowl Dimensions 	 L1629⁄64” x W13” x D7”

• 16 gauge 304 stainless steel.   
• Brushed finish with highlight rim. 
• Superior undercoating for added sound insulation.  
• 3mm sound deadening pads on all 4 sink sides and bottom. Up to 3 		
	 times heavier than competitive models.
• Fits 24” min. base cabinet width. Rim of the sink is underneath the countertop.  
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TSGM19151 Stainless Steel Bottom Sink Grid, TCBM814 Bamboo Cutting 
Board, Covered Flip-top Sink and Disposer Strainers, Universal Sink Drain 
Installation Kit, Soap/Lotion Dispenser.

9”

17
7 ⁄8

”
15

3 ⁄4
”

21”

231⁄8”

bottom grid

SINGLE BOWL SINK KIT

sink strainer

installation kit

125⁄8”

15
”

13
1 ⁄8

”

103⁄4”

7”

18
1 ⁄2

”
16

29
⁄64

”

15”

13”

7”

shown with Transolid 
T3540-LS faucet

shown with Transolid 
T3580-PC faucet

shown with Transolid 
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MERIDIAN Undermount  Stainless Steel KITCHEN SINKSKITCHEN SINKS  Stainless Steel Undermount
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SINGLE BOWL 
UNDER MOUNT

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

MUSB17189 Single Bowl $219.75 15 2.00

K-MUSB17189 Sink, Grid, Strainer, Install Kit $350.63 24 2.30

SPECIFICATIONS
MUSB17189	 L161⁄2” x W18” x D9”
Bowl Dimensions 	 L149⁄16” x W161⁄32” x D9”

• 16 gauge 304 stainless steel.   
• Brushed finish with highlight rim. 
• Superior undercoating for added sound insulation.  
• 3mm sound deadening pads on all 4 sink sides and bottom. Up to 3 		
	 times heavier than competitive models. 
• Fits 24” min. base cabinet width. Rim of the sink is underneath the countertop. 
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TSGM17181 Stainless Steel Bottom Sink Grid, TCBM717 Bamboo Cutting 
Board, Covered Flip-top Sink and Disposer Strainers, Universal Sink Drain 
Installation Kit, Soap/Lotion Dispenser.

shown with Transolid 
T3570-LS faucet
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MERIDIAN KITCHEN SINKS  Stainless Steel Undermount

SPECIFICATIONS
MUDO32219	 L3113⁄16” x W2043⁄64” / 181⁄2” x D9”/7”
Bowl Dimensions -  Left	 L153⁄4” x W185⁄8” x D9”
Bowl Dimensions -  Right	 L13” x W1629⁄64” x D7”

• 16 gauge 304 stainless steel. 
• Brushed finish with highlight rim.  
• Superior undercoating for added sound insulation.  
• 3mm sound deadening pads on all 4 sink sides and bottom. Up to 3 		
	 times heavier than competitive models.
• Fits 36” min. base cabinet width. Rim of the sink is underneath the countertop.  
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TSGM32212 Stainless Steel Bottom Sink Grid Set, TCBM1417 Bamboo Cutting 
Board, Covered Flip-top Sink and Disposer Strainers, Universal Sink Drain 
Installation Kit, Soap/Lotion Dispenser.

OFFSET 60/40 DOUBLE BOWLS 
UNDER MOUNT

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

MUDO32219 60/40 Double Bowls $286.42 37 2.00

K-MUDO32219 Sink, Grids, Strainers, Install Kit $512.59 54 2.50

MUDE32189	 L3213⁄32” x W187⁄64” x D9”
Bowl Dimensions -  Left	 L149⁄16” x W161⁄32” x D9”
Bowl Dimensions -  Right	 L149⁄16” x W161⁄32” x D9”

• 16 gauge 304 stainless steel.   
• Brushed finish with highlight rim.  
• Superior undercoating for added sound insulation.  
• 3mm sound deadening pads on all 4 sink sides and bottom. Up to 3 		
	 times heavier than competitive models.
• Fits 36” min. base cabinet width. Rim of the sink is underneath the countertop.   
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TSGM3218E2 Stainless Steel Bottom Sink Grid Set, TCBM1517 Bamboo Cutting 
Board Covered Flip-top Sink and Disposer Strainers, Universal Sink Drain 
Installation Kit, Soap/Lotion Dispenser.

EQUAL DOUBLE BOWLS
UNDER MOUNT

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

MUDE32189 Equal Double Bowls $256.79 37 1.00

K-MUDE32189 Sink, Grids, Strainers, Install Kit $482.96 54 1.50

SPECIFICATIONS
MUDD32219	 L311⁄2” x W2015⁄32” / 1761⁄64” x D9”/7”
Bowl Dimensions -  Left	 L1741⁄64” x W181⁄2” x D9”
Bowl Dimensions -  Right	 L105⁄8” x W16” x D7”

• 16 gauge 304 stainless steel.   
• Brushed finish with highlight rim.  
• Superior undercoating for added sound insulation.  
• 3mm sound deadening pads on all 4 sink sides and bottom. Up to 3 		
	 times heavier than competitive models.
• Fits 36” min. base cabinet width. Rim of the sink is underneath the countertop.  
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TSGM3221D2 Stainless Steel Bottom Sink Grid Set, TCBM1117 Bamboo Cutting 
Board, Covered Flip-top Sink and Disposer Strainers, Universal Sink Drain 
Installation Kit, Soap/Lotion Dispenser.

OFFSET 75/25 DOUBLE BOWLS 
UNDER MOUNT

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

MUDD32219 1-3/4 Double Bowls $296.30 37 2.00

K-MUDD32219 Sink, Grids, Strainers, Install Kit $522.47 54 2.50
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shown with Transolid 
T3530-LS faucet

shown with Transolid 
T3540-PC faucet

shown with Transolid 
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KITCHEN SINKS  Stainless Steel Undermount

Meridian Series Stainless Steel Sinks

MERIDIANTop Mount Stainless Steel KITCHEN SINKS
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EXTRA DEEP SINGLE BOWL 
TOP MOUNT

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

MTSB252212- Extra Deep Single Bowl $333.33 24 2.00

K-MTSB252212- Sink, Grid, Strainer, Install Kit $466.68 33 2.30

SPECIFICATIONS
MTSB252212	 L25” x W22” x D12”
Bowl Dimensions 	 L22” x W161⁄2” x D12”
• Stock 1, 3, 4 hole models. Additional hole drillings 5, ML2, MR2 available.		
	 Specify number of faucet holes when ordering, see below for ordering 
	 information. 
• 16 gauge 304 stainless steel.   
• Brushed finish with highlight rim. 
• Superior undercoating for added sound insulation.  
• 3mm sound deadening pads on all 4 sink sides and bottom. Up to 3 		
	 times heavier than competitive models. 
• Fits 30” min. base cabinet width. Rim of the sink sits on the countertop.  
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TSGM2522R Stainless Steel Bottom Sink Grid, TCBC1516 Bamboo Cutting 
Board, Covered Flip-top Sink and Disposer Strainers, Universal Sink Drain 
Installation Kit, Soap/Lotion Dispenser.  

OFFSET SUPER SINGLE BOWL 
TOP MOUNT

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

MTSO33229- Super Single Bowl $283.95 30 1.00

K-MTSO33229- Sink, Grid, Strainer, Install Kit $439.52 39 1.30

SPECIFICATIONS
MTSO33229	 L33” x W221⁄64” x D9”
Bowl Dimensions 	 L2927⁄32” x W1855⁄64”/1533⁄64” x D9”
• Stock 1, 3, 4 hole models. Additional hole drillings MR2, MR2-12, MR3 available. 	
	 Specify number of faucet holes when ordering, see below for ordering 
	 information. 
• 16 gauge 304 stainless steel.   
• Brushed finish with highlight rim.  
• Superior undercoating for added sound insulation.  
• 3mm sound deadening pads on all 4 sink sides and bottom. Up to 3 		
	 times heavier than competitive models. 
• Fits 36” min. base cabinet width. Rim of the sink sits on the countertop.  
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TSGM33221 Stainless Steel Bottom Sink Grid, TCBM1416 Bamboo Cutting 
Board, Covered Flip-top Sink and Disposer Strainers, Universal Sink Drain 
Installation Kit, Soap/Lotion Dispenser.  

shown with Transolid 
T3580-LS faucet

shown with Transolid 
T3530-LS faucet

ORDERING TOP MOUNT SINKS WITH FAUCET HOLES: Add the number for the holes you are ordering to the end of the model no. 
Example: Meridian double bowl sink MTDD33229 with 3 standard faucet holes will be MTDD33229-3. Additional $30.00 LIST drilling charge 
applies for ML2, MR2 and 5 holes. Additional $60.00 LIST drilling charge applies to MR3 holes. Not all holes configurations available on all 
sink models. See each model for available hole drillings.

Faucet 
Holes

Additional 
Charge

1 Stock-N/C
3 Stock-N/C
4 Stock-N/C
5 $30.00
ML2 $30.00
MR2 $30.00
MR2-8 $30.00
MR2-12 $30.00
MR3 $60.00

Single hole drilling 4” to 
left of center hole 

Single hole drilling 4” to 
right of center hole 

ML2 Two faucet holes MR2 Two faucet holes

Single hole drilling 8” to 
right of center hole 

Single hole drilling 12” to 
right of center hole 

MR2-8 Two faucet holes MR2-12 Two faucet holes

Single hole drilling 4” to 
the right of center hole 
and single hole 12” to right 
of center hole 

MR3 Three faucet holes
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MERIDIAN KITCHEN SINKS  Stainless Steel Top Mount

SINGLE BOWL 
TOP MOUNT

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

MTSO25229- Single Bowl $283.95 23 2.00

K-MTSO25229- Sink, Grid, Strainer, Install Kit $424.71 32 2.30

SPECIFICATIONS
MTSO25229	 L25” x W221⁄64” x D9”
Bowl Dimensions 	 L2127⁄32” x W1855⁄64”/1533⁄64” x D9”
• Stock 1, 3 hole models. Additional hole drillings MR2, MR2-8 available. 		
	 Specify number of faucet holes when ordering, see below for ordering 
	 information.  
• 16 gauge 304 stainless steel.   
• Brushed finish with highlight rim. 
• Superior undercoating for added sound insulation.  
• 3mm sound deadening pads on all 4 sink sides and bottom. Up to 3 		
	 times heavier than competitive models.
• Fits 30” min. base cabinet width. Rim of the sink sits on the countertop.  
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TSGM25221 Stainless Steel Bottom Sink Grid, TCBM916 Bamboo Cutting 
Board, Covered Flip-top Sink and Disposer Strainers, Universal Sink Drain 
Installation Kit, Soap/Lotion Dispenser.  
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shown with Transolid 
T3520-PC faucet

D-SHAPE EQUAL DOUBLE BOWLS 
TOP MOUNT

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

MTDD33229- Equal Double Bowls $333.33 37 2.00

K-MTDD33229- Sink, Grids, Strainers, Install Kit $559.50 54 2.50

SPECIFICATIONS
MTDD33229	 L33” x W221⁄64” x D9”
Bowl Dimensions -  Left	 L1419⁄64” x W1649⁄64” x D9”
Bowl Dimensions -  Right	 L1419⁄64” x W1649⁄64” x D9”
• Stock 1, 3, 4 hole models. Additional hole drillings 5, ML2, MR2 available.		
	 Specify number of faucet holes when ordering, see below for ordering 
	 information. 
• 16 gauge 304 stainless steel.   
• Brushed finish with highlight rim.
• Superior undercoating for added sound insulation.  
• 3mm sound deadening pads on all 4 sink sides and bottom. Up to 3 		
	 times heavier than competitive models. 
• Fits 36” min. base cabinet width. Rim of the sink sits on the countertop.  
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TSGM33222 Stainless Steel Bottom Sink Grid Set, TCBM1517D Bamboo 
Cutting Board, Covered Flip-top Sink and Disposer Strainers, Universal Sink 
Drain Installation Kit, Soap/Lotion Dispenser.  
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shown with Transolid 
T3510-PC faucet
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ORDERING TOP MOUNT SINKS WITH FAUCET HOLES: Add the number for the holes you are ordering to the end of the model no. 
Example: Meridian double bowl sink MTDD33229 with 3 standard faucet holes will be MTDD33229-3. Additional $30.00 LIST drilling charge 
applies for ML2, MR2 and 5 holes. Additional $60.00 LIST drilling charge applies to MR3 holes. Not all holes configurations available on all 
sink models. See each model for available hole drillings.

Faucet 
Holes

Additional 
Charge

1 Stock-N/C
3 Stock-N/C
4 Stock-N/C
5 $30.00
ML2 $30.00
MR2 $30.00
MR2-8 $30.00
MR2-12 $30.00
MR3 $60.00

Single hole drilling 4” to 
left of center hole 

Single hole drilling 4” to 
right of center hole 

ML2 Two faucet holes MR2 Two faucet holes

Single hole drilling 8” to 
right of center hole 

Single hole drilling 12” to 
right of center hole 

MR2-8 Two faucet holes MR2-12 Two faucet holes

Single hole drilling 4” to 
the right of center hole 
and single hole 12” to right 
of center hole 

MR3 Three faucet holes
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KITCHEN SINKS  Stainless Steel Top Mount
SLS2522

UNDERMOUNT
323⁄8-in x 181⁄8-in x 8-in
CUDE32188

Equal Double Bowls 

ADA UNDERMOUNT
323⁄8-in x 181⁄8-in x 5-in
CUDE32185

TOP MOUNT
33-in x 22-in x 8-in
CTDE33228

Equal Double Bowls 
D-Shape Offset 
75/25 Double Bowls 

TOP MOUNT
33-in x 22-in x 9/8-in 
CTDD33229

Single Bowl

TOP MOUNT
25-in x 22-in x 8-in
CTSB25228

18 gauge 304 stainless steel construction.
Sound insulated with 3mm sound deadening 
pads on all 4 sides and bottom. Up to 3 times 
heavier than competitive models.
Brushed finish brings luster to the kitchen. 
Rounded corners make clean-up 
quick and easy.
Generous 8 inch deep bowls.
Lifetime warranty.

CLASSIC STAINLESS STEEL SINKS timeless
always in style

CTDD33229

CUDE32188
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Stainless 
Gauge

Thickness
Level

Bowl 
Depth

Sound 
Deadening

Corner 
Radius

18 200 8” 3
mm 4”
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EQUAL DOUBLE BOWLS - ADA 
UNDER MOUNT

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

CUDE32185 Equal Double Bowls - ADA $244.44 20 2.00

K-CUDE32185 Sink, Grids, Strainers, Install Kit $470.61 37 2.50

EQUAL DOUBLE BOWLS
UNDER MOUNT

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

CUDE32188 Equal Double Bowls $229.63 23 1.00

K-CUDE32188 Sink, Grids, Strainers, Install Kit $455.80 40 1.50

CUDE32188	 L323⁄8” x W181⁄8” x D8”
Bowl Dimensions -  Left	 L145⁄8” x W16” x D8”
Bowl Dimensions -  Right	 L145⁄8” x W16” x D8”

• 18 gauge 304 stainless steel.   
• Brushed finish. 
• Superior undercoating for added sound insulation.  
• 3mm sound deadening pads on all 4 sink sides and bottom. Up to 3 		
	 times heavier than competitive models. 
• Fits 36” min. base cabinet width. Rim of the sink is underneath the countertop.   
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TSGM3218E2 Stainless Steel Bottom Sink Grid Set, TCBM1517 Bamboo Cutting 
Board, Covered Flip-top Sink and Disposer Strainers, Universal Sink Drain 
Installation Kit, Soap/Lotion Dispenser.

CUDE32185	 L323⁄8” x W181⁄8” x D5”
Bowl Dimensions -  Left	 L145⁄8” x W16” x D5”
Bowl Dimensions -  Right	 L145⁄8” x W16” x D5”
• ADA Complaint
• 18 gauge 304 stainless steel.   
• Brushed finish.  
• Superior undercoating for added sound insulation.  
• 3mm sound deadening pads on all 4 sink sides and bottom. Up to 3 		
	 times heavier than competitive models.
• Fits 36” min. base cabinet width. Rim of the sink is underneath the countertop.   
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TSGM3218E2 Stainless Steel Bottom Sink Grid Set, TCBM1517 Bamboo Cutting 
Board, Covered Flip-top Sink and Disposer Strainers, Universal Sink Drain 
Installation Kit, Soap/Lotion Dispenser.
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shown with Transolid 
T3550-PC faucet

shown with Transolid 
T3560-LS/RD faucet

This sink is compliant to ADA and 
ANSI/ICC A117.1 accessibil-
ity requirements when installed 
according to the requirements 
outlined in these standards.

KITCHEN SINKS  Stainless Steel UndermountCLASSIC

Classic Series Stainless Steel Sinks
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Top Mount Stainless Steel  KITCHEN SINKS CLASSIC

Classic Series Stainless Steel Sinks

KITCHEN SINKS  Stainless Steel Undermount

EQUAL DOUBLE BOWLS
TOP MOUNT

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

CTDE33228- Equal Double Bowls $196.30 23 1.00

K-CTDE33228- Sink, Grids, Strainers, Install Kit $422.47 40 1.50

SINGLE BOWL 
TOP MOUNT

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

CTSB25228- Single Bowl $158.02 15 1.00

K-CTSB25228- Sink, Grid, Strainer, Install Kit $291.37 24 1.30

CTDE33228	 L33” x W221⁄64” x D8”
Bowl Dimensions -  Left	 L141⁄64” x W1563⁄64” x D8”
Bowl Dimensions -  Right	 L141⁄64” x W1563⁄64” x D8”
• Stock 1, 3, 4 hole models. Additional hole drillings 5, ML2, MR2 available. 		
	 Specify number of faucet holes when ordering, see below for ordering
	 information.
• 18 gauge 304 stainless steel.   
• Brushed finish. Superior undercoating for added sound insulation.  
• 3mm sound deadening pads on all 4 sink sides and bottom. Up to 3 		
	 times heavier than competitive models.
• Fits 36” min. base cabinet width. Rim of the sink sits on the countertop.   
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TSGC33222 Stainless Steel Bottom Sink Grid Set, TCBC1516 Bamboo Cutting 
Board, Covered Flip-top Sink and Disposer Strainers, Universal Sink Drain 
Installation Kit, Soap/Lotion Dispenser.  

CTSB25228	 L25” x W221⁄64” x D8”
Bowl Dimensions 	 L21” x W1533⁄64” x D8”
• Stock 1, 3, 4 hole models. Additional hole drillings 5, ML2, MR2 available. 		
	 Specify number of faucet holes when ordering, see below for ordering 
	 information.
• 18 gauge 304 stainless steel.   
• Brushed finish. Superior undercoating for added sound insulation.  
• 3mm sound deadening pads on all 4 sink sides and bottom. Up to 3 		
	 times heavier than competitive models.
• Fits 30” min. base cabinet width. Rim of the sink sits on the countertop.   
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TSGC25221 Stainless Steel Bottom Sink Grid, TCBC1116 Bamboo Cutting 
Board, Covered Flip-top Sink and Disposer Strainers, Universal Sink Drain 
Installation Kit, Soap/Lotion Dispenser.  
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shown with Transolid 
T3540-PC faucet

shown with Transolid 
T3570-LS faucet
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ORDERING TOP MOUNT SINKS WITH FAUCET HOLES: Add the number for the holes you are ordering to the end of the model no. 
Example: Classic single bowl sink CTSB25228 with 3 standard faucet holes will be CTSB25228-3. Additional $30.00 LIST drilling charge 
applies for ML2, MR2 and 5 holes. Not all holes configurations available on all sink models. See each model for available hole drillings.

Faucet 
Holes

Additional 
Charge

1 Stock-N/C
3 Stock-N/C
4 Stock-N/C
5 $30.00
ML2 $30.00
MR2 $30.00

Single hole drilling 4” to left 
of center hole 

Single hole drilling 4” to 
right of center hole 

ML2 Two faucet holes MR2 Two faucet holes
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KITCHEN SINKS  Stainless Steel Top MountCLASSIC

Classic Series Stainless Steel Sinks
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41 ⁄8
”135⁄8”
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1 ⁄4

”

171⁄4” 113⁄8”

33”

8”9”

OFFSET 75/25 DOUBLE BOWLS
TOP MOUNT

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

CTDD33229- Offset Double Bowls $308.64 23 1.00

K-CTDD33229- Sink, Grids, Strainers, Install Kit $534.81 410 1.50

CTDD33229	 L33” x W221⁄64” x D9/8”
Bowl Dimensions -  Left	 L171⁄4” x W1855⁄64” x D9”
Bowl Dimensions -  Right	 L113⁄8” x W161⁄4” x D8”
• Stock 1 or 2 hole models. Specify number of faucet holes when ordering, 
	 see below for ordering information.
• 18 gauge 304 stainless steel.   
• Brushed finish. Superior undercoating for added sound insulation.  
• 3mm sound deadening pads on all 4 sink sides and bottom. Up to 3 		
	 times heavier than competitive models.
• Fits 36” min. base cabinet width. Rim of the sink sits on the countertop.   
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TSGC3322D2 Stainless Steel Bottom Sink Grid Set, TCBC1217 Bamboo Cutting 
Board, Covered Flip-top Sink and Disposer Strainers, Universal Sink Drain 
Installation Kit, Soap/Lotion Dispenser.  shown with Transolid 

T3590-PC/01 faucet

ORDERING TOP MOUNT SINKS WITH FAUCET HOLES: Add the number for the holes you are ordering to the end of the model no. 
Example: Classic double bowl sink CTDD33229 with 1 standard faucet hole is CTDD33229-1 and 2 standard faucet holes is CTDD33229-2. 
Additional faucet hole drillings is not available on this sink model.

Faucet 
Holes

Additional 
Charge

1 Stock-N/C
2 Stock-N/C

Two faucet holes



TRANSOLID®                                    800-766-2452                              www.transolid.com

SELECT STAINLESS STEEL SINKS the 
standard

TOP MOUNT
33in x 22--in x 7-in
STDE33227

Equal Double Bowls 
20 Gauge Stainless Steel

Single Bowl	     Single Bowl

TOP MOUNT
25-in x 22-in x 7-in
STSB25227

TOP MOUNT
33in x 22--in x 6-in
STDE33226

Equal Double Bowls 

22 Gauge Stainless Steel

Single Bowl

TOP MOUNT
25-in x 22-in x 6-in
STSB25226

STDE33227
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TOP MOUNT
15-in x 15-in x 6-in
STSB15156

KITCHEN SINKS  Stainless Steel Top Mount

Stainless 
Gauge

Bowl 
Depth

Thickness
Level

Sound 
Deadening

Corner 
Radius

20 8” 
7” 150 3

mm 4”

22 6” 125 3
mm 4”

UNDERMOUNT
323⁄8-in x 181⁄8-in x 8-in
SUDE32188

323⁄8-in x 181⁄8-in x 7-in
SUDE32187

Super Single Bowl

UNDERMOUNT
311⁄2-in x 183⁄8-in x 9-in
MUSS32189

UNDERMOUNT
323⁄8-in x 181⁄8-in x 8-in
SUSS32188

323⁄8-in x 181⁄8-in x 7-in
SUSS32187

SUDE322188

STSB25227SUSS32188
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SELECT KITCHEN SINKS  Stainless Steel Undermount

Select Series Stainless Steel Sinks
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EQUAL DOUBLE BOWLS
UNDER MOUNT

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

SUDE32188 Equal Double Bowls - 8” deep $211.17 21 .50

K-SUDE32188 Sink, Grids, Strainers, Install Kit $451.84 38 .90

SUDE32187 Equal Double Bowls - 7” deep $198.40 20 .50

K-SUDE32187 Sink, Grids, Strainers, Install Kit $439.07 37 .90

SUDE32188	 L323⁄8” x W181⁄8” x D8”
Bowl Dimensions -  Left	 L145⁄8” x W16” x D8”
Bowl Dimensions -  Right	 L145⁄8” x W16” x D8”

SUDE32187	 L323⁄8” x W181⁄8” x D7”
Bowl Dimensions -  Left	 L145⁄8” x W16” x D7”
Bowl Dimensions -  Right	 L145⁄8” x W16” x D7”

• 20 gauge 304 stainless steel.   
• Brushed finish. 
• Superior undercoating for added sound insulation.  
• 3mm sound deadening pads on all 4 sink sides and bottom. Up to 3 		
	 times heavier than competitive models. 
• Fits 36” min. base cabinet width. Rim of the sink is underneath the countertop.   
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TSGM3218E2 Stainless Steel Bottom Sink Grid Set, TCBM1517 Bamboo Cutting 
Board, Covered Flip-top Sink and Disposer Strainers, Universal Sink Drain 
Installation Kit, Soap/Lotion Dispenser.

18
1 ⁄8

”
16

”

323⁄8”

145⁄8” 145⁄8”

7”/ 8”

bottom grids

DOUBLE BOWL SINK KIT

sink strainers

installation kit

shown with Transolid 
T3550-PC faucet

SUPER SINGLE BOWL 
UNDER MOUNT
SPECIFICATIONS
SUSS32188	 L311⁄2” x W185⁄16” x D8”
Bowl Dimensions 	 L2929⁄64” x W1617⁄64” x D8”

SUSS32187	 L311⁄2” x W185⁄16” x D7”
Bowl Dimensions 	 L2929⁄64” x W1617⁄64” x D7”

• 20 gauge 304 stainless steel.   
• Brushed finish 
• Superior undercoating for added sound insulation.  
• 3mm sound deadening pads on all 4 sink sides and bottom. Up to 3 		
	 times heavier than competitive models.
• Fits 36” min. base cabinet width. Rim of the sink is underneath the countertop.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TSGM32181 Stainless Steel Bottom Sink Grid, TCBM1517 Bamboo Cutting 
Board, Covered Flip-top Sink and Disposer Strainers, Universal Sink Drain 
Installation Kit, Soap/Lotion Dispenser.  

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

SUSS32188 Super Single Bowl - 8” Deep $207.80 18 .50

K-SUSS32188 Sink, Grid, Strainer, Install Kit $355.97 27 .90

SUSS32187 Super Single Bowl - 7” Deep $194.84 17 .50

K-SUSS32187 Sink, Grid, Strainer, Install Kit $343.01 26 .90

shown with Transolid 
T3550-PC faucet

18
5 ⁄1

6”
16

17
⁄64

”

2929⁄64”

311⁄2”

bottom grid

SINGLE BOWL SINK KIT

sink strainer

installation kit

7”/ 8”

NEW 
available August, 2019

NEW 
available August, 2019
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KITCHEN SINKS  Stainless Steel Undermount SELECTTop Mount Stainless Steel KITCHEN SINKS

Select Series Stainless Steel Sinks
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SINGLE BOWL 
TOP MOUNT

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

STSB25227- Single Bowl $135.80 14 -

K-STSB25227- Sink, Grids Strainer, Install Kit $269.15 23 0.30

STSB25227	 L25” x W221⁄64” x D7”
Bowl Dimensions 	 L21” x W1533⁄64” x D7”
• Stock 1, 3, 4 hole models. Additional hole drillings 5, MR2 available. Specify 		
	 number of faucet holes when ordering, see following page for info. 
• 20 gauge 304 stainless steel.   
• Brushed finish. 
• 3mm sound deadening pads on all 4 sink sides and bottom. Up to 3 		
	 times heavier than competitive models.
• Fits 30” min. base cabinet width. Rim of the sink sits on the countertop.   
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TSGC25221 Stainless Steel Bottom Sink Grid, TCBC1116 Bamboo Cutting 
Board, Covered Flip-top Sink and Disposer Strainers, Universal Sink Drain 
Installation Kit, Soap/Lotion Dispenser.

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

STSB15156- Single Bowl $135.80 8 -

K-STSB15156- Sink, Grid, Strainer, Install Kit $313.71 17 0.30

SPECIFICATIONS
STSB15156	 L15” x W15” x D6”
Bowl Dimensions 	 L121⁄64” x W91⁄4” x D6”
• Stock 1 or 2 hole models. Specify number of faucet holes when ordering, see 	
	 following page for info. 
• 2” drain opening.
• 20 gauge 304 stainless steel.   
• Brushed finish. 
• 3mm sound deadening pads on all 4 sink sides and bottom. Up to 3 		
	 times heavier than competitive models.
• Fits 18” min. base cabinet width. 
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TSGS15151 Stainless Steel Bottom Sink Grid, T710-BS Bar Sink Strainer, 
TCBS610 Bamboo Cutting Board,  Universal Sink Drain Installation Kit, Soap/
Lotion Dispenser.

SINGLE BOWL BAR
TOP MOUNT

SINGLE BOWL 
TOP MOUNT

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

STSB25226- Single Bowl $88.89 14 -

K-STSB25226- Sink, Grid, Strainer, Install Kit $222.24 23 0.30

STSB25226	 L25” x W221⁄64” x D6”
Bowl Dimensions 	 L21” x W1533⁄64” x D6”
• Stock 1, 3, 4 hole models. Additional hole drillings 5, MR2 available. Specify 		
	 number of faucet holes when ordering, see following page for info.
• 22 gauge 304 stainless steel.   
• Brushed finish.  
• 3mm sound deadening pads on all 4 sink sides and bottom. Up to 3 		
	 times heavier than competitive models.
• Fits 30” min. base cabinet width. Rim of the sink sits on the countertop.  
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TSGC25221 Stainless Steel Bottom Sink Grid, TCBC1116 Bamboo Cutting 
Board, Covered Flip-top Sink and Disposer Strainers, Universal Sink Drain 
Installation Kit, Soap/Lotion Dispenser. 

shown with Transolid 
T3530-LS faucet

shown with Transolid 
T3570-LS faucet

shown with Transolid 
T3560-PC/BK faucet
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bottom grid

SINGLE BOWL SINK KIT

sink strainer

installation kit
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PLEASE NOTE: TO ORDER TOP MOUNT SINKS WITH FAUCET HOLES refer to following page before ordering
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SELECT KITCHEN SINKS  Stainless Steel Top Mount

Select Series Stainless Steel Sinks

EQUAL DOUBLE BOWLS
TOP MOUNT

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

STDE33227- Equal Double Bowls $134.57 20 -

K-STDE33227- Sink, Grids, Strainers, Install Kit $360.74 37 0.50

EQUAL DOUBLE BOWLS
TOP MOUNT

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

STDE33226- Equal Double Bowls $108.64 16 -

K-STDE33226- Sink, Grids, Strainers, Install Kit $334.81 33 0.50

STDE33227	 L33” x W221⁄64” x D7”
Bowl Dimensions -  Left	 L141⁄64” x W1563⁄64” x D7”
Bowl Dimensions -  Right	 L141⁄64” x W1563⁄64” x D7”
• Stock 1, 3, 4 hole models. Additional hole drillings 5, ML2, MR2 available.		
	 Specify number of faucet holes when ordering, see below for info. 
• 20 gauge 304 stainless steel.   
• Brushed finish. 
• 3mm sound deadening pads on all 4 sink sides and bottom. Up to 3 		
	 times heavier than competitive models.
• Fits 36” min. base cabinet width. Rim of the sink sits on the countertop.   
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TSGC33222 Stainless Steel Bottom Sink Grid Set, TCBC1516 Bamboo Cutting 
Baord, Covered Flip-top Sink and Disposer Strainers, Universal Sink Drain 
Installation Kit, Soap/Lotion Dispenser.

STDE33226	 L33” x W221⁄64” x D6”
Bowl Dimensions -  Left	 L141⁄64” x W1563⁄64” x D6”
Bowl Dimensions -  Right	 L141⁄64” x W1563⁄64” x D6”
• Stock 1, 3, 4 hole models. Additional hole drillings 5, ML2, MR2 available.		
	 Specify number of faucet holes when ordering, see below for info.
• 22 gauge 304 stainless steel.   
• Brushed finish. 
• 3mm sound deadening pads on all 4 sink sides and bottom. Up to 3 		
	 times heavier than competitive models.
• Fits 36” min. base cabinet width. Rim of the sink sits on the countertop.   
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TSGC33222 Stainless Steel Bottom Sink Grid Set, TCBC1516 Bamboo Cutting 
Board, Covered Flip-top Sink and Disposer Strainers, Universal Sink Drain 
Installation Kit, Soap/Lotion Dispenser.

bottom grids

DOUBLE BOWL SINK KIT

sink strainers

installation kit

41 ⁄8
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shown with Transolid 
T3540-PC faucet

shown with Transolid 
T3590-LS faucet
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ORDERING TOP MOUNT SINKS WITH FAUCET HOLES: Add the number for the holes you are ordering to the end of the model no. 
Example: Select double bowl sink STDE33227 with 3 standard faucet holes will be STDE33227-3. Additional $30.00 LIST drilling charge 
applies for ML2, MR2 and 5 holes. Not all holes configurations available on all sink models. See each model for available hole drillings.

Faucet 
Holes

Additional 
Charge

1 Stock-N/C
3 Stock-N/C
4 Stock-N/C
5 $30.00
ML2 $30.00
MR2 $30.00

Single hole drilling 4” to left 
of center hole 

Single hole drilling 4” to 
right of center hole 

ML2 Two faucet holes MR2 Two faucet holes
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KITCHEN SINKS  Stainless Steel Top Mount
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Fireclay farmhouse sinks are classic, elegant, and a great 
focal point for you kitchen.

Transolid® fireclay sinks are made of clay, which is heated 
to an extremely high temperature that makes the sink hard 
and durable. It also gives the sink its beautiful high shine. The 
durability of fireclay means that it is resistant to scratches and 
chips and is easy to clean. 

Extra deep bowls mean more room for big pots. 
Transolid® lifetime fireclay sink warranty affords peace of mind.

Completely beautiful.  Modern appeal of authentically crafted sinks.

FIRECLAY SINKS

Transolid® fireclay sinks available in 5 reversible designs - Fluted, French, English, 
Roman and Country. These sinks can be reversed to show a plain front. Menton is 
our newest reversible - fluted on one side, decorative double lines on the other.

LOGAN  FUDF332010
Fluted front reverses to plain front

LOGAN
FUSF302010
Fluted front reverses to 
plain front

COVINGTON
FUSE302010
English front reverses to 
plain front

VILLA
FUDT32209

VERSAILLES FUSH302010
French front reverses to plain front

1
8

5
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UNDERMOUNT
30-in x 20-in x 10-in 
FUSF302010

231⁄2-in x 19-in x 9-in 
FUSF24199

LOGAN 
Reversible 

FLUTED / PLAIN
Single Bowl 

UNDERMOUNT
30-in x 20-in x 10-in 
FUSH302010

VERSAILLES 
Reversible 

FRENCH / PLAIN
Single Bowl

COVINGTON
Reversible

ENGLISH / PLAIN
Single Bowl

UNDERMOUNT
30-in x 20-in x 10-in 
FUSE302010

UNDERMOUNT
33-in x 20-in x 10-in 
FUDF332010

LOGAN 
Reversible

FLUTED / PLAIN
Equal Double Bowls 

VERSAILLES 
Reversible 

FRENCH / PLAIN
Equal Double Bowls 

VILLA

BUTLER
Equal Double Bowls 

QUINN

BELFAST
Single Bowl

UNDERMOUNT
33-in x 20-in x 10-in 
FUDH332010

UNDERMOUNT
32-in x 20-in x 9-in 
FUDT32209

UNDERMOUNT
231⁄2-in x 20-in x 10-in 
weir overflow
FUSB242010

MENTON
FUDM331810

PORTER
Reversible Drain

PLAIN
Single Bowl

UNDERMOUNT
36-in x 18-in x 10-in 
FUSS361810

30-in x 18-in x 10-in 
FUSS301810

PORTER

PLAIN
Single Bowl

UNDERMOUNT
24-in x 18-in x 10-in 
FUSB241810

UNDERMOUNT
33-in x 20-in x 10-in 
FUDR332010

ARIES 
Reversible

ROMAN / PLAIN
Equal Double Bowls 

ABILENE 
Reversible 

COUNTRY / PLAIN
Equal Double Bowls 

UNDERMOUNT
33-in x 20-in x 10-in 
FUDC332010

UNDERMOUNT
30-in x 20-in x 10-in 
FUSR302010

30-in x 22-in x 10-in 
FUSR302210

ARIES 
Reversible

ROMAN / PLAIN
Single Bowl 

UNDERMOUNT
30-in x 20-in x 10-in 
FUSC302010

ABILENE 
Reversible 

COUNTRY / PLAIN
Single Bowl

ARIES  FUSR302010
Roman front reverses to plain front

FIRECLAY APRON FRONT SINKS

UNDERMOUNT
33-in x 18-in x 10-in 
FUDM331810

MENTON 
Reversible

FLUTED / DOUBLE LINES
Equal Double Bowls 

NEW 
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 Farmhouse Undermount  KITCHEN SINKS

Fireclay Farmhouse Sinks

FIRECLAY
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2954⁄64”

1945⁄64”

929⁄32”

929⁄32”

2954⁄64”

1945⁄64”

929⁄32”

929⁄32”

3563⁄64”

183⁄32”

77⁄8”

927⁄32”

LOGAN
REVERSIBLE FLUTED/PLAIN 
SUPER SINGLE BOWL 
UNDER MOUNT
SPECIFICATIONS
FUSF302010	 L2951⁄64” x W1945⁄64” x D927/32”
Bowl Dimensions 	 L27” x W177⁄8” x D927⁄32”

Farmhouse apron front undermount sink. Front panel is reversible: Fluted 
pattern on one side, plain on the other side.  Fireclay is resistant to scratches 
and chips. Easy to clean. Fits 36” base cabinet width.
K-FUSF302010 SInk Kit includes Logan farmhouse sink, TSGF30201 stain-
less steel bottom sink grid and covered flip-top sink strainer.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TCBL1518 White Solid Surface Cutting Board, Covered Flip-top Disposer 
Strainer, Universal Sink Drain Installation Kit, Soap/Lotion Dispenser.  

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

FUSF302010 Super Single Bowl Sink $1,162.00 100.3 2.00

K-FUSF302010 Sink, Bottom Grid, Sink Strainer $1,216.00 112.0 2.00

VERSAILLES
REVERSIBLE FRENCH/PLAIN 
SUPER SINGLE BOWL 
UNDER MOUNT
SPECIFICATIONS
FUSH302010	 L2951⁄64” x W1945⁄64” x D929/32”
Bowl Dimensions 	 L27” x W177⁄8” x D927⁄32”
Farmhouse apron front undermount sink. Front panel is reversible: French 
pattern on one side, plain on the other side.  Fireclay is resistant to scratches 
and chips. Easy to clean. Fits 36” base cabinet width.
K-FUSH302010 Sink Kit includes Versailles farmhouse sink, TSGF30201 
stainless steel bottom sink grid and covered flip-top sink strainer.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TCBL1518 White Solid Surface Cutting Board, Covered Flip-top Disposer 
Strainer, Universal Sink Drain Installation Kit, Soap/Lotion Dispenser. 

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

FUSH302010 Super Single Bowl Sink $1,362.00 100.3 2.00

K-FUSH302010 Sink, Bottom Grid, Sink Strainer $1,416.00 112.0 2.00

PORTER
REVERSIBLE PLAIN 
SUPER SINGLE BOWL 
UNDER MOUNT
SPECIFICATIONS
FUSS361810	 L3563⁄64” x W183⁄32” x D927/32”
Bowl Dimensions 	 L3413⁄32” x W1617⁄32” x D93⁄64”

Farmhouse apron front undermount sink. Front panel is reversible: End drain, 
reversible for drain location. Fireclay is resistant to scratches and chips. Easy 
to clean. Fits 39” base cabinet width.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Covered Flip-top Sink and Disposer Strainers, Universal Sink Drain Installation 
Kit, Soap/Lotion Dispenser.  

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

FUSS361810 Super Single Bowl Sink $1,300.00 105.0 2.00
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KITCHEN SINKS   Farmhouse Undermount

Fireclay Farmhouse Sinks

FIRECLAY

COVINGTON
REVERSIBLE ENGLISH/PLAIN 
SUPER SINGLE BOWL 
UNDER MOUNT
SPECIFICATIONS
FUSE302010	 L2951⁄64” x W1945⁄64” x D929/32”
Bowl Dimensions 	 L27” x W177⁄8” x D927⁄32”
Farmhouse apron front undermount sink. Front panel is reversible: English 
pattern on one side, plain on the other side.  Fireclay is resistant to scratches 
and chips. Easy to clean. Fits 36” base cabinet width.
K-FUSE302010 Sink Kit includes Covington farmhouse sink, TSGF30201 
stainless steel bottom sink grid and covered flip-top sink strainer.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TCBL1518 White Solid Surface Cutting Board, Covered Flip-top Disposer 
Strainer, Universal Sink Drain Installation Kit, Soap/Lotion Dispenser. 

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

FUSE302010 Super Single Bowl $1,544.00 100.3 2.00

K-FUSE302010 Sink, Bottom Grid, Sink Strainer $1,598.00 112.0 2.00

2951⁄64”

1945⁄64”

929⁄32”

929⁄32”
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ARIES
REVERSIBLE ROMAN/PLAIN 
SUPER SINGLE BOWL 
UNDER MOUNT
SPECIFICATIONS
FUSR302010	 L2951⁄64” x W1945⁄64” x D929/32”
Bowl Dimensions 	 L27” x W177⁄8” x D927⁄32”

FUSR302210	 L301⁄2” x W211⁄2” x D10”
Bowl Dimensions 	 L2815⁄16” x W1729⁄32” x D821⁄32”

Farmhouse apron front undermount sink available in two sizes. Front panel 
is reversible: Roman pattern on one side, plain on the other side.  Fireclay 
is resistant to scratches and chips. Easy to clean. Fits 36” base cabinet width.
K-FUSR302010 and K-FUSR302210 Sink Kits includes Aries farmhouse 
sink, TSGF30201 stainless steel bottom sink grid and covered flip-top sink 
strainer. OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TCBL1518 White Solid Surface Cutting Board, Covered Flip-top Disposer 
Strainer, Universal Sink Drain Installation Kit, Soap/Lotion Dispenser. 

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

FUSR302010 Super Single Bowl $1,162.00 100.3 2.00

K-FUSR302010 Sink, Bottom Grid, Sink Strainer $1,216.00 112.0 2.00

FUSR302210 Super Single Bowl $617.00 102 2.00

K-FUSR302210 Sink, Bottom Grid, Sink Strainer $671.00 114 2.00

D

L

W

D
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 Farmhouse Undermount  KITCHEN SINKS

Fireclay Farmhouse Sinks

FIRECLAY
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ABILENE
REVERSIBLE COUNTRY/PLAIN 
SUPER SINGLE BOWL 
UNDER MOUNT
SPECIFICATIONS
FUSC302010	 L2951⁄64” x W1945⁄64” x D929/32”
Bowl Dimensions 	 L27” x W177⁄8” x D927⁄32”
Farmhouse apron front undermount sink. Front panel is reversible: Country 
pattern on one side, plain on the other side.  Fireclay is resistant to scratches 
and chips. Easy to clean. Fits 36” base cabinet width.
K-FUSC302010 Sink Kit includes Abilene farmhouse sink, TSGF30201 stain-
less steel bottom sink grid and covered flip-top sink strainer.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TCBL1518 White Solid Surface Cutting Board, Covered Flip-top Disposer 
Strainer, Universal Sink Drain Installation Kit, Soap/Lotion Dispenser. 

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

FUSC302010 Super Single Bowl $1,162.00 100.3 2.00

K-FUSC302010 Sink, Bottom Grid, Sink Strainer $1,216.00 112.0 2.00

929⁄32”

2954⁄64”

1945⁄64”

929⁄32”

23.5

18
2

9.9

5.6

1911⁄16”

231⁄2”

519⁄32”

929⁄32”

2963⁄64”

183⁄32”

77⁄8”

927⁄32”

SPECIFICATIONS
FUSB242010	 L231⁄2” x W1911⁄16” x D929⁄32”
Bowl Dimensions	 L213⁄4” x W177⁄8” x D927⁄32”
Farmhouse apron front undermount sink. Belfast single bowl sink includes weir 
overflow. Fireclay is resistant to scratches and chips. Easy to clean. Fits 30” 
base cabinet width.
K-FUSB242010 Sink Kit includes Quinn farmhouse sink, TSGB24201 stainless 
steel bottom sink grid and BDWOF-BN dome drain with overflow.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TCBQ1118 White Solid Surface Cutting Board, Universal Sink Drain Installation 
Kit, Soap/Lotion Dispenser.  

QUINN
BELFAST
SINGLE BOWL 
UNDER MOUNT

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

FUSB242010 Single Bowl Sink $1,035.00 88.2 1.00

K-FUSB242010 Sink, Bottom Grid, Sink drain $1,307.00 100.0 1.00

PORTER
REVERSIBLE PLAIN 
SUPER SINGLE BOWL 
UNDER MOUNT
SPECIFICATIONS
FUSS301810	 L2963⁄64” x W183⁄32” x D927/32”
Bowl Dimensions 	 L2827⁄64” x W1617⁄32” x D93⁄64”
Farmhouse apron front undermount sink. Fireclay is resistant to scratches and 
chips. Easy to clean. Fits 36” base cabinet width. End rain, reversible for drain.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Covered Flip-top Sink & Disposer Strainer, Universal Sink Drain Installation Kit, 
Soap/Lotion Dispenser. 

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

FUSS301810 Super Single Bowl Sink $963.00 90.4 2.00
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KITCHEN SINKS   Farmhouse Undermount

Fireclay Farmhouse Sinks
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845⁄64”

231⁄2”

1845⁄64”

231⁄2”

1845⁄64”

845⁄64”

LOGAN
REVERSIBLE FLUTED/PLAIN 
SINGLE BOWL 
UNDER MOUNT
SPECIFICATIONS
FUSF24199	 L231⁄2 x W1845⁄64” x D845⁄64”
Bowl Dimensions 	 L221⁄8” x W17” x D821⁄32”

Farmhouse apron front undermount sink. Front panel is reversible: Fluted 
pattern on one side, plain on the other side.  Fireclay is resistant to scratches 
and chips. Easy to clean. Fits 30” base cabinet width.
K-FUSF24199 Sink Kit includes Logan farmhouse sink, TSGF24191 stainless 
steel bottom sink grid and covered flip-top sink strainer.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TCBL1518 White Solid Surface Cutting Board, Covered Flip-top Disposer 
Strainer, Universal Sink Drain Installation Kit, Soap/Lotion Dispenser.  

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

FUSF24199 Single Bowl Sink $1,125.00 88.2 1.00

K-FUSF24199 Sink, Bottom Grid, Sink Strainer $1,180.00 100.0 1.00

2315⁄16”

183⁄32”

927⁄32”

PORTER
PLAIN 
SINGLE BOWL 
UNDER MOUNT
SPECIFICATIONS
FUSB241810	 L2315⁄16” x W183⁄32” x D927/32”
Bowl Dimensions 	 L2043⁄64” x W1617⁄32” x D93⁄64”
Farmhouse apron front undermount sink. Fireclay is resistant to scratches and 
chips. Easy to clean. Fits 30” base cabinet width. Center drain location.
K-FUSB241810 Sink Kit includes Porter farmhouse sink, TSGF24191 stainless 
steel bottom sink grid and covered flip-top sink strainer.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TCBL1518 White Solid Surface Cutting Board, Covered Flip-top Disposer 
Strainer, Universal Sink Drain Installation Kit, Soap/Lotion Dispenser.  

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

FUSB241810 Single Bowl Sink $864.00 88.0 1.00

K-FUSB241810 Sink, Bottom Grid, Sink Strainer $919.00 100.0 1.00

LOGAN 
REVERSIBLE FLUTED/PLAIN 
EQUAL DOUBLE BOWLS 
UNDER MOUNT
SPECIFICATIONS
FUDF332010	 L3243⁄64” x W1911⁄16” x D927⁄32”
Bowl Dimensions -  Left	 L153⁄8” x W177⁄8” x D927⁄32”
Bowl Dimensions -  Right	 L153⁄8” x W177⁄8” x D927⁄32”
Farmhouse apron front undermount sink. Front panel is reversible: Fluted 
pattern on one side, plain on the other side.  Fireclay is resistant to scratches 
and chips. Easy to clean. Fits 36” base cabinet width.
K-FUDF332010 Sink Kit includes Logan farmhouse sink, TSGF33202 stain-
less steel bottom sink grid set, covered flip-top sink and disposer strainers.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TCBL1518 White Solid Surface Cutting Board, Universal Sink Drain 
Installation Kit, Soap/Lotion Dispenser.  

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

FUDF332010 Equal Double Bowls Sink $1,398.00 100.3 2.00

K-FUDF332010 Sink, Bottom Grids, Strainers $1,453.00 115.0 2.00

3243⁄64”

1911⁄16”

85⁄64”

927⁄32”

927⁄32”
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 Farmhouse Undermount  KITCHEN SINKS

Fireclay Farmhouse Sinks

FIRECLAY
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VERSAILLES
REVERSIBLE FRENCH/PLAIN 
EQUAL DOUBLE BOWLS 
UNDER MOUNT
SPECIFICATIONS
FUDH332010	 L3243⁄64” x W1911⁄16” x D927⁄32”
Bowl Dimensions -  Left	 L153⁄8” x W177⁄8” x D927⁄32”
Bowl Dimensions -  Right	 L153⁄8” x W177⁄8” x D927⁄32”
Farmhouse apron front undermount sink. Front panel is reversible: French 
pattern on one side, plain on the other side.  Fireclay is resistant to scratches 
and chips. Easy to clean. Fits 36” base cabinet width.
K-FUDH332010 Sink Kit includes Versailles farmhouse sink, TSGF33202 stain-
less steel bottom sink grid set, covered flip-top sink and disposer strainers.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TCBL1518 White Solid Surface Cutting Board, Universal Sink Drain Installation 
Kit, Soap/Lotion Dispenser.  

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

FUDH332010 Equal Double Bowl Sink $1,544.00 100.3 2.00

K-FUDH332010 Sink, Bottom Grids, Strainers $1,598.00 115.0 2.00

3243⁄64”

1911⁄16”

85⁄64”

927⁄32”

927⁄32”

3243⁄64”

1911⁄16”

85⁄64”

927⁄32”

927⁄32”

ARIES
REVERSIBLE ROMAN/PLAIN 
EQUAL DOUBLE BOWLS 
UNDER MOUNT
SPECIFICATIONS
FUDR332010	 L3243⁄64” x W1911⁄16” x D927⁄32”
Bowl Dimensions -  Left	 L153⁄8” x W177⁄8” x D927⁄32”
Bowl Dimensions -  Right	 L153⁄8” x W177⁄8” x D927⁄32”
Farmhouse apron front undermount sink. Front panel is reversible: Roman 
pattern on one side, plain on the other side.  Fits 36” base cabinet width.
K-FUDR332010 Sink Kit includes Aries farmhouse sink, TSGF33202 stainless 
steel bottom sink grid set, covered flip-top sink and disposer strainers.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES 
 TCBL1518 White Solid Surface Cutting Board, Universal Sink Drain Installation 
Kit, Soap/Lotion Dispenser.  

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

FUDR332010 Equal Double Bowl Sink $1,398.00 100.3 2.00

K-FUDR332010 Sink, Bottom Grids, Strainers $1,453.00 115.0 2.00

ABILENE
REVERSIBLE COUNTRY/PLAIN 
EQUAL DOUBLE BOWLS 
UNDER MOUNT
SPECIFICATIONS
FUDC332010	 L3243⁄64” x W1911⁄16” x D927⁄32”
Bowl Dimensions -  Left	 L153⁄8” x W177⁄8” x D927⁄32”
Bowl Dimensions -  Right	 L153⁄8” x W177⁄8” x D927⁄32”
Farmhouse apron front undermount sink. Front panel is reversible: Country 
pattern on one side, plain on the other side. Fits 36” base cabinet width.
K-FUDC332010 Sink Kit includes Abilene farmhouse sink, TSGF33202 stainless 
steel bottom sink grid set, covered flip-top sink and disposer strainers.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TCBL1518 White Solid Surface Cutting Board, Universal Sink Drain Installation 
Kit, Soap/Lotion Dispenser.  

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

FUDC332010 Equal Double Bowl Sink $1,398.00 100.3 2.00

K-FUDC332010 Sink, Bottom Grids, Strainers $1,453.00 115.0 2.00

3243⁄64”

1911⁄16”

85⁄64”

927⁄32”

927⁄32”
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KITCHEN SINKS   Farmhouse Top Mount

Fireclay Farmhouse Sinks

FIRECLAY

MENTON
REVERSIBLE FLUTED/DBL LINES 
EQUAL DOUBLE BOWLS 
UNDER MOUNT
SPECIFICATIONS
FUDM331810	 L331⁄2” x W171⁄2” x D10”
Bowl Dimensions -  Left	 L1535⁄64” x W1611⁄32” x D821⁄32”
Bowl Dimensions -  Right	 L1535⁄64” x W1611⁄32” x D821⁄32”
Farmhouse apron front sink. Sink can be installed under the counter or on the 
counter. Front panel is reversible: Fluted pattern on one side, decorative doou-
ble lines on the other side. Fireclay is resistant to scratches and chips. Easy to 
clean. Fits 36” base cabinet width.
K-FUDM331810 Sink Kit includes Logan farmhouse sink, TSGF33202 stainless 
steel bottom sink grid set, covered flip-top sink and disposer strainers.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TCBL1518 White Solid Surface Cutting Board, Universal Sink Drain Installation 
Kit, Soap/Lotion Dispenser.  
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Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

FUDM331810 Equal Double Bowls Sink $684.00 102 2.00

K-FUDM331810 Sink, Bottom Grids, Strainers $739.00 115 2.00

331⁄2”

171⁄2”

10”

VILLA BUTLER 
EQUAL DOUBLE BOWLS 
UNDER MOUNT
SPECIFICATIONS
FUDT32209	 L311⁄2” x W1911⁄16” x D821⁄32”
Bowl Dimensions -  Left	 L143⁄4” x W177⁄8” x D821⁄32”
Bowl Dimensions -  Right	 L143⁄4” x W177⁄8” x D821⁄32”
Farmhouse apron front undermount sink. Fits 36” base cabinet width.
K-FUDT32209 Sink Kit includes Villa farmhouse sink, TSGT32202 stainless 
steel bottom sink grid set, covered flip-top sink and disposer strainers.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES: TCBV1518 White Solid Surface Cutting Board, 
Universal Sink Drain Installation Kit, Soap/Lotion Dispenser.

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

FUDT32209-0 Equal Dbl Bowl Sink - no hole $1,398.00 88.2 2.00

K-FUDT32209-0 Sink, Bottom Grids, Strainers - 
no faucet hole

$1,453.00 103.0 2.00

FUDT32209-1 Equal Dbl Bowl Sink - 1 hole $1,398.00 88.2 2.00

K-FUDT32209-1 Sink, Bottom Grids, Strainers - 
1 faucet hole

$1,453.00 103.0 2.00

311⁄2”

1911⁄16”

821⁄32”

10”
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Transolid® Flip-Top Covered 
Sink and Disposer Strainers 
available in chrome and stain-
less. The perfect complement 
to silQ®granite sinks for a high-
end kitchen experience.

Beautiful silq®granite colors to enhance your kitchen

espresso 12 black 09grey 17

SILQ®GRANITE SINKS

Heat Resistant up to 650°F.

Stain Resistant, non-porous, 
repels water.

Durable, resistant to scratches, 
dents, chips and impacts.

Hygienic, resistant to bacteria 
growth and easy clean-up 
without harsh chemicals.

Lifetime limited warranty.Forever

AUDD3120-12 
Aversa Undermount
Espresso

ZERO silQ®granite sinks provide seamless integration with the countertop

ZERO 

100% stain 
repellent

UV protection, 
no discoloration 
over time

Improved resist-
ance to thermal 
shock (+50%)

Smoother, harder
Resistance to 
scratches

Improved 
resistance 
to impact

Antibacterial 
protection

Seamless 
Intergrated 
Design

5mm thin 
sink edge

NANOTEK

NANOtek® is an exclusive new technology that has developed 
a material of the future, redefining standards and setting a new 
benchmark for Total White and Total Black. A material with a 
mix of 6 innovative acrylic resins with characteristics never 
achieved before - Ceramic NANO PARTICLES+.

100%
HD REAL
colors

More
RESISTANT
to impacts & 
deterioration

Improved
Ease of
CLEANING

With Nanotek®, colors come 
alive. 100% high definition for 
an incredible visual experi-
ence, with colors that never 
fade. Complete aesthetic in-
tegration between, countertop 
and kitchen.

Thanks to Nanotek®, the 
beauty and strength of your 
sink can be maintained for 
longer. Life is less stressful 
when you don’t have to 
worry about it.

A new tactile experience: an 
even smoother surface to 
make it easier to clean.

Superior material

Superior QUALITY

NANOTEK® beautiful high definition colors

Total White Champagne Espresso Grey Total Black
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Transolid  RADIUS® Series modern, contemporary design with clean, fluid lines

UNDERMOUNT
313⁄4-in x 203⁄4-in x 91⁄2-in deep
LH Bowl: L147⁄16” x W177⁄16” x D9”
RH Bowl: L127⁄16” x W1415⁄16” x D9”
RUDO3120

UNDERMOUNT 
313⁄4-in x 191⁄8-in x 91⁄2-in deep
LH Bowl: L137⁄8” x W163⁄8” x D9”
RH Bowl: L137⁄8” x W163⁄8” x D9”
RUDE3118

UNDERMOUNT  
313⁄4-in x 191⁄4-in x 91⁄2-in deep
LH Bowl: L169⁄16” x W1515⁄16” x D9”
RH Bowl: L105⁄8” x W1515⁄16” x D9”
RUDJ3118

UNDERMOUNT
313⁄4-in x 191⁄8-in x 91⁄2-in deep
Bowl: L29” x W163⁄8” x D9”
RUSS3118

TOP MOUNT
33-in x 22-in x 91⁄2-in deep
LH Bowl: L147⁄16” x W171⁄16” x D9”
RH Bowl: L127⁄16” x W1415⁄16” x D9””
RTDO3322

TOP MOUNT 
331⁄16-in x 221⁄16-in x 91⁄2-in deep
LH Bowl: L137⁄8” x W163⁄8” x D9”
RH Bowl: L137⁄8” x W163⁄8” x D9”
RTDE3322

TOP MOUNT
33-in x 22-in x 91⁄2-in deep
LH Bowl: L169⁄16” x W1515⁄16” x D9”
RH Bowl: L105⁄8” x W1515⁄16” x D9”
RTDJ3322

TOP MOUNT
33-in x 22-in x 91⁄2-in deep
Bowl: L29” x W163⁄8” x D9”
RTSS3322

UNDERMOUNT
313⁄8-in x 201⁄2-in x 91⁄2-in deep
LH Bowl: L155⁄16” x W181⁄2” x D9”
RH Bowl: L127⁄8” x W161⁄16” x D9”
AUDD3120

UNDERMOUNT 
3115⁄16-in x 191⁄8-in x 91⁄2-in deep
LH Bowl: L141⁄4” x W171⁄8” x D9”
RH Bowl: L141⁄4” x W171⁄8” x D9”
AUDE3219

TOP MOUNT
33-in x 22-in x 91⁄2-in deep
LH Bowl: L155⁄16” x W181⁄2” x D9”
RH Bowl: L127⁄8” x W161⁄16” x D9”
ATDD3322

TOP MOUNT
33-in x 22-in x 91⁄2-in deep
LH Bowl: L141⁄4” x W171⁄8” x D9”
RH Bowl: L141⁄4” x W171⁄8” x D9”
ATDE3322

Transolid ZERO Series 3 installations - integral, undermount, top mount

UNDERMOUNT
32-in x 21-in x 10-in deep
LH Bowl: L171⁄4” x W18” x D10”
RH Bowl: L11” x W151⁄4” x D71⁄2”
AUDA3221

TOP MOUNT
33-in x 22-in x 10-in deep
LH Bowl: L171⁄4” x W18” x D10”
RH Bowl: L11” x W151⁄4” x D71⁄2”
ATDA3322

INTEGRAL, UNDERMOUNT, 
TOP MOUNT
30-in x 18-in x 8-in deep
Bowl: L279⁄16” x W153⁄4” x D77⁄8”
ZTSS3018

INTEGRAL, UNDERMOUNT, 
TOP MOUNT 
22-in x 18-in x 8-in deep
Bowl: L1911⁄16” x W153⁄4” x D77⁄8”
ZTSB2218

INTEGRAL, UNDERMOUNT, 
TOP MOUNT  
18-in x 18-in x 8-in deep
Bowl: L53⁄4” x W153⁄4” x D77⁄8”
ZTSB1818

ZERO installed with seamless integration 
to the countertop

Transolid AVERSA® Series timeless design that complements every kitchen

Equal Double Bowls1-13/4 Double Bowls 1-13/4 Double Bowls
low divide

Super Single Bowl
double bowl size Single Bowl Bar /Prep Single Bowl

1-13/4 Double Bowls
low divide 4-1/2”H

1-13/4 Double Bowls Equal Double Bowls Super Single Bowl
double bowl size

AVERSA 
AUDA3221

AVERSA
ATDE3322

NANOTEK
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Genova GUSS3116 
super single bowl sink 
shown (right) with 
custom accessories. 
Order our convenient 
Transolid Sink Kit 
K-GUSS3116 which 
includes the sink and 
mahogany chopping 
board, steel bowl, 
colander and glass 
chopping board.

Transolid ZERO Series

UNDERMOUNT 
33-in x 20-in x 8-in deep
LH Bowl: L147⁄8” x W171⁄2” x D8”
RH Bowl: L147⁄8” x W171⁄2” x D8” 
GUDE3118

UNDERMOUNT 
33-in x 20-in x 8-in deep
LH Bowl: L143⁄8” x W175⁄8” x D9”
RH Bowl: L143⁄8” x W175⁄8” x D7” 
GUDC3118

UNDERMOUNT 
33-in x 20-in x 9-in deep
Bowl: L301⁄4” x W163⁄8” x D9”
GUSS3116

UNDERMOUNT 
251⁄2-in x 18-in x 81⁄4-in deep
Bowl: L22” x W153⁄4” x D81⁄4”
GUSB2216

UNDERMOUNT 
25-in x 20-in x 71⁄2-in deep
Bowl: L22” x W161⁄2” x D71⁄2”
GUSC2217

UNDERMOUNT 
20-in x 15-in x 7-in deep
Bowl: L171⁄8” x W115⁄8” x D7”
GUSB1712

TOP MOUNT 
33-in x 22-in x 8-in deep
LH Bowl: L147⁄8” x W171⁄2” x D8”
RH Bowl: LL147⁄8” x W171⁄2” x D8” 
GTDE3322

TOP MOUNT 
33-in x 22-in x 8-in deep
LH Bowl: L143⁄8” x W175⁄8” x D9”
RH Bowl: L143⁄8” x W175⁄8” x D7” 
GTDC3322

TOP MOUNT 
33-in x 22-in x 10-in deep
LH Bowl: L169⁄16” x W20” x D10”
RH Bowl: L14” x W175⁄8” x D8” 
GTDW3322

TOP MOUNT
33-in x 22-in x 10-in deep
LH Bowl: L153⁄4” x W19” x D10”
RH Bowl: L1325⁄64” x W15” x D8” 
GTDO3322

TOP MOUNT
33-in x 22-in x 9-in deep
Bowl: L301⁄4” x W163⁄8” x D9”
GTSS3322

TOP MOUNT
251⁄2-in x 20-in x 81⁄4-in deep
Bowl: L22” x W153⁄4” x D81⁄4”
GTSB2520

TOP MOUNT
25-in x 22-in x 71⁄2-in deep
Bowl: L22” x W161⁄2” x D71⁄2”
GTSC2522

Transolid GENOVA Series sinks that are up to every task 

Equal Double Bowls Equal Double Bowls

60/40 Double Bowls 60/40 Double Bowls

Super Single Bowl
double bowl size
includes custom sink strainer Single Bowl Single Bowl Single Bowl

RADIUS 
RTDJ3322

RADIUS 
RUDJ3118

RADIUS 
RTDE3322
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KITCHEN SINKS  silQ®granite Integral Mount

SUPER SINGLE BOWL 
INTEGRAL, TOP or UNDERMOUNT
SPECIFICATIONS
ZTSS3018	 L2949⁄64” x W1761⁄64” x D77⁄8”
Bowl Dimensions 	 L279⁄16” x W153⁄4” x D77⁄8”
Single bowl is the size of double bowl sink. silQ®granite. Thin 13/64” (5mm) 
micro edge. Sink can be installed 3 ways: integral, undermount and top mount. 
No faucet hole drillings.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TSGZ3018 Stainless Steel Bottom Sink Grid, TCBO1518 Bamboo Cutting Board, 
Covered Flip-top Sink and Disposer Strainers, Universal Sink Drain Installation 
Kit, Soap/Lotion Dispenser.
COLORS
1T Total White, 9T Total Black, 12 Espresso, 13 Champagne, 17 Grey

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

ZTSS3018 Super Single Bowl $729.00 45 1.50

TSGZ3018 SS Bottom Sink Grid  $84.00 5 0.10

ZERO

77⁄8”

2949⁄64”

17
61

⁄64
”

15
3 ⁄4

”

279⁄16”

SINGLE BOWL 
INTEGRAL, TOP or UNDERMOUNT
SPECIFICATIONS
ZTSB2218	 L2157⁄64” x W1761⁄64” x D77⁄8”
Bowl Dimensions 	 L1911⁄16” x W153⁄4” x D77⁄8”
Single bowl sink. silQ®granite. Thin 13/64” (5mm) micro edge. Sink can be 
installed 3 ways: integral, undermount and top mount. No faucet hole drillings.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TSGZ2218 Stainless Steel Bottom Sink Grid, TCBO1518 Bamboo Cutting Board, 
Covered Flip-top Sink and Disposer Strainers, Universal Sink Drain Installation 
Kit, Soap/Lotion Dispenser.
COLORS
1T Total White, 9T Total Black, 12 Espresso, 13 Champagne, 17 Grey

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

ZTSB2218 Single Bowl $671.00 30 1.00

TSGZ2218 SS Bottom Sink Grid  $74.00 5 0.10

2157⁄64”

17
61

⁄64
”

15
3 ⁄4

”

1911⁄16”

77⁄8”

SINGLE BOWL 
INTEGRAL, TOP or UNDERMOUNT
SPECIFICATIONS
ZTSB1818	 L1761⁄64” x W1761⁄64” x D77⁄8”
Bowl Dimensions 	 L153⁄4” x W153⁄4” x D77⁄8”
Single bowl sink. silQ®granite. Thin 13/64” (5mm) micro edge. Sink can be 
installed 3 ways: integral, undermount and top mount. No faucet hole drillings.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TCB1616 Bamboo Cutting Board, Covered Flip-top Sink and Disposer Strainers, 
Universal Sink Drain Installation Kit, Soap/Lotion Dispenser.
COLORS
1T Total White, 9T Total Black, 12 Espresso, 13 Champagne, 17 Grey

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

ZTSB1818 Single Bowl $597.00 26 1.00

1761⁄64”

17
61

⁄64
”

15
3 ⁄4

”

153⁄4”

77⁄8”

espresso 12 black 9Tchampagne 13 grey 17white 1T

ZERO NANOTEK SINK COLORS

NEW 

NEW 

NEW 
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KITCHEN SINKS  silQ®granite Integral Mount AVERSAUndermount silQ®granite KITCHEN SINKS

SilQ®granite Sinks
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EQUAL DOUBLE BOWLS 
UNDER MOUNT
SPECIFICATIONS
AUDE3219	 L3115⁄16” x W191⁄8” x D91⁄2”
Bowl Dimensions -  Left	 L141⁄4” x W171⁄8” x D831/32”
Bowl Dimensions -  Right	 L141⁄4” x W171⁄8” x D831/32”

silQ®granite. The rim of the sink is underneath the countertop. 
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TSGADE Bottom Sink Grid Set, TCBC1518-L Bamboo Cutting Board (left bowl)
Covered Flip-top Sink and Disposer Strainers, Universal Sink Drain Installation 
Kit, Soap/Lotion Dispenser.
COLORS
01 White, 09 Black, 12 Espresso, 16 Cafe Latte, 17 Grey

SPECIFICATIONS
AUDD3120	 L313⁄8” x W201⁄2” x D91/2”
Bowl Dimensions -  Left	 L155⁄16” x W181⁄2” x D813/16”
Bowl Dimensions -  Right	 L127⁄8” x W161⁄16” x D813/16”
D-shape large bowl. Ample space above smaller bowl for faucet.
silQ®granite. The rim of the sink is underneath the countertop.  
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TSGADD Stainless Steel Bottom Sink Grid Set, TCBD1619 Bamboo Cutting 
Board (left bowl), Covered Flip-top Sink and Disposer Strainers, Universal Sink 
Drain Installation Kit, Soap/Lotion Dispenser.
COLORS
01 White, 09 Black, 12 Espresso, 16 Cafe Latte, 17 Grey

D-SHAPE 1-3/4 DOUBLE BOWLS 
UNDER MOUNT

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

AUDD3120 1-3/4 Double Bowls $491.00 53 1.50

TSGADD SS Bottom Sink Grid Set $100.00 10 0.20

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

AUDE3219 Equal Double Bowls $486.00 50 1.50

TSGADE SS Bottom Sink Grid Set $100.00 10 0.20

SPECIFICATIONS
AUDA3221	 L32” x W21” x D10”
Bowl Dimensions -  Left	 L171⁄4” x W18” x D10”
Bowl Dimensions -  Right	 L11” x W151⁄4” x D71/2”
D-shape large bowl. Ample space above smaller bowl for faucet. silQ®granite.  
The angled low divide is both visually attractive and makes it easier to get pot 
or pan handles over the divide and wash large items. The rim of sink sits on the 
countertop.   
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TSGADA Stainless Steel Bottom Sink Grid Set, TCBA1719 Bamboo Cutting 
Board (large bowl), Covered Flip-top Sink and Disposer Strainers, Universal 
Sink Drain Installation Kit, Soap/Lotion Dispenser.
COLORS
01 White, 09 Black, 12 Espresso, 16 Cafe Latte, 17 Grey

1-3/4 DOUBLE BOWLS 
UNDER MOUNT - Low Divide

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

AUDA3221 1-3/4 Double Bowls $491.00 48 1.50

TSGADA SS Bottom Sink Grid Set $100.00 10 0.20

911⁄16”
831⁄32”

25⁄64”

99⁄16”
813⁄16”

25⁄64”

815⁄32”

171⁄4”
11⁄4” 11⁄4” 151⁄4”

21”

11”

32”

18”

69⁄16”

811⁄32”
13⁄8”

10” 71⁄2”

31⁄2”
37⁄8”

11⁄32”

espresso 12 black 09cafe latte 16 grey 17white 01

silQ®granite 
SINK COLORS
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SUPER SINGLE BOWL
UNDER MOUNT

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

GUSS3116 Super Single Bowl Sink $509.00 48 1.50

K-GUSS3116 Kit: Sink, Custom Accessories $779.00 68 2.00

9”

SPECIFICATIONS
GUSS3116	 L3263⁄64” x W209⁄64” x D9”
Bowl Dimension	 L301⁄4” x W163⁄8” x D9”

Large capacity single bowl uses same space as double bowl sink. silQ®granite. 
Includes square flange for use with a standard sink strainer. The rim of the sink 
is underneath the countertop.  
K-GUSS3116 Sink Kit offers custom accessories including mahogany chopping 
board, steel bowl, colander & glass chopping board. 
COLORS
09 Black, 12 Espresso, 17 Grey

SilQ®granite Sinks

GENOVA KITCHEN SINKS  silQ®granite Undermount

SINGLE BOWL
UNDER MOUNT
SPECIFICATIONS
GUSB2216	 L251⁄2” x W181⁄8” x D81⁄4”
Bowl Dimensions 	 L22” x W153⁄4” x D81/4”
Softly sculpted corners add style to this functional single bowl sink.
silQ®granite. The rim of the sink is underneath the countertop. 
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Covered Flip-top Sink and Disposer Strainers, Universal Sink Drain Installation 
Kit, Soap/Lotion Dispenser.
COLORS
09 Black, 12 Espresso, 17 Grey

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

GUSB2216 Single Bowl Sink $375.00 41 1.00

SPECIFICATIONS
GUSC2217	 L25” x W201⁄8” x D71/2”
Bowl Dimensions 	 L22” x W161⁄2” x D71/2”
Square corners with a round front design. silQ®granite. 
The rim of the sink is underneath the countertop.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TSGG2216 Stainless Steel Bottom Sink Grid, Covered Flip-top Sink and 
Disposer Strainers, Universal Sink Drain Installation Kit, Soap/Lotion Dispenser.
COLORS
12 Espresso, 17 Grey

SINGLE BOWL 
UNDER MOUNT

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

GUSC2217 Single Bowl Sink $375.00 41 1.00

TSSGG2216 SS Bottom Sink Grid $85.00 10 0.20
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espresso 12 black 09cafe latte 16 grey 17white 01

silQ®granite SINK COLORS

KITCHEN SINKS  silQ®granite Undermount GENOVAUndermount silQ®granite KITCHEN SINKS

SilQ®granite Sinks
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Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

 GUDE3118 Equal Double Bowl Sink $490.00 48 1.50

 TSGG1517 SS Bottom Sink Grid (each) $72.00 10 0.20

EQUAL DOUBLE BOWLS 
UNDER MOUNT
SPECIFICATIONS
GUDE3118	 L3263⁄64” x W209⁄64” x D8”
Bowl Dimensions -  Left	 L147⁄8” x W171⁄2” x D8”
Bowl Dimensions -  Right	 L147⁄8” x W171⁄2” x D8”
Stylish angular double bowl sink with chamfered edge detail.  
silQ®granite. The rim of the sink is underneath the countertop. 
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TSGG1517 Stainless Steel Bottom Sink Grid. Covered Flip-top Sink and 
Disposer Strainers, Universal Sink Drain Installation Kit, Soap/Lotion Dispenser.
COLORS
09 Black, 12 Espresso, 17 Grey

EQUAL DOUBLE BOWLS 
UNDER MOUNT
SPECIFICATIONS
GUDC3118	 L3263⁄64” x W209⁄64” x D9”
Bowl Dimensions -  Left	 L143⁄8” x W176⁄8” x D9”
Bowl Dimensions -  Right	 L143⁄8” x W176⁄8” x D7”
The stylish design of our equal double bowl sink works in most kitchen decor.  
silQ®granite. The rim of the sink is underneath the countertop.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES 
TSGG1417 Stainless Steel Bottom Sink Grid for left bowl only. Covered Flip-
top Sink and Disposer Strainers, Universal Sink Drain Installation Kit, Soap/
Lotion Dispenser.
COLORS
12 Espresso, 17 Grey

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

GUDC3118 Equal Double Bowl Sink $459.00 48 1.50

TSGG1417 SS Bottom Sink Grid -LH bowl $72.00 10 0.20

SPECIFICATIONS
GUSB1712	 L20” x W151⁄8” x D7”
Bowl Dimensions 	 L171⁄8” x W115⁄8” x D7”
Bar or food prep sink ideal for small space. 

silQ®granite. The rim of the sink is underneath the countertop.  
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Covered Flip-top Sink and Disposer Strainers, Universal Sink Drain Installation 
Kit, Soap/Lotion Dispenser.
COLORS
12 Espresso, 17 Grey

SINGLE BOWL 
UNDER MOUNT

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

GUSB1712 Single Bowl Sink $375.00 30 1.00
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QUANTUM KITCHEN SINKS  silQ®granite Undermount
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SPECIFICATIONS
QUDO3318	 L3253⁄64” x W1821⁄32” x D9”
Bowl Dimensions -  Left	 L1223⁄64” x W1523⁄64” x D815/16”
Bowl Dimensions -  Right	 L1821⁄32” x W1723⁄32” x D815/16”
QUANTUM Ample space above smaller bowl for faucet.
silQ®granite. The rim of the sink is underneath the countertop.  
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TSGQDO Bottom Sink Grid Set, TCB1215-L Bamboo Cutting Board (left bowl), 
Covered Flip-top Sink and Disposer Strainers, Universal Sink Drain Installation 
Kit, Soap/Lotion Dispenser.
COLORS
01 White, 09 Black, 12 Espresso, 16 Cafe Latte, 17 Grey

1-3/4 DOUBLE BOWLS 
UNDER MOUNT

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

QUDO3318 1-3/4 Double Bowls $489.00 49 1.50

TSGQDO SS Bottom Sink Grid Set $100.00 10 0.20

SUPER SINGLE BOWL 
UNDER MOUNT
SPECIFICATIONS
RUSS3118	 L313⁄4” x W191⁄8” x D91⁄2”
Bowl Dimensions 	 L29” x W163⁄8” x D91⁄64”
Single bowl is the size of double bowl sink
silQ®granite. The rim of the sink is underneath the countertop. 
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TSGRSS Stainless Steel Bottom Sink Grid, TCB1417-L Bamboo Cutting Board, 
Covered Flip-top Sink and Disposer Strainers, Universal Sink Drain Installation 
Kit, Soap/Lotion Dispenser.
COLORS
01 White, 09 Black, 12 Espresso, 16 Cafe Latte, 17 Grey

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

 RUSS3118 Super Single Bowl $480.00 48 1.50

TSGRSS SS Bottom Sink Grid $69.00 5 0.10

SPECIFICATIONS
RUDO3120	 L313⁄4” x W203⁄4” x D91/2”
Bowl Dimensions -  Left	 L147⁄16” x W177⁄16” x D831/32”
Bowl Dimensions -  Right	 L127⁄16” x W1415⁄16” x D831/32”
D-shape large bowl. Ample space above smaller bowl for faucet.
silQ®granite. The rim of the sink is underneath the countertop. 
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TSGRDO Stainless Steel Bottom Sink Grid Set, TCBO1518 Bamboo Cutting 
Board, Covered Flip-top Sink and Disposer Strainers, Universal Sink Drain 
Installation Kit, Soap/Lotion Dispenser.
COLORS
01 White, 09 Black, 12 Espresso, 16 Cafe Latte, 17 Grey

OFFSET 1-3/4 DOUBLE BOWLS 
UNDER MOUNT

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

RUDO3120 1-3/4 Double Bowls $509.00 48 1.50

TSGRDO SS Bottom Sink Grid Set $96.00 10 0.20

See previous page for silQ®granite colors
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KITCHEN SINKS  silQ®granite Undermount CLASSIC SELECTRADIUSUndermount silQ®granite  KITCHEN SINKS

SilQ®granite Sinks
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EQUAL DOUBLE BOWLS 
UNDER MOUNT
SPECIFICATIONS
RUDE3118	 L313⁄4” x W191⁄8” x D91⁄2”
Bowl Dimensions -  Left	 L137⁄8” x W163⁄8” x D831/32”
Bowl Dimensions -  Right	 L137⁄8” x W163⁄8” x D831/32”

silQ®granite. The rim of the sink is underneath the countertop. 
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TSGRDE Bottom Sink Grid Set, TCB1417-L Bamboo Cutting Board (left bowl), 
Covered Flip-top Sink and Disposer Strainers, Universal Sink Drain Installation 
Kit, Soap/Lotion Dispenser.
COLORS
01 White, 09 Black, 12 Espresso, 16 Cafe Latte, 17 Grey

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

RUDE3118 Equal Double Bowls $489.00 48 1.50

TSGRDE SS Bottom Sink Grid Set $100.00 10 0.20

KITCHEN SINKS  silQ®granite Top Mount

SPECIFICATIONS
ATDD3322	 L33” x W22” x D91/2”
Bowl Dimensions -  Left	 L155⁄16” x W181⁄2” x D813/16”
Bowl Dimensions -  Right	 L127⁄8” x W161⁄16” x D813/16”
D-shape large bowl. Ample space above smaller bowl for faucet.
silQ®granite.  The rim of sink sits on the countertop. 
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TSGADD Bottom Sink Grid Set, TCBD1619 Bamboo Cutting Board (left bowl),
TGCB2312 Glass Cutting Board. TRM1518 Roller Mat Trivet, Covered Flip-top 
Sink and Disposer Strainers, Universal Sink Drain Installation Kit, Soap/Lotion 
Dispenser.
COLORS
01 White, 09 Black, 12 Espresso, 16 Cafe Latte, 17 Grey

D-SHAPE 1-3/4 DOUBLE BOWLS 
TOP MOUNT

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

ATDD3322 1-3/4 Double Bowls $461.00 53 1.50

TSGADD SS Bottom Sink Grid Set $100.00 10 0.20

SPECIFICATIONS
RUDJ3118	 L313⁄4” x W191⁄4” x D91⁄2”
Bowl Dimensions -  Left	 L169⁄16” x W1515⁄16” x D831/32”
Bowl Dimensions -  Right	 L105⁄8” x W1515⁄16” x D831/32”
J-shape smaller bowl. Sink has low 4-1/2”H divider.
silQ®granite. The rim of the sink is underneath the countertop.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TSGRDJ Stainless Steel Bottom Sink Grid Set, TCBJ1716 Bamboo Cutting 
Board, Covered Flip-top Sink and Disposer Strainers, Universal Sink Drain 
Installation Kit, Soap/Lotion Dispenser.
COLORS
01 White, 09 Black, 12 Espresso, 16 Cafe Latte, 17 Grey
 

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

RUDJ3118 1-3/4 Double Bowls $509.00 48 1.50

TSGRDJ SS Bottom Sink Grid Set $97.00 10 0.20

J-SHAPE 1-3/4 DOUBLE BOWLS 
UNDER MOUNT

AVERSA

99⁄16”831⁄32”

25⁄64”

99⁄16”813⁄16”

25⁄64”

431⁄64”99⁄16”831⁄32”

25⁄64”

Pre-drilled for single hole faucet (B). 
Possibility of 4 additional knockout 
holes on faucet deck @$25 List each. 
Specify when ordering.

CBA D E
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AVERSA KITCHEN SINKS  silQ®granite Top Mount

GENOVA

99⁄16”831⁄32”

25⁄64”

SPECIFICATIONS
GTSS3322	 L3263⁄64” x W22” x D9”
Bowl Dimension	 L301⁄4” x W163⁄8” x D9”
Large capacity single bowl uses same space as double bowl sink. 
silQ®granite. Includes square flange for use with a standard sink strainer. 
The rim of sink sits on the countertop  
K-GTSS3322 Sink Kit includes custom accessories: mahogany chopping 
board, steel bowl, colander & glass chopping board. 
COLORS
09 Black, 12 Espresso, 17 Grey

SUPER SINGLE BOWL
TOP MOUNT

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

GTSS3322 Super Single Bowl Sink $509.00 48 1.50

K-GTSS3322 Kit: Sink, Custom Accessories $779.00 20 2.00

9”

SilQ®granite Sinks

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

ATDA3322 Equal Double Bowls $461.00 50 1.50

TSGADA SS Bottom Sink Grid Set $100.00 10 0.20

EQUAL DOUBLE BOWLS 
TOP MOUNT
SPECIFICATIONS
ATDE3322	 L33” x W22” x D91⁄2”
Bowl Dimensions -  Left	 L141⁄4” x W171⁄8” x D831/32”
Bowl Dimensions -  Right	 L141⁄4” x W171⁄8” x D831/32”
silQ®granite.  The rim of sink sits on the countertop. 
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TSGADE Bottom Sink Grid Set, TCBC1518-L Bamboo Cutting Board (left bowl),
TGCB2312 Glass Cutting Board. TRM1818 Roller Mat Trivet, Covered Flip-top 
Sink and Disposer Strainers, Universal Sink Drain Installation Kit, Soap/Lotion 
Dispenser.
COLORS
01 White, 09 Black, 12 Espresso, 16 Cafe Latte, 17 Grey

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

ATDE3322 Equal Double Bowls $456.00 50 1.50

TSGADE SS Bottom Sink Grid Set $100.00 10 0.20

SPECIFICATIONS
ATDA3322	 L33” x W22” x D10”
Bowl Dimensions -  Left	 L171⁄4” x W18” x D10”
Bowl Dimensions -  Right	 L11” x W151⁄4” x D71/2”
D-shape large bowl. Ample space above smaller bowl for faucet. silQ®granite.  
The angled low divide is both visually attractive and makes it easier to get pot 
or pan handles over the divide and wash large items. The rim of sink sits on 
the countertop. 
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TSGADA Bottom Sink Grid Set, TCBA1719 Bamboo Cutting Board (large 
bowl), TGCB2312 Glass Cutting Board. TRM1518 Roller Mat Trivet, Covered 
Flip-top Sink and Disposer Strainers, Universal Sink Drain Installation Kit, 
Soap/Lotion Dispenser.
COLORS
01 White, 09 Black, 12 Espresso, 16 Cafe Latte, 17 Grey

1-3/4 DOUBLE BOWLS 
TOP MOUNT - Low Divide
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Pre-drilled for single hole faucet (C). 
Possibility of 4 additional knockout 
holes on faucet deck @$25 List each. 
Specify when ordering.

Pre-drilled for single hole faucet (B). 
Possibility of 4 additional knockout 
holes on faucet deck @$25 List each. 
Specify when ordering.

Pre-drilled for single hole faucet (C). 
Possibility of 4 additional knockout 
holes on faucet deck @$25 List each. 
Specify when ordering.
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KITCHEN SINKS  silQ®granite Top Mount Top Mount silQ®granite  KITCHEN SINKS

SilQ®granite Sinks

GENOVA
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SINGLE BOWL
TOP MOUNT
SPECIFICATIONS
GTSB2520	 L251⁄2” x W20” x D81⁄4”
Bowl Dimensions 	 L22” x W153⁄4” x D81/4”

Softly sculpted corners add style to this functional single bowl sink.
silQ®granite.  The rim of sink sits on the countertop.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Covered Flip-top Sink and Disposer Strainers, Universal Sink Drain Installation 
Kit, Soap/Lotion Dispenser.
COLORS
09 Black, 12 Espresso, 17 Grey

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

GTSB2520 Single Bowl Sink only $375.00 41 1.00

SPECIFICATIONS
GTSC2522	 L25” x W22” x D71/2”
Bowl Dimensions 	 L22” x W161⁄2” x D71/2”

Square corners with a round front design. silQ®granite. 
The rim of sink sits on the countertop.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TSGG2216 Stainless Steel Bottom Sink Grid, Covered Flip-top Sink and 
Disposer Strainers, Universal Sink Drain Installation Kit, Soap/Lotion Dispenser.
COLORS
12 Espresso, 17 Grey

SINGLE BOWL 
TOP MOUNT

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

GTSC2522 Single Bowl Sink only $375.00 41 1.00

TSGG2216 SS Bottom Sink Grid $85.00 10 0.20
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Pre-drilled for single hole faucet (C). 
Possibility of 4 additional knockout 
holes on faucet deck @$25 List each. 
Specify when ordering.

BA D

Pre-drilled for single hole faucet (C). 
Possibility of 4 additional knockout 
holes on faucet deck @$25 List each. 
Specify when ordering.

EC

BA DC E

espresso 12 black 09cafe latte 16 grey 17white 01

silQ®granite SINK COLORS
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GENOVA KITCHEN SINKS   silQ®granite Top Mount

SPECIFICATIONS
GTDO3322	 L3263⁄64” x W221⁄64” x D10”
Bowl Dimensions -  Left	 L153⁄4” x W191⁄64” x D10”
Bowl Dimensions -  Right	 L1325⁄64” x W1463⁄64” x D83/32”
D-shape large bowl. Ample space above smaller bowl for faucet. Smaller bowl 
on right. silQ®granite. The rim of the sink sits on the countertop. 
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES 
TSGG1519 Stainless Steel Bottom Sink Grid for left bowl only. Covered Flip-
top Sink and Disposer Strainers, Universal Sink Drain Installation Kit, Soap/
Lotion Dispenser.
COLORS
12 Espresso, 17 Grey

OFFSET 60/40 DOUBLE BOWLS 
TOP MOUNT

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

GTDO3322 Offset Double Bowl Sink $459.00 48 1.50

TSGG1519 SS Bottom Sink Grid -LH bowl $72.00 10 0.20

SPECIFICATIONS
GTDW3322	 L3263⁄64” x W221⁄64” x D10”
Bowl Dimensions -  Left	 L169⁄64” x W 201⁄64” x D10”
Bowl Dimensions -  Right	 L1315⁄64 ” x W175⁄8” x D83/32”
Angular large bowl on left. Sink has thin divider for more usable space in the 
bowls. silQ®granite. The rim of the sink sits on the countertop. 
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES 
TSGG2016 Stainless Steel Bottom Sink Grid for left bowl only. Covered Flip-
top Sink and Disposer Strainers, Universal Sink Drain Installation Kit, Soap/
Lotion Dispenser.
COLORS
09 Black, 12 Espresso, 17 Grey
 

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

GTDW3322 Offset Double Bowl Sink $486.00 48 1.50

TSGG2016 SS Bottom Sink Grid -LH bowl $72.00 10 0.20

OFFSET 60/40 DOUBLE BOWLS 
TOP MOUNT
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EQUAL DOUBLE BOWLS 
TOP MOUNT
SPECIFICATIONS
GTDC3322	 L3263⁄64” x W221⁄64” x D9”
Bowl Dimensions -  Left	 L143⁄8” x W176⁄8” x D9”
Bowl Dimensions -  Right	 L143⁄8” x W176⁄8” x D7”
The stylish design of our equal double bowl sink works in most kitchen decor.  
silQ®granite. The rim of the sink sits on the countertop. 
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES 
TSGG1417 Stainless Steel Bottom Sink Grid for left bowl only. Covered Flip-
top Sink and Disposer Strainers, Universal Sink Drain Installation Kit, Soap/
Lotion Dispenser.
COLORS
12 Espresso, 17 Grey

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

GTDC3322 Equal Double Bowl Sink $459.00 48 1.50

TSGG2016 SS Bottom Sink Grid -LH bowl $72.00 10 0.20
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Pre-drilled for single hole faucet (A). 
Possibility of 3 additional knockout 
holes on faucet deck @$25 List each. 
Specify when ordering.

Pre-drilled for single hole faucet (A). 
Possibility of 3 additional knockout 
holes on faucet deck @$25 List each. 
Specify when ordering.

Pre-drilled for single hole faucet (C). 
Possibility of 4 additional knockout 
holes on faucet deck @$25 List each. 
Specify when ordering.

BA C D
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BA DC E

espresso 12 black 09cafe latte 16 grey 17white 01

silQ®granite 
SINK COLORS
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KITCHEN SINKS   silQ®granite Top Mount Top Mount silQ®granite  KITCHEN SINKS GENOVA
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SUPER SINGLE BOWL 
TOP MOUNT
SPECIFICATIONS
RTSS3322	 L33” x W22” x D91⁄2”
Bowl Dimensions 	 L29” x W163⁄8” x D91⁄64”
Single bowl is the size of double bowl sink
silQ®granite.  The rim of sink sits on the countertop. 
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TSGRSS Stainless Steel Bottom Sink Grid, TCBO1518 Bamboo Cutting Board 
(left bowl), TGCB2312 Glass Cutting Board. TRM1518 Roller Mat Trivet, 
Covered Flip-top Sink and Disposer Strainers, Universal Sink Drain Installation 
Kit, Soap/Lotion Dispenser.
COLORS
01 White, 09 Black, 12 Espresso, 16 Cafe Latte, 17 Grey

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

 RTSS3322 Super Single Bowl $450.00 48 1.50

TSGRSS SS Bottom Sink Grid $69.00 5 0.10

SPECIFICATIONS
QTSB2220	 L227⁄16” x W205⁄64” x D81⁄2”
Bowl Dimensions 	 L205⁄64” x W1461⁄64” x D835/64”
silQ®granite.  The rim of sink sits on the countertop. 
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TSGQSB Stainess Steel Bottom Sink Grid, TCB1414 Bamboo Cutting Board, 
Covered Flip-top Sink and Disposer Strainers, Universal Sink Drain Installation 
Kit, Soap/Lotion Dispenser.
COLORS
01 White, 09 Black, 12 Espresso, 16 Cafe Latte, 17 Grey

SINGLE BOWL 
TOP MOUNT

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

QTSB2220 Single Bowl $411.00 26 1.00

TSGQSB SS Bottom Sink Grid $69.00 5 0.10

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

GTDE3322 Equal Double Bowl Sink $490.00 48 1.50

TSGG1517 SS Bottom Sink Grid (each)  $72.00 10 0.20

EQUAL DOUBLE BOWLS 
TOP MOUNT
SPECIFICATIONS
GTDE3322	 L3263⁄64” x W221⁄64” x D8”
Bowl Dimensions -  Left	 L147⁄8” x W171⁄2” x D8”
Bowl Dimensions -  Right	 L147⁄8” x W171⁄2” x D8”
Stylish angular double bowl sink with chamfered edge detail.  
silQ®granite. The rim of the sink sits on the countertop. 
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TSGG1517 Stainless Steel Bottom Sink Grid. Covered Flip-top Sink and 
Disposer Strainers, Universal Sink Drain Installation Kit, Soap/Lotion Dispenser.
COLORS
09 Black, 12 Espresso, 17 Grey

RADIUS

QUANTUM

99⁄16” 91⁄64”

25⁄64”

20
5 ⁄64

”

14
61

⁄64
”

227⁄16”
205⁄64”

835⁄64”

22
1 ⁄6

4”
3263⁄64”

147⁄8” 143⁄8”

17
1 ⁄2

”

8”

Pre-drilled for single hole faucet (C). 
Possibility of 4 additional knockout 
holes on faucet deck @$25 List each. 
Specify when ordering.

Pre-drilled for single hole faucet (B). 
Possibility of 2 additional knockout 
holes on faucet deck @$25 List each. 
Specify when ordering.

Pre-drilled for single hole faucet (C). 
Possibility of 4 additional knockout 
holes on faucet deck @$25 List each. 
Specify when ordering.

BA EDC

BA C

BA EDC
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KITCHEN SINKS  silQ®granite Top Mount

SPECIFICATIONS
RTDO3322	 L331⁄16” x W221⁄16” x D91/2”
Bowl Dimensions -  Left	 L147⁄16” x W171⁄16” x D831/32”
Bowl Dimensions -  Right	 L127⁄16” x W1415⁄16” x D831/32”
D-shape large bowl. Ample space above smaller bowl for faucet.
silQ®granite.  The rim of sink sits on the countertop. 
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TSGRDO Bottom Sink Grids Set, TCBO1518 Bamboo Cutting Board (left bowl)
TGCB2312 Glass Cutting Board. TRM1518 Roller Matvet, Covered Flip-top 
Sink and Disposer Strainers, Universal Sink Drain Installation Kit, Soap/Lotion 
Dispenser.
COLORS
01 White, 09 Black, 12 Espresso, 16 Cafe Latte, 17 Grey

OFFSET 1-3/4 DOUBLE BOWLS 
TOP MOUNT

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

RTDO3322 1-3/4 Double Bowls $479.00 48 1.50

TSGRDO SS Bottom Sink Grid Set $96.00 10 0.20

917⁄32”831⁄32”

25⁄64”

SPECIFICATIONS
RTDJ3322	 L33” x W22” x D91⁄2”
Bowl Dimensions -  Left	 L169⁄16” x W1515⁄16” x D831/32”
Bowl Dimensions -  Right	 L105⁄8” x W1515⁄16” x D831/32”
J-shape smaller bowl. Sink has low 4-1/2”H divider.
silQ®granite.  The rim of sink sits on the countertop. 
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TSG1RDJ Bottom Sink Grid Set, TCBJ1716 Bamboo Cutting Board
TGCB2312 Glass Cutting Board. TRM1818 Roller Mat Trivet, Covered Flip-top 
Sink and Disposer Strainers, Universal Sink Drain Installation Kit, Soap/Lotion 
Dispenser.
COLORS
01 White, 09 Black, 12 Espresso, 16 Cafe Latte, 17 Grey

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

RTDJ3322 1-3/4 Double Bowls $479.00 48 1.50

TSGRDJ SS Bottom Sink Grid Set $97.00 10 0.20

J-SHAPE 1-3/4 DOUBLE BOWLS 
TOP MOUNT

99⁄16” 831⁄32”

25⁄64” 431⁄64”

EQUAL DOUBLE BOWLS 
TOP MOUNT
SPECIFICATIONS
RTDE3322	 L331⁄16” x W221⁄16” x D91⁄2”
Bowl Dimensions -  Left	 L137⁄8” x W163⁄8” x D831/32”
Bowl Dimensions -  Right	 L137⁄8” x W163⁄8” x D831/32”
silQ®granite.  The rim of sink sits on the countertop. 
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
TSGRDE Bottom Sink Grid Set, TCB1417-L Bamboo Cutting Board (left bowl)
TGCB2312 Glass Cutting Board. TRM1818 Roller Mat Trivet, overed Flip-top 
Sink and Disposer Strainers, Universal Sink Drain Installation Kit, Soap/Lotion 
Dispenser.
COLORS
01 White, 09 Black, 12 Espresso, 16 Cafe Latte, 17 Grey

Model No. Description
LIST Ship Wt. 

(lbs) Pts.

RTDE3322 Equal Double Bowls $459.00 48 1.50

TSGRDE SS Bottom Sink Grid Set $100.00 10 0.20

99⁄16” 831⁄32”

25⁄64”

espresso 12 black 09cafe latte 16 grey 17white 01

silQ®granite SINK COLORS
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Pre-drilled for single hole faucet (A). 
Possibility of 3 additional knockout 
holes on faucet deck @$25 List each. 
Specify when ordering.

Pre-drilled for single hole faucet (C). 
Possibility of 5 additional knockout 
holes on faucet deck @$25 List each. 
Specify when ordering.

Pre-drilled for single hole faucet (C). 
Possibility of 4 additional knockout 
holes on faucet deck @$25 List each. 
Specify when ordering.

BA DC FE

BA EDC

BA C D
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Solid Surface 
KITCHEN SINKS  
   
Top Mount
Under Mount

Transoild® Solid Surface kitchen sinks available in single 
and double bowls in both top mount and under counter 
mounting.

100% non-porous solid surface material. Scratches and 
stains like coffee, juice, berries and burns are easily re-
moved with abrasive cleaners, restoring and renewing the 
original finish. 

Transolid® sinks are durable - resist heat up to 375° and 
withstand impact.

Steep, straight walls with deeper bowls accommodate 
larger pots and pans.

Transolid® Kitchen Sinks are backed by a 10 year ltd. 
warranty.

Top mount sinks available in all colors shown below.
*Undermount sinks available in White and Biscuit only.

White*  01 Biscuit*  08Almond  05

Matrix Sand  60Matrix Summit  68 Matrix Khaki  67

  Solid Surface Kitchen Sink Colors
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SPECIFICATIONS
KDU3018	 L30” x W18” x H71⁄2”
Bowl Dimensions	 L1315⁄16” x 16” x D71⁄2”

Solid Surface. Gourmet equal double bowls. Undermount kitchen sink. 
10 year warranty.  

AUGUSTA 
LARGE/SMALL DOUBLE BOWLS 
UNDER MOUNT

Model No. Description
WHITE
LIST

BISCUIT
LIST

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

KDU3221 Large/Small Double Bowls $775.00 $775.00 39 5.00

SPECIFICATIONS
KDU3221	 L32” x W211⁄8” x H87⁄8”
Bowl Dimensions -  Left	 L111⁄4” x 153⁄8” x D7”
Bowl Dimensions -  Right	 L171⁄2” x 211⁄8” x D87⁄8”

Solid Surface. Gourmet large/small double bowls. Undermount kitchen sink. 
10 year warranty.  

ABERDEEN 
EQUAL DOUBLE BOWLS 
UNDER MOUNT

Model No. Description
WHITE
LIST

BISCUIT
LIST

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

KDU3018 Equal Double Bowls $660.00 $660.00 39 4.00

SPECIFICATIONS
KSU2318	 L23” x W177⁄8” x H83⁄4”
Bowl Dimensions 	 L203⁄4” x 153⁄4” x D83⁄4”

Solid Surface. Single bowl. Undermount kitchen sink. 10 year warranty.  

ROMA 
SINGLE BOWL 
UNDER MOUNT

Model No. Description
WHITE
LIST

BISCUIT
LIST

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

KSU2318 Single Bowl $590.00 $590.00 22 4.00
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KITCHEN SINKS     Solid Surface Undermount
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No faucet holes are pre-drilled. 
Possibility of 4 holes drilled on 
faucet deck @$25 List each. 
Specify when ordering.

No faucet holes are pre-drilled. 
Possibility of 7 holes drilled on 
faucet deck @$25 List each. 
Specify when ordering.

No faucet holes are pre-drilled. 
Possibility of 7 holes drilled on 
faucet deck @$25 List each. 
Specify when ordering.

SPECIFICATIONS
KDT3322C	 L33” x W22” x H81⁄4”
Bowl Dimensions	 L1315⁄16” x 157⁄8” x D71⁄4”

Solid Surface. Gourmet equal double bowls. Top mount self-rimming kitchen 
sink. 10 year warranty.  

CHARLOTTE 
EQUAL DOUBLE BOWLS 
TOP MOUNT

Model No. Description
SOLID
LIST

MATRIX
LIST

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

KDT3322C Equal Double Bowls $485.00 $565.00 28 3.00

SPECIFICATIONS
KST25221	 L25” x W22” x H10”
Bowl Dimensions	 L215⁄16” x 185⁄16” x D9”

Solid Surface. Gourmet single bowl. Top mount self-rimming kitchen sink. 
10 year warranty.  

PORTLAND 
SINGLE BOWL 
TOP MOUNT

Model No. Description
SOLID
LIST

MATRIX
LIST

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

KST25221 Single Bowl $470.00 $640.00 23 3.00

SPECIFICATIONS
KST18181	 L18” x W18” x H9”
Bowl Dimensions	 L141⁄4” x 111⁄4” x D8”

Solid Surface. Entertainment/Prep single bowl. Top mount self-rimming sink. 
10 year warranty.  

CONCORD 
SINGLE BOWL 
TOP MOUNT

Model No. Description
SOLID
LIST

MATRIX
LIST

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

KST18181 Single Bowl $295.00 $345.00 18 2.00
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SPECIFICATIONS
KDT33229	 L33” x W22” x H10”
Bowl Dimensions	 L1315⁄16” x 157⁄8” x D9”

Solid Surface. Gourmet equal double bowls. Top mount self-rimming kitchen 
sink. 10 year warranty.  

CHARLESTON 
EQUAL DOUBLE BOWLS 
TOP MOUNT

Model No. Description
SOLID
LIST

MATRIX
LIST

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

KDT33229 Equal Double Bowls $600.00 $690.00 28 4.00

SPECIFICATIONS
KDT33228	 L33” x W22” x H10”
Bowl Dimensions -  Left	 L103⁄4” x 16” x D6”
Bowl Dimensions -  Right	 L171⁄8” x 181⁄2” x D9”

Solid Surface. Gourmet large/small double bowls. Top mount self-rimming 
kitchen sink. 10 year warranty.  

CAMBRIDGE 
LARGE/SMALL DOUBLE BOWLS 
TOP MOUNT

Model No. Description
SOLID
LIST

MATRIX
LIST

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

KDT33228 Large/Small Dbl Bowls $590.00 $660.00 30 4.00

SPECIFICATIONS
KDT33226	 L33” x W22” x H11”
Bowl Dimensions -  Left	 L143⁄4” x 173⁄4” x D10”
Bowl Dimensions -  Right	 L127⁄8” x 151⁄2” x D8”

Solid Surface. Gourmet hi/lo double bowls. Top mount self-rimming kitchen 
sink. 10 year warranty.  

SAVANNAH 
HI/LO DOUBLE BOWLS 
TOP MOUNT

Model No. Description
SOLID
LIST

MATRIX
LIST

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

KDT33226 Hi/Lo Double Bowls $600.00 $670.00 30 4.00
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No faucet holes are pre-drilled. 
Possibility of 7 holes drilled on 
faucet deck @$25 List each. 
Specify when ordering.

No faucet holes are pre-drilled. 
Possibility of 4 holes drilled on 
faucet deck @$25 List each. 
Specify when ordering.

No faucet holes are pre-drilled. 
Possibility of 4 holes drilled on 
faucet deck @$25 List each. 
Specify when ordering.
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COVERED SINK & DISPOSER STRAINERS

Transolid  Sink Accessories  

SINK GRIDS

CUTTING BOARDS  
Sits on top of sink bowl. 

ROLLER MAT TRIVET 
Stainless steel  
Fits top mount 
silQ®granite sinks

Wood with protective Tempered Glass

Roller mat fits over sink and 
provides extra countertop space. 
Rolls up for easy storage when 
not in use. 2 sizes

Covered Sink Strainer. 2 finishes

Remote Covered Sink 
Strainer. 2 finishes

Covered Disposer Strainer. 2 finishes

Stainless steel with protective bumpers and feet. 
Sits on bottom of sink bowl

Custom Accessory Kit

Fits Genova 
GTSS3322
GUSS3116
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SPECIFICATIONS
Sink Grid	 L273⁄32” x W1357⁄64” x H1”
Stainless steel grid sits on bottom of sink bowl.
Bottom Sink Grid fits MUSS32189 Meridian stainless steel sink. 

SINK GRID for MUSS32189		

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

TSGM32181 Bottom Sink Grid $66.67 5 .10

SPECIFICATIONS
Sink Grid	 L2731⁄64” x W161⁄2”/135⁄32” x H1”
Stainless steel grid sits on bottom of sink bowl.
Bottom Sink Grid fits MUSO33229, MTSO33229 Meridian stainless steel sinks. 

SINK GRID for MUSO33229, MTSO33229	
	

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

TSGM33221 Bottom Sink Grid $74.07 7 .10

SPECIFICATIONS
Sink Grid	 L193⁄32” x W1629⁄64” x H1”
Stainless steel grid sits on bottom of sink bowl.
Bottom Sink Grid fits MUSB24219 Meridian stainless steel sink. 

SINK GRID for MUSB24219		

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

TSGM24211 Bottom Sink Grid $56.79 5 .10

SPECIFICATIONS
Sink Grid	 L1821⁄32” x W1325⁄32” x H1”
Stainless steel grid sits on bottom of sink bowl.
Bottom Sink Grid fits MUSB23189 Meridian stainless steel sink. 

SINK GRID for MUSB23189		

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

TSGM2318S1 Bottom Sink Grid $54.32 5 .10

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

TSGM15131 Bottom Sink Grid $46.91 5 .10

SPECIFICATIONS
Sink Grid	 L103⁄4” x W825⁄64” x H1”
Stainless steel grid sit on bottom of sink bowl.
Bottom Sink Grid fits MUSB15137 Meridian stainless steel sink. 

SINK GRID for MUSB15137

SPECIFICATIONS
Sink Grid	 L1411⁄16” x W117⁄32” x H1”
Stainless steel grid sit on bottom of sink bowl.
Bottom Sink Grid fits MUSB19157 Meridian stainless steel sink. 

SINK GRID for MUSB19157

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

TSGM19151 Bottom Sink Grid $49.38 5 .10

SPECIFICATIONS
Sink Grid	 L1213⁄64” x W1321⁄32” x H1”
Stainless steel grid sit on bottom of sink bowl.
Bottom Sink Grid fits MUSB17189 Meridian stainless steel sink. 

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

TSGM17181 Bottom Sink Grid $49.38 5 .10

SINK GRID for MUSB17189

1357⁄64”

273⁄32”

1”
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1”
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MERIDIAN KITCHEN SINK ACCESSORIES   SS Sinks
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Stainless Steel Sinks  SINK ACCESSORIES

Stainless Steel Sink Grids

MERIDIAN
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KITCHEN SINK ACCESSORIES   SS Sinks

1”

117⁄32”

1411⁄64”

1325⁄64”

1617⁄64”

1”

1213⁄64”

1321⁄32”

1213⁄64”

1”

91⁄16”

1413⁄32”1617⁄64”

1543⁄64”

1”

1413⁄32”

1159⁄64” 1159⁄64”

1”

161⁄2”

1931⁄64”

135⁄32”

725⁄32”

1”

195⁄8”

149⁄64”

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

TSGM32212 Bottom Sink Grid Set $106.17 10 .20

SPECIFICATIONS
Large Bowl Sink Grid	 L1325⁄64” x W1617⁄64” x H1”
Small Bowl Sink Grid	 L117⁄32” x W1411⁄16” x H1”
Stainless steel grids sit on bottom of sink bowls.
Bottom Sink Grid Set fits MUDO32219 Meridian stainless steel sink. 

SINK GRID SET for MUDO32219 		
		

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

TSGM3218E2 Bottom Sink Grid Set $106.17 10 .20

SPECIFICATIONS
Left Bowl Sink Grid	 L1213⁄64” x W1321⁄32” x H1”
Right Bowl Sink Grid	 L1213⁄64” x W1321⁄32” x H1”
Stainless steel grids sit on bottom of sink bowls.
Bottom Sink Grid Set fits MUDE32189 Meridian stainless steel sink. 

SINK GRID SET for MUDE32189		

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

TSGM3221D2 Bottom Sink Grid Set $106.17 10 .20

SPECIFICATIONS
Large Bowl Sink Grid	 L1543⁄64” x W1617⁄64” x H1”
Small Bowl Sink Grid	 L91⁄16” x W1413⁄32” x H1”
Stainless steel grids sit on bottom of sink bowls.
Bottom Sink Grid Set fits MUDD32219 Meridian stainless steel sink. 

SINK GRID SET for MUDD32219 			 
	

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

TSGM33222 Bottom Sink Grid Set $106.17 10 .20

SPECIFICATIONS
Left Bowl Sink Grid	 L1159⁄64” x W1413⁄32” x H1”
Right Bowl Sink Grid	 L1159⁄64” x W1413⁄32” x H1”
Stainless steel grids sit on bottom of sink bowls.
Bottom Sink Grid Set fits MTDD33229 Meridian stainless steel sink. 

SINK GRID SET for MTDD33229		

SPECIFICATIONS
Sink Grid	 L1931⁄64” x W161⁄2”/135⁄32” x H1
Stainless steel grid sits on bottom of sink bowl.
Bottom Sink Grid fits MTSO25229 Meridian stainless steel sink. 

SINK GRID for MTSO25229		

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

TSGM25221 Bottom Sink Grid $59.26 5 .10

SPECIFICATIONS
Sink Grid	 L195⁄8” x W149⁄64” x H1”
Stainless steel grid sits on bottom of sink bowl.
Bottom Sink Grid fits MTSB252212 Meridian stainless steel sink. 

SINK GRID for MTSB252212
		

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

TSGM2522R Bottom Sink Grid $51.85 5 .10

Large Bowl Grid Small Bowl Grid

Large Bowl Grid Small Bowl Grid
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SINK ACCESSORIES  SS Sinks

Stainless Steel Sink Grids

CLASSIC SELECT

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

TSGM3218E2 Bottom Sink Grid Set $106.17 10 .20

SPECIFICATIONS
Left Bowl Sink Grid	 L1213⁄64” x W1321⁄32” x H1”
Right Bowl Sink Grid	 L1213⁄64” x W1321⁄32” x H1”
Stainless steel grids sit on bottom of sink bowls.
Bottom Sink Grid Set fits CUDE32188,CUDE32185 Classic stainless steel sinks. 

SINK GRID SET for CUDE32188, 
	 CUDE32185		

SPECIFICATIONS
Sink Grid	 L185⁄8” x W135⁄32” x H1”
Stainless steel grid sits on bottom of sink bowl.
Bottom Sink Grid fits CTSB25228 Classic and STSB25227, STSB25226 Select 
stainless steel sinks. 

SINK GRID for CTSB25228, 
	 STSB25227, STSB25226
		

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

TSGC25221 Bottom Sink Grid $51.85 5 .10

SPECIFICATIONS
Left Bowl Sink Grid	 L1121⁄32” x W135⁄8” x H1”
Right Bowl Sink Grid	 L1121⁄32” x W135⁄8” x H1”
Stainless steel grids sit on bottom of sink bowls.
Bottom Sink Grid Set fits CTDE33228 Classic, and STDE33227, STDE33226 
Select stainless steel sinks. 
. 

SINK GRID SET for CTDE33228, 
			        STDE33227, STDE33226	
	

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

TSGC33222 Bottom Sink Grid Set $106.17 10 .20

SPECIFICATIONS
Large Bowl Sink Grid	 L147⁄8” x W161⁄2” x H1”
Small Bowl Sink Grid	 L91⁄16” x W1315⁄16” x H1”
Stainless steel grids sit on bottom of sink bowls.
Bottom Sink Grid Set fits CTDD33229 Classic stainless steel sink.

SINK GRID SET for CTDD33229		

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

TSGC3322D2 Bottom Sink Grid Set $106.17 10 .20

SPECIFICATIONS
Sink Grid	 L941⁄64” x W657⁄64” x H1”
Stainless steel grid sits on bottom of sink bowl.
Bottom Sink Grid fits STSB15156 Select stainless steel sink. 

SINK GRID for STSB15156		

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

TSGS15151 Bottom Sink Grid $46.91 5 .10
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Accessories - Stainless Steel Sinks
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Stainless Steel Sinks  KITCHEN SINK ACCESSORIES

Country Slate 90 Ash Leaves 95

White 01 White Carrara 91

Black 09

SPECIFICATIONS
Bamboo cutting board with rubber feet. Fits over bowl of stainless steel sinks. 

BAMBOO CUTTING BOARDS

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

TSCB_____ Studio Cutting Board Set $286.00 13 1

SPECIFICATIONS
Solid surface material is non-porous, easy to clean and doesn’t support bacteria 
growth. Renewable surface. Cutting boards fits onto the beveled ledge of Studio 
stainless steel sinks and slides easily across the sink surface. Cutting boards 
won’t dull knives. Beveled to match sink bevel. Covers sink to extend countertop 
space. Use one or both boards. One of the 2 cutting boards in set is notched 
to easily lift cutting boards out of sink. Available in 2 solid colors and 3 Natural 
Selections® colors
Cutting Board Set is Sink Model Number plus CB and color number. EX: Cutting 
Board Set for PUDO331911 sink in Natural Selections Country Slate will be 
PUDO331911CB-90

STUDIO CUTTING BOARD SET		
	        	

Model No. Size 
 L x W x H

Fits Sinks LIST Ship Wt. 
( lbs.)

PTS

TCBD1217 12” x 17” x 1” DTDO332210 
small bowl

$50.00 5 0.10

TCBD1218 12” x 171⁄2” x 1” DUSSF302010
DUSBT241910

$50.00 5 0.10

TCBD1312 133⁄16” x 127⁄16” x 1” DTSB151710 $43.00 5 0.10

TCBD1318 121⁄2” x 171⁄2” x 1” DUDOF362010 
small bowl
DTDOF362510 
small bowl

$50.00 5 0.10

TCBD1416 143⁄8” x 161⁄2” x 1” DUSS301810
DUSB231810

$61.00 5 0.10

TCBD1418 133⁄4” x 1711⁄16” x 1” DUSSF302210
DTSSF302510

$61.00 5 0.10

TCBD1517 15” x 17” x 1” DTSS322210
DTDE332210

$61.00 5 0.20

TCBD1518 153⁄8” x 171⁄2” x 1” DUSS321910
DUSST321910
DUDE331910
DUDET331910
DTDE332210
DUSSF362010

$68.00 5 0.10

TCBD1617 16” x 173⁄4” x 1” DUSS351910 $72.00 5 0.10

TCBD1718 17” x 1711⁄16” x 1” DUSSF362210
DTSSF362510

$72.00 5 0.10

TCBD1818 171⁄2” x 171⁄2” x 1” DUDO331910
DUDOT321910

$72.00 5 0.10

TCBD2118 211⁄4” x 171⁄2” x 1” DUDO361910 $99.00 5 0.10

TCBD2216 22” x 161⁄4” x 1” DTSB232210 $99.00 5 0.10

TCBD2317 23” x 171⁄4” x 1” DTSB252210 $99.00 5 0.20

TCBDF218 123⁄16” x 1711⁄16” x 1” DUDOF362210 
small bowl

$50.00 5 0.10



www.transolid.com                                     800-766-2452                                             TRANSOLID®

2
1

6

Stainless Steel Sink Accessories

KITCHEN SINK ACCESSORIES   Stainless Steel Sinks

SPECIFICATIONS
Keep your sink organized with magnetic accessories that adhere to the sidewalls 
of stainless steel sinks. Hook, ledge, sponge holder and backing strip are made of 
durable, rust-free stainless steel. Includes strong, removable magnets that adhere 
to back of each individual accessory. Hook, sponge holder and ledge are dish-
washer safe; remove magnet before washing. Kit includes a roll of double sided 
magnetic tape for sink sidewalls. Easy peel and stick installation.

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

TMAK Magnetic Accessory Kit $58.00 8 -

MAGNETIC ACCESSORIES KIT		
	        	

SPECIFICATIONS
Bamboo cutting board with rubber feet. Fits over bowl of stainless steel sinks. 

BAMBOO CUTTING BOARDS

Model No. Size 
 L x W x H

Fits Sinks LIST Ship Wt. 
( lbs.)

PTS

TCBC1116 101⁄2” x 161⁄64” x 1” CTSB25228, 
STSB25227, 
STSB25226

$43.00 5 0.10

TCBC1217 117⁄8” x 163⁄4” x 1” CTDD33229 $50.00 5 0.10

TCBC1516 1433⁄64” x 1631⁄64” 
x 1”

CTDE33228, 
STDE33227, 
STDE33226
MTSB252212

$61.00 5 0.10

TCBM1016 10” x 161⁄4” x 1” MUSB23189 $43.00 5 0.10

TCBM1019 10” x 195⁄16” x 1” MUSB24219 $50.00 5 0.10

TCBM1117 111⁄8” x 161⁄2” x 1” MUDD32219 small 
bowl

$50.00 5 0.10

TCBM1416 14” x 16” x 1” MUSO33229, 
MTSO33229

$61.00 5 0.10

TCBM1417 131⁄2” x 1661⁄64” 
x 1”

MUDO32219 small 
bowl

$61.00 5 0.10

TCBM1517 15” x 165⁄8” x 1” MUDE32189, 
CUDE32188, 
CUDE32185,   
MUSS32189

$61.00 5 0.10

TCB-
M1517D

1451⁄64” x 1717⁄64” 
x 1”

MTDD33229 $68.00 5 0.10

TCBM711 7” x 111⁄4” x 1” MUSB15137 $43.00 5 0.10

TCBM717 7” x 161⁄2” x 1” MUSB17189 $43.00 5 0.10

TCBM814 8” x 131⁄2” x 1” MUSB19157 $43.00 5 0.10

TCBM916 9” x 16” x 1” MTSO25229, $43.00 5 0.10

TCBS610 6” x 93⁄4” x 1” STSB15156 $43.00 5 0.10
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Hook

Sponge Holder
Ledge

Backing Strip
Magnetic 
Tape
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Accessories - Fireclay Sinks
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Fireclay Sinks  KITCHEN SINK ACCESSORIES FIRECLAY

153⁄4”

121⁄2” 121⁄2”

161⁄2”

123⁄4”

95⁄16”4”

123⁄4”

43⁄8”

141⁄2”

121⁄4”
241⁄2”

71⁄4”

153⁄4”

101⁄4”

77⁄8”

201⁄2”

13”

18”
23⁄8”

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

TSGF30201 Bottom Sink Grid $98.77 5 .10

SPECIFICATIONS
Sink Grid	 L241⁄2” x W141⁄2” x H1”
Stainless steel grid sits on bottom of sink bowls.
Bottom Sink Grid fits Country FUSC302010, Covington FUSE302010, Logan 
FUSF302010, Versailles FUSH302010, Aries FUSR302010, FUSR302210 
fireclay sinks. 

SINK GRID for FUSC302010, FUSE302010, 		
	 FUSF302010, FUSH302010,
	 FUSR302010, FUSR302210	

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

TSGF24191 Bottom Sink Grid $98.77 5 .10

SPECIFICATIONS
Sink Grid	 L201⁄2” x W153⁄4” x H1”
Stainless steel grid sits on bottom of sink bowls.
Bottom Sink Grid Set fits Logan FUSF24199, Porter FUSB241810 fireclay sinks. 

SINK GRID for FUSF24199, FUSB241810 		
		

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

TSGB24201 Bottom Sink Grid $74.07 5 .10

SPECIFICATIONS
Sink Grid	 L18” x W13” x H1”
Stainless steel grid sits on bottom of sink bowls.
Bottom Sink Grid Set fits Quinn FUSB242010 fireclay sink. 

SINK GRID for FUSB242010 			 
	

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

TSGF33202 Bottom Sink Grid Set $138.27 10 .20

SPECIFICATIONS
Sink Grids (each)	 L121⁄2” x W153⁄4” x H1”
Stainless steel grids sit on bottom of sink bowls.
Bottom Sink Grid Set fits Country FUDC332010, Logan FUDF332010, Versailles 
FUDH332010, Aries FUDR332010, Menton FUDM331810 fireclay sinks. 

SINK GRID SET for FUDC332010, 			 
	 FUDF332010, FUDH332010 
	 FUDR332010, FUDM331810		
	

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

TSGT32202 Bottom Sink Grid Set $148.15 10 .20

SPECIFICATIONS
Sink Grids (each)	 L123⁄4” x W161⁄2” x H1”
Stainless steel grids sit on bottom of sink bowls.
Bottom Sink Grid Set fits Villa FUDT32209 fireclay sink. 

SINK GRID SET for FUDT32209 		
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Accessories - Fireclay Sinks

SPECIFICATIONS
TCBL1518-01	 L157⁄8” x W183⁄8” x H29⁄32”
White solid surface cutting board with rubber feet. 
Fits over bowl of FUDC332010, FUDF332010, FUDH332010, FUDR332010, 
FUSC302010, FUSE302010, FUSF302010, FUSH302010, FUSR302010, 
FUSR302210, FUSF24199, FUSB241810 fireclay sinks. 

SOLID SURFACE CUTTING BOARD
for FUDC332010, FUDF332010, FUDH332010, 		
	 FUDR332010, FUSC302010, FUSE302010, 	       	
	 FUSF302010, FUSH302010, FUSR302010, 		
	 FUSR302210, FUSF24199, FUSB241810

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

TCBL1518-01 White Cutting Board $318.52 5 .10

SPECIFICATIONS
TCBV1518-01	 L151⁄4” x W183⁄8” x H29⁄32”
White solid surface cutting board with rubber feet. 
TCBV1518L fits over left bowl of FUDT32209 fireclay sink. 
TCBV1518R fits over right bowl of FUDT32209 fireclay sink. 

SOLID SURFACE CUTTING BOARD
for FUDT32209

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

TCBV1518L-01 White Cutting Board - LH $318.52 5 .10

TCBV1518R-01 White Cutting Board - RH $318.52 5 .10

SOLID SURFACE CUTTING BOARD
for FUSB242010
SPECIFICATIONS
TCBQ1118-01	 L11” x W183⁄8” x H29⁄32”
White solid surface cutting board with rubber feet. 
TCBQ1118 fits over bowl of FUSB242010 fireclay sink. 

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

TCBQ1118-01 White Cutting Board $318.52 5 .10

183⁄8”

157⁄8”

183⁄8”

151⁄4”

11”

183⁄8”

KITCHEN SINK ACCESSORIES   Fireclay SinksFIRECLAY
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Accessories - silQ®granite Sinks
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silQ®granite Sinks  KITCHEN SINK ACCESSORIES silQ®granite

127⁄16” 127⁄16”

1513⁄64” 1513⁄64”

113⁄16”

1647⁄64”

1337⁄64”

141⁄4”

211⁄2”

16”

181⁄2”

151⁄4”

191⁄2” 17”

151⁄2”

137⁄8”

171⁄4”

16”

163⁄4” 93⁄4”

14”

SPECIFICATIONS
Large Bowl Sink Grid	 L1337⁄64” x W1647⁄64” x H1”
Small Bowl Sink Grid	 L113⁄16” x W141⁄4” x H1”
Stainless steel grids sit on bottom of sink bowls.
Bottom Sink Grid Set fits Aversa ATDD3322, AUDD3120 silQ®granite sinks. 

SINK GRID SET for Aversa ATDD3322, 		
			          Aversa AUDD3120

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

TSGADD SS Bottom Sink Grid Set $100.00 10 0.20

SPECIFICATIONS
Left Bowl Sink Grid	 L127⁄16” x W1513⁄64” x H1”
Right Bowl Sink Grid	 L127⁄16” x W1513⁄64” x H1”
Stainless steel grid sits on on bottom of sink bowls.
Bottom Sink Grid Set fits Aversa ATDE3322, AUDE3219 silQ®granite sinks. 

SINK GRID SET for Aversa ATDE3322, 		
			          Aversa AUDE3219

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

TSGADE SS Bottom Sink Grid Set $100.00 10 0.20

SPECIFICATIONS
Bowl Sink Grid	 L211⁄2” x W16” x H1”
Stainless steel grid sits on bottom of sink bowl.
Bottom Sink Grid fits Genova GTSC2522 and GUSC2217 silQ®granite sinks. 

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

TSGG2216 SS Bottom Sink Grid $85.00 10 0.20

SINK GRID for Genova GTSC2522, 			 
		          Genova GUSC2217

SPECIFICATIONS
Left Bowl Sink Grid	 L151⁄4” x W181⁄2” x H1”
Stainless steel grid sits on on bottom of sink bowls Bottom Sink Grid fits 
large left hand bowl only of Genova GTDO3322 silQ®granite sinks. 

SINK GRID for Genova GTDO3322

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

TSGG1519 SS Bottom Sink Grid  - LH $72.00 10 0.20

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

TSGG2016 SS Bottom Sink Grid  - LH $72.00 10 0.20

SPECIFICATIONS
Left Bowl Sink Grid	 L151⁄2” x W191⁄2” x H1”
Stainless steel grid sits on on bottom of sink bowls Bottom Sink Grid fits 
large left hand bowl only of Genova GTDW3322 silQ®granite sinks. 

SINK GRID for Genova GTDW3322

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

TSGG1417 SS Bottom Sink Grid  - LH $72.00 10 0.20

SINK GRID for Genova GTDC3322, 			 
		          Genova GUDC3118SPECIFICATIONS
Left Bowl Sink Grid	 L137⁄8” x W171⁄4” x H1”
Stainless steel grid sits on on bottom of sink bowls. Bottom sink grid fits
left hand bowl only of Genova GTDC3322 and GUDC3118 silQ®granite sinks. 

SPECIFICATIONS
Large Bowl Sink Grid	 L16” x W163⁄4” x H1”
Small Bowl Sink Grid	 93⁄4” x W14” x H1”
Stainless steel grids sit on bottom of sink bowls.
Bottom Sink Grid Set fits Aversa ATDA3322, AUDA3221 silQ®granite sinks. 

SINK GRID SET for Aversa ATDA3322, 		
			          Aversa AUDA3221

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

TSGADA SS Bottom Sink Grid Set $100.00 10 0.20

Left Bowl Grid Right Bowl Grid

Large Bowl Grid Small Bowl GridLarge Bowl Grid Small Bowl Grid

Left Bowl Grid

Left Bowl Grid

Left Bowl Grid

Large Bowl Grid Small Bowl Grid
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Accessories - silQ®granite Sinks

KITCHEN SINK ACCESSORIES  silQ®granite SinkssilQ®granite

SPECIFICATIONS
Left Bowl Sink Grid	 L1213⁄32” x W1459⁄64” x H1”
Right Bowl Sink Grid	 L1213⁄32” x W1459⁄64” x H1”
Stainless steel grid sits on on bottom of sink bowls.
Bottom Sink Grid Set fits Radius RTDE3322, RUDE3118 silQ®granite sinks. 

SINK GRID SET for Radius RTDE3322, 		
		  	        Radius RUDE3118

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

TSGRDE SS Bottom Sink Grid Set $100.00 10 0.20

SPECIFICATIONS
Large Bowl Sink Grid	 L131⁄32” x W161⁄32” x H1”
Small Bowl Sink Grid	 L111⁄32” x W131⁄32” x H1”
Stainless steel grids sit on bottom of sink bowls.
Bottom Sink Grid Set fits Radius RTDO3322, RUDO3120 silQ®granite sinks. 

SINK GRID SET for Radius RTDO3322, 		
		                    Radius RUDO3120

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

TSGRDO SS Bottom Sink Grid Set $96.00 10 0.20

SPECIFICATIONS
Single Bowl Sink Grid	 L2733⁄64” x W1459⁄64” x H1”
Stainless steel grid sits on bottom of sink bowl.
Bottom Sink Grid fits Radius RTSS3322, RUSS3118 silQ®granite sinks. 

SINK GRID for Radius RTSS3322, 
		          Radius RUSS3118

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

TSGRSS SS Bottom Sink Grid $69.00 5 0.10

SPECIFICATIONS
Large Bowl Sink Grid	 L173⁄4” x W163⁄4” x H1”
Small Bowl Sink Grid	 L113⁄4” x W143⁄4” x H1”
Stainless steel grids sit on bottom of sink bowls.
Bottom Sink Grid Set fits Quantum QUDO3318 silQ®granite sinks. 

SINK GRID SET for Quantum QUDO3318

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

TSGQDO SS Bottom Sink Grid Set $100.00 10 0.20

SPECIFICATIONS
Single Bowl Sink Grid	 L193⁄64” x W133⁄4” x H1”
Stainless steel grid sits on bottom of sink bowl.
Bottom Sink Grid fits Quantum QTSB2220 silQ®granite sinks. 

SINK GRID for Quantum QTSB2220

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

TSGQSB SS Bottom Sink Grid $69.00 5 0.10

Model No. Description LIST  Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

TSGG1517 SS Bottom Sink Grid  (each) $72.00 10 0.20

SINK GRID for Genova GTDE3322, 		
		          Genova GUDE3118SPECIFICATIONS
Bowl Sink Grid (LH or RH)	 L141⁄2” x W17” x H1”
Stainless steel grid sits on on bottom of sink bowls. Bottom sink grid fits
both left hand or right hand bowl of Genova GTDC3322 and GUDC3118 
silQ®granite sinks. 

1459⁄64” 1459⁄64”

1213⁄32” 1213⁄32”

131⁄32” 111⁄32”

161⁄32” 131⁄32”

2733⁄64”

1459⁄64”

143⁄4”

1213⁄32”113⁄4” 173⁄4”

163⁄4”

133⁄4”

193⁄64”

17”

141⁄2”

Left Bowl Grid Right Bowl Grid

Large Bowl Grid Small Bowl Grid

Large Bowl GridSmall Bowl Grid
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Accessories - silQ®granite Sinks

silQ®granite Sinks  KITCHEN SINK ACCESSORIES silQ®granite
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1525⁄64” 917⁄32”

1431⁄64” 1431⁄64”

SINK GRID SET for Radius RTDJ3322, 		
		   	        Radius RUDJ3118SPECIFICATIONS
Large Bowl Sink Grid	 L1525⁄64” x W1431⁄64” x H1”
Small Bowl Sink Grid	 L917⁄32” x W1431⁄64” x H1”
Stainless steel grids sit on bottom of sink bowls.
Bottom Sink Grid Set fits Radius RTDJ3322, RUDJ3118 silQ®granite sinks. 

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

TSGRDJ SS Bottom Sink Grid Set $97.00 10 0.20

Large Bowl Grid Small Bowl Grid

1”

261⁄2”

143⁄4” SPECIFICATIONS
Single Bowl Sink Grid	 L261⁄2” x W143⁄4” x H1”
Stainless steel grid sits on bottom of sink bowl.
Bottom Sink Grid fits Zero ZTSS3018 silQ®granite sinks. 

SINK GRID for Zero ZTSS3018

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

TSGZ3018 SS Bottom Sink Grid $84.00 5 0.10

1”

181⁄2”

143⁄4” SPECIFICATIONS
Single Bowl Sink Grid	 L181⁄2” x W143⁄4” x H1”
Stainless steel grid sits on bottom of sink bowl.
Bottom Sink Grid fits Zeo ZTSB2218 silQ®granite sinks. 

SINK GRID for Zero ZTSB2218

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

TSGZ2218 SS Bottom Sink Grid $74.00 5 0.10
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Accessories - silQ®granite Sinks

KITCHEN SINK ACCESSORIES  silQ®granite SinkssilQ®granite

SPECIFICATIONS
TGCB2312	 L2253⁄64” x W1113⁄16” x H57⁄64”
Glass cutting board with protective feet, tempered glass. 
Fits Aversa ATDA3322, ATDD3322, ATDE3322, and Radius RTDE3322, 
RTDJ3322, RTDO3322, RTSS3322 top mount silQ®granite sinks. 

GLASS CUTTING BOARD
for top mount Aversa, Radius silQ®granite sinks

SPECIFICATIONS
TRM1518	 L1461⁄64” x W1825⁄64” x H5⁄16”
Stainless steel roller mat fits over sink for extra countertop space. Rolls up 
for easy storage when not in use. 
Fits ATDA3322, ATDD3322, RTDO3322 top mount silQ®granite sinks. 

SPECIFICATIONS
TRM1818	 L187⁄64” x W1825⁄64” x H5⁄16”
Stainless steel roller mat fits over sink for extra countertop space. Rolls up for 
easy storage when not in use. 
Fits Aversa ATDE3322 and Radius RTDE3322, RTDJ3322, RTSS3322 top mount 
silQ®granite sinks. 

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

TGCB2312 Glass Cutting Board $86.00 9 0.25

ROLLER MAT TRIVET
for Aversa ATDA3322, ATDD3322, 
     Radius RTDO3322

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

TRM1518 Roller Mat Trivet $80.00 4 0.25

ROLLER MAT TRIVET
	 for Aversa ATDE3322, 
	 Radius RTDE3322, RTDJ3322, RTSS3322

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

TRM1818 Roller Mat Trivet $80.00 4 0.25

SPECIFICATIONS
SK81000	
Mahogany chopping board, steel bowl, colander & glass chopping board 
Fits Genova GTSS3322 and GUSS3116 silQ®granite sinks. 

CUSTOM ACCESSORY SET
		  for Genova GTSS3322, GUSS3116

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

SK81000 Custom Accessory Pack $270.00 20 0.50

2253⁄64”

1113⁄16”

57⁄64”

1461⁄64”

1825⁄64”

187⁄64”

1825⁄64”

Glass 
Chop 
Board

Chop Board

Colander Bowl
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Accessories - silQ®granite Sinks

silQ®granite  KITCHEN SINK ACCESSORIES silQ®granite

SPECIFICATIONS
TCB1417-L	 L143⁄8” x W1627⁄32” x H29⁄32”
Bamboo cutting board with rubber feet. 
Fits over left hand bowl of RTDE3322, RUDE3118 and on RTSS3322, RUSS 
3118 single bowl silQ®granite sinks. 

BAMBOO CUTTING BOARD
for Radius RTDE3322, RUDE3118, RTSS3322, 		
			      RUSS3118

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

TCB1417-L Bamboo Cutting Board $60.00 6 .10

SPECIFICATIONS
TCBE1518-L	 L1515⁄64” x W1719⁄32” x H29⁄32”
Bamboo cutting board with rubber feet. 
Fits over left hand bowl only of ATDE3322, AUDE3219 silQ®granite sinks. 

BAMBOO CUTTING BOARD
for Aversa ATDE3322, AUDE3219

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

TCBE1518-L Bamboo Cutting Board $70.00 7 .10

SPECIFICATIONS
TCBD1619	 L1619⁄64” x W1831⁄32” x H29⁄32”
Bamboo cutting board with rubber feet. 
Fits over large bowl on left side of ATDD3322, AUDD3120 silQ®granite sinks. 

BAMBOO CUTTING BOARD
for Aversa ATDD3322, AUDD3120

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

TCBD1619 Bamboo Cutting Board $70.00 7 .10

SPECIFICATIONS
TCBJ1716	 L1723⁄64” x W1613⁄16” x H29⁄32”
Bamboo cutting board with rubber feet. 
Fits over left hand bowl of RTDJ3322, RUDJ3118 silQ®granite sinks.  Cutting 
board will slide across sink and also nicely fit on top of right hand bowl.

BAMBOO CUTTING BOARD
for Radius RTDJ3322, RUDJ3118

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

TCBJ1716 Bamboo Cutting Board $70.00 7 .10

Please Note: For best fit of cutting board on undermount 
sink models, a flush mount sink cutout is required.

143⁄8”

1627⁄32”

1515⁄64”

1719⁄32”

29⁄32”

1619⁄64”

1831⁄32”

1723⁄64”

1613⁄16”

29⁄32”

29⁄32”

29⁄32”

SPECIFICATIONS
TCBA1719	 L173⁄4” x W181⁄2” x H29⁄32”
Bamboo cutting board with rubber feet. 
Fits over large bowl on left side of ATDA3322, AUDA3221 silQ®granite sinks. 

BAMBOO CUTTING BOARD
for Aversa ATDA3322, AUDA3221

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

TCBA1719 Bamboo Cutting Board $70.00 7 .10
29⁄32”

173⁄4”

181⁄2”
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Accessories - silQ®granite Sinks

KITCHEN SINK ACCESSORIES   silQ®granite Sinks

Please Note: For best fit of cutting board on undermount 
sink models, a flush mount sink cutout is required.

SPECIFICATIONS
TCB1215-L	 L123⁄4” x W153⁄4” x H29⁄32”
Bamboo cutting board with rubber feet. 
Fits over left hand bowl of QUDO3318 silQ®granite sinks. 

BAMBOO CUTTING BOARD
for Quantum QUDO3318

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

TCB1215-L Bamboo Cutting Board $60.00 6 .10

SPECIFICATIONS
TCB1414	 L143⁄4” x W143⁄4” x H29⁄32”
Bamboo cutting board with rubber feet. 
Fits over bowl of QTSB2220 silQ®granite sinks. 

BAMBOO CUTTING BOARD
for Quantum QTSB2220

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

TCB1414 Bamboo Cutting Board $60.00 6 .10

1723⁄64”

1613⁄16”

143⁄4”

143⁄4”

29⁄32”

29⁄32”

SPECIFICATIONS
TCBO1518	 L155⁄16” x W185⁄16” x H29⁄32”
Bamboo cutting board with rubber feet. 
Fits over large bowl on left side of RTDO3322, RUDO3120 silQ®granite sinks. 

BAMBOO CUTTING BOARD
for Radius RTDO3322, RUDO3120

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) Pts.

TCBO1518 Bamboo Cutting Board $70.00 7 .10 29⁄32”

155⁄16”

185⁄16”
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Accessories 

  KITCHEN SINK ACCESSORIES

UNIVERSAL SINK DRAIN 
INSTALLATION KIT
Universal 1-1/2” polypropylene pipe and fittings kit for installing 2 sink 
strainers or 2 remote sink strainers or a sink strainer and disposer strainer.

Model No. Description LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) F Pts.

TSDIK Sink Drain Install Kit $43.00 2 .10

2 Sink Strainers 2 Remote Sink Strainers 1 Sink Strainer and
1 Disposer Strainer
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EZ-click™ drain with overflow. Includes 1-1/2” x 3” tailpiece. Fits 2” diameter 
drain opening. For use with FUSB242010 Quinn Belfast fireclay sink with weir 
overflow. Lifetime warranty on clicking mechanism.

SOFT TOUCH DOME DRAIN with 
overflow 

Model 
No. Description

Polished
Chrome

Brushed
Nickel

Ship Wt. 
(lbs)

F Pts.

BDWOF 2” Dome Drain w/
overflow

$198.00 $198.00 2 0.50

23⁄4”

13⁄4”

13⁄4”
11⁄2”

11⁄2”3”

21⁄2”

7⁄8” open
5⁄8” closed

2-1/2” standard brass bar or food prep sink strainer with lift-out basket. 
Made of brass. 2” deep removable strainer basket. Fits 2” drain opening. 
Does not have sealing function to hold water in sink.
For use with Select STSB15156 stainless steel bar sink.

BAR Sink Strainer

Model 
No. Description

Polished
Stainless

Brushed
Stainless

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) Pts.

T710 Bar Sink Strainer $60.00 $88.00 0.75 0.10

27⁄8”

27⁄8”

11⁄2” 111⁄16”

21⁄8”

SPECIALTY SINK STRAINERS
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Accessories - for all sinks

KITCHEN SINK ACCESSORIES - Sink & Disposer Strainers

Turn the remote knob to open and close the drain. Water drains easily when 
cover is in place. Cover flips up with easy touch. Polypropylene drain housing. 
Fts standard 3-1/2” opening. 1-3/8” hole required in countertop for remote 
installation. Remote cable 25-1/2”L.

Remote Covered Flip-Top
Sink Strainer

Water drains easily when cover is in place. Cover flips up with easy touch.
Polypropylene drain housing. Fits standard 3-1/2” opening

Covered Flip-Top Sink Strainer

Model No.
Description

Polished
Stainless

Brushed
Stainless

Ship Wt. 
(lbs)

F Pts.

2210R Covered Sink Strainer $33.50 $38.50 2 0.10

2210R-20 Carton (20 pack) $670.00 $770.00 40 2.00

Polypropylene drain housing. Fits standard 3-1/2” opening

Standard Sink Strainer

Water drains easily when cover is in place. Cover flips up with easy touch 
Polypropylene drain housing. Top mount installation for 3-1/2” opening

Covered Flip-Top Disposer 
Strainer

410⁄16”

21⁄2”

11⁄2”

43⁄4”

410⁄16”

43⁄4”

13⁄4”

11⁄2”

410⁄16”

21⁄2”

11⁄2”

31⁄2”

31⁄4”

21⁄4”

Model No.
Description

Polished
Stainless

Brushed
Stainless

Ship Wt. 
(lbs)

F Pts.

4010 Covered Disposer 
Strainer

$48.00 $53.00 3 0.10

4010-12 Carton (12 pack) $576.00 $636.00 36 1.20

Model 
No. Description

Polished
Stainless

Brushed
Stainless

Ship Wt. 
(lbs)

F Pts.

2310 Remote Covered Sink 
Strainer

$74.00 $79.00 3 0.10

2310-10 Carton (10 pack) $740.00 $790.00 30 1.00

Model 
No. Description

Polished
Stainless

Brushed
Stainless

PVD
Finishes

Ship Wt. 
(lbs)

F Pts.

2210 Std. Sink Strainer $16.00 $21.00 $39.00 2 0.10

2210-20 Carton (20 pack) $320.00 $420.00 $780.00 40 2.00

Specialty Strainers on previous page
2” bar sink strainer
2” dome drain with overflow
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Accessories - All Sinks

 Soap Dispensers - KITCHEN ACCESSORIES

RICHLAND 
Soap/Lotion Dispenser

Model No. Finish LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) F Pts.

T3600-PC Polished Chrome $54.45 2 0.25

T3600-LS Luxe Stainless $72.64 2 0.25

SPECIFICATIONS
T3600	
Stainlesss steel construction. 16.9 fl oz. / 500ml capacity plastic bottle 
that is refillable from above the deck. 3-3/8” max. deck thickness.

MILLBROOK 
Soap/Lotion Dispenser

Model No. Finish LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) F Pts.

T3610-PC Polished Chrome $72.64 2 0.25

T3610-LS Luxe Stainless $90.82 2 0.25

SPECIFICATIONS
T3610	
Brass construction. 16.9 fl oz. / 500ml capacity plastic bottle that is refillable 
from above the deck. 1-1/2” max. deck thickness. 

SOFIA 
Soap/Lotion Dispenser

Model No. Finish LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) F Pts.

T3620-PC Polished Chrome $72.64 2 0.25

T3620-LS Luxe Stainless $90.82 2 0.25

T3620-ORB Oil Rubbed Bronze $90.82 2 0.25

SPECIFICATIONS
T3620	
Brass construction. 16.9 fl oz. / 500ml capacity plastic bottle that is refillable 
from above the deck. 2-5/32” max. deck thickness.

25⁄8”

1113⁄16”

33⁄8”

63⁄4”

21⁄2”

21⁄2”

105⁄8”

4”

11⁄2”

63⁄4”

111⁄2”

21⁄2”

63⁄4”

25⁄32”

3”

12 oz. bottle. Refillable from above deck. 2-1/2” max. deck thickness.

THORNTON
Soap/Lotion Dispenser

315⁄16”

63⁄64”
147⁄64”

55⁄8”

23⁄32”

Model No.
Description

Polished
Chrome

Ship Wt. 
(lbs) F Pts.

4000 Soap Dispenser $54.00 2 0.10

4000-09 Carton (9 pack) $486.00 18 0.90

PVD Finishes

espresso 12 black 09cafe latte 16 grey 17white 01 Oil Rubbed 
Bronze ORB

Polished  
Stainless PS

Brushed 
Stainless BS

Stainless Finishes

Luxe
Stainless LS
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Transolid® Faucets
Beautiful inspiration for your 
kitchen that incorporates 
innovative design with quality 
brass construction.  
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KITCHEN FAUCETS
There’s a Transolid® Faucet 
just right for the task at hand
3 Beautiful
3 Hard Working
3 Innovative
3 Easy Care

LAYLA’s beautiful colors coordinate with Transolid silQ®granite sinks

Espresso 12 Black 09Cafe Latte 16 Grey 17White 01Pol. Chrome PC Luxe Stainless LS

RETREAT is always in style, it’s timeless 
design works in every kitchen. Top mount 
faucet with lever handle and single func-
tion pull-out spray with magnetic docking. 
The lever handle controls the water tem-
perature and flow. High arc swivel spout. 
Ceramic disc dependability delivers high 
performance every time. 1.8 gpm max. 
(6.8L/min) saves 20% more water. Solid 
brass construction. Flex supply lines with 
3/8” compression fittings. 11⁄2” max. deck 
thickness. Lifetime warranty.

RETREAT
PULL-OUT SPRAY 
with MAGNETIC DOCKING
T3530
Height: 169⁄64”, 
Spout Reach: 81⁄2”
Deck to Aerator: 949⁄64”

LAYLA
PULL-OUT SPRAY 
with MAGNETIC DOCKING
T3590
Height: 1711⁄16”, 
Spout Reach:9”
Deck to Aerator: 81⁄16”

LAYLA is elegant in appearance and a dream to 
use. For a real decorator’s touch coordinate your 
Layla faucet color with our Transolid silQ®granite 
sinks. Top mount faucet with lever handle and 
dual function pull-out spray with magnetic dock-
ing. The lever handle controls the water temper-
ature and flow. High arc swivel spout. Ceramic 
disc dependability delivers high performance 
every time. 1.8 gpm max. (6.8L/min) saves 20% 
more water. Solid brass construction. Flex sup-
ply lines with 3/8” compression fittings. 11⁄2” max. 
deck thickness. Lifetime warranty.

U
magnetic

docking

U
magnetic

docking

PC LS
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TRATTORIA SEMI-PRO is hard working and beautiful. Top 
mount faucet with lever handle and single function pull-down 
spray. The lever handle controls the water temperature and 
flow. Durable, flexible spring coil high arc swivel spout. 
Quick release support arm. Ceramic disc dependability de-
livers high performance every time. 1.8 gpm max. (6.8L/min) 
saves 20% more water. Solid brass construction. Flex sup-
ply lines with 3/8” compression fittings. 11⁄2” max. deck thick-
ness. Lifetime warranty. Trattoria is available in 2 durable 
finishes - Polished Chrome (PC) and Luxe Stainless (LS).

TRATTORIA 
SEMI-PRO
PULL-DOWN SPRAY 
T3550
Height: 211⁄50”, 
Spout Reach: 77⁄8”
Deck to Aerator: 81⁄2”

BELL’ARTE SEMI-PRO
You’re the master chef in your kitchen, your faucet should 
be equal to the task. Transolid® Bell’arte faucet with looks 
that impress, steps to the forefront handling the task at hand 
with ease. Top mount faucet with lever handle and single 
function pull-down spray. The lever handle controls the wa-
ter temperature and flow. High arc stainless steel spout is 
covered with a colorful hygienic silicone tube. Quick release 
support arm. Ceramic disc dependability delivers high per-
formance every time. 1.8 gpm max. (6.8L/min) saves 20% 
more water. Solid brass construction. Flex supply lines with 
3/8” compression fittings. 11⁄2” max. deck thickness. Lifetime 
warranty. Bell’arte is available in 2 durable finishes: Polished 
Chrome (PC) and Luxe Stainless (LS) with choice of silicone 
tube in 5 colors: Black, Red, Blue, Grey and White.

BELL’ARTE
SEMI-PRO
PULL-DOWN SPRAY 
T3560
Height: 211⁄16”, 
Spout Reach: 77⁄8”
Deck to Aerator: 81⁄2”

PC LS

PC LS

2
3

0

Crafted of the highest quality 
materials - inside and out and 
backed with a lifetime warranty.
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Transolid® Faucets
uncomprising quality and function. 

KENT
PULL-OUT SPRAY 
T3650
Height: 1529⁄32”, 
Spout Reach: 77⁄8”
Deck to Aerator: 817⁄64”

ORGANIX
PULL-OUT SPRAY 
T3660
Height: 1811⁄32”, 
Spout Reach: 837⁄64”
Deck to Aerator: 71⁄32”

PC LS

ORGANIX top mount faucet with lever handle and 
dual function pull-down spray. The lever handle con-
trols the water temperature and flow. High arc braided 
stainless steel spout is covered with a black hygienic 
silicone tube. Quick release support arm. Ceramic 
disc dependability delivers high performance every 
time. 1.8 gpm max. (6.8L/min) saves 20% more water. 
Solid brass construction. Flex supply lines with 3/8” 
compression fittings. 11⁄2” max. deck thickness. 
Lifetime warranty. 
Organix is available in 2 durable finishes - 
Polished Chrome (PC) and Luxe Stainless (LS).

KENT top mount faucet with single lever handle features 
pull-out dual function spray. The side mount lever handle 
controls the water temperature and flow. High arc swivel 
spout. Ceramic disc dependability delivers high perfor-
mance every time. 1.8 gpm max. (6.8L/min) saves 20% 
more water. Solid brass construction. Flexible supply lines 
with 3/8” compression fittings. 11⁄2” max. deck thickness. 
Lifetime warranty. 
Kent is available in 3 durable finishes - Polished Chrome 
(PC), Luxe Stainless (LS) and Matte Black (MB).

PC LS MB

NEW 

NEW 
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ZAYNE top mount faucet with single lever handle features 
pull-out spray with a dual spray pattern. The side mount le-
ver handle controls the water temperature and flow. High arc 
swivel spout. Ceramic disc dependability delivers high per-
formance every time. 1.8 gpm max. (6.8L/min) saves 20% 
more water. Solid brass construction. Flexible supply lines 
with 3/8” compression fittings. 11⁄2” max. deck thickness. Life-
time warranty. Zayne is available in 2 durable finishes - Pol-
ished Chrome (PC) and Luxe Stainless (LS).

ZAYNE
PULL-OUT SPRAY 
T3570
Height: 1617⁄32”, 
Spout Reach: 941⁄64”
Deck to Aerator: 821⁄32”

BECKETT
PULL-OUT SPRAY 
T3520
Height: 7”, 
Spout Reach: 73⁄32”
Deck to Aerator: 45⁄8”

BECKETT top mount faucet with sin-
gle lever handle and dual function 
pull-down spray. The lever handle con-
trols the water temperature and flow. 
Optional stainless steel deck plate in-
cluded. Ceramic disc dependability 
delivers high performance every time. 
1.8 gpm max. (6.8L/min) saves 20% 
more water. Solid brass construction. 
Flex supply lines with 3/8” compres-
sion fittings. 11⁄2” max. deck thickness. 
Lifetime warranty. Beckett is available 
in 2 durable finishes - Polished Chrome 
(PC) and Luxe Stainless (LS).

HOLMES evokes timeless design that blends with every style. Top mount 
faucet with side mount lever handle and dual function pull-out spray. 
The single lever handle controls the water temperature and flow. High 
arc swivel spout. Ceramic disc dependability delivers high performance 
every time. 1.8 gpm max. (6.8L/min) saves 20% more water. Solid brass 
construction. Flex supply lines with 3/8” compression fittings. 11⁄2” max. 
deck thickness. Lifetime warranty.  
Holmes is available in 2 durable finishes - 
Polished Chrome (PC) and Luxe Stainless (LS).

HOLMES
PULL-OUT SPRAY 
T3580
Height: 157⁄8”, 
Spout Reach: 99⁄16”
Deck to Aerator: 77⁄16”

PC LS

PC LS

PC LS
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Transolid® Faucets
look as beautiful as they perform with
uncomprising style and function. 

CAMERON
KITCHEN FAUCET 
T3510
Height: 155⁄32”, 
Spout Reach: 87⁄64”
Deck to Aerator: 1053⁄64”

ARCATA 
Modern lines with a contemporary look. Top mount 
faucet with side mount lever handle and dual func-
tion pull-out spray with magnetic docking. The lever 
handle controls the water temperature and flow. High 
arc swivel spout. Ceramic disc dependability deliv-
ers high performance every time. 1.8 gpm max. (6.8L/
min) saves 20% more water. Solid brass construction. 
Flexible supply lines with 3/8” compression fittings. 
11⁄2” max. deck thickness. Lifetime warranty.  
Arcata is available in 2 durable finishes - 
Polished Chrome (PC) and Luxe Stainless (LS).

ARCATA
PULL-OUT SPRAY 
with MAGNETIC DOCKING
T3540
Height: 1617⁄32”, 
Spout Reach: 91⁄20”
Deck to Aerator: 833⁄50”

CAMERON top mount faucet with single lever 
handle that controls the water temperature and 
flow. Optional stainless steel deck plate included. 
Ceramic disc dependability delivers high per-
formance every time. 1.8 gpm max. (6.8L/min) 
saves 20% more water. Solid brass construction. 
Flex supply lines with 3/8” compression fittings. 
11⁄2” max. deck thickness. Lifetime warranty. 
Cameron is available in 2 durable finishes - 
Polished Chrome (PC) and Luxe Stainless (LS).

U
magnetic

docking

PC LS

PC LS
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SLOANE top mount faucet with single lever handle fea-
tures pull-out spray with a dual spray pattern. The side 
mount lever handle controls the water temperature and 
flow. High arc swivel spout. Ceramic disc dependabil-
ity delivers high performance every time. 1.8 gpm max. 
(6.8L/min) saves 20% more water. Solid brass con-
struction. Flexible supply lines with 3/8” compression 
fittings. 11⁄2” max. deck thickness. Lifetime warranty. 
Sloane is available in 3 durable finishes - 
Polished Chrome (PC), Luxe Stainless (LS) and
Matte Black (MB).

SLOANE
PULL-OUT SPRAY 
T3630
Height: 1325⁄32”, 
Spout Reach: 821⁄32”
Deck to Aerator:125⁄16”

PC LS MB

CUISINE PRO
PULL-DOWN SPRAY 
T3640
Height: 2229⁄32”, 
Spout Reach: 821⁄32”
Deck to Aerator: 81⁄2”

PC LS

CUISINE-PRO top mount faucet with lever handle and dual 
function pull-down spray. The lever handle controls the wa-
ter temperature and flow. Durable, flexible spring coil high 
arc swivel spout. Quick release support arm. Ceramic disc 
dependability delivers high performance every time. 1.8 
gpm max. (6.8L/min) saves 20% more water. Solid brass 
construction. Flex supply lines with 3/8” compression fit-
tings. 11⁄2” max. deck thickness. Lifetime warranty. Cuisine 
Pro is available in 2 durable finishes - Polished Chrome 
(PC) and Luxe Stainless (LS).

NEW 

NEW 
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KITCHEN FAUCETS

SPECIFICATIONS
T3510	
Single lever handle. Brass construction. High arc swivel spout. Ceramic disc 
cartridge. Optional stainless steel deck plate included. 1.8 gpm max (6.8L/
min) - saves 20% more water. Flexible supply lines with 3/8” compression 
fittings. Installation in a 1-3/8” hole. Lifetime warranty.
Faucet Height: 155⁄32”, Spout Reach: 87⁄64”, Deck to Aerator: 1053⁄64”

CAMERON HIGH ARC 
KITCHEN FAUCET

Model No. Finish LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) F Pts.

T3510-PC Polished Chrome $127.18 9 0.25

T3510-LS Luxe Stainless $145.36 9 0.25

BECKETT PULL OUT SPRAY 
KITCHEN FAUCET

Model No. Finish LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) F Pts.

T3520-PC Polished Chrome $163.55 9 0.50

T3520-LS Luxe Stainless $181.73 9 0.50

SPECIFICATIONS
T3520	
Single lever handle. Brass construction. Dual function pull-out spray. Swivel 
spout. Ceramic disc cartridge. Optional stainless steel deck plate included. 
1.8 gpm max (6.8L/min) - saves 20% more water. Flexible supply lines with 
3/8” compression fittings. Installation in a 1-3/8” hole. Lifetime warranty.
Faucet Height: 7”, Spout Reach: 73⁄32”, Deck to Aerator: 45⁄8”

RETREAT PULL OUT SPRAY 
KITCHEN FAUCET

Model No. Finish LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) F Pts.

T3530-PC Polished Chrome $290.82 9 0.50

T3530-LS Luxe Stainless $327.18 9 0.50

SPECIFICATIONS
T3530	
Single lever handle. Brass construction. Single function pull-out spray with 
magnetic docking. High arc swivel spout. Ceramic disc cartridge. 1.8 gpm 
max (6.8L/min) - saves 20% more water. Flexible supply lines with 3/8” 
compression fittings. Installation in a 1-3/8” hole. Lifetime warranty.
Faucet Height: 169⁄64”, Spout Reach: 81⁄2”, Deck to Aerator: 949⁄64”

ARCATA PULL OUT SPRAY 
KITCHEN FAUCET

Model No. Finish LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) F Pts.

T3540-PC Polished Chrome $309.00 9 1.00

T3540-LS Luxe Stainless $327.18 9 1.00

SPECIFICATIONS
T3540	
Single lever handle. Brass construction. Dual function pull-out spray with 
magnetic docking. High arc swivel spout. Ceramic disc cartridge. 1.8 gpm 
max (6.8L/min) - saves 20% more water. Flexible supply lines with 3/8” 
compression fittings. Installation in a 1-3/8” hole. Lifetime warranty.
Faucet Height: 1617⁄50”, Spout Reach: 91⁄20”, Deck to Aerator: 833⁄50”

817⁄64”

149⁄64”

11⁄2” 
max

1053⁄64”

421⁄64”

155⁄32”

15⁄16”

131⁄32”

1917⁄25”

73⁄32”
45⁄8”

7”
131⁄32”

11⁄2” 
max

21⁄8” 327⁄32”

29⁄25”

1917⁄25”

G3⁄8”

81⁄2”
73⁄4”

949⁄64”

169⁄64”
17⁄64”

2”

35⁄16”

253⁄64”

11⁄2” 
max

29⁄25”

1917⁄25”

G3⁄8”

11⁄2” 
max

1617⁄50” 91⁄20”
833⁄50”

24⁄25”
29⁄25”

1917⁄25”

G3⁄8”
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TRATTORIA SEMI-PRO 
PULL DOWN SPRAY 
KITCHEN FAUCET

Model No. Finish LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) F Pts.

T3550-PC Polished Chrome $363.55 9 1.50

T3550-LS Luxe Stainless $399.91 9 1.50

SPECIFICATIONS
T3550	
Single lever handle. Brass construction. Single function pull-down spray. 
Durable, flexible steel spring high arc spout for easy use. Quick release sup-
port arm. Swivel spout. Ceramic disc cartridge. 1.8 gpm max (6.8L/min) - 
saves 20% more water. Flexible supply lines with 3/8” compression fittings. 
Installation in a 1-3/8” hole. Lifetime warranty.
Faucet Height: 211⁄50”, Spout Reach: 77⁄8”, Deck to Aerator: 81⁄2”

211⁄50”

77⁄8”
81⁄2”

11⁄2” 
max

229⁄32”

1917⁄25”

23⁄4”

BELL’ARTE SEMI-PRO 
PULL DOWN SPRAY 
KITCHEN FAUCET
SPECIFICATIONS
T3560	
Single lever handle. Brass construction. Single function pull-down spray. 
High arc stainless steel spout is covered with a hygienic silicone tube in 
black, white, red, blue or grey. Quick release support arm. Swivel spout. 
Ceramic disc cartridge. 1.8 gpm max (6.8L/min) - saves 20% more water. 
Flexible supply lines with 3/8” compression fittings. 
Installation in a 1-3/8” hole. Lifetime warranty.
Faucet Height: 211⁄16”, Spout Reach: 77⁄8”, Deck to Aerator: 81⁄2”

211⁄16”

81⁄2”
77⁄8”

11⁄2” 
max

229⁄32”

23⁄4”

1917⁄25”

6°

ZAYNE PULL OUT SPRAY 
KITCHEN FAUCET

Model No. Finish LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) F Pts.

T3570-PC Polished Chrome $272.64 9 1.00

T3570-LS Luxe Stainless $309.00 9 1.00

SPECIFICATIONS
T3570	
Single lever handle. Brass construction. Dual function pull-out spray. 
High arc swivel spout. Ceramic disc cartridge. 1.8 gpm max (6.8L/min) - 
saves 20% more water. Flexible supply lines with 3/8” compression fittings. 
Installation in a 1-3/8” hole. Lifetime warranty.
Faucet Height: 1617⁄32”, Spout Reach: 941⁄64”, Deck to Aerator: 821⁄32”

1617⁄32” 941⁄64”

821⁄32”

21⁄8”

149⁄64”

17⁄64”

429⁄64”

11⁄2” 
max

29⁄25”

1917⁄25”

G3⁄8”

T3560-LS/RD 
with red tube

T3560-LS/BL 
with blue tube

Model No. Finish LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) F Pts.

T3560-PC/WH Pol. Chrome/White $363.55 9 1.50

T3560-PC/BK Pol. Chrome/Black $363.55 9 1.50

T3560-PC/BL Pol. Chrome/Blue $363.55 9 1.50

T3560-PC/RD Pol. Chrome/Red $363.55 9 1.50

T3590-PC/GY Pol. Chrome/Grey $363.55 9 1.50

T3560-LS/WH Luxe Stainless/White $399.91 9 1.50

T3560-LS/BK Luxe Stainless/Black $399.91 9 1.50

T3560-LS/BL Luxe Stainless/Blue $399.91 9 1.50

T3560-LS/RD Luxe Stainless/Red $399.91 9 1.50

T3560-LS/GY Luxe Stainless/Grey $399.91 9 1.50

T3560-LS/BK with black tube

T3560-LS/WH
with white tube

T3560-LS/GY 
with grey tube
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HOLMES PULL OUT SPRAY 
KITCHEN FAUCET

Model No. Finish LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) F Pts.

T3580-PC Polished Chrome $272.64 9 1.00

T3580-LS Luxe Stainless $290.82 9 1.00

SPECIFICATIONS
T3580	
Single lever handle. Brass construction. Dual function pull-out spray. 
High arc swivel spout. Ceramic disc cartridge. 1.8 gpm max (6.8L/min) - 
saves 20% more water. Flexible supply lines with 3/8” compression fittings. 
Installation in a 1-3/8” hole. Lifetime warranty.
Faucet Height: 157⁄8”, Spout Reach: 99⁄16”, Deck to Aerator: 77⁄16”

LAYLA PULL OUT SPRAY 
KITCHEN FAUCET

Model No. Finish LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) F Pts.

T3590-PC Polished Chrome $290.82 9 1.00

T3590-LS Luxe Stainless $309.00 9 1.00

SPECIFICATIONS
T3590	
Single lever handle. Brass construction. Dual function pull-out spray with 
magnetic docking. High arc swivel spout. Ceramic disc cartridge. 1.8 gpm 
max (6.8L/min) - saves 20% more water. Flexible supply lines with 3/8” 
compression fittings. Installation in a 1-3/8” hole. Lifetime warranty.
Faucet Height: 1711⁄16”, Spout Reach: 9”, Deck to Aerator: 81⁄16”

LAYLA PULL OUT SPRAY 
KITCHEN FAUCET

Model No. Finish LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) F Pts.

T3590-PC/01 Pol. Chrome/White $454.45 9 2.00

T3590-PC/09 Pol. Chrome/Black $454.45 9 2.00

T3590-PC/12 Pol. Chrome/Espresso $454.45 9 2.00

T3590-PC/16 Pol. Chrome/Cafe Latte $454.45 9 2.00

T3590-PC/17 Pol. Chrome/Grey $454.45 9 2.00

T3590-LS/01 Luxe Stainless/White $472.64 9 2.00

T3590-LS/09 Luxe Stainless/Black $472.64 9 2.00

T3590-LS/12 Luxe Stainless/
Espresso

$472.64 9 2.00

T3590-LS/16 Luxe Stainless/Cafe 
Latte

$472.64 9 2.00

T3590-LS/17 Luxe Stainless/Grey $472.64 9 2.00

SPECIFICATIONS
T3590	
Single lever handle. Brass construction. Dual function pull-out spray with 
magnetic docking. High arc swivel spout. Faucet body color matches 
Transolid silQ®granite sink colors. Ceramic disc cartridge. 
1.8 gpm max (6.8L/min) - saves 20% more water. Flexible supply lines with 
3/8” compression fittings. Installation in a 1-3/8” hole. Lifetime warranty.
Faucet Height: 1711⁄16”, Spout Reach: 9”, Deck to Aerator: 81⁄16”

11⁄2” 
max

157⁄8”

19°

21⁄8”
29⁄25”

1917⁄25”

G3⁄8”

33⁄16”

47⁄16”

99⁄16”

13⁄4” 77⁄16”

1711⁄16”
31°

11°

25⁄16”

11⁄2” 
max

29⁄25”

1917⁄25”

G3⁄8”

11⁄8”

13⁄16”

81⁄4”

9”

13⁄8”

81⁄16”

1711⁄16”
31°

11°

25⁄16”

11⁄2” 
max

29⁄25”

1917⁄25”

G3⁄8”

11⁄8”

13⁄16”

81⁄4”

9”

13⁄8”

81⁄16”

T3590LS/01 T3590LS/09

T3590LS/16 T3590LS/17

T3590LS/12
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KITCHEN FAUCET

Model No. Finish LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) F Pts.

T3630-PC Polished Chrome $182.00 9 0.50

T3630-LS Luxe Stainless $210.00 9 0.50

T3630-MB Matte Black $195.00 9 0.50

SPECIFICATIONS
T3630	
Single lever handle. Brass construction. Dual function pull-out spray. 
High arc swivel spout. Ceramic disc cartridge. 1.8 gpm max (6.8L/min) - 
saves 20% more water. Flexible supply lines with 3/8” compression fittings. 
Installation in a 1-3/8” hole. Lifetime warranty.
Faucet Height: 1325⁄32”, Spout Reach: 821⁄32”, Deck to Aerator: 125⁄16”

CUISINE PRO 
PULL DOWN SPRAY 
KITCHEN FAUCET

Model No. Finish LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) F Pts.

T3640-PC Polished Chrome $399.00 9 1.50

T3640-LS Luxe Stainless $499.00 9 2.00

SPECIFICATIONS
T3640	
Single lever handle. Brass construction. Dual function pull-down spray. 
Durable, flexible steel spring high arc spout for easy use. Quick release sup-
port arm. Swivel spout. Ceramic disc cartridge. 1.8 gpm max (6.8L/min) 
- saves 20% more water. Flexible supply lines with 3/8” compression fittings. 
Installation in a 1-3/8” hole. Lifetime warranty.
Faucet Height: 2229⁄32”, Spout Reach: 821⁄32”, Deck to Aerator: 81⁄2”

KENT PULL OUT SPRAY 
KITCHEN FAUCET

Model No. Finish LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) F Pts.

T3650-PC Polished Chrome $450.00 9 2.00

T3650-LS Luxe Stainless $540.00 9 2.00

T3650-MB Matte Black $483.00 9 2.00

SPECIFICATIONS
T3650	
Single lever handle. Brass construction. Dual function pull-out spray. 
High arc swivel spout. Ceramic disc cartridge. 1.8 gpm max (6.8L/min) - 
saves 20% more water. Flexible supply lines with 3/8” compression fittings. 
Installation in a 1-3/8” hole. Lifetime warranty.
Faucet Height: 1529⁄32”, Spout Reach: 77⁄8”, Deck to Aerator: 817⁄64”

ORGANIX PULL DOWN SPRAY 
KITCHEN FAUCET

Model No. Finish LIST Ship Wt. (lbs) F Pts.

T3660-PC Polished Chrome $350.00 9 1.50

T3660-LS Luxe Stainless $438.00 9 2.00

SPECIFICATIONS
T3660	
Single lever handle. Brass construction. Dual function pull-down spray. 
High arc braided stainless steel spout is covered with a hygienic black sili-
cone tube. Quick release support arm. Swivel spout. Ceramic disc cartridge. 
1.8 gpm max (6.8L/min) - saves 20% more water. Flexible supply lines with 
3/8” compression fittings. Installation in a 1-3/8” hole. Lifetime warranty.
Faucet Height: 1811⁄32”, Spout Reach: 837⁄64”, Deck to Aerator: 71⁄32”

821⁄32”

1325⁄32” 125⁄16”

17⁄64”
421⁄64”

51⁄8”

11⁄2” 
max

G3⁄8”

2229⁄32”

11⁄2” 
max

149⁄64”

1233⁄64”

23⁄32”
413⁄32”

821⁄32”

81⁄2”
441⁄64”

G3⁄8”

1529⁄32”

11⁄2” 
max

417⁄64”

121⁄32”

55⁄64”

77⁄8”

717⁄64”

G3⁄8”

11⁄2” 
max

1811⁄32”

29⁄32”

837⁄64”

71⁄32”
223⁄64”

557⁄64”

G3⁄8”

NEW 

NEW 

NEW 

NEW 
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Energy Saving LED Lights

Adding task and 
accent lighting to 
your kitchen design 
just got easier -
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Sensio Lighting Outshines the rest ...
• Easy installation with high-end professionally installed installation
• Long-life - up to 50,000 hours
• Consistent color output and matching from batch to batch
• Resettable safety features - short circuit, overheat, and soft start
• Performance and safety verified by independent testing (UL)
• Lifetime Warranty

LED Benefits
• Low profile with small footprint
• Easy Installation
• Extremely long lifetime (at least 25,000 hours)
• Uses 85% less energy than incandescent or halogen bulbs
• Low Heat and No UV
• Shatterproof
• Contains no mercury

Warm Light

Cool Light

Puck Lights available for surface and recessed mounting. 
Available in cool white and warm white light.
Under cabinet lighting is primarily used as task lighting. 
Perfectly positioned to ensure the kitchen is an efficient 
working space for everyday tasks such as food prepara-
tion. Spot lighting is typically positioned under the wall 
units to illuminate the worktop, giving light exactly where 
it is needed.
Puck lights are also used to illuminate cabinet interiors 
typically when a glass door is used on a cabinet.

LED PUCK 
lights

Recommended Locations for Puck Lights
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LED Puck Lighting - 24V

HD LED Square
Surface Light

1.25W

HD LED Round
Surface/Recess Light

1.65W

Standard LED Round
Surface/Recess Light

1.4W

SLS LED Round
Surface/Recess Light

3W

Lighting Options

LED Color
SA9007HDWH Cool White
SA9007HDWW Warm White

LED Color
SA9005HDWH Cool White
SA9005HDWW Warm White

LED Color
SA9012FRALWH Cool White
SA9012FRALWW Warm White

LED Color
SA9002FRALWH Cool White
SA9002FRALWW Warm White

24V Drivers
24V Driver - 20W

Non-Dimmable
12 Port ML Block

Max Load
SA40655 20 Watts

24V Driver - 30W
Non-Dimmable

12 Port ML Block

Max Load
SA40656 30 Watts

24V Driver - 6W
Non-Dimmable
4 Port ML Block

Max Load
SA40654 6 Watts

24V Dimmable Driver - 
40W  Dimmable
12 Port ML Block

Max Load
SA40651 40 Watts

Optional Drivers & Accessories
24V Dimmable Driver - 

15W  Dimmable
12 Port ML Block

Max Load
SA40591 15 Watts

ML Extension Cable

SA9009

1. LIGHTS connect to 		
    MOTION SENSOR

2. MOTION SENSOR 		
    connects to DRIVER

3. Set time up to 
    3 mintutes

4. Motion detection 
    up to 8 feet

LED 12V/24V IR
 Motion Sensor Switch

12 Port ML Block

Voltage
SA40521 12V/24V

Motion Sensor
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DRAWER light

HD LED Battery Operated Utility Light
 Providing an innovative solution for drawers, Sensio has developed the compact HD LED drawer light. Exclu-
sively released by Sensio, the SA9030HD uses innovative sensor technology and energy efficient lighting. When 
a drawer is opened or motion is detected, the fixture illuminates with powerful HD LEDs (see below). Maximizing 
storage space, these lights will make even the deepest, darkest and most awkward drawers fully accessible. The 
SA9030HD features the innovative High Definition technology which runs at only 0.3W. The SA9030HD utility light 
has very low energy consumption and produces no wasteful heat. In addition the LEDs have a long lamp life of 
approximately 50,000 hours which means that replacements will be few and far between. The sensor technology 
also ensures that energy will never be wasted as it is only active when necessary. Simple to install, the SA9030HD 
has no wiring as it is powered by 4 AAA batteries. Providing complete versatility, the unit can be mounted anyway 
you choose. Installing the light is easy using the included double sided 3M tape. Available in an aluminum finish. 

RIGID STRIP 
lights

These versatile rigid strips come with 2 mounting brackets and screws for 
easy installation. Accessories including various power connection cords, 
flexible corner links, and end caps ensure a professional look limited only by 
your imagination. Feed power into one end of the series of strips and enjoy 
energy efficient LED lighting rated at 50,000 hours. Available in cool white 
and warm white light.
SA10121 link up to 10 of these 24 diode strips for runs of over 9 feet. 
SA10120 link up to 18 of these 12 diode strips for runs of over 17 feet. 

Recommended Locations for Strip Lights
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LED Rigid Strip Lighting 

Lighting Options

1. LIGHTS connect to 		
    MOTION SENSOR
2. MOTION SENSOR 		
    connects to DRIVER
3. Set time up to 3 minutes
4. Motion detection up to 	
    8 feet

LED 12V/24V IR
 Motion Sensor Switch

12 Port ML Block

Voltage
SA40521 12V/24V

Motion Sensor

Rigid LED Strip Light
12 Diode

12V / 0.8W

LED Color
SA10120WH Cool White
SA10120WW Warm White

Rigid LED Strip Light
24 Diode

12V / 1.5W

LED Color
SA10121WH Cool White
SA10121WW Warm White

12V Drivers
12V Driver -20W
Non-Dimmable

12 Port ML Block

12V Driver - 30W
Non-Dimmable

12 Port ML Block

Max Load
SA40659B 15 Watts

Max Load
SA40626 30 Watts

Optional 12V Drivers

Max Load
SA40625 6 Watts

12V Driver - 6W
Non-Dimmable
4 Port ML Block

Max Load
SA40590 15 Watts

12V Dimmable Driver 
Daybreak Dimmable 

12 Port ML Block - 15W

Optional Drivers & Accessories
Corner Connector

1.18”

SA10122SA10123

Link Wire 
Connector

11.81”

SA10124

Driver Lead 
with ML Connector

8.2’

Light

Complete Lighting Setup

Driver Lead Driver

+ +
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LED Flexible Strip Lighting

Lighting Options

LED Color
SA10372WH Cool White
SA10372WW Warm White

24V Driver & Accessories
24V Driver - 30W

Non-Dimmable
12 Port ML Block

Max Load
SA40656 30 Watts

24V Driver - 40W  
Dimmable

12 Port ML Block

Max Load
SA40651 40 Watts

Optional Drivers & Accessories

LED Strip Light
16’ 300 Diodes
IP65 Strip Light

SA10349W

Flexible Strip - Snap 
Down Driver Connection 

Lead - 98.4”

SA10396B

Flexible Strip -
 Snap Down Link Kit 

for custom wire length

SA10397

Flexible Strip - 
Solid Copper Wire

4.92’

Strip Light Flex Strip Driver

+ +

LED flexible strips are easy to install with the 3M self-adhesive backing. This product’s 
flexibility makes it ideal for even the most demanding applications such as curved walls 
or cabinetry. Easy to customize, the strip can be daisy chained end-to-end for longer 
runs and can also be cut to length if required. Additional products such as the T-Shape 
strip, corner connectors, and several lengths of link cables ensure your creative vision 
may be realized. Available in both cool white and warm white light.

1. LIGHTS connect to 		
    MOTION SENSOR

2. MOTION SENSOR 		
    connects to DRIVER

3. Set time up to 
    3 mintutes

4. Motion detection 
    up to 8 feet

LED 12V/24V IR
 Motion Sensor Switch

12 Port ML Block

Voltage
SA40521 12V/24V

Motion Sensor
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QUATTRO 4 Zone 
Wall Controller

This wireless Quattro Dimming Receiver and Quattro 4 Zone Wall Controller, compatible with all Sensio products, 
allows dimmable cabinet lighting installation without installing hardwired switches.

The wireless controller features a detachable face for easy, hand-held remote operation, and with an unlimited 
number of receiver locations, can control up to four lighting zones wirelessly within a room design. Multiple switch-
es allow for easy 2, 3 or 4 way control. Enjoy up to 110’ of wireless operation - even through wall obstacles - and 
256 levels of light for smooth dimming. Includes a low cost, long life lithium 3V battery that provides up to 10 years 
of operation.

Choose Your Lighting1.
Puck Rigid Flexible

Plug Lights into
Quattro Dimming Receiver

2.

SA40587

3. Plug Quattro Dimming Receiver
into Appropriate Driver
(based on lighting requirements)

12V 24V

Link Quattro  4 Zone Controller to Dimmer, 
Selecting Zone 1, 2, 3, or 4.

4.

SA40586
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• .24in depth makes it perfect where
	 invisible lighting is required.
• Use as task lighting under cabinets or to
	 illuminate cabinet interiors of  glass cabinets.
• See chart below for specifications.
• Requires 24V Driver, to be purchased 		
	 separately. See Drivers to purchase.
• Optional: switches, ML extension cable, 	
	 to be purchased separately.

HD LED Square
Surface Light

LED Light
Specifications

Voltage
Watts

LED 
Qty

LED Color Temp. Lumens Beam Cable Length Width Depth Hole 
Cut

Color 
Code

SA9005HDWH 24V 1.65W 24 Cool White 5,000K 85 (51 LPW) 50° 8.2’ (2.5m) 2.58”  (65.5mm) 2.58”  (65.5mm) 0.41” (10.5mm) 56mm green

SA9005HDWW 24V 1.65W 24 Warm White 3,200K 80 (48 LPW) 50° 8.2’ (2.5m) 2.58”  (65.5mm) 2.58”  (65.5mm) 0.41” (10.5mm) 56mm green

SA9007HDWH 24V 1.25W 18 Cool White 5,000K 69 (55 LPW) 45° 8.2’ (2.5m) 2.56” (65mm) 2.56” (65mm) 0.24” (6mm) green

SA9007HDWW 24V 1.25W 18 Warm White 3,200K 63 (50 LPW) 45° 8.2’ (2.5m) 2.56” (65mm) 2.56” (65mm) 0.24” (6mm) green

SA9012FRALWH 24V 1.4W 6 Cool White 5,000K 95 (68 LPW) 50° 8.2’ (2.5m) 2.7” (68.6mm) 2.7” (68.6mm) 0.6” (16mm) 56mm green

SA9012FRALWW 24V 1.4W 6 Warm White 3,000K 90 (64 LPW) 50° 8.2’ (2.5m) 2.7” (68.6mm) 2.7” (68.6mm) 0.6” (16mm) 56mm green

SA9002FRALWH 24V 3W 24 Cool White 5,000K 216 (72 LPW) 105° 4.9’ (1.5m) 2.56” (65mm) 2.56” (65mm) 0.58” (14.8mm) 53mm green

SA9002FRALWW 24V 3W 24 Warm White 3,000K 194 (65LPW) 105° 4.9’ (1.5m) 2.56” (65mm) 2.56” (65mm) 0.58” (14.8mm) 53mm green

SA10120WH 12V 0.8W 12 Cool White 5,000K 44 (55 LPW) 120° 11.81” (300mm) 0.31” (8mm) 0.24” (6mm) orange

SA10120WW 12V 0.8W 12 Warm White 3,200K 40 (50 LPW) 120° 11.81” (300mm) 0.31” (8mm) 0.24” (6mm) orange

SA10121WH 12V 1.5W 24 Cool White 5,000K 83 (55 LPW) 120° 11.22” (285mm) 0.31” (8mm) 0.24” (6mm) orange

SA10121WW 12V 1.5W 24 Warm White 3,200K 75 (50 LPW) 120° 11.22” (285mm) 0.31” (8mm) 0.24” (6mm) orange

LED Color List Pts.
SA9005HDWH Cool White $57.71 0.20

SA9005HDWW Warm White $57.71 0.20

• Supplied with a collar and can be either 	
	 surface or recess mounted.
• Use as task lighting under cabinets or to
	 illuminate cabinet interiors of  glass cabinets.
• See chart below for specifications.
• Requires 24V Driver, to be purchased 		
	 separately. See Drivers to purchase.
• Optional: switches, ML extension cable, 
	 to be purchased separately.

HD LED Round
Surface/Recess Light

Rigid LED Strip Light
12 Diodes

• Included mounting brackets allow for 		
	 quick and simple installation.
• Use for variety of applications (over 
	 cabinets, under cabinet and at toe kick).
• See chart below for specifications
• Requires 12V Driver, to be purchased 		
	 separately. See Drivers to purchase.
• Optional: switches, ML extension cable, 
	 to be purchased separately.

Rigid LED Strip Light
24 Diodes

• Included mounting brackets allow for 		
	 quick and simple installation.
• Use for variety of applications (over 
	 cabinets, under cabinet and at toe kick).
• See chart below for specifications.
• Requires 12V Driver, to be purchased 		
	 separately. See Drivers to purchase.
• Optional: switches, ML extension cable, 
	 to be purchased separately.

• Supplied with a collar and can be either 	
	 surface or recess mounted. Plastic can.
• Use as task lighting under cabinets or to
	 illuminate cabinet interiors of  glass cabinets.
• See chart below for specifications.
• Requires 24V Driver, to be purchased 		
	 separately. See Drivers to purchase.
• Optional: switches, ML extension cable, 
	 to be purchased separately.

Standard LED Round
Surface/Recess Light

• 24 diodes. Frosted lens, metal can.
• Use as task lighting under cabinets or to
	 illuminate cabinet interiors of  glass cabinets.
• See chart below for specifications.
• Requires 24V Driver, to be purchased 		
	 separately. See Drivers to purchase.
• Optional: switches, ML extension cable, 	
	 to be purchased separately.

SLS LED Round
Surface/Recess Light

KITCHEN LIGHTING -  sensio  Puck Lights, Rigid Strip Lights

LED Color List Pts.
SA9007HDWH Cool White $33.30 0.10

SA9007HDWW Warm White $33.30 0.10

LED Color List Pts.
SA9002FRALWH Cool WH $41.55 0.10

SA9002FRALWW Warm WH $41.55 0.10

LED Color List Pts.
SA9012FRALWH Cool WH $25.15 0.10

SA9012FRALWW Warm WH $25.15 0.10

LED Color List Pts.
SA10120WH Cool White $21.27 0.10

SA10120WW Warm White $21.27 0.10

LED Color List Pts.
SA10121WH Cool White $32.50 0.10

SA10121WW Warm White $32.50 0.10
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• Exclusively designed for LED products 	
	 used indoors. Use with orange color 		
	 coded products.
• Switch mode power supply with 12VDC 	
	 constant output voltage.
• 6W driver ideal for small number of low 	
	 wattage lights.
• Provides overload protection, open circuit 	
	 protection, heat protection.
• See chart below for specifications.

12V Driver - 6W
Non-Dimmable
4 Port ML Block

• Requires 4 x AAA batteries to run (not 		
	 included).
• Two functions available: 1. Use a drawer/	
	 in-cabinet light (light switches on with 		
	 opening of drawer/door). 2. Use as under 	
	 unit light (light switches on/off when hand 	
	 passes the sensor).
• 2” (50mm) IR Sensor detection range.
• Screws, adhesive pad included to install.

HD LED Battery Operated
Drawer Light

• Compatible with standard “legacy” 
	 dimmer switches. Use with orange color 	
	 coded products.
• Daybreak Dimmable Driver allows user to
	 dim their LED cabinet lighting at same
 	 time as their overhead lighting using 		
	 existing “legacy” dimmer switches.
• Multiple drivers may be tied into the same 	
	 dimmer switch.
• See chart below for specifications.

12V Driver - 15W
Dimmable

12 Port ML Block

Flexible LED Strip Light
12 Diodes

• Self-adhesive 3M tape backing allows for 	
	 quick and simple installation. Trimmable.
• Use for variety of applications (over 
	 cabinets, under cabinet and at toe kick).
• See chart below for specifications.
• Requires 12V Driver, to be purchased 		
	 separately. See Drivers to purchase.
• Optional: switches, ML extension cable, 
	 to be purchased separately.

Flexible LED Strip Light
36 Diodes

• Self-adhesive 3M tape backing allows for 	
	 quick and simple installation. Trimmable.
• Use for variety of applications (over 
	 cabinets, under cabinet and at toe kick).
• See chart below for specifications.
• Requires 12V Driver, to be purchased 		
	 separately. See Drivers to purchase.
• Optional: switches, ML extension cable, 
	 to be purchased separately.

Flexible LED Strip Light
300 Diodes

• Self-adhesive 3M tape backing allows for 	
	 quick and simple installation. Trimmable.
• Use for variety of applications (over 
	 cabinets, under cabinet and at toe kick).
• See chart below for specifications.
• Requires 24V Driver, to be purchased 		
	 separately. See Drivers to purchase.
• Optional: switches, ML extension cable, 
	 to be purchased separately.

LED Light
Specifications

Voltage
Watts

LED 
Qty

LED Color Temp. Lumens Beam Length Width Depth Color 
Code

SA10310WH 12V 0.8W 12 Warm White 3,200K 45 (36 LPW) 120° 11.81” (300mm) 0.31” (8mm) 0.1” (2.5mm) orange

SA10310WW 12V 1.5W 24 Cool White 5,000K 41 (33 LPW) 120° 11.81” (300mm) 0.31” (8mm) 0.1” (2.5mm) orange

SA10312WH 12V 5W 36 Warm White 3,200K 210 (42 LPW) 120° 3.28” (1m) 0.31” (8mm) 0.1” (2.5mm) orange

SA10312WW 12V 5W 36 Cool White 5,000K 195 (39 LPW) 120° 3.28” (1m) 0.31” (8mm) 0.1” (2.5mm) orange

SA10372WH 24V 24W 300 Cool White 5,000K 2,160 (90 LPW) 120° 16.4’ (5m) 0.31” (8mm) 0.12’ (3mm) green

SA10372WW 24V 24W 300 Warm White 3,200K 1,920 (80 LPW) 120° 16.4’ (5m) 0.31” (8mm) 0.12’ (3mm) green

SA9030HDALWH 0.3 W 4 Cool White 80° 11.93” (303mm) 0.67”(17mm) 0.55” (14mm)

Driver
Specifications

Voltage Max 
Load

Min Load IR Rat-
ing

Input Volt-
age

Input 
Freq.

ta tc Length Width Depth

SA40590 12V 15W 1.25W IP20 AC120V 60Hz 0.8c 77°F (25°C) 4.72” (120mm) 1.77” (45mm) 0.79” (20mm)

SA40625 12V 6W 0.5W IP20 AC100-
120V

50/60Hz 0.4c -4 - 122°F 
(-20 - 50°C)

158°F (70°C) 2.68” (68mm) 1.34” (35mm) 0.79” (20mm)

sensio Flexible Strip Lights, Drawer Light, 12V Drivers - KITCHEN LIGHTING

LED Color List Pts.
SA10310WH Cool White $32.10 0.10

SA10310WW Warm White $32.10 0.10

LED Color List Pts.
SA10312WH Cool White $105.92 0.20

SA10312WW Warm White $105.92 0.30

LED Color List Pts.
SA10372WH Cool White $147.41 0.40

SA10372WW Warm White $147.41 0.40

LED Color List Pts.
SA9030HDALWH Cool 

White
$42.59 0.10

Max Load List Pts.
SA40590 15 Watts $177.75 0.50

Max Load List Pts.
SA40625 6 Watts $38.44 0.10
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KITCHEN LIGHTING -  sensio  12V Drivers, 24V Drivers

12V Driver - 15W
Non-Dimmable

12 Port ML Block

• Exclusively designed for LED products 	
	 used indoors. Use with orange color 		
	 coded products.
• Switch mode power supply with 12VDC 	
	 constant output voltage.
• Provides overload protection, open circuit 	
	 protection, short circuit protection, and
	 heat protection.
• See chart below for specifications.

12V Driver - 30W
Non-Dimmable

12 Port ML Block

24V Driver - 6W
Non-Dimmable
4 Port ML Block

24V Driver - 20W
Non-Dimmable

12 Port ML Block

• Exclusively designed for LED products 	
	 used indoors. Use with orange color 		
	 coded products.
• Switch mode power supply with 12VDC 	
	 constant output voltage.
• Provides overload protection, open circuit 	
	 protection, short circuit protection, and
	 heat protection.
• See chart below for specifications.

• Exclusively designed for LED products 	
	 used indoors. Use with green color 		
	 coded products.
• Switch mode power supply with 24VDC 	
	 constant output voltage.
• 6W driver ideal for small number of low 	
	 wattage lights.
• Provides overload protection, open circuit 	
	 protection, heat protection.
• See chart below for specifications

• Exclusively designed for LED products 	
	 used indoors. Use with green color 		
	 coded products.
• Switch mode power supply with 24VDC 	
	 constant output voltage.
• Provides overload protection, open circuit 	
	 protection, short circuit protection, and
	 heat protection.
• See chart below for specifications.

Driver
Specifications

Voltage Max 
Load

Min Load IR Rat-
ing

Input Volt-
age

Input 
Freq.

ta tc Length Width Depth

SA40659 12V 15W 1W IP20 AC120V 50/60Hz 0.8c -4 - 95°F 
(-20 - 35°C)

167°F (75°C) 4.76” (121mm) 1.81” (46mm) 0.71” (18mm)

SA40626 12V 30W 0W IP20 AC100-
120V

50/60Hz 0.95c -4 - 113°F 
(-20  - 35°C)

176°F (80°C) 5.95” (151mm) 1.61” (41mm) 1.22” (31mm)

SA40591 24V 15W 1.25W IP20 AC120V 60Hz 77°F (25°C) 4.72” (120mm) 1.77” (45mm) 0.79” (20mm)

SA40651 24V 40W 0W IP20 AC120V 60Hz 7” (178mm) 1.75” (45mm) 1.125” (29mm)

SA40654 24V 6W 0.5W IP20 AC100-
120V

50/60Hz 0.4c -4 - 122°F 
(-20 - 50°C)

167°F (75°C) 2.68” (68mm) 1.34” (35mm) 0.79” (20mm)

SA40655 24V 20W 0W IP20 AC100-
120V

50/60Hz 0.95c -4 - 122°F 
(-20 - 50°C)

167°F (75°C) 5.71” (145mm) 1.99” (50mm) 0.87” (22mm)

24V Driver - 15W
Daybreak Dimmable

12 Port ML Block

• Compatible with standard “legacy” dimmer 	
	 switches. Use with green color coded products.
• Daybreak Dimmable Driver allows user to
	 dim their LED cabinet lighting at same
 	 time as their overhead lighting using 		
	 existing “legacy” dimmer switches.
• Multiple drivers may be tied into the same 	
	 dimmer switch.
• See chart below for specifications.

24V Driver - 40W
Dimmable

12 Port ML Block

• Compatible with standard “legacy” 
	 dimmer switches. Use with green color 	
	 coded products.
• Dimmable Driver allows user to dim their 	
	 LED cabinet lighting at same time as their 	
	 overhead lighting using existing “legacy” 	
	 dimmer switches.
• Multiple drivers may be tied into the same 	
	 dimmer switch.
• See chart below for specifications.

Max Load List Pts.
SA40659B 15 Watts $60.19 0.20

Max Load List Pts.
SA40626 30 Watts $93.73 0.30

Max Load List Pts.
SA40591 15 Watts $177.75 0.50

Max Load List Pts.
SA40651 40 Watts $146.70 0.40

Max Load List Pts.
SA40654 6 Watts $36.99 0.10

Max Load List Pts.
SA40655 20 Watts $63.41 0.20
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sensio 24V Drivers, IR Switch, Sensio Pod - KITCHEN LIGHTING

• Provides a practical solution to power and 	
	 charging needs.
• SensiPod pops up to give access to 3 power 	
	 outlets and 2 USB outlets. SensiPod is 
	 capable of closing to its retracted state while
	 appliances are still plugged in.
• IR54 rating allows for use around sinks.

Pop Up Power 
and Charging Station

LED 12V/24V IR Switch

Quattro 4 Zone
Wall Controller

Quattro Dimming Receiver

• Motion Sensor IR Light Switch detects 		
	 motion (within 4”) to turn on and off up to 
	 5 fixtures or runs of light strips.
• Can be surface or recess mounted.
• Two functions of sensor: 1. Mount inside 	
	 cabinet - open door to activate light. 
	 2. Mount under cabinet - lights are 
	 activated with hand wave.
• See chart below for specifications.

• Wireless RF control for easy, no wire 		
	 installation.
• Up to 4 zones per switch with easy push 	
	 button pairing to Quattro Dimming 
	 Receivers.
• Up to 100’ of wireless operation, even 		
	 through obstacles like walls.
• Soft start On/Off for gradual dimming.
• See chart below for specifications

• Wireless RF control for easy, no wire 		
	 installation.
• Up to 4 zones per switch with easy push 	
	 button pairing to Quattro Dimming 
	 Receivers.
• Up to 100’ of wireless operation, even 		
	 through obstacles like walls.
• Soft start On/Off for gradual dimming.
• See chart below for specifications

24V Driver - 30W
Non-Dimmable

12 Port ML Block

• Exclusively designed for LED products 	
	 used indoors. Use with green color 		
	 coded products.
• Switch mode power supply with 24VDC 	
	 constant output voltage.
• Provides overload protection, open circuit 	
	 protection, short circuit protection, and
	 heat protection.
• See chart below for specifications.

Sensio Pod
Specifications

Voltage Material Cable Length Length Width Depth

SA80051 120V Aluminum w/Plastic Top 4.92” (1.5mm) 13” (330mm) 3.5” (89mm) 3.5” (89mm)

Driver
Specifications

Voltage Max 
Load

Min 
Load

IR Rat-
ing

Input Volt-
age

Input 
Freq.

ta tc Length Width Depth

SA40656 24V 30W 0W IP20 AC100-
120V

50/60Hz 0.5c -4 - 113°F 
(-20 - 35°C)

176°F (80°C) 5.95” (151mm) 1.61” (41mm) 1.22” (31mm)

IR Switch
Specifications

Voltage Hole Cutting Length Width Depth

SA40516 12V/24V 0.55” (14mm) 2.48” (63mm) 0.63” (16mm) 0.63” (16mm)

SA40521 12V/24V 0.79” (20mm) 3.39 (86mm) 1.58” (40mm) 0.59” (15mm)

Quattro
Specifications

Voltage Operating Frequency Length Width Depth

SA40586 DC3V 434 MHz/868 MHz 4.125” (105mm) 1.75” (44mm) .375” (10mm)

SA40587 DC3V 434 MHz/868 MHz 4” (102mm) 1.5” (38mm) .81” (21mm)

LED 12V/24V IR
 Motion Sensor Switch

• Motion Sensor IR Light Switch detects 		
	 motion (up to 8’) to turn lights on.
• Time delay between 10 sec. to 3 minutes 	
	 can be set.
• Can be surface recessed into back or side 	
	 of cabinet.
• Inside a cabinet, turn on lights when door 	
	 open, turn off when time delay has elapsed.
• Plug & play, no additional wiring to required.

Max Load List Pts.
SA40656 30 Watts $80.06 0.25

Voltage List Pts.
SA40516 12V/24V $44.30 0.10

Voltage List Pts.
SA40521 12V/24V $84.07 0.25

Voltage List Pts.
SA40586 DC3V $184.17 0.50

Voltage List Pts.
SA40587 DC3V $184.17 0.50

Finish List Pts.
SA80051AL Aluminum $174.89 0.50

SA80051BK Black $174.89 0.50

SA80051SS Stainless Steel $234.13 0.70

SA80051GM Gun Metal $234.13 0.70
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KITCHEN LIGHTING -  sensio  Connectors, Cable, Accessories
Rigid Strip Corner Connector

• 1.18” (30 mm)
• Use with LED Rigid Strip Lights.

• 11.18” (300 mm)
• Use with LED Rigid Strip Lights.

Rigid Strip Link Wire 
Connector

• 8.2’ (2.5 m)
• Use with LED Rigid Strip Lights.

Rigid Strip Driver Lead 
with ML Connector

Rigid Strip End Cap

• Use with LED Rigid Strip Lights. • 59” (1500 mm)
• Use with LED Rigid Strip Lights.

Rigid Strip Link Wire 
Connector

• 8.2’ (2.5 m)
• Use with LED Flexible Strip Lights.

Flexible Strip Driver Lead 
with ML Connector

Flexible Strip Corner 
Connector

• 1.97” (50 mm)
• Use with LED Flexible Strip Lights.

• 19.69” (500 mm)
• Use with LED Flexible Strip Lights.

Flexible Strip Link Wire 
Connector

• 4.92’ (1.5 m)
• Use with LED Flexible Strip Lights.

Flexible Strip Link Wire 
Connector

• 98.43” (2500 mm)
• Use with LED Flexible Strip Lights.

Flexible Strip - Snap Down 
Driver Connection Lead

• Use with LED Flexible Strip Lights.

Flexible Strip - Snap Down 
Link Kit for custom wire length

• 25 feet
• Use with LED Flexible Strip Lights.

Flexible Strip - 
Solid Copper Wire

ML Extension Cable

• 98.43” (2500 mm)
• Use with Drivers - ML block.

List Pts.
SA10122 Connector $2.12 -

List Pts.
SA10123 Connector $2.40 -

List Pts.
SA10124 Connector $5.01 -

List Pts.
SA10125 End Cap (ea) $0.29 -

List Pts.
SA10127 Connector $3.85 -

List Pts.
SA10314 Driver Lead $6.26 -

List Pts.
SA10316 Connector $2.53 -

List Pts.
SA10315 Connector $2.89 -

List Pts.
SA10317 Connector $3.47 -

List Pts.
SA10349W Connection Lead $7.63 -

List Pts.
SA10396B Link Kit $5.63 -

List Pts.
SA10397 Copper Wire $20.85 0.10

List Pts.
SA9009 Ext. Cable $4.33 -
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Transolid® LAUNDRY TUBS
Floor & Wall Mount 

 Available 3 ways - 
Laundry Tub only, Laundry Tub with Convenient Accessories and 

Laundry Tub, Accessories and Pull-out Laundry Faucet

FEATURES:
•	Single compartment, multi-purpose sink manufactured from an innovative foam process. 	
	 The polypropylene structural composite sink utilizes this unique molding process, producing 	
	 seamless corners and edges while providing unrivaled strength. Low-maintenance 
	 polyethylene legs offer structural rigidity.

•	Convenient accessories include a bottle holder, drying rack, front and side towel holders, 	
	 p-trap and supplies. 
	 (Models SM-19-FA, SM-19-WA & SM-19-FC2, SM-19-WC2 only)

•	Leak-proof, integral molded-in drain with stopper. 

•	Single lever faucet with dual function pull-out spray. Swivel spout. Brass 
	 construction. 1.8 gpm max (6.8Lmin) - saves 20% more water. Polished Chrome finish.
 	 (models SM-19-FC2 and SM-19WC2 only)

•	Large, self-draining back shelf with retainer curb that prohibits water run-off except into tub. 

•	Easy to assemble and install.

•	5 year limited warranty.

2
5

1

front and side towel holders

bottle holder

drying rack

Floor Model SM-19-FC2 Wall Model SM-19-WC2

COMPLETE KIT Includes laundry tub, accessories and faucet.
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LAUNDRY TUBS & FAUCET   

FLOOR MODEL LAUNDRY TUB

Model No. Description LIST Pts.

SM-19-F Floor Mount Laundry Tub only $126.77 1.00

SM-19-FA Floor Mtd. Tub & Accessories $150.91 1.00

SM-19-FC2 Floor Mtd. Tub, Faucet and Accessories $264.71 1.50

SPECIFICATIONS
SM-19-F  Tub only 	 W223⁄8” x D26” x 343⁄4”	
Single compartment, multi-purpose polypropylene structural composite sink.
Unique molding process, producing seamless corners and edges while provid-
ing unrivaled strength. Low-maintenance polyethylene legs offer structural 
rigidity. Leak-proof, integral molded-in drain with stopper. Large, self-draining 
back shelf with retainer curb that prohibits water run-off except into tub. Easy 
to assemble and install. 5 year limited warranty. 
IAPMO®, #B45.0 and B45.5; Drain - #B125. ANSI Z124-2011

SM-19-FA  Tub & Accessories
Convenient accessories include a bottle holder, drying rack, front and side 
towel holders, p-trap and supplies.

SM-19-FC2 Tub, Accessories and Faucet
T3521-PC Single lever faucet with pullout spray. Polished chrome. 

343⁄4”

14”

20”

223⁄8”
26”

WALL MODEL LAUNDRY TUB

Model No. Description LIST Pts.

SM-19-W Wall Mount Laundry Tub only $126.77 1.00

SM-19-WA Wall  Mtd. Tub & Accessories $150.91 1.00

SM-19-WC2 Wall Mtd. Tub, Faucet and Accessories $264.71 1.50

SPECIFICATIONS
SM-19-W  Tub only 	 W223⁄8” x D26” x 14”	
Single compartment, multi-purpose polypropylene structural composite sink.
Unique molding process, producing seamless corners and edges while provid-
ing unrivaled strength. Low-maintenance polyethylene legs offer structural 
rigidity. Leak-proof, integral molded-in drain with stopper. Large, self-draining 
back shelf with retainer curb that prohibits water run-off except into tub. Easy 
to assemble and install. 5 year limited warranty. 
IAPMO®, #B45.0 and B45.5; Drain - #B125. ANSI Z124-2011

SM-19-WA  Tub & Accessories
Convenient accessories include a bottle holder, drying rack, front and side 
towel holders, p-trap and supplies.

SM-19-WC2  Tub, Accessories and Faucet
T3521-PC Single lever faucet with pullout spray. Polished chrome. 14”

223⁄8”
26”

PULL-OUT LAUNDRY FAUCET

Model No. Description LIST F Pts.

T3521-PC Single lever faucet with pull-out spray $152.45 0.50

Model No. Description LIST Pts.

SM-LT-AP Accessory Kit $17.86 -

SM-LT-WF Wall  Bracket $31.83 -

LAUNDRY TUB COMPONENTS

73⁄32”
45⁄8”

7”
131⁄32”

11⁄2” 
max

21⁄8” 327⁄32”

29⁄25”

1917⁄25”

G3⁄8”

SPECIFICATIONS
T3521	
Single lever handle. Brass construction. Dual function pull-out spray. Swivel 
spout. Ceramic disc cartridge. 1.8 gpm max (6.8L/min) - saves 20% more 
water. Flexible supply lines with 3/8” compression fittings. Polished chrome 
finish. Installation in a 1-3/8” hole. Lifetime warranty.
Faucet Height: 7”, Spout Reach: 73⁄32”, Deck to Aerator: 45⁄8”
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Laundry Tub Cabinet 
with Stainless Steel Sink & High Arc Faucet

TC-2420-WC
•	Laundry cabinet complete with professional grade 18 gauge stainless steel sink 		
	 top and high arc faucet.
•	Easy to assemble and install.
•	Stainless steel high arc single lever faucet. Quality ceramic disc. Flexible arm with 		
	 spray, aerator and garden hose adapter.
•	Stainless steel basket strainer and flexible 3/8” braided supply.

Stainless steel faucet holds up to 
everyday laundry chemicals.

Single lever for simple, easy opera-
tion of the faucet.

18 gauge stainless steel 
is 30% heavier than most 
sinks for years of service. 
The 9.7” deep sink can 
handle big buckets with 
ease for every clean up 
task.   

Articulating arm stays in position

Self clean spray 
nozzles

Garden hose 
adapter

Slow-closing door hinges 
for quiet, gentle opera-
tion.

Pre-assembled cabinet provides time saving set-
up right out of the carton. Particle board cabinet in 
white high gloss pvc laminate finish. Shaker style 
MDF doors. Brushed nickel hardware.
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LAUNDRY CABINET, SINK & FAUCET   

LAUNDRY CABINET, SINK AND 
FAUCET

Model No. Description LIST Pts.

TC-2420-WC Complete Laundry Cabinet, Sink, Faucet $507.00 1.50

SPECIFICATIONS
TC-2420-WC   W233⁄5” x D197⁄10” x 343⁄5”	 SHIP WT: 60 lbs.	
Laundry cabinet with stainless steel sink top and chrome high arc faucet. Pre-
assembled cabinet provides time-saving set-up right out of the carton. Particle 
board cabinet in white high gloss pvc laminate finish. Shaker style MDF doors 
with slow closing hinges for quiet, gentle operation. Hardware included. 
Stainless steel high arc single lever faucet. Ceramic disc. 1.8 gpm. Flexible arm 
with aerator, spray head and garden hose adapter. 18 gauge stainless steel top 
with 9.7” deep sink and integral backsplash. 30% heavier than most sinks, 
professional grade for years of service. Includes stainless steel basket strainer 
and flexible 3/8” braided supplies. Easy to assemble and install. 1 year limited 
warranty. 
IAPMO®, #B45.0 and B45.5; Drain - #B125. ANSI Z124-2017

15”

343⁄5”

97⁄10”

10”

233⁄5” 197⁄10”
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Model No. Description Decor
List

Page 
No.

DECOR Shower & Tub Walls 
ACCESS0001 Décor Shampoo Caddy $125.00 39

ACCESS0002 Décor Shampoo Caddy $145.00 39

ACCESS0003 Décor Shampoo Caddy $180.00 39

ACCESS0004 Décor Double Corner Shelf $125.00 38

COVE60 Décor 60” Corner Molding (2) $117.00 38

COVE72 Décor 72” Corner Molding (2) $128.00 38

COVE96 Décor 96” Corner Molding (2) $139.00 38

DCTB252502 Décor Corner Block Trim Kit (2) $50.00 38

INSTKIT00M Décor Multi Installation Kit $115.00 37

INSTKIT00S Décor Single Installation Kit $85.00 37

OTTK000804 Décor 80” Over-Tile Trim (4) $422.00 38

OTTK001054 Décor 105” Over-Tile Trim (4) $489.00 38

SEAT1818 Décor Corner Shower Seat $372.00 39

SK326072L Décor 60” x 32” x 76” Shower Walls & LH Base $2,700.00 35

SK326072R Décor 60” x 32” x 76” Shower Walls & RH Base $2,700.00 35

SK326096L Décor 60” x 32” x 100” Shower Walls & LH Base $2,920.00 35

SK326096R Décor 60” x 32” x 100” Shower Walls & RH Base $2,920.00 35

SK344872 Décor 48” x 34” x 76” Shower Walls & Base $2,525.00 35

SK344896 Décor 48” x 34” x 100” Shower Walls & Base $2,745.00 35

SK363672 Décor 36” x 36” x 76” Shower Walls & Base $2,225.00 35

SK363696 Décor 36” x 36” x 100” Shower Walls & Base $2,445.00 35

SK36NE72 Décor 36” x 36” x 76” Neo Angle Shower Walls & Base $1,767.00 36

SK36NE96 Décor 36” x 36” x 100” Neo Angle Shower Walls & Base $1,921.00 36

SK38NE72 Décor 38” x 38” x 76” Neo Angle Shower Walls & Base $1,956.00 36

SK38NE96 Décor 38” x 38” x 100” Neo Angle Shower Walls & Base $2,132.00 36

SK42NE72 Décor 42” x 42” x 76” Shower Walls & Base $2,195.00 36

SK42NE96 Décor 42” x 42” x 100” Shower Walls & Base $2,392.00 36

SOAPDISH03 Décor Corner Soap Dish $65.00 38

TRIM000804 Décor 80” Finish Trim (4) $256.00 38

TRIM001054 Décor 105” Finish Trim (4) $317.00 38

WK326060 Décor 60” x 32” x 60” Tub Wall Set $1,275.00 37

WK326072 Décor 60” x 32” x 72” Shower Wall Set $1,725.00 35, 37

WK326096 Décor 60” x 32” x 96” Shower Wall Set $1,945.00 35

WK344872 Décor 48” x 34” x 72” Shower Wall Set $1,665.00 35

WK344896 Décor 48” x 34” x 96” Shower Wall Set $1,885.00 35

WK363672 Décor 36” x 36” x 72” Shower Wall Set $1,445.00 35

WK363696 Décor 36”x 36” x 96” Shower Wall Set $1,665.00 35

WK36NE72 Décor 36” x 36” x 72” Neo Angle Shower Wall Set $1,012.00 36

WK36NE96 Décor 36”x 36” x 96” Neo Angle Shower Wall Set $1,166.00 36

WK38NE72 Décor 38”x 38” x 72” Neo Angle Shower Wall Set $1,156.00 36

WK38NE96 Décor 38”x 38” x 96” Neo Angle Shower Wall Set $1,332.00 36

WK42NE72 Décor 42” x 42" x 72” Neo Angle Shower Wall Set $1,300.00 36

WK42NE96 Décor 42” x 42” x 96” Neo Angle Shower Wall Set $1,497.00 36

WP-3260-1 Décor 32" x 60" Wall Panel $384.00 37

WP-3272-1 Décor 32" x 72" Wall Panel $412.00 37

WP-3272-2 Décor 32" x 72" Wall Panels (2) $824.00 37

WP-3272-3 Décor 32" x 72" Wall Panels (3) $1,236.00 37
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Model No. Description Decor 
LIST

Page 
No.

DECOR Shower & Tub Walls (continued)  

WP-3296-1 Décor 32" x 96" Wall Panel $484.00 37

WP-3672-1 Décor 36" x 72" Wall Panel $448.00 37

WP-3672-2 Décor 36" x 72" Wall Panels (2) $896.00 37

WP-3672-3 Décor 36" x 72" Wall Panels (3) $1,344.00 37

WP-3696-1 Décor 36" x 96" Wall Panel $521.00 37

WP-3696-2 Décor 36" x 96" Wall Panels (2) $1,042.00 37

WP-3872-1 Décor 38" x 72" Wall Panel $528.00 37

WP-3872-2 Décor 38" x 72" Wall Panels (2) $1,056.00 37

WP-3896-1 Décor 38" x 96" Wall Panel $616.00 37

WP-3896-2 Décor 38" x 96" Wall Panels (2) $1,232.00 37

WP-4272-1 Décor 42" x 72" Wall Panel $600.00 37

WP-4296-1 Décor 42" x 96" Wall Panel $698.00 37

WP-4872-1 Décor 48" x 72" Wall Panel $669.00 37

WP-4872-2 Décor 48" x 72" Wall Panels (2) $1,338.00 37

WP-4896-1 Décor 48" x 96" Wall Panel $743.00 37

WP-4896-2 Décor 48" x 96" Wall Panels (2) $1,486.00 37

WP-6060-1 Décor 58-7/8" x 60" Wall Panel $730.00 37

WP-6072-1 Décor 58-7/8" x 72" Wall Panel $801.00 37

WP-6096-1 Décor 58-7/8" x 96" Wall Panel $877.00 37

WTK3636 Décor Window Trim Kit $511.00 39

EXPRESSIONS Shower & Tub Walls  

White
LIST

Solid Colors 
LIST

Wh/Pattern 
Colors LIST

Solid/Pattern 
Colors LIST

Pattern 
Colors LIST

ECT/EET722 Expressions 72” Corner & Seam Colored Alum. Trim (4 pcs.) $200.00 $200.00 N/A 52

ECT/EET962 Expressions 96” Corner & Seam Colored Alum. Trim (4 pcs.) $240.00 $240.00 N/A 52

ECT722 Expressions 72”L Corner Colored Aluminum Trim (2 pcs.) $100.00 $100.00 N/A 52

ECT962 Expressions 96”L Corner Colored Aluminum Trim (2 pcs.) $120.00 $120.00 N/A 52

EET722 Expressions 72”L Outside Edge Colored Aluminum Trim (2 pcs.) $100.00 $100.00 N/A 52

EET962 Expressions 96”L Outside Edge Colored Aluminum Trim (2 pcs.) $120.00 $120.00 N/A 52

EFIM722 Expressions 72”L Flat Inside Molding (2 pcs.) $75.00 $75.00 $100.00 52

EFIM962 Expressions 96”L Flat Inside Molding (2 pcs.) $85.00 $85.00 $115.00 52

EOTK726 Expressions 72”L Outside Edge Trim Kit Solid Surface (6 pcs.) $280.00 $280.00 N/A 52, 57

EOTK966 Expressions 96”L Outside Edge Trim Kit Solid Surface (6 pcs.) $340.00 $340.00 N/A 52, 57

EOTTK726 Expressions 72”L Outside Tile Edge Trim Kit Solid Surface (6 pcs.) $280.00 $280.00 N/A 52, 57

EOTTK966 Expressions 96”L Outside Tile Edge Trim Kit Solid Surface (6 pcs.) $340.00 $340.00 N/A 52, 57

ESSK8 Expressions Solid Surface Shower Shelves (set of 2) $80.00 $80.00 N/A 51

EST722 Expressions 72”L Seam Colored Aluminum Trim (2 pcs.) $100.00 $100.00 N/A 52

EST962 Expressions 96”L Seam Colored Aluminum Trim (2 pcs.) $120.00 $120.00 N/A 52

ESTK8 Expressions Solid Surface Shelves (set of 2) and Soap Dish $110.00 $110.00 N/A 51

ETT722 Expressions 72”L Outside Tile Edge Colored Alum. Trim (2 pcs.) $100.00 $100.00 N/A 52

ETT962 Expressions 96”L Outside Tile Edge Colored Alum. Trim (2 pcs.) $120.00 $120.00 N/A 52

EW3672 Expressions 36” x 72” Shower/Tub Wall $370.00 $396.00 $644.00 51

EW3696 Expressions 36” x 96” Shower/Tub Wall $440.00 $471.00 $760.00 51

EW4896 Expressions 48” x 96” Shower/Tub Wall $670.00 $717.00 $1,145.00 51

EW6072 Expressions 60” x 72” Shower/Tub Wall $630.00 $674.00 $1,053.00 51

EW6096 Expressions 60” x 96” Shower/Tub Wall $840.00 $899.00 $1,430.00 51

EWK363672 Expressions 36" x 36" x 72" Shower Wall Kit $1,000.00 $1,070.00 $1,117.00 $1,169.00 $1,665.00 48

EWK363696 Expressions 36" x 36" x 96" Shower Wall Kit $1,200.00 $1,284.00 $1,355.00 $1,417.00 $1,995.00 48
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EXPRESSIONS Shower & Tub Walls  (continued)
EWK423672 Expressions 42" x 36" x 72" Shower Wall Kit $1,065.00 $1,140.00 $1,227.00 $1,279.00 $1,775.00 48

EWK423696 Expressions 42" x 36" x 96" Shower Wall Kit $1,275.00 $1,364.00 $1,485.00 $1,547.00 $2,125.00 48

EWK424272 Expressions 42" x 42" x 72" Shower Wall Kit $1,150.00 $1,231.00 $1,353.00 $1,453.00 $1,990.00 48

EWK424296 Expressions 42" x 42" x 96" Shower Wall Kit $1,375.00 $1,471.00 $1,435.00 $1,529.00 $2,385.00 48

EWK483672 Expressions 48" x 36" x 72" Shower Wall Kit $1,110.00 $1,188.00 $1,192.00 $1,244.00 $1,740.00 49

EWK483696 Expressions 48" x 36" x 96" Shower Wall Kit $1,325.00 $1,418.00 $1,595.00 $1,657.00 $2,235.00 49

EWK484872 Expressions 48" x 48" x 72" Shower Wall Kit $1,235.00 $1,321.00 $1,285.00 $1,379.00 $2,235.00 49

EWK484896 Expressions 48" x 48" x 96" Shower Wall Kit $1,585.00 $1,696.00 $1,730.00 $1,824.00 $2,680.00 49

EWK603272 Expressions 60" x 32" x 72" Shower/Tub Wall Kit $1,090.00 $1,166.00 $1,192.00 $1,244.00 $1,740.00 49

EWK603296 Expressions 60" x 32" x 96" Shower/Tub Wall Kit $1,375.00 $1,471.00 $1,670.00 $1,732.00 $2,310.00 49

EWK603672 Expressions 60" x 36" x 72" Shower/Tub Wall Kit $1,095.00 $1,172.00 $1,252.00 $1,304.00 $1,800.00 50

EWK603696 Expressions 60" x 36" x 96" Shower/Tub Wall Kit $1,475.00 $1,578.00 $1,810.00 $1,872.00 $2,450.00 50

EWK604272 Expressions 60" x 42" x 72" Shower/Tub Wall Kit $1,184.00 $1,267.00 $1,370.00 $1,451.00 $2,015.00 50

EWK604296 Expressions 60" x 42" x 96" Shower/Tub Wall Kit $1,585.00 $1,696.00 $1,725.00 $1,819.00 $2,675.00 50

EWK604872 Expressions 60" x 48" x 72" Shower/Tub Wall Kit $1,585.00 $1,696.00 $1,728.00 $1,822.00 $2,678.00 50

EWK604896 Expressions 60" x 48" x 96" Shower/Tub Wall Kit $1,900.00 $2,033.00 $2,260.00 $2,354.00 $3,210.00 50

EWK606072 Expressions 60" x 60" x 72" Shower/Tub Wall Kit $1,638.00 $1,753.00 $1,942.00 $2,030.00 $2,788.00 51

EWK606096 Expressions 60" x 60" x 96" Shower/Tub Wall Kit $1,965.00 $2,103.00 $2,165.00 $2,283.00 $3,345.00 51

EWKX363696 Expressions 36" x 36" x 96" Shower Wall Kit w/Ext. Panels $1,300.00 $1,391.00 $1,455.00 $1,517.00 $2,095.00 48

EWKX423696 Expressions 42" x 36" x 96" Shower Wall Kit w/Ext. Panels $1,380.00 $1,477.00 $1,590.00 $1,652.00 $2,230.00 48

EWKX424296 Expressions 42" x 42" x 96" Shower Wall Kit w/Ext. Panels $1,500.00 $1,605.00 $1,560.00 $1,654.00 $2,510.00 48

EWKX483696 Expressions 48" x 36" x 96" Shower Wall Kit w/Ext. Panels $1,435.00 $1,535.00 $1,705.00 $1,767.00 $2,345.00 49

EWKX484896 Expressions 48" x 48" x 96" Shower Wall Kit w/Ext. Panels $1,710.00 $1,830.00 $1,855.00 $1,949.00 $2,805.00 49

EWKX603296 Expressions 60" x 32" x 96" Shower/Tub Wall Kit w/Ext. Panels $1,500.00 $1,605.00 $1,795.00 $1,857.00 $2,435.00 49

EWKX603696 Expressions 60" x 36" x 96" Shower/Tub Wall Kit w/Ext. Panels $1,600.00 $1,712.00 $1,935.00 $1,997.00 $2,575.00 50

EWKX604296 Expressions 60" x 42" x 96" Shower/Tub Wall Kit w/Ext. Panels $1,710.00 $1,830.00 $1,850.00 $1,944.00 $2,800.00 50

EWKX604896 Expressions 60" x 48" x 96" Shower/Tub Wall Kit w/Ext. Panels $2,025.00 $2,167.00 $2,385.00 $2,479.00 $3,335.00 50

EWKX606096 Expressions 60" x 60" x 96" Shower/Tub Wall Kit w/Ext. Panels $2,115.00 $2,263.00 $2,315.00 $2,433.00 $3,495.00 51

EWT36 Expressions Window Trim Kit 36" x 36" x 6" $320.00 $320.00 $450.00 52

EXK363624 Expressions 36" x 36" x 24" Extension Wall Panel Kit $400.00 $428.00 $492.00 $509.00 $600.00 51

EXK423624 Expressions 42" x 36" x 24" Extension Wall Panel Kit $425.00 $455.00 $523.00 $541.00 $640.00 51

EXK424224 Expressions 42" x 42" x 24" Extension Wall Panel Kit $470.00 $503.00 $578.00 $599.00 $720.00 51

EXK483624 Expressions 48" x 36" x 24" Extension Wall Panel Kit $440.00 $471.00 $541.00 $560.00 $670.00 51

EXK484824 Expressions 48" x 48" x 24" Extension Wall Panel Kit $520.00 $556.00 $640.00 $662.00 $795.00 51

EXK603224 Expressions 60" x 32" x 24" Extension Wall Panel Kit $470.00 $503.00 $578.00 $599.00 $720.00 51

EXK603624 Expressions 60" x 36" x 24" Extension Wall Panel Kit $495.00 $530.00 $609.00 $631.00 $740.00 51

EXK604224 Expressions 60" x 42" x 24" Extension Wall Panel Kit $520.00 $556.00 $640.00 $662.00 $795.00 51

EXK604824 Expressions 60" x 48" x 24" Extension Wall Panel Kit $600.00 $642.00 $738.00 $764.00 $925.00 51

EXK606024 Expressions 60" x 60" x 24" Extension Wall Panel Kit $640.00 $685.00 $787.00 $815.00 $985.00 51

STH1414-SS Expressions Storage Pod 14" x 14" x 3.75" Horizontal - 
Stainless

$199.00 53

STH1414-SS- Expressions Storage Pod 14" x 14" x 3.75" Horizontal - 
Stainless with Solid/Pattern Interior

$334.00 53

STH3414-SS Expressions Storage Pod 34.5" x 14" x 3.75" Horizontal - 
Stainless

$299.00 53

STH3414-SS- Expressions Storage Pod 34.5" x 14" x 3.75" Horizontal - 
Stainless with Color/Pattern Interior

$479.00 53

STH4614-SS Expressions Storage Pod 46.5" x 14" x 3.75" Horizontal - 
Stainless

$349.00 53
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EXPRESSIONS Shower & Tub Walls  (continued)
STH4614-SS- Expressions Storage Pod 46.5" x 14" x 3.75" Horizontal - SS with Solid/Pattern Interior $585.00 53

STH5814-SS Expressions Storage Pod 58.5" x 14" x 3.75" Horizontal - Stainless $399.00 53

STH5814-SS- Expressions Storage Pod 58.5" x 14" x 3.75" Horizontal - SS with Solid/Pattern Interior $709.00 53

STV13414-SS- Expressions Storage Pod 34.5" x 14" x 3.75" Vertical - Stainless with Solid/Pattern 
colors on interior side walls

$468.00 53

STV14614-SS- Expressions Storage Pod 46.5" x 14" x 3.75" Vertical - Stainless with Solid/Pattern 
colors on interior side walls

$577.00 53

STV15814-SS- Expressions Storage Pod 58.5" x 14" x 3.75" Vertical - Stainless with Solid/Pattern 
colors on interior side walls

$681.00 53

STV23414-SS- Expressions Storage Pod 34.5" x 14" x 3.75" Vertical - SS with Solid/Pattern Interior $524.00 53

STV24614-SS- Expressions Storage Pod 46.5" x 14" x 3.75" Vertical - SS with Solid/Pattern Interior $652.00 53

STV25814-SS- Expressions Storage Pod 58.5" x 14" x 3.75" Vertical - SS with Solid/Pattern Interior $776.00 53

STVL3414-SS- Expressions Lighted Storage Pod 34.5" x 14" x 3.75" Vertical - SS with Solid/Pattern Interior $878.00 53

STVL4614-SS- Expressions Lighted Storage Pod 46.5" x 14" x 3.75" Vertical - SS with Solid/Pattern Interior $1,015.00 53

STVL5814-SS- Expressions Lighted Storage Pod 58.5" x 14" x 3.75" Vertical - SS with Solid/Pattern Interior $1,148.00 53

SARAMAR® Shower & Tub Walls 
Classic 
LIST

Marble 
LIST

SFIM722 Saramar® 72”L Flat Inside Molding (2 pcs.) $75.00 $100.00 57

SFIM962 Saramar® 96”L Flat Inside Molding (2 pcs.) $85.00 $115.00 57

STH1414-SS Saramar® Storage Pod 14" x 14" x 3.75" Horizontal - Stainless $199.00 58

STH1414-SS- Saramar® Storage Pod 14" x 14" x 3.75" Horizontal - Stainless with Classic/Marble 
Interior

$348.00 58

STH3414-SS Saramar® Storage Pod 34.5" x 14" x 3.75" Horizontal - Stainless $299.00 58

STH3414-SS- Saramar® Storage Pod 34.5" x 14" x 3.75" Horizontal - Stainless with Classic/Marble 
Interior

$500.00 58

STH4614-SS Saramar® Storage Pod 46.5" x 14" x 3.75" Horizontal - Stainless $349.00 58

STH4614-SS- Saramar® Storage Pod 46.5" x 14" x 3.75" Horizontal - Stainless with Classic/Marble 
Interior

$613.00 58

STH5814-SS Saramar® Storage Pod 58.5" x 14" x 3.75" Horizontal - Stainless $399.00 58

STH5814-SS- Saramar® Storage Pod 58.5" x 14" x 3.75" Horizontal - Stainless with Classic/Marble 
Interior

$744.00 58

STV13414-SS- Saramar®s Storage Pod 34.5" x 14" x 3.75" Vertical - Stainless with Classic/Marble 
colors on interior side walls

$486.00 58

STV14614-SS Saramar® Storage Pod 46.5" x 14" x 3.75" Vertical - Stainless with Classic/Marble 
Interior on side walls

$601.00 58

STV15814-SS- Saramar® Storage Pod 58.5" x 14" x 3.75" Vertical - Stainless with Classic/Marble 
Interior on side walls

$711.00 58

STV23414-SS- Saramar® Storage Pod 34.5" x 14" x 3.75" Vertical - Stainless with Classic/Marble 
Interior

$545.00 58

STV24614-SS- Saramar® Storage Pod 46.5" x 14" x 3.75" Vertical - Stainless with Classic/Marble 
Interior

$680.00 58

STV25814-SS- Saramar® Storage Pod 58.5" x 14" x 3.75" Vertical - Stainless with Classic/Marble 
Interior

$811.00 58

STVL3414-SS- Saramar® Lighted Storage Pod 34.5" x 14" x 3.75" Vertical - Stainless with Classic/
Marble Interior

$899.00 58

STVL4614-SS- Saramar® Lighted Storage Pod 46.5" x 14" x 3.75" Vertical - Stainless with Classic/
Marble Interior

$1,043.00 58

STVL5814-SS- Saramar® Lighted Storage Pod 58.5" x 14" x 3.75" Vertical - Stainless with Classic/
Marble Interior

$1,183.00 58

SW3696 Saramar 36" x 96" Shower/Tub Wall $584.00 $693.00 56

SW4896 Saramar 48" x 96" Shower/Tub Wall $835.00 $922.00 56
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SARAMAR® Shower & Tub Walls  (continued)
SW6096 Saramar 60" x 96" Shower/Tub Wall $958.00 $1,137.00 56

SWK363672 Saramar 36" x 36" x 72" Shower Wall Kit $1,538.38 $1,846.08 56

SWK363696 Saramar 36" x 36" x 96" Shower Wall Kit $1,846.08 $2,153.78 56

SWK483672 Saramar 48" x 36" x 72" Shower Wall Kit $1,846.07 $2,230.70 56

SWK483696 Saramar 48" x 36" x 96" Shower Wall Kit $2,076.85 $2,461.46 56

SWK603660 Saramar 60" x 36" x 60" Tub Wall Kit $1,384.53 $1,538.38 56

SWK603672 Saramar 60" x 36" x 72" Shower Wall Kit $1,999.92 $2,384.55 56

SWK603696 Saramar 60" x 36" x 96" Shower Wall Kit $2,307.62 $2,769.16 56

SWK363672 Saramar 36" x 36" x 72" Shower Wall Kit $1,538.38 $1,846.08 56

SWK363696 Saramar 36" x 36" x 96" Shower Wall Kit $1,846.08 $2,153.78 56

SWK483672 Saramar 48" x 36" x 72" Shower Wall Kit $1,846.07 $2,230.70 56

SWK483696 Saramar 48" x 36" x 96" Shower Wall Kit $2,076.85 $2,461.46 56

SWK603660 Saramar 60" x 36" x 60" Tub Wall Kit $1,384.53 $1,538.38 56

SWK603672 Saramar 60" x 36" x 72" Shower Wall Kit $1,999.92 $2,384.55 56

SWK603696 Saramar 60" x 36" x 96" Shower Wall Kit $2,307.62 $2,769.16 56

STUDIO Shower & Tub Walls
White
LIST

Classic
 LIST

Nat. Select
LIST

BATN000601 Studio 60" Batten Molding $85.00 $85.00 $111.00 26

BATN000721 Studio 72" Batten Molding $101.00 $101.00 $131.00 26

BATN000961 Studio 96" Batten Molding $135.00 $135.00 $176.00 26

BMM6004 Studio 60" Baseboard Molding $114.00 $114.00 $114.00 27

BMM7204 Studio 72" Baseboard Molding $137.00 $137.00 $137.00 27

BMM9604 Studio 96" Baseboard Molding $182.00 $182.00 $182.00 27

BNT0003601 Studio 36" Bullnose Molding $34.00 $34.00 $44.00 26

BNT0004801 Studio 48" Bullnose Molding $45.00 $45.00 $59.00 26

BNT0006001 Studio 60" Bullnose Molding $57.00 $57.00 $74.00 26

CFCM000602 Studio 60" Coped Inside Corner Molding $126.00 $126.00 $180.00 27

CFCM000722 Studio 72" Coped Inside Corner Molding $133.00 $133.00 $190.00 27

CSSK1414 Studio Corner Shower Seat $400.00 $400.00 $400.00 25

FICM000962 Studio Flat Inside Corner Molding $125.00 $125.00 $163.00 26

GB1529PS Studio ADA 39" Grab Bar Set - Polished Stainless $160.00 21

GB2929PS Studio ADA 39" Grab Bar Set - Polished Stainless $316.00 21

GB3729PS Studio ADA 63" Grab Bar Set - Polished Stainless $240.00 21

GB5329PS Studio ADA 63" Grab Bar Set - Polished Stainless $403.00 21

GBHS18PS Studio ADA Personal Shower/Bar - Polished Stainless $224.00 21

H2513 Studio ADA Fold-up Shower Seat $550.00 $550.00 $650.00 21

MC0601 Studio 60" Mini Crown Molding $97.00 $97.00 $97.00 27

MC0721 Studio 72" Mini Crown Molding $116.00 $116.00 $116.00 27

MC0961 Studio 96" Mini Crown Molding $155.00 $155.00 $155.00 27

OSCT000962 Studio Outside Corner Molding $270.00 $270.00 $352.00 26

OTTK000602 Studio 60" Over-Tile Trim $86.00 $86.00 $112.00 26

OTTK000722 Studio 72" Over-Tile Trim $103.00 $103.00 $134.00 26

OTTK000962 Studio 96" Over-Tile Trim $138.00 $138.00 $179.00 26

P9104 Studio Seam Adhesive Matrix Khaki, Sea Shore $74.00 27

P9123 Studio Seam Adhesive Surf White $74.00 27

P9128 Studio Seam Adhesive Biscuit $74.00 27
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STUDIO Shower & Tub Walls (continued)

P9133 Studio Seam Adhesive Sand Mountain $74.00 27

P9154 Studio Seam Adhesive White, White Carrara $74.00 $74.00 27

P9166 Studio Seam Adhesive Almond Sky $74.00 27

RB367 Studio 35" x 72" Backwall only for 36" shower $517.00 $517.00 $598.00 27

RB397 Studio 38" x 72" Backwall only for 39" ADA Shower $530.00 $530.00 $625.00 27

RB487D Studio 47" x 36" Back Wall - lower half only for 48" shower $383.00 $383.00 $452.00 27

RB487U Studio 47" x 36" Back Wall - upper half only for 48" Shower $383.00 $383.00 $452.00 23

RB606D Studio 59" x 36" Back Wall - lower half only for 60" Tub $445.00 $445.00 $593.00 23

RB606U Studio 59" x 24" Back Wall - upper half only for 60" Tub $300.00 $300.00 $400.00 23

RB607D Studio 59" x 36" Back Wall - lower half only for 60" Shower $433.00 $433.00 $502.00 23

RB607U Studio 59" x 36" Back Wall - upper half only for 60" Shower $433.00 $433.00 $502.00 23

RB637D Studio 62" x 36" Back Wall - lower half only for 63" ADA Shower $450.00 $450.00 $600.00 23

RB637U Studio 62" x 36" Back Wall - upper half only for 63" ADA Shower $450.00 $450.00 $600.00 23

RBE3667 Studio 36” x 36” x 72” Shower Walls $1,650.00 $1,650.00 $1,900.00 23

RBE3987 Studio 39-1/2" x 37-3/4" x 72" Shower Walls $1,700.00 $1,700.00 $1,950.00 23

RBE4867 Studio 48” x 36” x 72” Shower Walls $1,800.00 $1,800.00 $2,100.00 23

RBE6026 Studio 60” x 32” x 60” Tub Walls $1,500.00 $1,500.00 $2,000.00 18

RBE6067 Studio 60” x 36” x 72” Shower Walls $1,900.00 $1,900.00 $2,200.00 20

RBE6387 Studio 63" x 38" x 72" Shower Walls $2,100.00 $2,100.00 $2,400.00 18

RE326L Studio 30" x 72" End wall - left hand  for 60" Tub $375.00 $375.00 $500.00 18

RE326R Studio 30" x 72" End wall - right hand  for 60" Tub $375.00 $375.00 $500.00 18

RE367L Studio 34" x 72" End wall - left hand  $517.00 $517.00 $598.00 20

RE367R Studio 34" x 72" End wall - right hand $517.00 $517.00 $598.00 23

RE387L Studio 35-3/4" x 72" End wall - left hand for 39" and 63" ADA Shower $530.00 $530.00 $625.00 23

RE387R Studio 35-3/4" x 72" End wall - right hand for 39" and 63" ADA Shower $530.00 $530.00 $625.00 23

RKWF3667 Studio 36” x 36” x 75” Shower Walls & Base Kit $2,550.00 $2,650.00 $3,100.00 23

RKWF4847 Studio 48” x 34” x 75” Shower Walls & Base Kit $2,735.00 $2,900.00 $3,400.00 23

RKWF6007L Studio 60” x 30” x 75” Shower Walls & LH Base Kit $2,875.00 $3,100.00 $3,600.00 23

RKWF6007R Studio 60” x 30” x 75” Shower Walls & RH Base Kit $2,875.00 $3,100.00 $3,600.00 18

RKWF6027L Studio 60” x 32” x 75” Shower Walls & LH Base Kit $2,885.00 $3,100.00 $3,600.00 18

RKWF6027R Studio 60” x 32” x 75” Shower Walls & RH Base Kit $2,885.00 $3,100.00 $3,600.00 19

RKWF6067 Studio 60” x 36” x 75” Shower Walls & Base Kit $2,995.00 $3,100.00 $3,600.00 19

RKWFG3987 Studio 39" x 38" x 75" Shower Walls, Trench drain Base Kit $2,630.00 $2,950.00 $3,200.00 19

RKWFG6387 Studio 63" x 38" x 75" Shower Walls, Trench drain Base Kit $3,390.00 $3,550.00 $3,850.00 19

RKWFGT3989 Studio 39" x 38" x 99" Shower Walls, Trench drain Base, Ext. Kit $3,180.00 $3,500.00 $3,825.00 19

RKWFGT6389 Studio 63" x 38" x 99" Shower Walls, Trench drain Base, Ext. Kit $4,040.00 $4,200.00 $4,600.00 20

RKWFX3667 Studio 36” x 36” x 99” Shower Walls, Base, Ext. Kit $3,050.00 $3,150.00 $3,650.00 20

RKWFX4847 Studio 48” x 34” x 99” Shower Walls, Base, Ext. Kit $3,285.00 $3,450.00 $4,000.00 20

RKWFX6007L Studio 60” x 30” x 99” Shower Walls, LH Base, Ext. Kit $3,475.00 $3,700.00 $4,275.00 20

RKWFX6007R Studio 60” x 30” x 99” Shower Walls, RH Base, Ext. Kit $3,475.00 $3,700.00 $4,275.00 18

RKWFX6027L Studio 60” x 32” x 99” Shower Walls, LH Base, Ext. Kit $3,485.00 $3,700.00 $4,275.00 18

RKWFX6027R Studio 60” x 32” x 99” Shower Walls, RH Base, Ext. Kit $3,485.00 $3,700.00 $4,275.00 19

RKWFX6067 Studio 60” x 36” x 99” Shower Walls, Base, Ext. Kit $3,595.00 $3,700.00 $4,275.00 19

RKWX6026 Studio 60" x 32" x 84" Tub Walls & Ext. Kit $2,100.00 $2,100.00 $2,675.00 19

RSSK2412 Studio Rectangular Shower Seat $425.00 $425.00 $425.00 19

RWP3696 Studio Shower Wall Panel $559.00 $559.00 $658.00 19

RWSC0814 Studio Corner Shower Caddy $170.00 $170.00 $170.00 19
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STUDIO Shower & Tub Walls (continued)

RWSH1107 Studio Horizontal Shower Caddy $125.00 $125.00 $125.00 24

RWSV0715 Studio Vertical Shower Caddy $145.00 $145.00 $145.00 24

RWSV1015 Studio Vertical Shower Caddy $180.00 $180.00 $180.00 24

SHOE00602 Studio 60" Shoe Molding $78.00 $78.00 $78.00 27

SHOE00722 Studio 72" Shoe Crown Molding $94.00 $94.00 $94.00 27

SHOE00962 Studio 96" Shoe Crown Molding $125.00 $125.00 $125.00 27

STH1414-SS Studio Storage Pod 14" x 14" x 3.75" Horizontal - Stainless $199.00 22

STH1414-SS- Studio Storage Pod 14" x 14" x 3.75" Horizontal - Stainless with Classic/Nat. Selections Interiors $361.00 22

STH3414-SS Studio Storage Pod 34.5" x 14" x 3.75" Horizontal - Stainless $299.00 22

STH3414-SS- Studio Storage Pod 34.5" x 14" x 3.75" Horizontal - Stainless with Classic/Nat. Selections Interior Interior $520.00 22

STH4614-SS Studio Storage Pod 46.5" x 14" x 3.75" Horizontal - Stainless $349.00 22

STH4614-SS- Studio Storage Pod 46.5" x 14" x 3.75" Horizontal - Stainless with Classic/Nat. Selections Interior $640.00 22

STH5814-SS Studio Storage Pod 58.5" x 14" x 3.75" Horizontal - Stainless $399.00 22

STH5814-SS- Studio Storage Pod 58.5" x 14" x 3.75" Horizontal - Stainless with Classic/Nat. Selections Interior $778.00 22

STV13414-SS- Studio Storage Pod 34.5" x 14" x 3.75" Vertical - SS with Classic/Nat. Selections Interior Side Walls $504.00 22

STV14614-SS- Studio Storage Pod 46.5" x 14" x 3.75" Vertical - SS with Classic/Nat. Selections Interior Side Walls $625.00 22

STV15814-SS- Studio Storage Pod 58.5" x 14" x 3.75" Vertical - SS with Classic/Nat. Selections Interior Side Walls $741.00 22

STV23414-SS- Studio Storage Pod 34.5" x 14" x 3.75" Vertical - Stainless with Classic/Nat. Selections Interior $565.00 22

STV25814-SS- Studio Storage Pod 58.5" x 14" x 3.75" Vertical - Stainless with Classic/Nat. Selections Interior $845.00 22

STV4614-SS- Studio Storage Pod 46.5" x 14" x 3.75" Vertical - Stainless with Classic/Nat. Selections Interior $707.00 22

STVL3414-SS- Studio Lighted Storage Pod 34.5" x 14" x 3.75" Vertical - SS with Classic/Nat. Selections Interior $919.00 22

STVL4614-SS- Studio Lighted Storage Pod 46.5" x 14" x 3.75" Vertical - SS with Classic/Nat. Selections Interior $1,070.00 22

STVL5814-SS- Studio Lighted Storage Pod 58.5" x 14" x 3.75" Vertical - SS ith Classic/Nat. Selections Interior $1,217.00 22

TFSS1313-01 Fold-up Shower Seat -White $218.00 25

TFSS1313-09 Fold-up Shower Seat -Black $218.00 25

TRIM000602 Studio 60" Wall Edge Finish Trim $86.00 $86.00 $112.00 26

TRIM000722 Studio 72" Wall Edge Finish Trim $103.00 $103.00 $134.00 26

TRIM000962 Studio 96" Wall Edge Finish Trim $138.00 $138.00 $179.00 26

WSH2216 Studio Horizontal Wall Pocket $199.00 $199.00 $199.00 24

WSV0830 Studio Vertical Wall Pocket $199.00 $199.00 $199.00 24

WTK36 Studio Window Trim Kit $400.00 $400.00 $400.00 25

WWB12 Studio 12" Wall to Wall Bench $105.00 $105.00 $137.00 25

WWB18 Studio 18" Wall to Wall Bench $158.00 $158.00 $205.00 25

X3662 Studio 35" x 34"  x 24" Extension Wall Kit $500.00 $500.00 $550.00 19

X3982 Studio 39" x 38" x 24" Extension Wall Kit $550.00 $550.00 $625.00 20

X4862 Studio 47" x 34" x 24" Extension Wall Kit $550.00 $550.00 $600.00 19

X6022 Studio 59" x 30" x 24" Extension Wall Kit $600.00 $600.00 $675.00 19

X6062 Studio 59" x 34" x 24" Extension Wall Kit $600.00 $600.00 $675.00 19

X6382 Studio 63" x 38" x 24" Extension Wall Kit $650.00 $650.00 $750.00 20

SHOWER BASES
White Colors

F3636 Transolid 36” x 36” Sgl Threshold Center Drain Shower Base  - Colors: 01, 02, 05, 08, 11, 14, 67, 86 $900.00 $1,000.00 68

F4834 Transolid 48” x 34” Sgl Threshold Center Drain Shower Base - Colors: 01, 02, 05, 08, 11, 14, 67, 86 $935.00 $1,100.00 68

F6030L Transolid 60” x 30” Single Threshold LH Drain Shower Base - Colors: 01, 02, 05, 08, 11, 14, 67, 86 $975.00 $1,200.00 68

F6030R Transolid 60” x 30” Single Threshold RH Drain Shower Base - Colors: 01, 02, 05, 08, 11, 14, 67, 86 $975.00 $1,200.00 68

F6032L Transolid 60” x 32” Single Threshold LH Drain Shower Base - Colors: 01, 02, 05, 08, 11, 14, 67, 86 $985.00 $1,200.00 68

F6032R Transolid 60” x 32” Single Threshold RH Drain Shower Base - Colors: 01, 02, 05, 08, 11, 14, 67, 86 $985.00 $1,200.00 68
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SHOWER BASES (Continued)
F6036 Transolid 60” x 36” Sgl Threshold Center Drain Shower Base - Colors: 01, 02, 05, 08, 11, 14, 67, 86 $1,095.00 $1,200.00 68

FC3938 Transolid 39-1⁄2”x37-3⁄4” ADA Shwr Base Collapsible Thres. Ctr Drain -Colors: 01, 02, 05, 08, 11, 14, 67, 86 $900.00 $1,200.00 20, 69

FC6338 Transolid 63-1⁄2”x37-3⁄4” ADA Shwr Base Collapsible Thres. Ctr Drain-Colors: 01, 02, 05, 08, 11, 14, 67, 86 $1,250.00 $1,300.00 20, 69

FG3938 Transolid 39-1⁄2” x 37-3⁄4” ADA Shower Base - Trench Drain - Colors: 01, 02, 05, 08, 11, 14, 67, 86 $930.00 $1,250.00 20, 69

FG6338 Transolid 63-1⁄2” x 37-3⁄4” ADA Shower Base - Trench Drain - Colors: 01, 02, 05, 08, 11, 14, 67, 86 $1,290.00 $1,450.00 20, 69

FL4832L- Transolid Linear 48” x 32” Single Threshold Left Hand Concealed End Drain Shower Base $356.98 67

FL4832R- Transolid Linear 48” x 32” Single Threshold Right Hand Concealed End Drain Shower Base $356.98 67

FL4836L- Transolid Linear 48” x 36” Single Threshold Left Hand Concealed End Drain Shower Base $406.31 67

FL4836R- Transolid Linear 48” x 36” Single Threshold Right Hand Concealed End Drain Shower Base $406.31 67

FL6030L- Transolid Linear 60” x 30” Single Threshold Left Hand Concealed End Drain Shower Base $431.44 67

FL6030R- Transolid Linear 60” x 30” Single Threshold Right Hand Concealed End Drain Shower Base $431.44 67

FL6032L- Transolid Linear 60” x 32” Single Threshold Left Hand Concealed End Drain Shower Base $467.85 67

FL6032R- Transolid Linear 60” x 32” Single Threshold Right Hand Concealed End Drain Shower Base $467.85 67

FL6034L- Transolid Linear 60” x 34” Single Threshold Left Hand Concealed End Drain Shower Base $503.51 67

FL6034R- Transolid Linear 60” x 34” Single Threshold Right Hand Concealed End Drain Shower Base $503.51 67

FL6036L- Transolid Linear 60” x 36” Single Threshold Left Hand Concealed End Drain Shower Base $591.30 67

FL6036R- Transolid Linear 60” x 36” Single Threshold Right Hand Concealed End Drain Shower Base $591.30 67

PAN3260SLC Décor 60” x 32” Retrofit Shower Base - LH - Colors: A0, A1, A2, A6, A8, B0, B2 $975.00 35, 70

PAN3260SRC Décor 60” x 32” Retrofit Shower Base - RH - Colors: A0, A1, A2, A6, A8, B0, B2 $975.00 35, 70

PAN3448SCC Décor 48” x 34” Single Threshold Center Drain Shower Base  - Colors: A0, A1, A2, A6, A8, B0, B2 $860.00 35, 70

PAN3636NCC Décor 36” x 36” Neo Angle Shower Base - Colors: A0, A1, A2, A6, A8, B0, B2 $755.00 36, 70

PAN3636SCC Décor 36” x 36” Single Threshold Center Drain Shower Base  - Colors: A0, A1, A2, A6, A8, B0, B2 $780.00 35, 70

PAN3838NCC Décor 38” x 38” Neo Angle Shower Base  - Colors: A0, A1, A2, A6, A8, B0, B2 $800.00 36, 70

PAN4242NCC Décor 42” x 42” Neo Angle Shower Base  - Colors: A0, A1, A2, A6, A8, B0, B2 $895.00 36, 70

White Biscuit

T33232 Transolid T3 32” x 32” Single Threshold Center Drain Shower Base $233.00 $263.00 67

T33636 Transolid T3 36” x 36” Single Threshold Center Drain Shower Base $255.00 $280.00 67

T34834 Transolid T3 48” x 34” Single Threshold Center Drain Shower Base $328.00 $354.00 67

T36030L Transolid T3 60” x 30” Single Threshold Left Hand End Drain Shower Base $365.00 $390.00 67

T36030R Transolid T3 60” x 30” Single Threshold Right Hand End Drain Shower Base $365.00 $390.00 67

T36034 Transolid T3 60” x 34” Single Threshold Center Drain Shower Base $401.00 $427.00 67

BATH ACCESSORIES 89

Pol Chrome Brushed Black

CPH Cara Toilet Paper Holder $54.00 $54.00 61

CRH Cara Single Robe Hook $19.00 $19.00 61

CTB18 Cara 18" Towel Bar $50.00 $50.00 61

CTB24 Cara 24" Towel Bar $53.00 $53.00 61

CTR- Cara Towel Ring $36.00 $36.00 60

MDRH- Maddox Double Robe Hook $25.00 $25.00 $28.00 60

MPH- Maddox Toilet Paper Holder $39.00 $39.00 $43.00 60

MPHS- Toilet Paper Holder with Shelf $69.00 $69.00 $76.00 59

MS12- Maddox 12" x 1" Straight Grab Bar $68.00 $68.00 $75.00 59

MS16- Maddox 16" x 1" Straight Grab Bar $73.00 $73.00 $81.00 59

MS18- Maddox 18" x 1" Straight Grab Bar $78.00 $78.00 $84.00 59

MS24- Maddox 24" x 1" Straight Grab Bar $86.00 $86.00 $94.00 59

MS32- Maddox 32" x 1" Straight Grab Bar $104.00 $104.00 $114.00 59

MS42- Maddox 42" x 1" Straight Grab Bar $129.00 $129.00 59
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BATH ACCESSORIES  (continued)
MSB12-BS Maddox 12" x 1" Straight Grab Bar Brushed Stainless with Black silicone grip $75.00 59

MSB16-BS Maddox 16" x 1" Straight Grab Bar Brushed Stainless with Black silicone grip $81.00 59

MSB18-BS Maddox 18" x 1" Straight Grab Bar Brushed Stainless with Black silicone grip $84.00 59

MSD16- Maddox 16" Shelf with soap dish $81.00 $81.00 $90.00 60

MSD9- Maddox 9" Soap Dish $64.00 $64.00 $71.00 60

MSG12-BS Maddox 12" x 1" Straight Grab Bar Brushed Stainless with Grey silicone grip $75.00 59

MSG16-BS Maddox 16" x 1" Straight Grab Bar Brushed Stainless with Grey silicone grip $81.00 59

MSG18-BS Maddox 18" x 1" Straight Grab Bar Brushed Stainless with Grey silicone grip $84.00 59

MSPH Maddox Straight Toilet Paper Holder $34.00 $34.00 $37.00 60

MSW12-BS Maddox 12" x 1" Straight Grab Bar Brushed Stainless with White silicone grip $75.00 59

MSW16-BS Maddox 16" x 1" Straight Grab Bar Brushed Stainless with White silicone grip $81.00 59

MSW18-BS Maddox 18" x 1" Straight Grab Bar Brushed Stainless with White silicone grip $84.00 59

MTB18 Maddox 18" Towel Bar $55.00 $55.00 $60.00 60

MTB24 Maddox 24" Towel Bar $59.00 $59.00 $65.00 60

MTR- Maddox Towel Ring $41.00 $41.00 $45.00 60

SB8- Rectangular Shower Basket with soap ledge $46.00 $46.00 61

SBC- Corner Shower Basket $85.00 $85.00 61

SBR- Rectangular Shower Basket $45.00 $45.00 61

SS17- 17" Shower Shelf $106.00 $106.00 61

SSC- Corner Shower Shelf $85.00 $85.00 61

TPH- Turin Toilet Paper Holder $43.00 $43.00 59

TRH- Turin Single Robe Hook $25.00 $25.00 59

TS12- Turin 12" x 1" Straight Grab Bar $68.00 $68.00 $75.00 59

TS16- Turin 16" x 1" Straight Grab Bar $73.00 $73.00 $81.00 59

TS18- Turin 18" x 1" Straight Grab Bar $78.00 $78.00 $84.00 59

TS24- Turin 24" x 1" Straight Grab Bar $86.00 $86.00 $94.00 59

TS32- Turin 32" x 1" Straight Grab Bar $104.00 $104.00 $114.00 59

TTB18- Turin 18" Towel Bar $56.00 $56.00 59

TTB24- Turin 24" Towel Bar $63.00 $63.00 59

ZL2231L/R-BS Z Series 22"x31" x 1-1/4" L-shape Grab Bar Brsh Stainless. Order LH or RH $174.00 59

ZS18-BS Z Series 18" x 1-1/4" Straight Grab Bar Brushed Stainless $87.00 59

ZS24-BS Z Series 24" x 1-1/4" Straight Grab Bar Brushed Stainless $95.00 59

ZS32-BS Z Series 32" x 1-1/4" Straight Grab Bar Brushed Stainless $106.00 59

ZS42-BS Z Series 42" x 1-1/4" Straight Grab Bar Brushed Stainless $137.00 59

FREESTANDING BATHTUBS
White

CZE6731-3 Studio Zen Cabinet Console - 3 sides $2,959.00 96

CZE6731-4 Studio Zen Cabinet Console - 4 sides $3,354.00 96

SAN6030 Studio Anais 60" x 30-1/2" x 27-1/2" Freestanding Bathtub - White $3,164.00 97

SBR6032 Studio Brookfield 60" x 32" x 19" Drop-in Bathtub w/front skirt panel - White $3,706.00 98

SBR6032-F Studio Brookfield 60" x 32" x 19" Drop-in or Undermount Bathtub - White $4,626.00 98

SCO7133 Studio Cierra 71" x 33-1/2" x 25-3/5" Freestanding Bathtub - White $4,397.00 95

SCS32 Studio Brookfield Drop-in Bathtub End Skirt Panel 31-1/2" x 18" - White $490.00 98

SCS60 Studio Brookfield Drop-in Bathtub Front Skirt Panel 60" x 18" - White $920.00 98

SGL6731 Studio Glenwood 67" x 31-1/2" x 23-5/8" Freestanding Bathtub - White $3,600.00 97

SLY6030 Studio Lynville 60" x 29-1/2" x 23-5/8" Freestanding Bathtub - White $3,239.00 97

SML5829 Studio Marisol 58-1/45" x 28-3/4" x 22-5/8" Freestanding Bathtub - White $3,294.00 97
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FREESTANDING BATHTUBS (continued)
SML6733 Studio Marisol Grande 66-1/2" x 33-1/2" x 22" Freestanding Bathtub $4,480.00 97

SMN6030 Studio Milan 60" x 29-1/2" x 23" Freestanding Bathtub $3,170.00 97

SMU6429 Studio Melody 64" x 28-3/4" x 26" Freestanding Bathtub $3,419.00 95

SSF6736 Studio Sage 66-1/2" x 36-1/2" x 22" Freestanding Bathtub $4,332.00 95

SSH7236 Studio Shea 71-3/4" x 365" x 20-1/2" Freestanding Bathtub $4,480.00 98

SSW6331 Studio Sherwood 63" x 31-1/2" x 21-1/4" Freestanding Bathtub $4,575.00 98

SSW7131 Studio Sherwood Grande 71" x 31-1/2" x 21-1/4" Freestanding Bathtub $4,645.00 98

SVL6729 Studio Vienna 67" x 29-1/2" x 34-1/4/29-1/2" Freestanding Bathtub $3,657.00 96

SVP6728 Studio Portia 67" x 28 x 22" Freestanding Bathtub $4,500.00 95

SZE6731 Studio Zen 67" x 31-1/2" x 22-1/2" Freestanding Bathtub $3,079.00 96

TD10-BN EZ-click bathtub drain for use with Transolid freestanding bathtubs - 
Brushed Nickel 

$223.00 95

TD10-MB EZ-click bathtub drain for use with Transolid freestanding bathtubs - 
Matte Black 

$236.00 95

TD10-ORB EZ-click bathtub drain for use with Transolid freestanding bathtubs - 
Oil Rubbed Bronze

$236.00 95

TD10-PN EZ-click bathtub drain for use with Transolid freestanding bathtubs - 
Polished Nickel 

$223.00 95

TD10-VB EZ-click bathtub drain for use with Transolid freestanding bathtubs - 
Venetian Bronze 

$236.00 95

TD10-WH EZ-click bathtub drain for use with Transolid freestanding bathtubs - 
White finish

$278.00 95

FREESTANDING TUB FILLERS
Polished 
Chrome

Brushed 
Nickel

Oil Rubbed 
Bronze

Matte 
Black

White 97

T4200 Peyton Floor mounted Tub Filler with Hand Shower $687.27 $778.18 101

T4210 Cromwell Floor mounted Tub Filler with Hand Shower $650.91 $796.36 $796.36 101

T4220 Ardell Floor mounted Tub Filler with Hand Shower $909.09 $1,040.00 101

T4230 Duvall Floor mounted Tub Filler with Hand Shower $909.09 $1,040.00 102

T4240 Roslyn Floor mounted Tub Filler with Hand Shower $965.00 $1,119.00 $1,119.00 102

T4250 Blythe Floor mounted Tub Filler with Hand Shower brushed Nickel Trim $1,149.00 102

TOILETS
White Biscuit

TB-1465 Avalon Elongated Bowl $190.00 113

TB-1550 Madison Round Front Bowl 1.28 gpf use with TT-1550 Tank $88.00 112

TB-1555 Madison Elongated Bowl 1.28 gpf  use with TT-1550 Tank $135.00 112

TB-1560 Madison Round Front Bowl 1.0 gpf use with TT-1560 Tank $103.00 $109.00 112

TB-1565 Madison Elongated Bowl 1.0 gpf use with TT-1560 Tank $119.00 $130.00 111

TB-1570 Madison Elongated Bowl ADA 1.0 gpf use with TT-1560 Tank $162.00 $204.00 111

TBT-1465 Avalon EL Combo Toilet  2 pc. 1.6 GPF $375.00 111

TBT-1550 Madison RD Combo Toilet  2 pc. 1.28 GPF $148.00 113

TBT-1555 Madison EL Combo Toilet  2 pc. 1.28 GPF - White $195.00 113

TBT-1560 Madison RD Combo Toilet  2 pc. 1.0 GPF $206.00 $217.00 113

TBT-1565 Madison EL Combo Toilet  2 pc. 1.0 GPF $222.00 $238.00 113

TBT-1570 Madison EL ADA Combo Toilet  2 pc. 1.0 GPF $265.00 $312.00 113

TBTS-1495 Jackson EL 1 pc. Dual Flush Toilet with seat 1.6/1.0 GPF $410.00 $482.00 113

TBTS-2400 Hayes EL 1 pc. Toilet with seat 1.28 GPF $538.00 $574.00 113

TBTS-2405 Garfield EL 1 pc. Toilet with seat 1.28 GPF $415.00 106

TBTS-2415 Cleveland EL 1 pc. Dual Flush Toilet with seat 1.28/0.8 GPF $556.00 107

TBTS-2420 Pierce EL 1 pc. Dual Flush Toilet with seat 1.28/0.8 GPF $462.00 107
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TOILETS (continued)
TBTS1-1480 Harrison HET RD All-In-One Toilet with seat, bolt caps, wax seal $260.00 105

TBTS1-1550 Madison Round Front Toilet Kit $208.00 104

TBTS1-1555 Madison Elongated Toilet Kit $255.00 104

TBTS1-1560 Madison RD All-In-One Toilet with seat, bolt caps, wax seal $263.00 $282.00 104

TBTS1-1565 Madison EL All-In-One Toilet with seat, bolt caps, wax seal $276.00 $295.00 104

TBTS1-1570 Madison EL ADA All-In-One Toilet with seat, bolt caps, wax seal $325.00 $382.00 105

TT-1460 Avalon Toilet Tank $185.00 105

TT-1550 Madison Toilet Tank $60.00 104

TT-1560 Madison Toilet Tank $103.00 $108.00 104, 105

LAVATORIES & BATHROOM SINKS
99VSL009 Terrapin Above Counter Vessel Lavatory - brown/white fireclay $166.25 116

99VSL011 Corona Above Counter Vessel Lavatory  - tan/white fireclay $166.25 116

99VSL047 Moonlight Above Counter Vessel Lavatory  - white/green fireclay $166.25 116

99VSL088 Blakely Above Counter Vessel Lavatory  - black vitreous china $166.25 116

99VSL123 Selene Above Counter Vessel Lavatory - clear glass $148.75 116

BM-FO4012 Marquis Above Counter Vessel Lavatory - black marble $772.36 116

TL-1414 Madison Grande Vitreous China Lavatory (for Pedestal) 4" cc $104.49 $122.93 108

TL-1444 Madison Petite Vitreous China Lavatory (for Pedestal) 4" cc $57.06 $69.92 108

TL-1464 Avalon Vitreous China Lavatory (for Pedestal) 4" cc $300.98 108

TL-1468 Avalon Vitreous China Lavatory (for Pedestal) 8" cc $300.98 108

TL-1484 Harrison Vitreous China Lavatory (for Pedestal) 4" cc $159.18 109

TL-1520 Madison Petite Undermount Vitreous China Lavatory $55.70 $68.32 110, 149

TL-1530 Madison Grande Undermount Vitreous China Lavatory $47.43 $56.00 110, 149

TL-1554 Akron Drop-in Vitreous China Lavatory 4" cc $44.75 $55.79 109

TL-1558 Akron Drop-in Vitreous China Lavatory 8" cc $44.75 $55.79 109

TL-1564 Preston Drop-in Vitreous China Lavatory 4" cc $44.75 $55.79 109

TL-1570 Vision Undermount Vitreous China Lavatory $148.00 111, 149

TL-1580 Harrison Grande Undermount Vitreous China Lavatory $120.00 $145.92 110, 149

TL-1590 Harrison Petite Undermount  Vitreous China Lavatory $110.00 110, 149

TL-1610 Quincy Above Counter Vitreous China Lavatory - White $200.00 113

TL-1620 Tyler Above Counter Vitreous China Lavatory - White $278.00 113

TL-1630 Abigail Above Counter Vitreous China Lavatory - White $241.00 113

TL-1640 Franklin Above Counter Vitreous China Lavatory - White $315.00 113

TL-1651 Rachel Above Counter Vitreous China Lavatory single hole - White $219.00 114

TL-1661 Martha Above Counter Vitreous China Lavatory single hole - White $270.00 114

TL-2100 Plymouth Undermount Vitreous China Lavatory $308.00 111

TLP-1414 Madison Grande Vitreous China Comb Pedestal/Lavatory 4" cc $175.74 $206.76 108

TLP-1444 Madison Petite Vitreous China Comb Pedestal/Lavatory 4" cc $105.29 $123.87 108

TLP-1464 Avalon Vitreous China Comb Pedestal/Lavatory 4" cc $465.58 108

TLP-1468 Avalon Vitreous China Comb Pedestal/Lavatory 8" cc $465.58 108

TLP-1484 Harrison Vitreous China Comb Pedestal/Lavatory 4" cc $251.80 109

TP-1410 Madison Grande Vitreous China Pedestal only $71.25 $83.83 108

TP-1440 Madison Petite Vitreous China Pedestal only $48.23 $53.95 108

TP-1460 Avalon Vitreous China Pedestal only $164.60 108

TP-1480 Harrison Vitreous China Pedestal only $92.62 109
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LAVATORIES SOLID SURFACE
LSU1610 Dover D-Shape Undermount Solid Surface Vanity Bowl 16” x 10” - A colors $199.00 148

LSU1610 Dover D-Shape Undermount Solid Surface Vanity Bowl 16” x 10” - B & C colors $258.00 148

LSU1612 Ventura Oval Undermount Solid Surface Vanity Bowl 16” x 12” - A colors $199.00 148

LSU1612 Ventura Oval Undermount Solid Surface Vanity Bowl 16” x 12” - B & C colors $258.00 148

LSU1814 Geneva Rectangular Undermount Solid Surface Vanity Bowl 18” x 14” - Biscuit $359.00 148

LSU1814 Geneva Rectangular Undermount Solid Surface Vanity Bowl 18” x 14” - White $359.00 148

LSU1914 Newport Oval Undermount Solid Surface Vanity Bowl 19” x 14” - A colors $239.00 148

LSU1914 Newport Oval Undermount Solid Surface Vanity Bowl 19” x 14” - B & C colors $309.00 148

BATH FURNITURE & WALL MIRRORS
Std. Finish White Gloss

LEG8 Optional 8-1/2"H Brushed Nickel Leg Set (4) for TWV486DRDW Shaker Vanity $75.00 121

LUX221DO 1 Door Neolux 21-5/8"x 18-1/2" x 23-1/4" Cabinet with Sgl Bowl Sink $2,000.00 $2,200.00 127

LUX251DO 1 Door Neolux 24-1/2"x 18-1/2" x 23-1/4" Cabinet with Sgl Bowl Sink $2,050.00 $2,250.00 126

LUX271DO 1 Door Neolux 26"x 18-1/2" x 23-1/4" Cabinet with Sgl Bowl Sink $2,100.00 $2,300.00 126

LUX322DR 2 Drawer Neolux 31-1/2"x 18-1/2" x 23-1/4" Cabinet with Sgl Bowl Sink $2,299.00 $2,499.00 126

LUX402DR 2 Drawer Neolux 38"x 18-1/2" x 23-1/4" Cabinet with Sgl Bowl Sink $2,825.00 $3,025.00 125

LUX502DO 2 Door Neolux 48"x 18-1/2" x 23-1/4" Cabinet with Dbl Bowl Sink $3,103.00 $3,346.00 125

LUX502DR 2 Drawer Neolux 48"x 18-1/2" x 23-1/4" Cabinet with Dbl Bowl Sink $3,103.00 $3,346.00 125

LWM22 Neolux Framed Mirror 20-1/4" x 36" $802.00 $1,049.00 127

LWM25 Neolux Framed Mirror 23" x 36" $864.00 $1,111.00 127

LWM27 Neolux Framed Mirror 25" x 36" $950.00 $1,173.00 127

LWM32 Neolux Framed Mirror 30-1/8" x 36" $1,050.00 $1,235.00 127

LWM40 Neolux Framed Mirror 38" x 36" $1,296.00 $1,481.00 127

LWM50 Neolux Framed Mirror 47-1/4" x 36" $1,543.00 $1,667.00 127

LWMC24 Neolux Medicine Cabinet $1,646.00 $1,846.00 127

NL0551DO 1 Door Neolux 21-5/8"x 18-1/2" x 23-1/4" Base Cabinet $1,600.00 $1,800.00 127

NL0621DO 1 Door Neolux 24-1/2"x 18-1/2" x 23-1/4" Base Cabinet $1,600.00 $1,800.00 126

NL0671DO 1 Door Neolux 26"x 18-1/2" x 23-1/4" Base Cabinets $1,600.00 $1,800.00 126

NL0802DR 2 Drawer Neolux 31-1/2"x 18-1/2" x 23-1/4" Base Cabinet $1,699.00 $1,899.00 126

NL1002DR 2 Drawer Neolux 38"x 18-1/2" x 23-1/4"" Base Cabinet $2,025.00 $2,225.00 125

NL1252DO 2 Door Neolux 48"x 18-1/2" x 23-1/4" Base Cabinet $2,203.00 $2,446.00 125

NL1252DR 2 Drawer Neolux 48"x 18-1/2" x 23-1/4" Base Cabinet $2,203.00 $2,446.00 125

NLBL Backlight for Neolux Framed Mirror $494.00 127

TFVL242DR- 2 Door Floor Vanity w/Legs - 24" x 21" x 24" - Colors: 1002, 2070, 3021, 3070, 3071 $1,016.00 118

TFVL242DW- 2 Drawer Floor Vanity w/Legs - 24" x 21" x 24" - Colors: 1002, 2070, 3021, 3070, 3071 $1,188.00 118

TFVL242DW- 2 Drawer Floor Shaker Vanity w/Legs - 24" x 21" x 24" - Colors: 301, 317 $1,279.00 121

TFVL302DR- 2 Door Floor Vanity w/Legs - 30" x 21" x 24" - Colors: 1002, 2070, 3021, 3070, 3071 $1,121.00 118

TFVL302DW- 2 Drawer Floor Vanity w/Legs - 30" x 21" x 24" - Colors: 1002, 2070, 3021, 3070, 3071 $1,314.00 118

TFVL302DW- 2 Drawer Floor Shaker Vanity w/Legs - 30" x 21" x 24" - Colors: 301, 317 $1,359.00 121

TFVL362DR- 2 Door Floor Vanity w/Legs - 36" x 21" x 24" - Colors: 1002, 2070, 3021, 3070, 3071 $1,221.00 118

TFVL362DW- 2 Drawer Floor Vanity w/Legs - 36" x 21" x 24" - Colors: 1002, 2070, 3021, 3070, 3071 $1,414.00 118

TFVL362DW- 2 Drawer Floor Shaker Vanity w/Legs - 36" x 21" x 24" - Colors: 301, 317 $1,439.00 121

TFVL482DR- 2 Door Floor Vanity w/Legs - 48" x 21" x 24" - Colors: 1002, 2070, 3021, 3070, 3071 $1,321.00 118

TFVL482DW- 2 Drawer Floor Vanity w/Legs - 48" x 21" x 24" - Colors: 1002, 2070, 3021, 3070, 3071 $1,514.00 118

TFVL482DW- 2 Drawer Floor Shaker Vanity w/Legs - 48" x 21" x 24" - Colors: 301, 317 $2,443.00 121

TFVT242DR- 2 Door Floor Vanity w/Toekick - 24" x 21" x 24" - Colors: 1002, 2070, 3021, 3070, 3071 $1,091.00 119
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BATH FURNITURE & WALL MIRRORS  (Continued)
TFVT302DR- 2 Door Floor Vanity w/Toekick - 30" x 21" x 24" - Colors: 1002, 2070, 3021, 3070, 3071 $1,196.00 119

TFVT362DR- 2 Door Floor Vanity w/Toekick - 36" x 21" x 24" - Colors: 1002, 2070, 3021, 3070, 3071 $1,296.00 119

TFVT482DR- 2 Door Floor Vanity w/Toekick - 48" x 21" x 24" - Colors: 1002, 2070, 3021, 3070, 3071 $1,396.00 119

TWM2336- Framed Wall Mirror w/backlighting 23" x 36" - Colors: 1002, 2070, 3021, 3070, 3071 $1,834.00 123

TWM2336- Framed Wall Mirror w/backlighting 23" x 36" - Colors: 301, 317 $284.00 123

TWM3036- Framed Wall Mirror w/backlighting 30" x 36" - Colors: 1002, 2070, 3021, 3070, 3071 $2,050.00 123

TWM3036- Framed Wall Mirror w/backlighting 30" x 36" - Colors: 301, 317 $368.00 123

TWM3536- Framed Wall Mirror w/backlighting 35" x 36" - Colors: 1002, 2070, 3021, 3070, 3071 $2,150.00 123

TWM3536- Framed Wall Mirror w/backlighting 35" x 36" - Colors: 301, 317 $420.00 123

TWM4736- Framed Wall Mirror w/backlighting 47" x 36" - Colors: 1002, 2070, 3021, 3070, 3071 $2,300.00 123

TWM4736- Framed Wall Mirror w/backlighting 47" x 36" - Colors: 301, 317 $536.00 123

TWV242DR- 2 Door Wall Hung Vanity 24" x 21" x 24" - Colors: 1002, 2070, 3021, 3070, 3071 $941.00 118

TWV242DW- 2 Drawer Wall Hung Vanity 24" x 21" x 24" - Colors: 1002, 2070, 3021, 3070, 3071 $1,113.00 118

TWV242DW- 2 Drawer Wall Hung Shaker Vanity 24" x 21" x 24" - Colors: 301, 317 $1,204.00 121

TWV243DW- 3 Drawer Wall Hung Vanity 24" x 21" x 24" - Colors: 1002, 2070, 3021, 3070, 3071 $1,313.00 119

TWV302DR- 2 Door Wall Hung Vanity 30" x 21" x 24" - Colors: 1002, 2070, 3021, 3070, 3071 $1,046.00 118

TWV302DW- 2 Drawer Wall Hung Vanity 30" x 21" x 24" - Colors: 1002, 2070, 3021, 3070, 3071 $1,239.00 118

TWV302DW- 2 Drawer Wall Hung Shaker Vanity 30" x 21" x 24" - Colors: 301, 317 $1,284.00 121

TWV303DW- 3 Drawer Wall Hung Vanity 30" x 21" x 24" - Colors: 1002, 2070, 3021, 3070, 3071 $1,439.00 119

TWV362DR- 2 Door Wall Hung Vanity 36" x 21" x 24" - Colors: 1002, 2070, 3021, 3070, 3071 $1,146.00 118

TWV362DW- 2 Drawer Wall Hung Vanity 36" x 21" x 24" - Colors: 1002, 2070, 3021, 3070, 3071 $1,339.00 118

TWV362DW- 2 Drawer Wall Hung Shaker Vanity 36" x 21" x 24" - Colors: 301, 317 $1,364.00 121

TWV363DW- 3 Drawer Wall Hung Vanity 36" x 21" x 24" - Colors: 1002, 2070, 3021, 3070, 3071 $1,592.00 119

TWV482DR- 2 Door Wall Hung Vanity 48" x 21" x 24" - Colors: 1002, 2070, 3021, 3070, 3071 $1,246.00 118

TWV482DW- 2 Drawer Wall Hung Vanity 48" x 21" x 24" - Colors: 1002, 2070, 3021, 3070, 3071 $1,439.00 118

TWV482DW- 2 Drawer Wall Hung Shaker Vanity 48" x 21" x 24" - Colors: 301, 317 $2,368.00 121

TWV483DW- 3 Drawer Wall Hung Vanity 48" x 21" x 24" - Colors: 1002, 2070, 3021, 3070, 3071 $1,700.00 119

TWV486DRDW- 2 Door/6 Drawer Wall Hung Shaker Vanity 48" x 21" x 24" - Colors: 301, 317 $2,568.00 121

BATH FURNITURE - MIRROR LIGHTING
PL-DL Penny Light. Single LED light for above wall mirror. Chrome finish $347.00 128

ZZ-780 Cylinder Double Light with halogen lights, frosted light cover for above wall mirror. Chrome $199.00 128

ZZ-865 Cylinder Single Light with halogen light, frosted cylinder shade for above wall mirror. Chrome $249.00 128

ZZ-913 Light Bar with LED light for above wall mirror. Stainless $199.00 128

ZZ-920 Ballet Light Bar with LED light for above wall mirror. Chrome $249.00 128

ZZ-929 Single Sq. Frosted Light with halogen light, frosted glass share for above wall mirror. Chrome $199.00 128

LED ILLUMINATED WALL MIRRORS
TLMC3132 Carter LED Illuminated Mirror 31-3⁄8” x 31-31⁄32” $581.00 134

TLME2232 Ethan LED Illuminated Mirror 21-21⁄32” x 32” $476.00 133

TLME3124 Ethan LED Illuminated Mirror 31-1⁄2” x 24-1⁄64” $499.00 133

TLME3524 Ethan LED Illuminated Mirror 35-7⁄16” x 24-1⁄64” $511.00 133

TLME4724 Ethan LED Illuminated Mirror 47-1⁄4” x 24-1⁄64” $534.00 133

TLMF2422 Finn LED Illuminated Mirror 23-5⁄8” x 21-21⁄32” $345.00 134

TLMF3022 Finn LED Illuminated Mirror 29-1⁄2” x 21-21⁄32” $376.00 134

TLMF3522 Finn LED Illuminated Mirror 35-7⁄16” x 21-21⁄32” $407.00 134

TLMF4722 Finn LED Illuminated Mirror 47-1⁄4” x 21-21⁄32” $480.00 134

TLMG2420 Gabriel LED Illuminated Mirror 23-5⁄8” x 19-11⁄16” $340.00 133

TLMG3028 Gabriel LED Illuminated Mirror 29-17⁄32” x 27-9⁄16” $380.00 133
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LED ILLUMINATED WALL MIRRORS (Continued)
TLMG3524 Grace LED Illuminated Mirror 35-7⁄16” x 23-5⁄8” $444.00 134

TLMG3528 Gabriel LED Illuminated Mirror 35-7⁄16” x 27-9⁄16” $433.00 133

TLMG4728 Gabriel LED Illuminated Mirror 47-1⁄4” x 27-9⁄16” $576.00 133

TLMH2623L Harper LED Illuminated Mirror - Left 25-19⁄32” x 23-15⁄64” $400.00 134

TLMH2623R Harper LED Illuminated Mirror - Right 25-19⁄32” x 23-15⁄64” $400.00 134

TLMM2428 Mason LED Illuminated Mirror 23-5⁄8” x 27-9⁄16” $393.00 133

TLMM3128 Mason LED Illuminated Mirror 31-1⁄2” x 27-9⁄16” $441.00 133

TLMM3528 Mason LED Illuminated Mirror 35-7⁄16” x 27-9⁄16” $473.00 133

TLMM4728 Mason LED Illuminated Mirror 47-1⁄4” x 27-9⁄16” $558.00 133

TLMS2024 Skylar LED Illuminated Mirror 19-11⁄16” x 23-5⁄8” $370.00 132

TLMS2431 Skylar LED Illuminated Mirror 23-5⁄8” x 31-1⁄2” $424.00 132

TLMT2424 Taylor LED Illuminated Mirror 23-5⁄8” x 23-5⁄8” $384.00 132

TLMT3124 Taylor LED Illuminated Mirror 31-1⁄2” x 23-5⁄8” $429.00 132

TLMT3524 Taylor LED Illuminated Mirror 35-7⁄16” x 23-5⁄8” $458.00 132

TLMT3924 Taylor LED Illuminated Mirror 39-3⁄8” x 23-5⁄8” $478.00 132

TLMT4724 Taylor LED Illuminated Mirror 47-1⁄4” x 23-5⁄8” $546.00 132

TLMT5524 Taylor LED Illuminated Mirror 55-1⁄8” x 23-5⁄8” $570.00 132

TLMV3530 Veda LED Illuminated Mirror 35-1/2” x 29-1/2” $607.00 132

STOCK SIZED VANITY TOPS - VITREOUS CHINA
TL-1691 Juliette 25" x 22" Vitreous China Vanity Top single hole - White $385.00 122, 137

TL-1694 Juliette 25" x 22" Vitreous China Vanity Top 4" cc - White $385.00 122, 137

TL-1698 Juliette 25" x 22" Vitreous China Vanity Top 8" cc - White $385.00 122, 137

TL-1701 Juliette 31" x 22" Vitreous China Vanity Top single hole - White $461.00 122, 137

TL-1704 Juliette 31" x 22" Vitreous China Vanity Top 4" cc - White $461.00 122, 137

TL-1708 Juliette 31" x 22 Vitreous China" Vanity Top 8" cc - White $461.00 122, 137

TL-1721 Juliette 37" x 22" Vitreous China Vanity Top single hole - White $570.00 122, 137

TL-1724 Juliette 37" x 22" Vitreous China Vanity Top 4" cc - White $570.00 122, 137

TL-1728 Juliette 37" x 22" Vitreous China Vanity Top 8" cc - White $570.00 122, 137

TL-1731 Juliette 49" x 22" Vitreous China Vanity Top single hole - White $725.00 122, 137

TL-1734 Juliette 49" x 22" Vitreous China Vanity Top 4" cc - White $725.00 122, 137

TL-1738 Juliette 49" x 22" Vitreous China Vanity Top 8" cc - White $725.00 122, 137

MINI CUSTOM VANITY TOPS - Economical 22-1/4” Deep Slabs cut to length - QUARTZ
22-1/4" Depth x Length up to 109" Quartz, std. edge, single bowl - Colors: 3A, 3X, 4M, 4R, 4S, 6B $2,300.00 137, 138

22-1/4" Depth x Length up to 121" Quartz, std. edge, single bowl - Colors: 3A, 3X, 4M, 4R, 4S, 6B $2,586.00 137, 138

22-1/4" Depth x Length up to 25" Quartz, std. edge, single bowl - Colors: 3A, 3X, 4M, 4R, 4S, 6B $803.00 137, 138

22-1/4" Depth x Length up to 31" Quartz, std. edge, single bowl - Colors: 3A, 3X, 4M, 4R, 4S, 6B $883.00 137, 138

22-1/4" Depth x Length up to 37" Quartz, std. edge, single bowl - Colors: 3A, 3X, 4M, 4R, 4S, 6B $1,014.00 137, 138

22-1/4" Depth x Length up to 43" Quartz, std. edge, single bowl - Colors: 3A, 3X, 4M, 4R, 4S, 6B $1,095.00 137, 138

22-1/4" Depth x Length up to 49" Quartz, std. edge, single bowl - Colors: 3A, 3X, 4M, 4R, 4S, 6B $1,176.00 137, 138

22-1/4" Depth x Length up to 61" Quartz, std. edge, single bowl - Colors: 3A, 3X, 4M, 4R, 4S, 6B $1,323.00 137, 138

22-1/4" Depth x Length up to 73" Quartz, std. edge, single bowl - Colors: 3A, 3X, 4M, 4R, 4S, 6B $1,523.00 137, 138

22-1/4" Depth x Length up to 85" Quartz, std. edge, single bowl - Colors: 3A, 3X, 4M, 4R, 4S, 6B $1,729.00 137, 138

22-1/4" Depth x Length up to 97" Quartz, std. edge, single bowl - Colors: 3A, 3X, 4M, 4R, 4S, 6B $2,015.00 137, 138

Side Splash Quartz - Colors: 3A, 3X, 4M, 4R, 4S, 6B $64.00 137, 138
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MINI CUSTOM VANITY TOPS - Economical 22-1/4” Deep Slabs cut to length - SOLID SURFACE
22-1/4" Depth x Length up to 109" Solid Surface, std. edge, single bowl - Colors: 01, 08, 50, 5A, 67, 85, 86, 91, 94, 96 $2,401.00 137, 138

22-1/4" Depth x Length up to 121" Solid Surface, std. edge, single bowl - Colors: 01, 08, 50, 5A, 67, 85, 86, 91, 94, 96 $2,699.00 137, 138

22-1/4" Depth x Length up to 25" Solid Surface, std. edge, single bowl - Colors: 01, 08, 50, 5A, 67, 85, 86, 91, 94, 96 $828.00 137, 138

22-1/4" Depth x Length up to 31" Solid Surface, std. edge, single bowl - Colors: 01, 08, 50, 5A, 67, 85, 86, 91, 94, 96 $913.00 137, 138

22-1/4" Depth x Length up to 37" Solid Surface, std. edge, single bowl - Colors: 01, 08, 50, 5A, 67, 85, 86, 91, 94, 96 $1,049.00 137, 138

22-1/4" Depth x Length up to 43" Solid Surface, std. edge, single bowl - Colors: 01, 08, 50, 5A, 67, 85, 86, 91, 94, 96 $1,134.00 137, 138

22-1/4" Depth x Length up to 49" Solid Surface, std. edge, single bowl - Colors: 01, 08, 50, 5A, 67, 85, 86, 91, 94, 96 $1,220.00 137, 138

22-1/4" Depth x Length up to 61" Solid Surface, std. edge, single bowl - Colors: 01, 08, 50, 5A, 67, 85, 86, 91, 94, 96 $1,376.00 137, 138

22-1/4" Depth x Length up to 73" Solid Surface, std. edge, single bowl - Colors: 01, 08, 50, 5A, 67, 85, 86, 91, 94, 96 $1,586.00 137, 138

22-1/4" Depth x Length up to 85" Solid Surface, std. edge, single bowl - Colors: 01, 08, 50, 5A, 67, 85, 86, 91, 94, 96 $1,803.00 137, 138

22-1/4" Depth x Length up to 97" Solid Surface, std. edge, single bowl - Colors: 01, 08, 50, 5A, 67, 85, 86, 91, 94, 96 $2,103.00 137, 138

Side Splash Solid Surface Colors: 01, 08, 50, 5A, 67, 85, 86, 91, 94, 96 $64.00 137, 138

STOCK SIZED VANITY TOPS - GRANITE & MARBLE
G2522-F2 Granite 25" x 22" Vanity Top, eased edge, UM oval china bowl - Giallo Ornamental $790.00 136, 137

G2522-F4 Granite 25" x 22" Vanity Top, eased edge, UM oval china bowl - Rosselin White $646.00 136, 137

G2522-M1 Marble 25" x 22" Vanity Top, eased edge, UM oval china bowl - White Carrara $985.00 136, 137

G3122-F2 Granite 31" x 22" Vanity Top, eased edge, UM oval china bowl - Giallo Ornamental $901.00 136, 137

G3122-F4 Granite 31" x 22" Vanity Top, eased edge, UM oval china bowl - Rosselin White $708.00 136, 137

G3122-M1 Marble 31" x 22" Vanity Top, eased edge, UM oval china bowl - White Carrara $1,128.00 136, 137

G3722-F2 Granite 37" x 22" Vanity Top, eased edge, UM oval china bowl - Giallo Ornamental $1,034.00 136, 137

G3722-F4 Granite 37" x 22" Vanity Top, eased edge, UM oval china bowl - Rosselin White $812.00 136, 137

G3722-M1 Marble 37" x 22" Vanity Top, eased edge, UM oval china bowl - White Carrara $1,252.00 136, 137

G4322-F2 Granite 43" x 22" Vanity Top, eased edge, UM oval china bowl - Giallo Ornamental $1,234.00 136, 137

G4322-F4 Granite 43" x 22" Vanity Top, eased edge, UM oval china bowl - Rosselin White $908.00 136, 137

G4322-M1 Marble 43" x 22" Vanity Top, eased edge, UM oval china bowl - White Carrara $1,416.00 136, 137

G4922-F2 Granite 49" x 22" Vanity Top, eased edge, UM oval china bowl - Giallo Ornamental $1,361.00 136, 137

G4922-F4 Granite 49" x 22" Vanity Top, eased edge, UM oval china bowl - Rosselin White $997.00 136, 137

G4922-M1 Marble 49" x 22" Vanity Top, eased edge, UM oval china bowl - White Carrara $1,532.00 136, 137

G6122-F2 Granite 61" x 22" Vanity Top, eased edge, UM oval china bowl - Giallo Ornamental $1,616.00 136, 137

G6122-F4 Granite 61" x 22" Vanity Top, eased edge, UM oval china bowl - Rosselin White $1,208.00 136, 137

G6122-M1 Marble 61" x 22" Vanity Top, eased edge, UM oval china bowl - White Carrara $1,775.00 136, 137

G61222-F2 Granite 61" x 22" Vanity Top, eased edge, 2 UM oval china bowsl - Giallo Ornamental $1,862.00 136, 137

G61222-F4 Granite 61" x 22" Vanity Top, eased edge, 2 UM oval china bowls - Rosselin White $1,454.00 136, 137

G61222-M1 Marble 61" x 22" Vanity Top, eased edge, 2 UM oval china bowls - White Carrara $2,020.00 136, 137

GSL22-F2 Granite Side Splash LH - Giallo Ornamental $64.00 136, 137

GSL22-F4 Granite Side Splash LH - Rosselin White $64.00 136, 137

GSR22-F2 Granite Side Splash RH -  Giallo Ornamental $64.00 136, 137

GSR22-F4 Granite Side Splash RH - Rosselin White $64.00 136, 137

MSL22-M1 Marble Side Splash LH - White Carrara $64.00 136, 137

STOCK SIZED VANITY TOPS - SOLID SURFACE
ITB2522-01 Solid Surface 25" x 22" Vanity Top, eased edge, integral bowl - White $628.00 136, 137

ITB2522-08 Solid Surface 25" x 22" Vanity Top, eased edge, integral bowl - Biscuit $628.00 136, 137

ITB2522-50 Solid Surface 25" x 22" Vanity Top, eased edge, integral bowl - Matrix White $628.00 136, 137

ITB2522-63 Solid Surface 25" x 22" Vanity Top, eased edge, integral bowl - Matrix Dusk $628.00 136, 137

ITB2522-67 Solid Surface 25" x 22" Vanity Top, eased edge, integral bowl - Matrix Khaki $628.00 136, 137

ITB3122-01 Solid Surface 31" x 22" Vanity Top, eased edge, integral bowl - White $655.00 136, 137

ITB3122-08 Solid Surface 31" x 22" Vanity Top, eased edge, integral bowl - Biscuit $655.00 136, 137
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STOCK SIZED VANITY TOPS - SOLID SURFACE (continued)
ITB3122-50 Solid Surface 31" x 22" Vanity Top, eased edge, integral bowl - Matrix White $655.00 136, 137

ITB3122-63 Solid Surface 31" x 22" Vanity Top, eased edge, integral bowl - Matrix Dusk $655.00 136, 137

ITB3122-67 Solid Surface 31" x 22" Vanity Top, eased edge, integral bowl - Matrix Khaki $655.00 136, 137

ITB3722-01 Solid Surface 37" x 22" Vanity Top, eased edge, integral bowl - White $832.00 136, 137

ITB3722-08 Solid Surface 37" x 22" Vanity Top, eased edge, integral bowl - Biscuit $832.00 136, 137

ITB3722-50 Solid Surface 37" x 22" Vanity Top, eased edge, integral bowl - Matrix White $832.00 136, 137

ITB3722-63 Solid Surface 37" x 22" Vanity Top, eased edge, integral bowl - Matrix Dusk $832.00 136, 137

ITB3722-67 Solid Surface 37" x 22" Vanity Top, eased edge, integral bowl - Matrix Khaki $832.00 136, 137

ITB4322-01 Solid Surface 43" x 22" Vanity Top, eased edge, integral bowl - White $946.00 136, 137

ITB4322-08 Solid Surface 43" x 22" Vanity Top, eased edge, integral bowl - Biscuit $946.00 136, 137

ITB4322-50 Solid Surface 43" x 22" Vanity Top, eased edge, integral bowl - Matrix White $946.00 136, 137

ITB4322-63 Solid Surface 43" x 22" Vanity Top, eased edge, integral bowl - Matrix Dusk $946.00 136, 137

ITB4322-67 Solid Surface 43" x 22" Vanity Top, eased edge, integral bowl - Matrix Khaki $946.00 136, 137

ITB4922-01 Solid Surface 49" x 22" Vanity Top, eased edge, integral bowl - White $1,030.00 136, 137

ITB4922-08 Solid Surface 49" x 22" Vanity Top, eased edge, integral bowl - Biscuit $1,030.00 136, 137

ITB4922-50 Solid Surface 49" x 22" Vanity Top, eased edge, integral bowl - Matrix White $1,030.00 136, 137

ITB4922-63 Solid Surface 49" x 22" Vanity Top, eased edge, integral bowl - Matrix Dusk $1,030.00 136, 137

ITB4922-67 Solid Surface 49" x 22" Vanity Top, eased edge, integral bowl - Matrix Khaki $1,030.00 136, 137

ITB6122-01 Solid Surface 61" x 22" Vanity Top, eased edge, integral bowl - White $1,239.00 136, 137

ITB6122-08 Solid Surface 61" x 22" Vanity Top, eased edge, integral bowl - Biscuit $1,239.00 136, 137

ITB6122-50 Solid Surface 61" x 22" Vanity Top, eased edge, integral bowl - Matrix White $1,239.00 136, 137

ITB6122-63 Solid Surface 61" x 22" Vanity Top, eased edge, integral bowl - Matrix Dusk $1,239.00 136, 137

ITB6122-67 Solid Surface 61" x 22" Vanity Top, eased edge, integral bowl - Matrix Khaki $1,239.00 136, 137

ITB61222-01 Solid Surface 61" x 22" Vanity Top, eased edge, 2 integral bowsl - White $1,718.00 136, 137

ITB61222-08 Solid Surface 61" x 22" Vanity Top, eased edge, 2 integral bowls - Biscuit $1,718.00 136, 137

ITB61222-50 Solid Surface 61" x 22" Vanity Top, eased edge, 2 integral bowls - Matrix White $1,718.00 136, 137

ITB61222-63 Solid Surface 61" x 22" Vanity Top, eased edge, 2 integral bowsl - Matrix Dusk $1,718.00 136, 137

ITB61222-67 Solid Surface 61" x 22" Vanity Top, eased edge, 2 integral bowsl - Matrix Khaki $1,718.00 136, 137

SSL22-01 Solid Surface Side Splash LH - White $64.00 137

SSL22-08 Solid Surface Side Splash LH - Biscuit $64.00 137

SSL22-50 Solid Surface Side Splash LH - Matrix White $64.00 137

SSL22-63 Solid Surface Side Splash LH - Matrix Dusk $64.00 137

SSL22-67 Solid Surface Side Splash LH - Matrix Khaki $64.00 137

SSL22-81 Solid Surface Side Splash LH - Sandstone $64.00 137

SSL22-86 Solid Surface Side Splash LH - Sea Shore $64.00 137

SSR22-01 Solid Surface Side Splash RH - White $64.00 137

SSR22-08 Solid Surface Side Splash RH - Biscuit $64.00 137

SSR22-50 Solid Surface Side Splash RH - Matrix White $64.00 137

SSR22-63 Solid Surface Side Splash rH - Matrix Dusk $64.00 137

SSR22-67 Solid Surface Side Splash RH - Matrix Khaki $64.00 137

SSR22-81 Solid Surface Side Splash RH - Sandstone $64.00 137

SSR22-86 Solid Surface Side Splash RH - Sea Shore $64.00 137

TITB2522-50/01 Solid Surface 25" x 22" Vanity Top, mod. ogee edge, integral white bowl - Matrix White/White $784.00 136, 137

TITB2522-67/01 Solid Surface 25" x 22" Vanity Top, mod. ogee edge, integral white bowl - Matrix Khaki/White $784.00 136, 137

TITB2522-81/01 Solid Surface 25" x 22" Vanity Top, mod. ogee edge, integral white bowl - Sandstone/White $784.00 136, 137

TITB2522-86/01 Solid Surface 25" x 22" Vanity Top, mod. ogee edge, integral white bowl - SeaShore/White $784.00 136, 137

TITB3122-50/01 Solid Surface 31" x 22" Vanity Top, mod. ogee edge, integral white bowl - Matrix White/White $841.00 136, 137

TITB3122-67/01 Solid Surface 31" x 22" Vanity Top, mod. ogee edge, integral white bowl - Matrix Khaki/White $841.00 136, 137
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STOCK SIZED VANITY TOPS - SOLID SURFACE (continued)
TITB3122-81/01 Solid Surface 31" x 22" Vanity Top, mod. ogee edge, integral white bowl - Sandstone/White $841.00 136, 137

TITB3122-86/01 Solid Surface 31" x 22" Vanity Top, mod. ogee edge, integral white bowl - SeaShore/White $841.00 136, 137

TITB3722-50/01 Solid Surface 37" x 22" Vanity Top, mod. ogee edge, integral white bowl - Matrix White/White $917.00 136, 137

TITB3722-67/01 Solid Surface 37" x 22" Vanity Top, mod. ogee edge, integral white bowl - Matrix Khaki/White $917.00 136, 137

TITB3722-81/01 Solid Surface 37" x 22" Vanity Top, mod. ogee edge, integral white bowl - Sandstone/White $917.00 136, 137

TITB3722-86/01 Solid Surface 37" x 22" Vanity Top, mod. ogee edge, integral white bowl - SeaShore/White $917.00 136, 137

TITB4322-50/01 Solid Surface 43" x 22" Vanity Top, mod. ogee edge, integral white bowl - Matrix White/White $1,032.00 136, 137

TITB4322-67/01 Solid Surface 43" x 22" Vanity Top, mod. ogee edge, integral white bowl - Matrix Khaki/White $1,032.00 136, 137

TITB4322-81/01 Solid Surface 43" x 22" Vanity Top, mod. ogee edge, integral white bowl - Sandstone/White $1,032.00 136, 137

TITB4322-86/01 Solid Surface 43" x 22" Vanity Top, mod. ogee edge, integral white bowl - SeaShore/White $1,032.00 136, 137

TITB4922-50/01 Solid Surface 49" x 22" Vanity Top, mod. ogee edge, integral white bowl - Matrix White/White $1,145.00 136, 137

TITB4922-67/01 Solid Surface 49" x 22" Vanity Top, mod. ogee edge, integral white bowl - Matrix Khaki/White $1,145.00 136, 137

TITB4922-81/01 Solid Surface 49" x 22" Vanity Top, mod. ogee edge, integral white bowl - Sandstone/White $1,145.00 136, 137

TITB4922-86/01 Solid Surface 49" x 22" Vanity Top, mod. ogee edge, integral white bowl - SeaShore/White $1,145.00 136, 137

TITB6122-50/01 Solid Surface 61" x 22" Vanity Top, mod. ogee edge, integral white bowl - Matrix White/White $1,431.00 136, 137

TITB6122-67/01 Solid Surface 61" x 22" Vanity Top, mod. ogee edge, integral white bowl - Matrix Khaki/White $1,431.00 136, 137

TITB6122-81/01 Solid Surface 61" x 22" Vanity Top, mod. ogee edge, integral white bowl - Sandstone/White $1,431.00 136, 137

TITB6122-86/01 Solid Surface 61" x 22" Vanity Top, mod. ogee edge, integral white bowl - SeaShore/White $1,431.00 136, 137

TITB61222-50/01 Solid Surface 61" x 22" Vanity Top, mod. ogee edge, 2 integral white bowls - Matrix White/White $1,796.00 136, 137

TITB61222-67/01 Solid Surface 61" x 22" Vanity Top, mod. ogee edge, 2 integral white bowls - Matrix Khaki/White $1,796.00 136, 137

TITB61222-81/01 Solid Surface 61" x 22" Vanity Top, mod. ogee edge, 2 integral white bowls - Sandstone/White $1,796.00 136, 137

TITB61222-86/01 Solid Surface 61" x 22" Vanity Top, mod. ogee edge, 2 integral white bowls - SeaShore/White $1,796.00 136, 137

STOCK SIZED VANITY TOPS - CULTURED MARBLE
SM1917-0 Samson 19" x 17" Cultured Marble Vanity Top, 4" cc, integral bowl - Solid White $97.00 137

SM1917-1 Samson 19" x 17" Cultured Marble Vanity Top, 4" cc, integral bowl - White-on-White $97.00 137

SM1917-2 Samson 19" x 17" Cultured Marble Vanity Top, 4" cc, integral bowl - White-on-Bone $97.00 137

SM2519-0 Samson 25" x 19" Cultured Marble Vanity Top, 4" cc, integral bowl - Solid White $124.00 137

SM2519-1 Samson 25" x 19" Cultured Marble Vanity Top, 4" cc, integral bowl - White-on-White $124.00 137

SM2519-2 Samson 25" x 19" Cultured Marble Vanity Top, 4" cc, integral bowl - White-on-Bone $124.00 137

SM3119-0 Samson 31" x 19" Cultured Marble Vanity Top, 4" cc, integral bowl - Solid White $157.00 137

SM3119-1 Samson 31" x 19" Cultured Marble Vanity Top, 4" cc, integral bowl - White-on-White $157.00 137

SM3119-2 Samson 31" x 19" Cultured Marble Vanity Top, 4" cc, integral bowl - White-on-Bone $157.00 137

SM3719-0 Samson 37" x 19" Cultured Marble Vanity Top, 4" cc, integral bowl - Solid White $184.00 137

SM3719-1 Samson 37" x 19" Cultured Marble Vanity Top, 4" cc, integral bowl - White-on-White $184.00 137

SM3719-2 Samson 37" x 19" Cultured Marble Vanity Top, 4" cc, integral bowl - White-on-Bone $184.00 137

SM4919-0 Samson 49" x 19" Cultured Marble Vanity Top, 4" cc, integral bowl - Solid White $219.00 137

SM4919-1 Samson 49" x 19" Cultured Marble Vanity Top, 4" cc, integral bowl - White-on-White $219.00 137

SM4919-2 Samson 49" x 19" Cultured Marble Vanity Top, 4" cc, integral bowl - White-on-Bone $219.00 137

SM2522-0 Samson 25" x 22" Cultured Marble Vanity Top, 4" cc, integral bowl - Solid White $143.00 137

SM2522-1 Samson 25" x 22" Cultured Marble Vanity Top, 4" cc, integral bowl - White-on-White $143.00 137

SM2522-2 Samson 25" x 22" Cultured Marble Vanity Top, 4" cc, integral bowl - White-on-Bone $143.00 137

SM3122-0 Samson 31" x 22" Cultured Marble Vanity Top, 4" cc, integral bowl - Solid White $175.00 137

SM3122-1 Samson 31" x 22" Cultured Marble Vanity Top, 4" cc, integral bowl - White-on-White $175.00 137

SM3122-2 Samson 31" x 22" Cultured Marble Vanity Top, 4" cc, integral bowl - White-on-Bone $175.00 137

SM3722-0 Samson 37" x 22" Cultured Marble Vanity Top, 4" cc, integral bowl - Solid White $200.00 137

SM3722-1 Samson 37" x 22" Cultured Marble Vanity Top, 4" cc, integral bowl - White-on-White $200.00 137

SM3722-2 Samson 37" x 22" Cultured Marble Vanity Top, 4" cc, integral bowl - White-on-Bone $200.00 136, 137

SM4322-0 Samson 43" x 22" Cultured Marble Vanity Top, 4" cc, integral bowl - Solid White $225.00 136, 137
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STOCK SIZED VANITY TOPS - CULTURED MARBLE (continued)
SM4322-1 Samson 43" x 22" Cultured Marble Vanity Top, 4" cc, integral bowl - White-on-White $225.00 136, 137

SM4322-2 Samson 43" x 22" Cultured Marble Vanity Top, 4" cc, integral bowl - White-on-Bone $225.00 136, 137

SM4922-0 Samson 49" x 22" Cultured Marble Vanity Top, 4" cc, integral bowl - Solid White $250.00 136, 137

SM4922-1 Samson 49" x 22" Cultured Marble Vanity Top, 4" cc, integral bowl - White-on-White $250.00 136, 137

SM4922-2 Samson 49" x 22" Cultured Marble Vanity Top, 4" cc, integral bowl - White-on-Bone $250.00 136, 137

SM6122-0 Samson 61" x 22" Cultured Marble Vanity Top, 4" cc, integral bowl - Solid White $365.00 136, 137

SM6122-1 Samson 61" x 22" Cultured Marble Vanity Top, 4" cc, integral bowl - White-on-White $365.00 136, 137

SM6122-2 Samson 61" x 22" Cultured Marble Vanity Top, 4" cc, integral bowl - White-on-Bone $365.00 136, 137

SM61222-0 Samson 61" x 22" Cultured Marble Vanity Top, 4" cc, 2 integral bowls - Solid White $379.00 136, 137

SM61222-1 Samson 61" x 22" Cultured Marble Vanity Top, 4" cc, 2 integral bowls - White-on-White $379.00 136, 137

SM61222-2 Samson 61" x 22" Cultured Marble Vanity Top, 4" cc, 2 integral bowls - White-on-Bone $379.00 136, 137

SM19SPHLH-0 Samson 19" Cultured Marble Side Splash LH - Solid White $30.00 136, 137

SM19SPHLH-1 Samson 19" Cultured Marble Side Splash LH - White-on-White $30.00 136, 137

SM19SPHLH-2 Samson 19" Cultured Marble Side Splash LH - White-on-Bone $30.00 136, 137

SM19SPHRH-0 Samson 19" Cultured Marble Side Splash RH - Solid White $30.00 136, 137

SM19SPHRH-1 Samson 19" Cultured Marble Side Splash RH - White-on-White $30.00 136, 137

SM19SPHRH-2 Samson 19" Cultured Marble Side Splash RH - White-on-Bone $30.00 136, 137

SM22SPH-0 Samson 22" Cultured Marble Side Splash LH/RH - Solid White $30.00 136, 137

SM22SPH-1 Samson 22" Cultured Marble Side Splash LH/RH - White-on-White $30.00 136, 137

SM22SPH-2 Samson 22" Cultured Marble Side Splash LH/RH - White-on-Bone $30.00 136, 137

22SPH-51 Transolid Cultured Marble 22" Side Splash - White $41.00 136, 137

22SPH-52 Transolid Cultured Marble 22" Side Splash - Midnight Chrome $41.00 136, 137

22SPH-53 Transolid Cultured Marble 22" Side Splash - Latte $41.00 137

22SPH-54 Transolid Cultured Marble 22" Side Splash - Frost $41.00 137

CL2231-51 Transolid Calle 31" x 22"  Cultured Marble Vanity Top, 4" cc, integral bowl - White $222.00 137

CL2237-51 Transolid Calle 37" x 22"  Cultured Marble Vanity Top, 4" cc, integral bowl - White $257.00 137

CL2249-51 Transolid Calle 49" x 22"  Cultured Marble Vanity Top, 4" cc, integral bowl - White $347.00 137

KY2231-52/01 Transolid Kinsey 31" x 22"  Cultured Marble Vanity Top, 4" cc, UM china bowl - Midnight Chrome/White $389.00 137

KY2231-53/01 Transolid Kinsey 31" x 22"  Cultured Marble Vanity Top, 4" cc, UM china bowl - Latte/White $389.00 137

KY2231-54/01 Transolid Kinsey 31" x 22"  Cultured Marble Vanity Top, 4" cc, UM china bowl - Frost/White $389.00 137

KY2237-52/01 Transolid Kinsey 37" x 22"  Cultured Marble Vanity Top, 4" cc, UM china bowl - Midnight Chrome/White $450.00 137

KY2237-53/01 Transolid Kinsey 37" x 22"  Cultured Marble Vanity Top, 4" cc, UM china bowl - Latte/White $450.00 137

KY2237-54/01 Transolid Kinsey 37" x 22"  Cultured Marble Vanity Top, 4" cc, UM china bowl - Frost/White $450.00 137

KY2249-52/01 Transolid Kinsey 49" x 22"  Cultured Marble Vanity Top, 4" cc, UM china bowl - Midnight Chrome/White $608.00 137

KY2249-53/02 Transolid Kinsey 49" x 22"  Cultured Marble Vanity Top, 4" cc, UM china bowl - Latte/White $608.00 137

KY2249-54/03 Transolid Kinsey 49" x 22"  Cultured Marble Vanity Top, 4" cc, UM china bowl - Frost/White $608.00 137

SV2225-51 Transolid Savannah 25" x 22" Cultured Marble Vanity Top, 4" cc, integral bowl - White $158.00 137

SV2225-52 Transolid Savannah 25" x 22" Cultured Marble Vanity Top, 4" cc, integral bowl - Midnight Chrome $226.00 137

SV2225-53 Transolid Savannah 25" x 22" Cultured Marble Vanity Top, 4" cc, integral bowl - Latte $226.00 137

SV2225-54 Transolid Savannah 25" x 22" Cultured Marble Vanity Top, 4" cc, integral bowl - Frost $226.00 137

SV2231-51 Transolid Savannah 31" x 22" Cultured Marble Vanity Top, 4" cc, integral bowl - White $202.00 137

SV2231-52 Transolid Savannah 31" x 22" Cultured Marble Vanity Top, 4" cc, integral bowl - Midnight Chrome $285.00 137

SV2231-53 Transolid Savannah 31" x 22" Cultured Marble Vanity Top, 4" cc, integral bowl - Latte $285.00 137

SV2231-54 Transolid Savannah 31" x 22" Cultured Marble Vanity Top, 4" cc, integral bowl - Frost $285.00 137

SV2237-51 Transolid Savannah 37" x 22" Cultured Marble Vanity Top, 4" cc, integral bowl - White $235.00 137

SV2237-51 Transolid Savannah 37" x 22" Cultured Marble Vanity Top, 4" cc, integral bowl - White $235.00 137

SV2237-52 Transolid Savannah 37" x 22" Cultured Marble Vanity Top, 4" cc, integral bowl - Midnight Chrome $331.00 136, 137
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STOCK SIZED VANITY TOPS - CULTURED MARBLE (continued)
SV2237-53 Transolid Savannah 37" x 22" Cultured Marble Vanity 

Top, 4" cc, integral bowl - Latte
$331.00 136, 137

SV2237-54 Transolid Savannah 37" x 22" Cultured Marble Vanity 
Top, 4" cc, integral bowl - Frost

$331.00 136, 137

SV2249-51 Transolid Savannah 49" x 22" Cultured Marble Vanity 
Top, 4" cc, integral bowl - White

$316.00 136, 137

SV2249-52 Transolid Savannah 49" x 22" Cultured Marble Vanity 
Top, 4" cc, integral bowl - Midnight Chrome

$348.00 136, 137

SV2249-53 Transolid Savannah 49" x 22" Cultured Marble Vanity 
Top, 4" cc, integral bowl - Latte

$348.00 136, 137

SV2249-54 Transolid Savannah 49" x 22" Cultured Marble Vanity 
Top, 4" cc, integral bowl - Frost

$348.00 136, 137

SV2261-51 Transolid Savannah 61" x 22" Cultured Marble Vanity 
Top, 4" cc, integral bowl - White

$365.00 136, 137

SV2261-52 Transolid Savannah 61" x 22" Cultured Marble Vanity 
Top, 4" cc, integral bowl - Midnight Chrome

$516.00 136, 137

SV2261-53 Transolid Savannah 61" x 22" Cultured Marble Vanity 
Top, 4" cc, integral bowl - Latte

$516.00 136, 137

SV2261-54 Transolid Savannah 61" x 22" Cultured Marble Vanity 
Top, 4" cc, integral bowl - Frost

$516.00 136, 137

SV2261D-51 Transolid Savannah 61" x 22" Cultured Marble Vanity 
Top, 4" cc, 2 integral bowls - White

$410.00 136, 137

SV2261D-52 Transolid Savannah 61" x 22" Cultured Marble Vanity 
Top, 4" cc, 2 integral bowls - Midnight Chrome

$580.00 136, 137

SV2261D-53 Transolid Savannah 61" x 22" Cultured Marble Vanity 
Top, 4" cc, 2 integral bowls - Latte

$580.00 136, 137

SV2261D-54 Transolid Savannah 61" x 22" Cultured Marble Vanity 
Top, 4" cc, 2 integral bowls - Frost

$580.00 136, 137

CUSTOM VANITY TOPS
Group A 

Colors List
Group B 

Colors List
Group C 

Colors List
Group D 

Colors List
Group E 

Colors List

Length up to 25" Granite, std. edge, UM oval white china bowl $1,061.00 $1,094.00 $1,143.00 $1,176.00 137, 139

Length up to 31" Granite, std. edge, UM oval white china bowl $1,208.00 $1,249.00 $1,310.00 $1,350.00 137, 139

Length up to 37" Granite, std. edge, UM oval white china bowl $1,367.00 $1,414.00 $1,489.00 $1,536.00 137, 139

Length up to 43" Granite, std. edge, UM oval white china bowl $1,554.00 $1,611.00 $1,696.00 $1,753.00 137, 139

Length up to 49" Granite, std. edge, UM oval white china bowl $1,694.00 $1,758.00 $1,856.00 $1,920.00 137, 139

Length up to 61" Granite, std. edge, UM oval white china bowl $2,004.00 $2,084.00 $2,204.00 $2,284.00 137, 139

Length up to 73" Granite, std. edge, UM oval white china bowl $2,317.00 $2,413.00 $2,555.00 $2,652.00 137, 139

Length up to 85" Granite, std. edge, UM oval white china bowl $2,630.00 $2,743.00 $2,908.00 $3,019.00 137, 139

Length up to 97" Granite, std. edge, UM oval white china bowl $2,941.00 $3,069.00 $3,260.00 $3,387.00 137, 139

Length up to 109" Granite, std. edge, UM oval white china bowl $3,258.00 $3,400.00 $3,615.00 $3,756.00 137, 139

Length up to 121" Granite, std. edge, UM oval white china bowl $3,571.00 $3,729.00 $3,968.00 $4,124.00 137, 139

Length up to 25" Marble, std. edge, UM oval white china bowl $1,143.00 $1,176.00 137, 139

Length up to 31" Marble, std. edge, UM oval white china bowl $1,310.00 $1,350.00 137, 139

Length up to 37" Marble, std. edge, UM oval white china bowl $1,489.00 $1,536.00 137, 139

Length up to 43" Marble, std. edge, UM oval white china bowl $1,696.00 $1,753.00 137, 139

Length up to 49" Marble, std. edge, UM oval white china bowl $1,856.00 $1,920.00 137, 139

Length up to 61" Marble, std. edge, UM oval white china bowl $2,204.00 $2,284.00 137, 139

Length up to 73" Marble, std. edge, UM oval white china bowl $2,555.00 $2,652.00 137, 139

Length up to 85" Marble, std. edge, UM oval white china bowl $2,908.00 $3,019.00 137, 139

Length up to 97" Marble, std. edge, UM oval white china bowl $3,260.00 $3,387.00 137, 139

Length up to 109" Marble, std. edge, UM oval white china bowl $3,615.00 $3,756.00 137, 139
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CUSTOM VANITY TOPS (continued)
Length up to 121" Marble, std. edge, UM oval white china bowl $3,968.00 $4,124.00 137, 139

Length up to 25" Quartz 2 CM, std. edge, UM oval white china bowl $1,094.00 $1,143.00 $1,176.00 $1,290.00 137, 139

Length up to 31" Quartz 2 CM, std. edge, UM oval white china bowl $1,249.00 $1,310.00 $1,350.00 $1,492.00 137, 139

Length up to 37" Quartz 2 CM, std. edge, UM oval white china bowl $1,414.00 $1,489.00 $1,536.00 $1,705.00 137, 139

Length up to 43" Quartz 2 CM, std. edge, UM oval white china bowl $1,611.00 $1,696.00 $1,753.00 $1,949.00 137, 139

Length up to 49" Quartz 2 CM, std. edge, UM oval white china bowl $1,758.00 $1,856.00 $1,920.00 $2,146.00 137, 139

Length up to 61" Quartz 2 CM, std. edge, UM oval white china bowl $2,084.00 $2,204.00 $2,284.00 $2,564.00 137, 139

Length up to 73" Quartz 2 CM, std. edge, UM oval white china bowl $2,413.00 $2,555.00 $2,652.00 $2,987.00 137, 139

Length up to 85" Quartz 2 CM, std. edge, UM oval white china bowl $2,743.00 $2,908.00 $3,019.00 $3,411.00 137, 139

Length up to 97" Quartz 2 CM, std. edge, UM oval white china bowl $3,069.00 $3,260.00 $3,387.00 $3,831.00 137, 139

Length up to 109" Quartz 2 CM, std. edge, UM oval white china bowl $3,400.00 $3,615.00 $3,756.00 $4,255.00 137, 139

Length up to 121" Quartz 2 CM, std. edge, UM oval white china bowl $3,729.00 $3,968.00 $4,124.00 $4,679.00 137, 139

Length up to 25" Quartz 3 CM, std. edge, UM oval white china bowl $1,094.00 $1,143.00 $1,176.00 $1,290.00 137, 139

Length up to 31" Quartz 3 CM, std. edge, UM oval white china bowl $1,249.00 $1,310.00 $1,350.00 $1,492.00 137, 139

Length up to 37" Quartz 3 CM, std. edge, UM oval white china bowl $1,414.00 $1,489.00 $1,536.00 $1,705.00 137, 139

Length up to 43" Quartz 3 CM, std. edge, UM oval white china bowl $1,611.00 $1,696.00 $1,753.00 $1,949.00 137, 139

Length up to 49" Quartz 3 CM, std. edge, UM oval white china bowl $1,758.00 $1,856.00 $1,920.00 $2,146.00 137, 139

Length up to 61" Quartz 3 CM, std. edge, UM oval white china bowl $2,084.00 $2,204.00 $2,284.00 $2,564.00 137, 139

Length up to 73" Quartz 3 CM, std. edge, UM oval white china bowl $2,413.00 $2,555.00 $2,652.00 $2,987.00 137, 139

Length up to 85" Quartz 3 CM, std. edge, UM oval white china bowl $2,743.00 $2,908.00 $3,019.00 $3,411.00 137, 139

Length up to 97" Quartz 3 CM, std. edge, UM oval white china bowl $3,069.00 $3,260.00 $3,387.00 $3,831.00 137, 139

Length up to 109" Quartz 3 CM, std. edge, UM oval white china bowl $3,400.00 $3,615.00 $3,756.00 $4,255.00 137, 139

Length up to 121" Quartz 3 CM, std. edge, UM oval white china bowl $3,729.00 $3,968.00 $4,124.00 $4,679.00 137, 139

Length up to 25" Solid Surface, std. edge, UM oval white china bowl $1,061.00 $1,094.00 $1,143.00 $1,176.00 137, 139

Length up to 31" Solid Surface, std. edge, UM oval white china bowl $1,208.00 $1,249.00 $1,310.00 $1,350.00 137, 139

Length up to 37" Solid Surface, std. edge, UM oval white china bowl $1,367.00 $1,414.00 $1,489.00 $1,536.00 137, 139

Length up to 43" Solid Surface, std. edge, UM oval white china bowl $1,554.00 $1,611.00 $1,696.00 $1,753.00 137, 139

Length up to 49" Solid Surface, std. edge, UM oval white china bowl $1,694.00 $1,758.00 $1,856.00 $1,920.00 137, 139

Length up to 61" Solid Surface, std. edge, UM oval white china bowl $2,004.00 $2,084.00 $2,204.00 $2,284.00 137, 139

Length up to 73" Solid Surface, std. edge, UM oval white china bowl $2,317.00 $2,413.00 $2,555.00 $2,652.00 137, 139

Length up to 85" Solid Surface, std. edge, UM oval white china bowl $2,630.00 $2,743.00 $2,908.00 $3,019.00 137, 139

Length up to 97" Solid Surface, std. edge, UM oval white china bowl $2,941.00 $3,069.00 $3,260.00 $3,387.00 137, 139

Length up to 109" Solid Surface, std. edge, UM oval white china bowl $3,258.00 $3,400.00 $3,615.00 $3,756.00 137, 139

Length up to 121" Solid Surface, std. edge, UM oval white china bowl $3,571.00 $3,729.00 $3,968.00 $4,124.00 137, 139

Optional Add-Ons Non Standard Depth above 37” length $144.00 137, 139

Optional Add-Ons Non Standard Depth up to 37” length $89.00 137, 139

Optional Add-Ons Ogee Front Edge Profile $180.00 137, 139

Optional Add-Ons Beveled, Roundover, Bullnose Front Edge Profile $118.00 137, 139

Optional Add-Ons Bold Front Edge Profile $393.00 137, 139

Optional Add-Ons Customer Supplied Undermount Bowl $235.00 139

Optional Add-Ons Customer Supplied Vessel Bowl $182.00 139

Optional Add-Ons Double Bowl Cutout (available on 49” or greater) $364.00 137, 139

Optional Add-Ons Specialty Shape Vanity Top  49" up to 121" $544.00 137, 139

Optional Add-Ons Specialty Shape VanityTop up to 49" $399.00 137, 139

Optional Add-Ons Vanity Bowl: Geneva solid surface 18" x 14" rectangular 
- White, Biscuit

$218.00 137, 139

Optional Add-Ons Specialty Bowl (A) $155.00 137, 139



TRANSOLID®                                    800-766-2452                              www.transolid.com

Numerical Price Index
2

7
5

2
7

5
P

R
IC

E
 IN

D
E

X

Model No. Description Group A 
Colors List

Group B 
Colors List

Group C 
Colors List

Group D 
Colors List

Group E 
Colors List

Page
No.

CUSTOM VANITY TOPS (continued)
Optional Add-Ons Specialty Bowl (B) $191.00 137, 139

Optional Add-Ons Vanity Bowl: Dover solid surface 16" x 10" d-shape $91.00 $127.00 $127.00 137, 139

Optional Add-Ons Vanity Bowl: Newport solid surface 19" x 14" oval $182.00 $218.00 $218.00 137, 139

Optional Add-Ons Vanity Bowl: Ventura solid surface 16" x 12" oval $91.00 $127.00 $127.00 137, 139

Optional Add-Ons Specialty Bowl (D) $362.00 137, 139

Optional Add-Ons Specialty Bowl (E) $768.00 137, 139

Optional Add-Ons Side Splash (each) $64.00 137, 139

Waterfall Leg Add to Group Color Price $926.00 $974.00 $1,079.00 $1,127.00 $1,176.00 137, 139

FULL SHEETS & SLABS
P9101 Seam Adhesive for solid surface color 51 $74.00 147

P9103 Seam Adhesive for solid surface color 75 $74.00 147

P9104 Seam Adhesive for solid surface colors 65, 67, 86 $74.00 147

P9106 Seam Adhesive for solid surface color 50 $74.00 147

P9110 Seam Adhesive for solid surface color 9C $74.00 147

P9112 Seam Adhesive for solid surface color 93 $74.00 147

P9113 Seam Adhesive for solid surface colors 95, 9A $74.00 147

P9120 Seam Adhesive for solid surface colors 80, 84, 87, 88, 89 $74.00 147

P9121 Seam Adhesive for solid surface color 71 $74.00 147

P9123 Seam Adhesive for solid surface color 74 $74.00 147

P9128 Seam Adhesive for solid surface color 08 $74.00 147

P9131 Seam Adhesive for solid surface color 9K $74.00 147

P9133 Seam Adhesive for solid surface colors 94, 9N, 9R, 99 $74.00 147

P9140 Seam Adhesive for solid surface color 85 $74.00 147

P9144 Seam Adhesive for solid surface colors 76, 90 $74.00 147

P9147 Seam Adhesive for solid surface colors 9E, 9S $74.00 147

P9154 Seam Adhesive for solid surface colors 01, 64, 91 $74.00 147

P9166 Seam Adhesive for solid surface color 96 $74.00 147

VDTF2519 Hard Surface Vanity Deck with Bowl cut-out 25" x 19" - 
Butterfly Edge

$398.00 $450.00 $590.00 $679.00 144

VDTF2522 Hard Surface Vanity Deck with Bowl cut-out 25" x 22" - 
Butterfly Edge

$398.00 $450.00 $590.00 $679.00 144

VDTB2519 Hard Surface Vanity Deck with Bowl cut-out 25" x 19" - 
Beveled Edge

$398.00 $450.00 $590.00 $679.00 144

VDTB2522 Hard Surface Vanity Deck with Bowl cut-out 25" x 22" - 
Beveled Edge

$398.00 $450.00 $590.00 $679.00 144

VDTE2519 Hard Surface Vanity Deck with Bowl cut-out 25" x 19" - 
Eased Edge 

$398.00 $450.00 $590.00 $679.00 144

VDTE2522 Hard Surface Vanity Deck with Bowl cut-out 25" x 22" - 
Eased Edge 

$398.00 $450.00 $590.00 $679.00 144

VDTF3119 Hard Surface Vanity Deck with Bowl cut-out 31" x 19" - 
Butterfly Edge

$419.00 $480.00 $590.00 $721.00 144

VDTF3122 Hard Surface Vanity Deck with Bowl cut-out 31" x 22" - 
Butterfly Edge

$419.00 $480.00 $590.00 $721.00 144

VDTB3119 Hard Surface Vanity Deck with Bowl cut-out 31" x 19" - 
Beveled Edge

$419.00 $480.00 $590.00 $721.00 144

VDTB3122 Hard Surface Vanity Deck with Bowl cut-out 31" x 22" - 
Beveled Edge

$419.00 $480.00 $590.00 $721.00 144

VDTE3119 Hard Surface Vanity Deck with Bowl cut-out 31" x 19" - 
Eased Edge 

$419.00 $480.00 $590.00 $721.00 144

VDTF3719 Hard Surface Vanity Deck with Bowl cut-out 37" x 19" - 
Butterfly Edge

$541.00 $604.00 $682.00 $784.00 144



www.transolid.com                                     800-766-2452                                             TRANSOLID®

Numerical Price Index2
7

6
2

7
6

P
R

IC
E

 I
N

D
E

X

Model No. Description Group A 
Colors List

Group B 
Colors List

Group C 
Colors List

Group D 
Colors List

Group E 
Colors List

Page
No.

FULL SHEETS & SLABS
VDTF3722 Hard Surface Vanity Deck with Bowl cut-out 37" x 22" - 

Butterfly Edge
$541.00 $604.00 $682.00 $784.00 144

VDTB3719 Hard Surface Vanity Deck with Bowl cut-out 37" x 19" - 
Beveled Edge

$541.00 $604.00 $682.00 $784.00 144

VDTB3722 Hard Surface Vanity Deck with Bowl cut-out 37" x 22" - 
Beveled Edge

$541.00 $604.00 $682.00 $784.00 144

VDTE3719 Hard Surface Vanity Deck with Bowl cut-out 37" x 19" - 
Eased Edge

$541.00 $604.00 $682.00 $784.00 144

VDTE3722 Hard Surface Vanity Deck with Bowl cut-out 37" x 22" - 
Eased Edge

$541.00 $604.00 $682.00 $784.00 144

VDTF4322 Hard Surface Vanity Deck with Bowl cut-out 43" x 22" - 
Butterfly Edge

$648.00 $693.00 $771.00 $886.00 144

VDTB4322 Hard Surface Vanity Deck with Bowl cut-out 43" x 22" - 
Beveled Edge

$648.00 $693.00 $771.00 $886.00 144

VDTE4322 Hard Surface Vanity Deck with Bowl cut-out 43" x 22" - 
Eased Edge

$648.00 $693.00 $771.00 $886.00 144

VDTF4919 Hard Surface Vanity Deck with Bowl cut-out 49" x 19" - 
Butterfly Edge

$685.00 $753.00 $857.00 $985.00 144

VDTF4922 Hard Surface Vanity Deck with Bowl cut-out 49" x 22" - 
Butterfly Edge

$685.00 $753.00 $857.00 $985.00 144

VDTB4919 Hard Surface Vanity Deck with Bowl cut-out 49" x 19" - 
Beveled Edge

$685.00 $753.00 $857.00 $985.00 144

VDTB4922 Hard Surface Vanity Deck with Bowl cut-out 49" x 22" - 
Beveled Edge

$685.00 $753.00 $857.00 $985.00 144

VDTE4919 Hard Surface Vanity Deck with Bowl cut-out 49" x 19" - 
Eased Edge

$685.00 $753.00 $857.00 $985.00 144

VDTE4922 Hard Surface Vanity Deck with Bowl cut-out 49" x 22" - 
Eased Edge

$685.00 $753.00 $857.00 $985.00 144

VDTF6122 Hard Surface Vanity Deck with Bowl cut-out 61" x 22" - 
Butterfly Edge

$862.00 $914.00 $1,086.00 $1,248.00 144

VDTB6122 Hard Surface Vanity Deck with Bowl cut-out 61" x 22" - 
Beveled Edge

$862.00 $914.00 $1,086.00 $1,248.00 144

VDTE6122 Hard Surface Vanity Deck with Bowl cut-out 61" x 22" 
-Eased Edge

$862.00 $914.00 $1,086.00 $1,248.00 144

VDTF61222 Hard Surface Vanity Deck with Double Bowl cut-out 61" 
x 22" - Butterfly Edge

$1,214.00 $1,299.00 $1,371.00 $1,576.00 144

VDTB61222 Hard Surface Vanity Deck with Double Bowl cut-out 61" 
x 22" - Beveled Edge

$1,214.00 $1,299.00 $1,371.00 $1,576.00 144

VDTE61222 Hard Surface Vanity Deck with Double Bowl cut-out 61" 
x 22" - Eased Edge

$1,214.00 $1,299.00 $1,371.00 $1,576.00 144

VDTF9722 Hard Surface Vanity Deck with No bowl cut-out 97" x 
22" - Butterfly Edge

$1,196.00 $1,278.00 $1,348.00 $1,500.00 145

VDTB9722 Hard Surface Vanity Deck with No bowl cut-out 97" x 
22" - Beveled Edge

$1,196.00 $1,278.00 $1,348.00 $1,500.00 145

VDTE9722 Hard Surface Vanity Deck with No bowl cut-out 97" x 
22" - Eased Edge

$1,196.00 $1,278.00 $1,348.00 $1,500.00 145

VDTE9722 Solid Surface Vanity Deck with No bowl cut-out 97" x 
22" - Eased Edge

$1,033.00 $1,085.00 $1,188.00 $1,343.00 145

S9636X- Solid Surface Full Sheet 96" x 36" x 1/4" $488.00 $559.00 $609.00 $658.00 147

S14430X- Solid Surface Full Sheet 144" x 30" x 1/2" $600.00 $748.00 $884.00 $1,174.00 147

S263110X- Quartz 2 CM Full Slab 63" x 110" x 3/4" $1,672.00 146

S263126X- Quartz 2 CM Full Slab 63" x 126" x 3/4" $1,505.00 $1,916.00 $2,321.00 $2,481.00 146

S363110X- Quartz 3 CM Full Slab 63" x 110" x 1-1/4" $1,956.00 146

S363126X- Quartz 3 CM Full Slab 63" x 126" x 1-1/4" $1,880.00 $2,392.00 $2,900.00 $3,094.00 146
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KITCHEN SINKS - STAINLESS STEEL
CTDD33229 Classic 33" x 22" x 9"/8" 18 ga. SS top mount offset 75/25 double bowls $308.64 180

CTDE33228 Classic 33" x 22" x 8" 18 ga. SS top mount equal double bowls $196.30 179

CTSB25228 Classic 25" x 22" x 8" 18 ga. SS top mount single bowl $158.02 179

CUDE32185 Classic 32" x 18" x 5" ADA 18 ga. SS undermount equal double bowls $244.44 178

CUDE32188 Classic 32" x 18" x 8" 18 ga. SS undermount equal double bowls $229.63 178

DTDE332210 Diamond 33" x 22" x 10" 16 ga. SS micro dual mount equal double bowls w/bottom grids, strainers $795.00 165

DTDO332210 Diamond 33" x 22" x 10" 16 ga. SS micro dual mount 60/40 double bowls w/bottom grids, strainers $901.00 165

DTDOF362510 Diamond 36" x 25" x 10" 16 ga. SS micro dual mount farmhouse 60/40 double bowls w/bottom grids, strainers $1,042.00 168

DTSB151710 Diamond 15" x 17" x 10" 16 ga. SS micro dual mount single bowl w/bottom grid, strainer $449.00 165

DTSB232210 Diamond 23" x 22" x 10" 16 ga. SS micro dual mount single bowl w/bottom grid, strainer $499.00 164

DTSB252210 Diamond 25" x 22" x 10" 16 ga. SS micro dual mount single bowl w/bottom grid, strainer $499.00 164

DTSS322210 Diamond 32" x 22" x 10" 16 ga. SS micro dual mount super single bowl w/bottom grid, strainer $614.00 164

DTSSF302510 Diamond 30" x 25" x 10" 16 ga. SS micro dual mount farmhouse super single bowl w/bottom grid, strainer $920.00 168

DTSSF362510 Diamond 36" x 25" x 10" 16 ga. SS micro dual mount farmhouse super single bowl w/bottom grid, strainer $927.00 168

DUDE331910 Diamond 33" x 19" x 10" 16 ga. SS undermount equal double bowls w/bottom grids, strainers $1,298.00 162

DUDET321910-14 Diamond 32" x 19" x 10" 14 ga. SS undermount equal double tapered bowls w/bottom grids, strainers $574.00 163

DUDET321910-16 Diamond 32" x 19" x 10" 16 ga. SS undermount equal double tapered bowls w/bottom grids, strainers $519.00 163

DUDO331910 Diamond 33" x 19" x 10" 16 ga. SS undermount 60/40 double bowl w/bottom grid, strainer $1,298.00 161

DUDO361910 Diamond 36" x 19" x 10" 16 ga. SS undermount 60/40 double bowl w/bottom grid, strainer $1,392.00 161

DUDOF362010 Diamond 36" x 20" x 10" 16 ga. SS undermount cabinet size farmhouse 60/40 double bowls w/bottom grids, strainers $864.00 167

DUDOF362210 Diamond 36" x 22" x 10" 16 ga. SS undermount farmhouse 60/40 double bowls w/bottom grids, strainers $1,037.00 167

DUDOT321910-14 Diamond 32" x 19" x 10" 14 ga. SS undermount 60/40 double tapered bowls w/bottom grids, strainers $574.00 163

DUDOT321910-16 Diamond 32" x 19" x 10" 16 ga. SS undermount 60/40 double tapered bowls w/bottom grids, strainers $519.00 163

DUSB231810 Diamond 23" x 18" x 10" 16 ga. SS undermount single bowl w/bottom grid, strainer $617.00 161

DUSBT241910-14 Diamond 24" x 19" x 10" 14 ga. SS undermount single tapered bowl w/bottom grid, strainer $317.00 162

DUSBT241910-16 Diamond 24" x 19" x 10" 16 ga. SS undermount single tapered bowl w/bottom grid, strainer $372.00 162

DUSS301810 Diamond 30" x 18" x 10" 16 ga. SS undermount super single bowl w/bottom grid, strainer $621.00 160

DUSS321910 Diamond 32" x 19" x 10" 16 ga. SS undermount super single bowl w/bottom grid, strainer $528.00 160

DUSS351910 Diamond 35" x 19" x 10" 16 ga. SS undermount super single bowl w/bottom grid, strainer $810.00 160

DUSSF302010 Diamond 30" x 20" x 10" 16 ga. SS undermount cabinet size farmhouse super single bowl w/bottom grid, strainer $685.00 167

DUSSF302210 Diamond 30" x 22" x 10" 16 ga. SS undermount farmhouse super single bowl w/bottom grid, strainer $906.00 166

DUSSF362010 Diamond 36" x 20" x 10" 16 ga. SS undermount cabinet size farmhouse super single bowl w/bottom grid, strainer $755.00 166

DUSSF362210 Diamond 36" x 22" x 10" 16 ga. SS undermount farmhouse super single bowl w/bottom grid, strainer $947.00 166

DUSST321910-14 Diamond 32" x 19" x 10" 14 ga. SS undermount super single tapered bowl w/bottom grid, strainer $520.00 162

DUSST321910-16 Diamond 32" x 19" x 10" 16 ga. SS undermount super single tapered bowl w/bottom grid, strainer $465.00 162

K-CTDD33229 Classic 33" x 22" x 9"/8" 18 ga. SS top mount offset 75/25 double bowls w/bottom grids, strainers, drain install kit $534.81 180

K-CTDE33228 Classic 33" x 22" x 8" 18 ga. SS top mount equal double bowls w/bottom grids, strainers, drain install kit $422.47 179

K-CTSB25228 Classic 25" x 22" x 8" 18 ga. SS top mount single bowl w/bottom grid, strainer, drain install kit $291.37 179

K-CUDE32185 Classic 32" x 18" x 5" ADA 18 ga. SS undermount equal double bowls w/bottom grids, strainers, drain install kit $470.61 178

K-CUDE32188 Classic 32" x 18" x 8" 18 ga. SS undermount equal double bowls w/bottom grids, strainers, drain install kit $455.80 178

K-MTDD33229 Meridian 33" x 22" x 9" 16 ga. SS top mount d-shape equal double bowls w/bottom grids, strainers, drain install kit $559.50 176

K-MTSB252212 Meridian 25" x 22" x 12" 16 ga. SS top mount extra deep single bowl w/bottom grid, strainer, drain install kit $466.68 175

K-MTSO25229 Meridian 25" x 22" x 9" 16 ga. SS top mount single bowl w/bottom grid, strainer, drain install kit $424.71 176

K-MTSO33229 Meridian 33" x 22" x 9" 16 ga. SS top mount offset super single bowl w/bottom grid, strainer, drain install kit $439.52 175

K-MUDD32219 Meridian 32" x 21" x 9" 16 ga. SS undermount 75/25 double bowls w/bottom grids, strainers, drain install kit $522.47 174

K-MUDE32189 Meridian 32" x 18" x 9" 16 ga. SS undermount equal double bowls w/bottom grids, strainers, drain install kit $482.96 173

K-MUDO32219 Meridian 32" x 21" x 9" 16 ga. SS undermount 60/40 double bowls w/bottom grids, strainers, drain install kit $512.59 173
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KITCHEN SINKS - STAINLESS STEEL (Continued)
K-MUDE32189 Meridian 32" x 18" x 9" 16 ga. SS undermount equal double bowls w/bottom grids, strainers, drain install kit $482.96 174

K-MUDO32219 Meridian 32" x 21" x 9" 16 ga. SS undermount 60/40 double bowls w/bottom grids, strainers, drain install kit $512.59 174

K-MUSB15137 Meridian 15" x 13" x 7" 16 ga. SS undermount single bowl w/bottom grid, strainer, drain install kit $283.97 172

K-MUSB17189 Meridian 17" x 18" x 9" 16 ga. SS undermount single bowl w/bottom grid, strainer, drain install kit $350.63 173

K-MUSB19157 Meridian 19" x 15" x 7" 16 ga. SS undermount single bowl w/bottom grid, strainer, drain install kit $306.19 172

K-MUSB23189 Meridian 23" x 18" x 9" 16 ga. SS undermount single bowl w/bottom grid, strainer, drain install kit $355.57 172

K-MUSB24219 Meridian 24" x 21" x 9" 16 ga. SS undermount d-shape single bowl w/bottom grid, strainer, drain install kit $358.04 171

K-MUSO33229 Meridian 33" x 22" x 9" 16 ga. SS undermount offset super single bowl w/bottom grid, strainer, drain install kit $474.09 171

K-MUSS32189 Meridian 32" x 18" x 9" 16 ga. SS undermount super single bowl w/bottom grid, strainer, drain install kit $407.43 171

K-STDE33226 Select 33" x 22" x 6" 22 ga. SS top mount equal double bowls w/bottom grids, strainers, drain install kit $334.81 183

K-STDE33227 Select 33" x 22" x 7" 20 ga. SS top mount equal double bowls w/bottom grids, strainers, drain install kit $360.74 183

K-STSB15156 Select 15" x 15" x 6" 22 ga. SS top mount single bowl w/bottom grid, strainer, drain install kit $313.71 182

K-STSB25226 Select 25" x 22" x 6" 22 ga. SS top mount single bowl w/bottom grid, strainer, drain install kit $222.24 182

K-STSB25227 Select 25" x 22" x 7" 20 ga. SS top mount single bowl w/bottom grid, strainer, drain install kit $269.15 182

K-SUDE32187 Select 32" x 18" x 7" 20 ga. SS under mount double bowl w/bottom grids, strainers, drain install kit $439.07 182

K-SUDE32188 Select 32" x 18" x 8" 20 ga. SS under mount double bowl w/bottom grids, strainers, drain install kit $451.84 182

K-SUSS32187 Select 32" x 18" x 7" 20 ga. SS under mount single bowl w/bottom grid, strainer, drain install kit $343.01 182

K-SUSS32188 Select 32" x 18" x 8" 20 ga. SS under mount single bowl w/bottom grid, strainer, drain install kit $355.97 182

LEDSR- Studio LED Lighted Sink Rim Kit (add sink model no.) $695.00 155

MTDD33229 Meridian 33" x 22" x 9" 16 ga. SS top mount d-shape equal double bowls $333.33 176

MTSB252212 Meridian 25" x 22" x 12" 16 ga. SS top mount extra deep single bowl $333.33 175

MTSO25229 Meridian 25" x 22" x 9" 16 ga. SS top mount single bowl $283.95 176

MTSO33229 Meridian 33" x 22" x 9" 16 ga. SS top mount offset super single bowl $283.95 175

MUDD32219 Meridian 32" x 21" x 9" 16 ga. SS undermount 75/25 double bowls $296.30 174

MUDE32189 Meridian 32" x 18" x 9" 16 ga. SS undermount equal double bowls $256.79 174

MUDO32219 Meridian 32" x 21" x 9" 16 ga. SS undermount 60/40 double bowls $286.42 174

MUSB15137 Meridian 15" x 13" x 7" 16 ga. SS undermount single bowl $155.56 172

MUSB17189 Meridian 17" x 18" x 9" 16 ga. SS undermount single bowl $219.75 173

MUSB19157 Meridian 19" x 15" x 7" 16 ga. SS undermount single bowl $175.31 172

MUSB23189 Meridian 23" x 18" x 9" 16 ga. SS undermount single bowl $219.75 172

MUSB24219 Meridian 24" x 21" x 9" 16 ga. SS undermount d-shape single bowl $219.75 171

MUSO33229 Meridian 33" x 22" x 9" 16 ga. SS undermount offset super single bowl $318.52 171

MUSS32189 Meridian 32" x 18" x 9" 16 ga. SS undermount super single bowl $259.26 171

PUDO331911 Studio 33" x 19" x 11" 14 ga. SS undermount 60/40 double bowl w/SinkPocket®, bottom grids, strainers $1,933.00 155

PUDOF362211 Studio 36" x 22" x 11" 14 ga. SS undermount farmhouse 60/40 double bowl w/SinkPocket®, bottom grids, strainers $2,408.00 156

PUSB15159 Studio 15" x 15" x 9" 14 ga. PVD undermount single bowl w/SinkPocket®, bottom grid, strainer $2,010.00 155

PUSB15159 Studio 15" x 15" x 9" 14 ga. SS undermount single bowl w/SinkPocket®, bottom grid, strainer $1,010.00 155

PUSB261911 Studio 26" x 19" x 11" 14 ga. SS undermount single bowl w/SinkPocket®, bottom grid, strainer $1,313.00 154

PUSB261911 Studio 26" x 19" x 11" 14 ga. PVD undermount single bowl w/SinkPocket®, bottom grid, strainer $2,313.00 154

PUSS331911 Studio 33" x 19" x 11" 14 ga. PVD undermount super single bowl w/SinkPocket®, bottom grid, strainer $2,380.00 154

PUSS331911 Studio 33" x 19" x 11" 14 ga. SS undermount super single bowl w/SinkPocket®, bottom grid, strainer $1,380.00 154

PUSSF302211 Studio 30" x 22" x 11" 14 ga. SS undermount farmhouse super single bowl w/SinkPocket®, bottom grid, strainer $1,781.00 156

PUSSF362211 Studio 36" x 22" x 11" 14 ga. SS undermount farmhouse super single bowl w/SinkPocket®, bottom grid, strainer $2,066.00 156

PUSSO352111 Studio 35" x 21" x 11" 14 ga. SS undermount offset super single bowl w/SinkPocket®, bottom grid, strainer $1,395.00 154

STDE33226 Select 33" x 22" x 6" 22 ga. SS top mount equal double bowls $108.64 184

STDE33227 Select 33" x 22" x 7" 20 ga. SS top mount equal double bowls $134.57 184

STSB15156 Select 15" x 15" x 6" 22 ga. SS top mount single bowl $135.80 183
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KITCHEN SINKS - STAINLESS STEEL (Continued)
STSB25226 Select 25" x 22" x 6" 22 ga. SS top mount single bowl $88.89 183

STSB25227 Select 25" x 22" x 7" 20 ga. SS top mount single bowl $135.80 183

SUDE32187 Select 32" x 18" x 7" 20 ga. SS under mount double bowl $198.40 182

SUDE32188 Select 32" x 18" x 8" 20 ga. SS under mount double bowl $211.17 182

SUSS32187 Select 32" x 18" x 7" 20 ga. SS under mount single bowl $194.84 182

SUSS32188 Select 32" x 18" x 8" 20 ga. SS under mount single bowl $207.80 182

KITCHEN SINKS - FIRECLAY APRON FRONT
FUDC332010 Abilene 33" x 20" x 10" Fireclay undermount farmhouse reversible country/plain equal double bowls $1,398.00 191

FUDF332010 Logan 33" x 20" x 10" Fireclay undermount farmhouse reversible fluted/plain equal double bowls $1,398.00 190

FUDH332010 Versailles 33" x 20" x 10" Fireclay undermount farmhouse reversible french/plain equal double bowls $1,544.00 191

FUDM331810 Menton 33" x 18" x 10" Fireclay undermount farmhouse reversible fluted/dbl lines equal double bowls $684.00 192

FUDR332010 Aries 33" x 20" x 10" Fireclay undermount farmhouse reversible roman/plain equal double bowls $1,398.00 191

FUDT32209 Villa 32" x 20" x 9" Fireclay farmhouse undermount butler equal double bowls $1,398.00 192

FUSB241810 Porter 24" x 18" x 10" Fireclay undermount farmhouse plain single bowl $864.00 190

FUSB242010 Quinn 24" x 20" x 10" Fireclay undermount farmhouse Belfast single bowl with weir overflow $1,035.00 189

FUSC302010 Abilene 30" x 20" x 10" Fireclay undermount farmhouse reversible country/plain super single bowl $1,162.00 189

FUSE302010 Covington 30" x 20" x 10" Fireclay undermount farmhouse reversible english/plain super single bowl $1,544.00 188

FUSF24199 Logan 24" x 19" x 9" Fireclay undermount farmhouse reversible fluted/plain single bowl $1,125.00 190

FUSF302010 Logan 30" x 20" x 10" Fireclay undermount farmhouse reversible fluted/plain super single bowl $1,162.00 187

FUSH302010 Versailles 30" x 20" x 10" Fireclay undermount farmhouse reversible french/plain super single bowl $1,362.00 187

FUSR302010 Aries 30" x 20" x 10" Fireclay undermount farmhouse reversible roman/plain super single bowl $1,162.00 188

FUSR302210 Aries 30" x 20" x 10" Fireclay underrmount farmhouse reversible roman/plain super single bowl $617.00 186

FUSS301810 Porter 30" x 18" x 10" Fireclay undermount farmhouse reversible plain super single bowl $963.00 189

FUSS361810 Porter 36" x 18" x 10" Fireclay undermount farmhouse reversible plain super single bowl $1,300.00 187

K-FUDC332010 Abilene 33" x 20" x 10" Fireclay um farmhouse reversible country/plain equal double bowls w/bottom grids, strainers $1,453.00 191

K-FUDF332010 Logan 33" x 20" x 10" Fireclay um farmhouse reversible fluted/plain equal double bowls w/bottom grids, strainers $1,453.00 190

K-FUDH332010 Versailles 33" x 20" x 10" Fireclay um farmhouse reversible french/plain equal double bowls w/bottom grids, strainers $1,598.00 191

K-FUDM331810 Menton 33" x 18" x 10" Fireclay um farmhouse reversible fluted/dbl lines equal double bowls w/bottom grids, strainers $739.00 192

K-FUDR332010 Aries 33" x 20" x 10" Fireclay um farmhouse reversible roman/plain equal double bowls w/bottom grids, strainers $1,453.00 191

K-FUDT32209 Villa 32" x 20" x 9" Fireclay farmhouse undermount butler equal double bowls w/bottom grids, strainers $1,453.00 192

K-FUSB241810 Porter 24" x 18" x 10" Fireclay undermount farmhouse plain single bowl w/bottom grid, strainer $919.00 190

K-FUSB242010 Quinn 24" x 20" x 10" Fireclay undermount farmhouse Belfast single bowl with weir overflow w/bottom grid, sink drain $1,307.00 189

K-FUSC302010 Abilene 30" x 20" x 10" Fireclay um farmhouse reversible country/plain super single bowl w/bottom grid, strainer $1,216.00 189

K-FUSE302010 Covington 30" x 20" x 10" Fireclay umt farmhouse reversible english/plain super single bowl w/bottom grid, strainer $1,598.00 188

K-FUSF24199 Logan 24" x 19" x 9" Fireclay undermount farmhouse reversible fluted/plain single bowl w/bottom grid, strainer $1,180.00 190

K-FUSF302010 Logan 30" x 20" x 10" Fireclay undermount farmhouse reversible fluted/plain super single bowl w/bottom grid, strainer $1,216.00 187

K-FUSH302010 Versailles 30" x 20" x 10" Fireclay um farmhouse reversible french/plain super single bowl w/bottom grid, strainer $1,416.00 187

K-FUSR302010 Aries 30" x 20" x 10" Fireclay undermount farmhouse reversible roman/plain super single bowl w/bottom grid, strainer $1,216.00 188

K-FUSR302210 Aries 30" x 22" x 10" Fireclay undermount farmhouse reversible roman/plain super single bowl w/bottom grid, strainer $671.00 188

KITCHEN SINKS - SILQ®GRANITE
ATDA3322 Aversa 33" x 22" x 9-1/2" silQ®granite top mount d-shape dbl bowls low divide - Colors: 01, 09, 12, 16, 17 $461.00 202

ATDD3322 Aversa 33" x 22" x 9-1/2" silQ®granite top mount d-shape double bowls - Colors: 01, 09, 12, 16, 17 $461.00 201

ATDE3322 Aversa 33" x 22" x 9-1/2" silQ®granite top mount equal double bowls - Colors: 01, 09, 12, 16, 17 $456.00 202

AUDA3221 Aversa 32" x 21" x 9-1/2" silQ®granite undermount d-shape dbl bowls low divide - Colors: 01, 09, 12, 16, 17 $491.00 197

AUDD3120 Aversa 31" x 20-1/2" x 9-1/2" silQ®granite undermount d-shape double bowls - Colors: 01, 09, 12, 16, 17 $491.00 197

AUDE3219 Aversa 31" x 20-1/2" x 9-1/2" silQ®granite undermount equal double bowls - Colors: 01, 09, 12, 16, 17 $486.00 197

GTDC3322 Genova 33" x 22" x 9"/7" silQ®granite dual mount equal double bowls - Colors: 12, 17 $459.00 204
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KITCHEN SINKS - SILQ®GRANITE (Continued)
GTDE3322 Genova 33" x 22" x 8" silQ®granite dual mount equal double bowls - Colors: 09, 12, 17 $490.00 205

GTDO3322 Genova 33" x 22" x 10" silQ®granite dual mount offset 60/40 double bowls - Colors: 12, 17 $459.00 204

GTDW3322 Genova 33" x 22" x 10" silQ®granite dual mount offset 60/40l double bowls - Colors: 09, 12, 17 $486.00 204

GTSB2520 Genova 25" x 20" x 8-1/4" silQ®granite dual mount single bowl - Colors: 09, 12, 17 $375.00 203

GTSC2522 Genova 25" x 22" x 8-1/4" silQ®granite dual mount single bowl - Colors: 12, 17 $375.00 203

GTSS3322 Genova 33" x 22" x 10" silQ®granite dual mount super single bowl - Colors: 09, 12, 17 $509.00 202

GUDC3118 Genova 33" x 20" x 9"/7" silQ®granite undermount equal double bowls - Colors: 12, 17 $459.00 199

GUDE3118 Genova 33" x 20" x 8" silQ®granite undermount equal double bowls - Colors: 09, 12, 17 $490.00 199

GUSB1712 Genova 20" x 15" x 7" silQ®granite undermount single bowl - Colors: 12, 17 $375.00 199

GUSB2216 Genova 25-1/2" x 18" x 8" silQ®granite undermount single bowl - Colors: 09, 12, 17 $375.00 198

GUSC2217 Genova 25" x 20" x 7-1/2" silQ®granite undermount single bowl - Colors: 12, 17 $375.00 198

GUSS3116 Genova 33" x 20" x 9" silQ®granite undermount super single bowl - Colors: 09, 12, 17 $509.00 198

K-GTSS3322 Genova 33" x 22" x 9" silQ®granite dual rmount super single bowl, custom accessories - Colors: 09, 12, 17 $779.00 202

K-GUSS3116 Genova 33" x 20" x 9" silQ®granite undermount super single bowl, custom accessories - Colors: 09, 12, 17 $779.00 198

QTSB2220 Quantum 22-1/2" x 20" x 8-1/2" silQ®granite top mount single bowl - Colors: 01, 09, 12, 16, 17 $411.00 205

QUDO3318 Quantum 31" x 19" x 9" silQ®granite undermount 1-3/4 double bowls - Colors: 01, 09, 12, 16, 17 $489.00 200

RTDE3322 Radius 33" x 22" x 9-1/2" silQ®granite top mount equal double bowls - Colors: 01, 09, 12, 16, 17 $459.00 206

RTDJ3322 Radius 33" x 22" x 9-1/2" silQ®granite top mount offset 1-3/4 double bowls - Colors: 01, 09, 12, 16, 17 $479.00 206

RTDO3322 Radius 33" x 22" x 9-1/2" silQ®granite top mount offset 1-3/4 double bowls - Colors: 01, 09, 12, 16, 17 $479.00 206

RTSS3322 Radius 33" x 22" x 9-1/2" silQ®granite top mount super single bowl - Colors: 01, 09, 12, 16, 17 $450.00 205

RUDE3118 Radius 31-3/4" x 19" x 9-1/2" silQ®granite undermount equal double bowls - Colors: 01, 09, 12, 16, 17 $489.00 201

RUDJ3118 Radius 31-3/4" x 19" x 9-1/2" silQ®granite undermount j-shape 1-3/4 double bowls - Colors: 01, 09, 12, 16, 17 $509.00 201

RUDO3120 Radius 31-3/4" x 20-3/4" x 9-1/2" silQ®granite undermount offset 1-3/4 double bowls - Colors: 01, 09, 12, 16, 17 $509.00 200

RUSS3118 Radius 31-3/4" x 19" x 9-1/2" silQ®granite undermount super single bowl - Colors: 01, 09, 12, 16, 17 $480.00 200

ZTSB1818 Zero 18" x 18" x 8" Nanotek silQ®granite integral, top or undermount single bowl - Colors: 1T, 9T, 12, 13, 17 $597.00 196

ZTSB2218 Zero 22" x 18" x 8" Nanotek silQ®granite integral, top or undermount single bowl - Colors: 1T, 9T, 12, 13, 17 $671.00 196

ZTSS3018 Zero 30" x 18" x 8" Nanotek silQ®granite integral, top or undermount super single bowl - Colors: 1T, 9T, 12, 13, 17 $729.00 196

KITCHEN SINKS - SOLID SURFACE
KDU3018 Aberdeen 30" x 18" x 7-1/2" solid surface undermount equal double bowls - Colors: 01, 08 $660.00 208

KDU3221 Augusta 32" x 21" x 9" solid surface undermount large/small double bowls - Colors: 01, 08 $775.00 208

KSU2318 Roma 23" x 18" x 8-3/4" solid surface undermount single bowl - Colors: 01, 08 $590.00 208

KDT3322C Charlotte 33" x 22" x 8-/4" solid surface top mount equal double bowls - Colors: 01, 05, 08 $485.00 209

KDT3322C Charlotte 33" x 22" x 8-/4" solid surface top mount equal double bowls - Colors: 60, 67, 68 $565.00 209

KST18181 Concord 18" x 18" x 9" solid surface top mount single bowl - Colors: 01, 05, 08 $295.00 209

KST18181 Concord 18" x 18" x 9" solid surface top mount single bowl - Colors: 60, 67, 68 $345.00 209

KST25221 Portland 25" x 22" x 10" solid surface top mount single bowl - Colors: 01, 05, 08 $470.00 209

KST25221 Portland 25" x 22" x 10" solid surface top mount single bowl - Colors: 60, 67, 68 $640.00 209

KDT33226 Savannah 33" x 22" x 10"/8" solid surface top mount hi/lo double bowls - Colors: 01, 05, 08 $600.00 210

KDT33226 Savannah 33" x 22" x 10"/8" solid surface top mount hi/lo double bowls - Colors: 60, 67, 68 $670.00 210

KDT33228 Cambridge 33" x 22" x 10" solid surface top mount large/small double bowls - Colors: 01, 05, 08 $590.00 210

KDT33228 Cambridge 33" x 22" x 10" solid surface top mount large/small double bowls - Colors: 60, 67, 68 $660.00 210

KDT33229 Charleston 33" x 22" x 10" solid surface top mount equal double bowls - Colors: 01, 05, 08 $600.00 210

KDT33229 Charleston 33" x 22" x 10" solid surface top mount equal double bowls - Colors: 60, 67, 68 $690.00 210

KITCHEN SINKS - ACCESSORIES
2210- Standard Sink Strainer - PVD finishes 01, 09, 12, 16, 17, ORB $39.00 226

2210-_-20 Standard Sink Strainer - PVD finishes 01, 09, 12, 16, 17, ORB - carton (20 pack) $780.00 226

2210-BS Standard Sink Strainer - Brushed stainless $21.00 226
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KITCHEN SINKS - ACCESSORIES (Continued)
2210-BS-20 Standard Sink Strainer - Brushed stainless - carton (20 pack) $420.00 226

2210-PS Standard Sink Strainer - Polished stainless $16.00 226

2210-PS-20 Standard Sink Strainer - Polished stainless - carton (20 pack) $320.00 226

2210R-BS Covered Flip-top Sink Strainer - Brushed stainless $38.50 226

2210R-BS-20 Covered Flip-top Sink Strainer - Brushed stainless - carton (20 pack) $770.00 226

2210R-PS Covered Flip-top Sink Strainer - Polished stainless $33.50 226

2210R-PS-20 Covered Flip-top Sink Strainer - Polished stainless - carton (20 pack) $670.00 226

2310-BS Remote Covered Flip-top Sink Strainer - Brushed stainless $79.00 226

2310-BS-10 Remote Covered Flip-top Sink Strainer - Brushed stainless - carton (10 pack) $790.00 226

2310-PS Remote Covered Flip-top Sink Strainer - Polished stainless $74.00 226

2310-PS-10 Remote Covered Flip-top Sink Strainer - Polished stainless - carton (10 pack) $740.00 226

4000-PC Thornton Soap/Lotion Dispenser - Polished chrome $54.00 227

4000-PC-9 Thornton Soap/Lotion Dispenser - Polished chrome - carton (9 pack) $486.00 227

4010-BS Covered Flip-top Disposer Strainer - Brushed stainless $53.00 226

4010-BS-12 Covered Flip-top Disposer Strainer - Brushed stainless - carton (12 pack) $636.00 226

4010-PS Covered Flip-top Disposer Strainer - Polished stainless $48.00 226

4010-PS-12 Covered Flip-top Disposer Strainer - Polished stainless - carton (12 pack) $576.00 226

BDWOF-BN Dome Drain with Overflow for FUSB242010 Quinn Sink - Brushed nickel $198.00 225

BDWOF-PC Dome Drain with Overflow for FUSB242010 Quinn Sink - Polished chrome $198.00 225

SK81000 Custom Accessory Set for silQ®granite Genova GTSS3322, GUSS3116 $270.00 222

T3600-LS Richland Soap/Lotion Dispenser - Luxe Stainless $72.64 227

T3600-PC Richland Soap/Lotion Dispenser - Polished chrome $54.45 227

T3610-LS Millbrook Soap/Lotion Dispenser - Luxe Stainless $90.82 227

T3610-PC Millbrook Soap/Lotion Dispenser - Polished chrome $72.64 227

T3620-LS Sofia Soap/Lotion Dispenser - Luxe Stainless $90.82 227

T3620-ORB Sofia Soap/Lotion Dispenser - Oil Rubbed Bronze $90.82 227

T3620-PC Sofia Soap/Lotion Dispenser - Polished chrome $72.64 227

T710-BS Bar Sink Strainer for  2" sink drain - brushed stainless $88.00 225

T710-PS Bar Sink Strainer for  2" sink drain - polished stainless $60.00 225

TCB1215-L Bamboo Cutting Board for use with silQ®granite Quantum sink QUDO3318 - left hand bowl only $60.00 224

TCB1414 Bamboo Cutting Board for use with silQ®granite Quantum sink QTSB2220 $60.00 224

TCB1417-L Bamboo Cutting Board for use with silQ®granite Radius sinks RTDE3322, RUDE3118 - LH bowl only and on RUSS3118 
single bowl

$60.00 223

TCBA1719 Bamboo Cutting Board for use with silQ®granite Aversa sinks ATDD3322, AUDD3210 $70.00 223

TCBC1116 Bamboo Cutting Board for use with Classic CTSB25228, Select STSB25227, STSB25226 $43.00 216

TCBC1217 Bamboo Cutting Board for use with Classic CTDD33229 $50.00 216

TCBC1516 Bamboo Cutting Board for use with Meridian MTSB252212, Classic CTDE33228, Select STDE33227, STDE33226 $61.00 216

TCBD1217 Bamboo Cutting Board for use with Diamond DTDO332210 small bowl $50.00 215

TCBD1218 Bamboo Cutting Board for use with Diamond DUSSF302010, DUSBT241910 $50.00 215

TCBD1312 Bamboo Cutting Board for use with Diamond DTSB151710 $43.00 215

TCBD1318 Bamboo Cutting Board for use with Diamond DUDOF362010 small bowl, DTDOF362510 small bowl $50.00 215

TCBD1416 Bamboo Cutting Board for use with Diamond DUSS301810, DUSB231810 $61.00 215

TCBD1418 Bamboo Cutting Board for use with Diamond DUSSF302210, DTSSF302510 $61.00 215

TCBD1517 Bamboo Cutting Board for use with Diamond DTSS322210, DTDF332210 $61.00 215

TCBD1518 Bamboo Cutting Board for use with Diamond DUSS321910, DUSST321910, DUDE331910, DUDET331910, DTDE332210, 
DUSSF362010

$68.00 215

TCBD1617 Bamboo Cutting Board for use with Diamond DUSS351910 $72.00 215

TCBD1619 Bamboo Cutting Board for use with silQ®granite Aversa sinks ATDD3322, AUDD3210 $70.00 223
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KITCHEN SINKS - ACCESSORIES (continued)
TCBD1718 Bamboo Cutting Board for use with Diamond DUSSF362210, DTSSF362510 $72.00 215

TCBD1818 Bamboo Cutting Board for use with Diamond DUDO331910, DUDOT321910 $72.00 215

TCBD2118 Bamboo Cutting Board for use with Diamond DUDO361910 $99.00 215

TCBD2216 Bamboo Cutting Board for use with Diamond DTSB232210 $99.00 215

TCBD2317 Bamboo Cutting Board for use with Diamond DTSB252210 $99.00 215

TCBDF218 Bamboo Cutting Board for use with Diamond DUDOF362210 small bowl $50.00 215

TCBE1518-L Bamboo Cutting Board for use with silQ®granite Aversa sinks ATDE3322, AUDE3219 - left hand bowl only $70.00 223

TCBL1518-01 Solid Surface Cutting Board White for Fireclay farmhouse sinks FUDC332010, FUDF332010, FUDH332010, 
FUDR332010, FUSC302010, FUSE302010, FUSF302010, FUSF302010, FUSR302010, FUSF24199, FUSB231810

$318.52 218

TCBM1016 Bamboo Cutting Board for use with Meridian MUSB23189 $43.00 216

TCBM1019 Bamboo Cutting Board for use with Meridian MUSB24219 $50.00 216

TCBM1117 Bamboo Cutting Board for use with Meridian MUDD32219 small bowl $50.00 216

TCBM1416 Bamboo Cutting Board for use with Meridian MUSO33229, MTSO33229 $61.00 216

TCBM1417 Bamboo Cutting Board for use with Meridian MUDO32219 small bowl $61.00 216

TCBM1517 Bamboo Cutting Board for use with Meridian MUDE33229, MUSS32189, CUDE32188, CUDE32185 $61.00 216

TCBM1517D Bamboo Cutting Board for use with Meridian MTDD33229 $68.00 216

TCBM711 Bamboo Cutting Board for use with Meridian MUSB15137 $43.00 216

TCBM717 Bamboo Cutting Board for use with Meridian MUSB17189 $43.00 216

TCBM814 Bamboo Cutting Board for use with Meridian MUSB19157 $43.00 216

TCBM916 Bamboo Cutting Board for use with Meridian MTSO25229, MTSO252212 $43.00 216

TCBO1518 Bamboo Cutting Board for use with silQ®granite Radius sinks RTDO3322, RUDO3120 - large bowl on left hand side 
only

$70.00 224

TCBQ1118-01 Solid Surface Cutting Board White for Fireclay farmhouse sink FUSB242010 $318.52 218

TCBS610 Bamboo Cutting Board for use with Select STSB15156 $43.00 216

TCBV1518L-01 Solid Surface Cutting Board White for Fireclay farmhouse LH sink FUDT32209 $318.52 218

TCBV1518R-01 Solid Surface Cutting Board White for Fireclay farmhouse RH sink FUDT32209 $318.52 218

TGCB2312 Glass Cutting Board for silQ®granite Aversa ATDD3322, ATDE3322, Radius RTDE3322, RTDJ3322, RTDO3322, 
RTSS3322 top mount sinks

$86.00 222

TMAK Magnetic Accessories Kit for Transolid stainless steel sinks - ledge, hook, sponge holder $58.00 216

TRM1518 Roller Mat Trivet for silQ®granite Aversa ATDD3322and  Radius RTDO3322 top mount sinks $80.00 222

TRM1818 Roller Mat Trivet for silQ®granite Aversa ATDE3322, Radius RTDE3322, RTDJ3322, RTSS3322 top mount sinks $80.00 222

TSCB- Studio solid surface Cutting Board (set of 2) - Colors: 01, 09, 90, 91, 95 $286.00 215

TSCJ1716 Bamboo Cutting Board for use with silQ®granite Radius sinks RTDJ3322, RUDJ3118 - left hand bowl only $70.00 223

TSDIK Universal Sink Drain Installation Kit $43.00 225

TSGADA Stainless steel sink grid set for use with silQ®granite Aversa sinks ATDA3322, AUDA3221 $100.00 219

TSGADD Stainless steel sink grid set for use with silQ®granite Aversa sinks ATDD3322, AUDD3210 $100.00 219

TSGADE Stainless steel sink grid set for use with silQ®granite Aversa sinks ATDE3322, AUDE3219 $100.00 219

TSGB24201 Stainless steel sink grid for use with Fireclay farmhouse sink FUSB242010 $74.07 217

TSGC25221 Stainless steel sink grid for use with Classic sink CTSB25228, Select sinks STSB25227, STSB25226 $51.85 214

TSGC33222 Stainless steel sink grid set for use with Classic sink CTDE33228, Select sinks STDE33227, STDE33226 $106.17 214

TSGC3322D2 Stainless steel sink grid set for use with Classic sink CTDD33229 $106.17 214

TSGF24191 Stainless steel sink grid for use with Fireclay farmhouse sinks FUSF24199, FUSB241810 $98.77 217

TSGF30201 Stainless steel sink grid set for use with Fireclay farmhouse sinks FUSC302010, FUSE302010, FUSF302010, 
FUSH302011, FUSR302010, FUSR302210

$98.77 217

TSGF33202 Stainless steel sink grid set for use with Fireclay farmhouse sinks FUDC332010, FUDF332010, FUDH332011, 
FUDR332010, FUDM331810

$138.27 217

TSGG1417 Stainless steel sink grid set for use with silQ®granite Genova sinks GTDC3322, GUDC3118 $72.00 219

TSGG1517 Stainless steel sink grid set for use with silQ®granite Genova sinks GTDE3322, GUDE3118 $72.00 220

TSGG1519 Stainless steel sink grid set for use with silQ®granite Genova sink GTDO3322 $72.00 219

TSGG2016 Stainless steel sink grid set for use with silQ®granite Genova sink GTDW3322 $72.00 219
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KITCHEN SINKS - ACCESSORIES (continued)
TSGG2216 Stainless steel sink grid set for use with silQ®granite Genova sinks GTSC2522, GUSC2217 $85.00 219

TSGM15131 Stainless steel sink grid for use with Merdian sink MUSB15137 $46.91 212

TSGM17181 Stainless steel sink grid for use with Merdian sink MUSB17189 $49.38 212

TSGM19151 Stainless steel sink grid for use with Merdian sink MUSB19157 $49.38 212

TSGM2318S1 Stainless steel sink grid for use with Merdian sink MUSB23189 $54.32 212

TSGM24211 Stainless steel sink grid for use with Merdian sink MUSB24219 $56.79 212

TSGM25221 Stainless steel sink grid for use with Merdian sinks MTSO25229 $59.26 213

TSGM2522R Stainless steel sink grid for use with Merdian sink MTSB252212 $51.85 213

TSGM32181 Stainless steel sink grid for use with Merdian sink MUSS32189 $66.67 212

TSGM3218E2 Stainless steel sink grid set for use with Merdian sink MUDE32189 $106.17 213

TSGM3218E2 Stainless steel sink grid set for use with Classic sinks CUDE32188, CUDE32185 $106.17 214

TSGM32212 Stainless steel sink grid set for use with Merdian sink MUDO32219 $106.17 213

TSGM3221D2 Stainless steel sink grid set for use with Merdian sink MUDD32219 $106.17 213

TSGM33221 Stainless steel sink grid for use with Merdian sinks MUSO33229, MTSO33229 $74.07 212

TSGM33222 Stainless steel sink grid set for use with Merdian sink MTDD33229 $106.17 213

TSGQDO Stainless steel sink grid set for use with silQ®granite Quantum sink GUDO3318 $100.00 220

TSGQSB Stainless steel sink grid set for use with silQ®granite Quantum sink GTSB220 $69.00 220

TSGRDE Stainless steel sink grid set for use with silQ®granite Radius sinks RTDE3322, RUDE3118 $100.00 220

TSGRDJ Stainless steel sink grid set for use with silQ®granite Radius sinks RTDJ3322, RUDJ3118 $97.00 221

TSGRDO Stainless steel sink grid set for use with silQ®granite Radius sinks RTDO3322, RUDO3120 $96.00 220

TSGRSS Stainless steel sink grid set for use with silQ®granite Radius sinks RTSS3322, RUSS3118 $69.00 220

TSGS15151 Stainless steel sink grid for use with Select sink STSB15156 $46.91 214

TSGT32202 Stainless steel sink grid set for use with Fireclay farmhouse sinks FUDT32209 $148.15 217

TSGZ2218 Stainless steel sink grid for use with silQ®granite Zero sink ZTSS2218 $74.00 221

TSGZ3018 Stainless steel sink grid for use with silQ®granite Zero sink ZTSS3018 $84.00 221

KITCHEN FAUCETS 
T3510-LS Cameron High Arc Single Lever - Luxe stainless $145.36 235

T3510-PC Cameron High Arc Single Lever - Polished chrome $127.18 235

T3520-LS Beckett Pull-out Spray Single Lever - Luxe stainless $181.73 235

T3520-PC Beckett Pull-out Spray Single Lever - Polished chrome $163.55 235

T3530-LS Retreat Pull-out Spray Single Lever - Luxe stainless $327.18 235

T3530-PC Retreat Pull-out Spray Single Lever - Polished chrome $290.82 235

T3540-LS Arcata Pull-out Spray Single Lever - Luxe stainless $327.18 235

T3540-PC Arcata Pull-out Spray Single Lever - Polished chrome $309.00 235

T3550-LS Trattoria Semi-Pro Pull-down Spray Single Lever - Luxe stainless $399.91 236

T3550-PC Trattoria Semi-Pro Pull-down Spray Single Lever - Polished chrome $363.55 236

T3560-LS/BK Bell'arte Semi-Pro Pull-down Spray Single Lever - Luxe stainless/Black $399.91 236

T3560-LS/BL Bell'arte Semi-Pro Pull-down Spray Single Lever - Luxe stainless/Blue $399.91 236

T3560-LS/GY Bell'arte Semi-Pro Pull-down Spray Single Lever - Luxe stainless/Grey $399.91 236

T3560-LS/RD Bell'arte Semi-Pro Pull-down Spray Single Lever - Luxe stainless/Red $399.91 236

T3560-LS/WH Bell'arte Semi-Pro Pull-down Spray Single Lever - Luxe stainless/White $399.91 236

T3560-PC/BK Bell'arte Semi-Pro Pull-down Spray Single Lever - Polished chrome/Black $363.55 236

T3560-PC/BL Bell'arte Semi-Pro Pull-down Spray Single Lever - Polished chrome/Blue $363.55 236

T3560-PC/GY Bell'arte Semi-Pro Pull-down Spray Single Lever - Polished chrome/Grey $363.55 236

T3560-PC/RD Bell'arte Semi-Pro Pull-down Spray Single Lever - Polished chrome/Red $363.55 236

T3560-PC/WH Bell'arte Semi-Pro Pull-down Spray Single Lever - Polished chrome/White $363.55 236

T3570-LS Zayne Pull-out Spray Single Lever - Luxe stainless $309.00 236
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KITCHEN FAUCETS
T3570-PC Zayne Pull-out Spray Single Lever - Polished chrome $272.64 236

T3580-LS Holmes Pull-out Spray Single Lever - Luxe stainless $290.82 237

T3580-PC Holmes Pull-out Spray Single Lever - Polished chrome $272.64 237

T3590-LS Layla Pull-out Spray Single Lever - Luxe stainless $309.00 237

T3590-LS/01 Layla Pull-out Spray Single Lever - Luxe stainless/White $472.64 237

T3590-LS/09 Layla Pull-out Spray Single Lever - Luxe stainless/Black $472.64 237

T3590-LS/12 Layla Pull-out Spray Single Lever - Luxe stainless/Espresso $472.64 237

T3590-LS/16 Layla Pull-out Spray Single Lever - Luxe stainless/Cafe Latte $472.64 237

T3590-LS/17 Layla Pull-out Spray Single Lever - Luxe stainless/Grey $472.64 237

T3590-PC Layla Pull-out Spray Single Lever - Polished chrome $290.82 237

T3590-PC/01 Layla Pull-out Spray Single Lever - Polished chrome/White $454.45 237

T3590-PC/09 Layla Pull-out Spray Single Lever - Polished chrome/Black $454.45 237

T3590-PC/12 Layla Pull-out Spray Single Lever - Polished chrome/Espresso $454.45 237

T3590-PC/16 Layla Pull-out Spray Single Lever - Polished chrome/Cafe Latte $454.45 237

T3590-PC/17 Layla Pull-out Spray Single Lever - Polished chrome/Grey $454.45 237

T3630-LS Sloane Pull-out Spray Single Lever - Luxe stainless $210.00 238

T3630-MB Sloane Pull-out Spray Single Lever - Matte Black $195.00 238

T3630-PC Sloane Pull-out Spray Single Lever - Polished chrome $182.00 238

T3640-LS Cuisine Pro Pull-down Spray Single Lever - Luxe stainless $499.00 238

T3640-PC Cuisine Pro Pull-down Spray Single Lever - Polished Chrome $399.00 238

T3650-LS Kent Pull-out Spray Single Lever - Luxe stainless $540.00 238

T3650-MB Kent Pull-out Spray Single Lever - Matte Black $483.00 238

T3650-PC Kent Pull-out Spray Single Lever - Polished Chrome $450.00 238

T3660-LS Organix Pull-down Spray Single Lever - Luxe stainless $438.00 238

T3660-PC Organix Pull-down Spray Single Lever - Polished Chrome $350.00 238

KITCHEN LIGHTING

SA10120WH Rigid LED Strip Light 12 Diodes - Cool White $21.27 246

SA10120WW Rigid LED Strip Light 12 Diodes - Warm White $21.27 246

SA10121WH Rigid LED Strip Light 24 Diodes - Cool White $32.50 246

SA10121WW Rigid LED Strip Light 24 Diodes - Warm White $32.50 246

SA10122 Rigid Strip Corner Connector $2.12 250

SA10123 Rigid Strip Link Wire Connector - 11.81" $2.40 250

SA10124 Rigid Strip Driver Lead with ML Connector $5.01 250

SA10125 Rigid Strip End Cap $0.29 250

SA10127 Rigid Strip Link Wire Connector - 59" $3.85 250

SA10310WH Flexible LED Strip Light 12 Diodes - Cool White $32.10 247

SA10310WW Flexible LED Strip Light 12 Diodes - Warm White $32.10 247

SA10312WH Flexible LED Strip Light 36 Diodes - Cool White $105.92 247

SA10312WW Flexible LED Strip Light 36 Diodes - Warm White $105.92 247

SA10314 Flexible Strip Driver Lead with ML Connector $6.26 250

SA10315 Flexible Strip Link Wire Connector - 19.69" $2.89 250

SA10316 Flexible Strip Corner Connector $2.53 250

SA10317 Flexible Strip Link Wire Connector - 4.92' $3.47 250

SA10349W Flexible Strip - Snap Down Driver Connection Lead $7.63 250

SA10372WH Flexible LED Strip Light 300 Diodes - Cool White $147.41 247

SA10372WW Flexible LED Strip Light 300 Diodes - Warm White $147.41 247

SA10396B Flexible Strip - Snap Down Link Kit for custom wire length $5.63 250

P
R

IC
E

 I
N

D
E

X



TRANSOLID®                                    800-766-2452                              www.transolid.com

Numerical Price Index
2

8
5

2
8

5

Model No. Description LIST Page No.

KITCHEN LIGHTING (continued)
SA10397 Flexible Strip - Solid Copper Wire $20.85 250

SA40516 LED 12V/24V IR Switch $44.30 249

SA40521 LED 12V/24V IR Motion Sensor Switch $84.07 249

SA40586 Quattro 4 Zone Wall Controller DC3V $184.17 249

SA40587 Quattro Dimming Receiver DC3V $184.17 249

SA40590 12V Driver - 15W Dimmable 12 Port ML Block - Orange $177.75 247

SA40591 24V Driver - 15W Daybreak Dimmable 12 Port ML Block - Green $177.75 248

SA40625 12V Driver - 6W Non-Dimmable 4 Port ML Block - Orange $38.44 247

SA40626 12V Driver - 30W Non-Dimmable 12 Port ML Block - Orange $93.73 248

SA40651 24V Driver - 40W Dimmable 12 Port ML Block - Green $146.70 248

SA40654 24V Driver - 6W Non-Dimmable 4 Port ML Block - Green $36.99 248

SA40655 24V Driver - 20W Non-Dimmable 12 Port ML Block - Green $63.41 248

SA40656 24V Driver - 30W Non-Dimmable 12 Port ML Block - Green $80.06 249

SA40659B 12V Driver - 15W Non-Dimmable 12 Port ML Block - Orange $60.19 248

SA80051AL Pop Up Power and Charging Station - Aluminum $174.89 249

SA80051BK Pop Up Power and Charging Station - Black $174.89 249

SA80051GM Pop Up Power and Charging Station - Gun Metal $234.13 249

SA80051SS Pop Up Power and Charging Station - Stainless Steel $234.13 249

SA9002FRALWH SLS LED Round Puck Light - Cool White $41.55 246

SA9002FRALWW SLS LED Round Puck Light - Warm White $41.55 246

SA9005HDWH HD LED Round Puck Light - Cool White $57.71 246

SA9005HDWW HD LED Round Puck Light - Warm White $57.71 246

SA9007HDWH HD LED Square Puck Light - Cool White $33.30 246

SA9007HDWW HD LED Square Puck Light - Warm White $33.30 246

SA9009 ML Extension Cable $4.33 250

SA9012FRALWH Standard LED Round Puck Light - Cool White $25.15 246

SA9012FRALWW Standard LED Round Puck Light - Warm White $25.15 246

SA9030HDALWH HD LED Battery Operated Drawer Light - Cool White $42.59 247

LAUNDRY TUBS
SM-19-F Floor Mount Single Laundry Tub $126.77 252

SM-19-FA Floor Mount Single Laundry Tub with Accessories $150.91 252

SM-19-FC2 Floor Mount Single Laundry Tub with Accessories and Pull-out Laundry Faucet $264.71 252

SM-19-W Wall Mount Single Laundry Tub $126.77 252

SM-19-WA Wall Mount Single Laundry Tub with Accessories $150.91 252

SM-19-WC2 Wall Mount Single Laundry Tub with Accessories and Pull-out Laundry Faucet $264.71 252

SM-LT-AP Accessory Kit for Transolid Laundry Tub $17.86 252

SM-LT-WF Wall Bracket for Transolid SM-19-W Laundry Tub $31.83 252

T3521-PC Single Lever Laundry Faucet with pull-out spray. Polished chrome. $152.45 252

TC-2420-WC Laundry Cabinet with stainless steel Sink and Faucet $507.00 254
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TRANSOLID, Div. expressly warrants its products as listed above to be free of defects in material and workmanship, subject to the 
limitations set forth in this Limited Warranty. Each product will function for the purpose for which it was designed for the time period 
designated above from the date of purchase to the original buyer, provided it has been installed in accordance with the installation 
instructions provided by TRANSOLID, Div., used as recommended, and not damaged due to excessive heat or abuse. Granite and 
marble are natural stone products; therefore, Transolid does not guarantee against variations in color, markings, vein directions, 
imperfections, soundness, instability, inconsistency or suitability for the purpose selected. 

This warranty does not cover replacements and/or corrections caused by misuse, improper maintenance or normal wear and tear, 
acts of nature, scratches, chips or damage caused by failure of any adhesive, caulk or other accessory, or failure of any caulked 
or filled joint or seam. This Limited Warranty covers the product for normal interior use in the United States, Mexico and Canada 
and does not cover the product moved from its original place of installation. Labor charges incurred during any installations are not 
included under this Limited Warranty. 

TRANSOLID, Div. will, at its option, repair, replace, or refund the purchase price of the product to the original purchaser if a 
TRANSOLID, Div. product fails due to a TRANSOLID, Div. manufacturing defect, which is discovered during the warrantied  years 
as listed above after the initial purchase. Replacements and/or corrections are at the sole discretion of the Transolid, Div. and will 
be limited in scope to reasonable and equitable remedy. 

This Limited Warranty applies to TRANSOLID, Div. products that are purchased after January 1, 2011 and maintained as described 
by TRANSOLID’s care and maintenance guide. (If needed, the care and maintenance guide can be found on the TRANSOLID web-
site at www.transolid.com.) You may obtain coverage by providing proof of the date of initial purchase. For service under this Limited 
Warranty, you must notify TRANSOLID, Div. in writing, providing your name and address, a description of the product involved, 
the nature of the defect or failure, and proof of purchase and date of purchase. Repair or replacement shall not include any labor 
charges. This limited warranty is non-transferable. 

The address to which warranty problems should be reported is:  
	 Transolid, Div.  
	 P.O. Box 30  
	 Warren, OH 44482-0030 

Transolid will ship (freight collect) to you products repaired or replaced under this Warranty. 

THIS LIMITED WARRANTY IS IN LIEU OF ALL OTHER WARRANTIES, AND TRANSOLID, Div. EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL OTHER 
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING WITHOUT LIMITATION ANY IMPLIED WARRANTY OF MERCHANTABILITY 
OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. THIS LIMITED WARRANTY SETS FORTH THE PURCHASER’S SOLE REMEDY IN 
CONNECTION WITH THE SALE OR USE OF PRODUCTS COVERED BY THIS LIMITED WARRANTY AND IN NO EVENT SHALL 
TRANSOLID, Div. BE OTHERWISE LIABLE FOR ANY LOSS, DAMAGE OR INJURY OF ANY NATURE ARISING OUT OF THE SALE 
OR USE OF THE PRODUCTS DELIVERED HEREUNDER, WHETHER FOR NEGLIGENCE, BREACH OF CONTRACT OR UNDER 
ANY OTHER LEGAL OR EQUITABLE THEORY. TRANSOLID, Div. SHALL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY INDIRECT, SPECIAL OR 
CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES ARISING OUT OF THE SALE OR USE OF SUCH PRODUCTS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO 
LOST PROFITS, REVENUES, ANTICIPATED SALES, BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES OR FOR INTERRUPTION OF BUSINESS*. THIS 
WARRANTY IS NON-TRANSFERABLE. 

*Some states do not allow the exclusion or limitation of incidental or consequential damages, so the above limitation or exclusion 
may not apply to you. This warranty gives you specific legal rights, and you may also have other rights which may vary from state 
to state. 

Note: Transolid warranty does not include items identified as ‘wear items’ that can be purchased through Transolid. If you require 
replacement of a ‘wear item’, please contact Transolid.

Transolid, Div. 			   (800) 766-2452 			   www.transolid.com  
P.O. Box 30		   	 Fax (330) 399-4426 		  E-mail: sales@transolid.com  
Warren, OH 44482-0030

Solid Surface Shower and Tub Walls, Shower Bases - 10 Years Ltd. Residential / 3 Years Ltd. Commercial
Solid Surface Bathtubs - Lifetime Ltd. Residential / 3 Years Ltd. Commercial 
Solid Surface Vanity Tops, Kitchen Sinks - 10 Years Ltd. Residential / 3 Years Ltd. Commercial
Granite, Marble, Quartz Vanity Tops - 10 Years Ltd. Residential / 3 Years Ltd. Commercial
Decor Vanity Tops - 5 Years Ltd. Residential / 1 Year Ltd. Commercial
Vitreous China Toilets and Lavatories - 5 Years Limited Residential / 1 Year Ltd. Commercial
silQ®granite Kitchen Sinks - Lifetime Ltd. Residential / 1 Year Ltd. Commercial
Fireclay Kitchen Sinks - Lifetime Ltd. Residential / 1 Year Ltd. Commercial
Stainless Steel Kitchen Sinks - Lifetime Ltd. Residential / 1 Year Ltd. Commercial
Stainless Steel Kitchen Faucets - Lifetime Ltd. Residential / 1 Year Ltd. Commercial
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Built Tough. Heavy 
duty 14 gauge stainless 
steel sink is built like a 
tank for years of trouble 
free use.  As much as 3 
times heavier than other 
sinks.

Inside Radius 
Super tight 3/16“ radius makes your sink 
easy to clean and maintain its minimalist 
design.

more than a sink ... 
a Lifestyle

Beveled Edge
rim provides a contemporary 
design and a beautiful accent 
that enables the optional 
cutting boards to sit flush on 
your sink.

SinkPocket™ 
Our patented hidden storage pocket.  
A feature that keeps all of your sink clean-
up utensils hidden from eyesight but easily 
accessible for use.

Beautiful 
Transolid® Zayne 
pull-out spray 
faucet

11” Depth 
Deep bowls for stock pots, 
loads of dishes or deep pitchers.

7mm Sound Deadening Pads. 
Super thick sound deadening 
pads make your sink as quiet as 
a cast iron sink with the beauty 
and longevity of stainless.
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